
MF Part # Description Qty

Avery Dennison VR-1179 OVERLAY, BROWN 250

Avery Dennison VR-3271 YELLOW, ENGINEER GRADE 200

Avery Dennison VR-3275 BLUE, ENGINEER GRADE. 290

Avery Dennison VR-3277 GREEN, ENGINEER GRADE. 600

Avery Dennison VR-3279 BROWN, ENGINEER GRADE. 100

Avery Dennison VR-4919 BROWN CAST VINYL 120

Bandit 2ER16 KNOB,PUSH/PULL:RED 1

Bandit 3.75-MB MOUNTING BRACKET, MUFFLER 3

Bandit 41500174 RETAINER 4

Bandit 660180037 KIT, REBUILD 2

Bandit 900-3905-59 HANDLE, PIN & LINK 1

Bandit 900-4907-44 PIN,HITCH 1

Bandit 904-0003-34 VALVE SPOOL STOP 1

Bandit P171845 FILTER, HYD. 1

Bandit 904-0001-74 LOCK 1

Bandit 900-1918-17 DRIVE BELT 1

Bandit HH160-32093 FILTER,FUEL:SPIN-ON 1

Bandit 2405013 FILTER,FUEL:IN-LINE 1

Bandit 2656F581 BOWL 1

Bandit 904-0011-63 FUEL FILTER 1

Bandit 904-0008-91 BEARING PILOT 1

Bandit 21-086-01 DUST COVER 1

Bandit 981X0092 BEARING FOR OMEW MOTOR W/O BRAKE 1

Bandit 88489 AIR FILTER/900-6902-62 1

Bandit 8015375 HOOK & LATCH ASSY. 18

Bandit 4416851 FILTER,OIL 1

Bandit 3577740 FILTER,FUEL 3

Bandit WOHAT BANDIT BLACK VALUE HAT 1

Bandit 25700287 SWITCH, MURPHY TATTLETALE 2

Bandit A3M1ASQ12VDC2D RELAY:80A 5

Bandit 68250 CLAMP KIT 3

Bandit GW-HOLDER HOLDER 2

Bandit 3611272 FILTER,FUEL 5

Stephenson Equipment Parts Surplus November 2022
For Purchasing help, additional information, or assistance:

Contact the SEI Parts Team
800-221-9550 or e-mail: hbgparts@stephensonequipment.com



Bandit 2-142-N70 O-RING 26

Bandit 2-151-N70 O-RING 18

Bandit 500-0000-48 COUPLER W/ PIN AND NUT 1

Bandit 900-3962-42 KEYS, WINCH SHAFT 2

Bandit 999-8002-95

BLUE LED STROBE LIGHT DEUTSCH 

CONNECTOR 2

Bandit 977-800155

AMBER LED STROBE LIGHT WITH DEUTSCH 

CONN 2

Bandit 900-6937-64 GASKET 1

Bandit 900-5904-19 RIM 16" 8 LUG 1

Bandit 500-0001-35 ZT1844 MUFFER ASSY W/HEAT SHIELD 1

Bandit 900-6964-78 AIR FILTER                      NON-STK 2

Bandit 980-0510-86 ACTUATOR, CRANK 1

Bandit 326-1643 FILTER - SEPARATOR 1

Bandit 900-1900-33 BEARING,INFEED 1

Bandit 900-4917-25 LATCH, SPRING LOADED PIN 1/2" 3

Bandit 900-2914-65 KILL SWITCH 1

Bandit 904-0011-60 AIR FILTER PRIMARY 2

Bandit 900-2929-31 IGNITION KEY SET OF 2 3

Bandit 900-6922-40 MOUNT 1

Bandit 900-3973-47 MOTOR, HYDR. PARKER TG0785MS870ABAJ 1

Bandit 900-4902-78 BOLT, BEARING RETAINER 20

Bandit 900-1912-49 BUSHING-P1 1-1/4 BUSHING SPECIAL 5/16" K 1

Bandit 900-1905-26 SPROCKET, H80P11 FOR AUGER MOTOR 1

Bandit 905-3003-42 CLEAR INFEED CURTAIN 36"X24" 2

Bandit 977-300532 BUSHING,SLAT 1

Bandit 900-4904-51 SET SCREW 6

Bandit 900-1910-15 100HV HALF LINK (OFFSET) 1

Bandit 900-1910-16 100HV MASTER (CONN.) 1

Bandit 900-1915-56

3" FLANGE BEARING #126197 FOR 

FEEDWHEEL 4

Bandit 900-9900-60 BABBIT, 7 LBS. 1

CMI 24001289 SWITCH, STARTER SOLE 4

CMI 03759100 TRANSDUCER(300B) 8

CMI 0791-5900 CABLE,REMOTE(SMALL) 1

CMI 0791-6190 CABLE,TRACER(LARGE) 1

CMI 24001099 SPROCKET 1

CMI 24001100 LINK,CHAIN(300B) 2

CMI 24001103 COVER, CHAIN 1

CMI 24001310 SWITCH, TOGGLE 2

CMI 24001506 CLIP SET, ROLLER 4

CMI 24001562 SWITCH, TOGGLE 2



CMI 24002099 SWITCH, TOGGLE 1

CMI 25003121 GAUGE, 1,000 PSI 1

CMI 25003254 HYDRAULIC MOTOR 1

CMI 30011017 ROLLER BRACKET 2ND S 2

CMI 31071007 BLADE, MOLD BOARD 1

CMI 31451094 TIE ROD END WMT 1

CMI 31801015 KEY OFFSET 1/4 X 5/1 1

CMI 31811015 SQ KEY 1/4 X 1" 1

CMI 80002440 ELEMENT, INTANK FILT 2

CMI FX524 TEMPLATE 1

CMI LARGE FLASHING FLASHING,LARGE 2

CMI

SV10-47A-6T-N-

12DS VALVE 1

CMI US00889335 COIL,25002410,SOL.VL 2

CMI 24001181 SWITCH, KEY 1

CMI 80002981 O-RING   $ 1

CMI D250POLLAK KEY,IGNITION 4

CMI 45033 PACKING WASHER 5

CMI 25003221 PR330 PROPEL PUMP 1

CMI 24001214 LATCH, DOOR 1

CMI 7D9014 O-RING/SEAL 6

CMI FXHPRET2 COLLAR,RETAINING 23/64-13/32 12

CMI 25003250 HYDRAULIC TRACK DRIV 1

CMI 31V0234 O-RING 78

CMI 24001181K KEY,IGNITION 12

BDS MFG Inc 395-0012 SEAT BASE CUSHI 1

BDS MFG Inc 203-0014 FILTER,FUEL 1

BDS MFG Inc 000-1269 RUBBER SCRAPER 3

BDS MFG Inc 000-1274 RUBBER SCRAPER 1

BDS MFG Inc 000-5084 RUBBER SCRAPER 1

BDS MFG Inc 230-0034 HAYNES DRIVE 1

BDS MFG Inc 235-0001 COGGED BELT 1

BDS MFG Inc 330-0025 STEERING CENTER CAP 1

BDS MFG Inc 100-0008 PUMP 2186 1

BDS MFG Inc 335-0071 SWITCH TOGGLE 2 1

BDS MFG Inc 338-0011 BASE,SPRAY NOZZ 6

BDS MFG Inc 338-0012 CAP AND GASKET 5

BDS MFG Inc 225-0008 HALF LINK #50 2

BDS MFG Inc 205-0015 AIR FILTER 1

BOMAG 05818609 Relief valve 1



BOMAG 05870021 Nut 51

BOMAG 05727861 Hose clip 2

BOMAG 05741372 Flange gasket 1

BOMAG 0399791 Scraper 1

BOMAG 05766958 Relay 1

BOMAG 05010074 Belt 1

BOMAG 05011207 FILTER ELEMENT 2

BOMAG 05011639 Fan belt 1

BOMAG 05011665 Filter 1

BOMAG 05011668 Sensor 1

BOMAG 05011670 FUEL FILTER 1

BOMAG 05824033 #REPLACED BY: 05824057 2

BOMAG 05011954 Square key 2

BOMAG 05012278 Incandescent bulb 1

BOMAG 05903608 #REPLACED BY: 05741438 2

BOMAG 05932129 KEY, SPARE 1

BOMAG 06312126 V-belt 2

BOMAG 07993992 #REPLACED BY: 1

BOMAG 0937891 Kit,seal 1

BOMAG 0939298 Battery switch 1

BOMAG 09620080 Tank cover 2

BOMAG 32110021 Flat fuse 4

BOMAG 65080122 Scraper 3

BOMAG 05740094 Plug,oil filling 1

BOMAG 05740974 Clip 2

BOMAG 05741108 Tank cover 1

BOMAG 05870020 Screw 50

BOMAG 421013019 Relay 3

BOMAG 05727861 Hose clip 4

BOMAG 06550003 Filter strainer 2

BOMAG 83211512 Filter element,fuel 1

BOMAG 05766955 Relay 1

BOMAG 05932129 KEY, SPARE 4

BOMAG 330183812 Filter element,air 1

BOMAG 330183813 Safety cartridge 1

BOMAG 420061109 Emergency stop button 1

BOMAG 88211894 ##ONLY COMP.PTS.DELIV.ABLE 2

BOMAG 421013025 Relay 1

BOMAG 0039495 O-ring 3



BOMAG 429043296 Diode module 1

BOMAG 331511063 Filter cup 2

BOMAG 348020074 Spray nozzle 2

BOMAG 341035007 Throttle pin 15

BOMAG 05556016 SEALING RING 1

BOMAG 335080066 Return idler 2

BOMAG 06118715 Rubber isolator 8

BOMAG 315121144 Ball bearing,grooved 3

BOMAG 348022654 Bushing 3

BOMAG 05741109 Gasket 1

BOMAG 855014006 #REPLACED BY: 06220882 5

BOMAG 05741283 O-ring 2

BOMAG 05741682 V-belt 2

BOMAG 05745282 Tank cover 1

BOMAG 05748800 EXTERNAL FILTER 1

BOMAG 05750057 Fuse 10

BOMAG 05751097 Flat fuse 3

BOMAG 05751098 Flat fuse 2

BOMAG 05751099 Flat fuse 4

BOMAG 05751100 Flat fuse 3

BOMAG 05751109 Flat fuse 4

BOMAG 05751173 Flat fuse 4

BOMAG 05755130 Fuse 1

BOMAG 05762308 Front element 2

BOMAG 05762329 Front element 1

BOMAG 05818609 Relief valve 2

BOMAG 05556001 Sealing ring 17

BOMAG 04418823 Decal 1

BOMAG 04418878 Decal 1

BOMAG 044454080302 HOOK BOLT* 9

BOMAG 044454080604 Bolt 1

BOMAG 0446021401 Shaft 1

BOMAG 0449150006 Decal 4

BOMAG 0449350003 Decal 4

BOMAG 0449410463 EMBLEM*STRIPE 67" X 4-1/2 5

BOMAG 0449410509 Decal 2

BOMAG 0503212611 GASKET* 3

BOMAG 07006008 Acorn nut 4

BOMAG 07007015 Washer 1



BOMAG 07007015 Washer 9

BOMAG 07012005 Square nut 6

BOMAG 07012025 Nut 4

BOMAG 07014005 DISC             Repl By *000A0030800 4

BOMAG 07014020 WASHER           Repl By *000A0029600 15

BOMAG 07017052 Hexagon nut 2

BOMAG 07026037 Capscrew 15

BOMAG 07030008 Locking nut 4

BOMAG 07041023 BALL BRG*2-3/16" 2

BOMAG 07072194 Bolt 4

BOMAG 07130105 Setscrew 4

BOMAG 07131052 Capscrew, hex head 1

BOMAG 07131076 Capscrew, hex head 1

BOMAG 07131077 CAPSCREW, HEX HEAD 6

BOMAG 07131098 Capscrew, hex head 4

BOMAG 07131101 Setscrew 6

BOMAG 07383031 Capscrew 10

BOMAG 07141448 Capscrew, hex head 1

BOMAG 08331014 Safety nut 1

BOMAG D2651026 Support 2

BOMAG 0970456017 Cover 2

BOMAG 0970456018 Holder 3

BOMAG 0970456228 SHEET*RACK INSULATION 2

BOMAG 0970456446 HOSE* 2

BOMAG 0970456455 DUCT*BURNER FIRE TUBE 2

BOMAG 0970456717 FLAT*WEAR STRIP 1

BOMAG 0970456765 FLAT*WEAR STRIP 1

BOMAG 0970456928 Mounting 1

BOMAG 0970456962 Crank handle 1

BOMAG 0970457027 SUPPORT*ADJUST ER 6

BOMAG 0970457480 EXT PIN* 1

BOMAG 0970457510 Spacer 3

BOMAG 0970458368 Screed arm 1

BOMAG 0970458665 Holder 2

BOMAG 0970460171 WIRE 6

BOMAG 0970461048 CONTROL BOX 1

BOMAG 0970490211 Guide bracket 1

BOMAG 0970490347 Indicator 1

BOMAG 0970490455 SHOE*SKI 2



BOMAG 0970490478 FLAT*GRADE BRKT 2

BOMAG 0970490642 Front plate 3

BOMAG 0970490646 Front support 3

BOMAG 24002110 POWER RELAY 1

BOMAG 405000025001 PIPE*1/8"DIA X 2-1/2"TBE(S/A 2 16

BOMAG 405000025001 PIPE*1/8"DIA X 2-1/2"TBE(S/A 2 2

BOMAG 4080100150 Key 2

BOMAG 4080200150 KEY*3/8" SQ. X 1-1/2" 2

BOMAG 4503000120 Bushing 2

BOMAG 4506500353 Sprocket 4

BOMAG 450800044101 SEAL KIT* 1

BOMAG 450805105103 O RINGKIT*FOR HYCON DF/LF 1

BOMAG 4508052706 Fitting 5

BOMAG 4508052707 Measuring hose 1

BOMAG 4508052718 Fitting 5

BOMAG 4508052923 Half clamp 7

BOMAG 4508052926 Cover 4

BOMAG 450900073201 SEAL KIT*PMCK-AF648 1

BOMAG 450900073201 SEAL KIT*PMCK-AF648 1

BOMAG 4513000142 Bearing cone 2

BOMAG 4513000185 Bearing cone 2

BOMAG 4513000229 Bearing cup 2

BOMAG 4513050003 Lock washer 6

BOMAG 4513400284 Bearing 2

BOMAG 451750014301 Filter element,fuel 2

BOMAG 451750014301 Filter element,fuel 1

BOMAG 45191004-29 HOSE CLAMP 4

BOMAG 4519100532 HOSE*LOWER RADIATOR 1

BOMAG 4519100533 HOSE*UPPER RADIATOR 2

BOMAG 4519100541 HOSE*LWR RADIATOR (OUTLET 1

BOMAG 4519100716 Clamp 3

BOMAG 4519100775 CLAMP*T-BOLT 2.25" 3

BOMAG 45200209 Oil seal 5

BOMAG 45200224 Oil seal 1

BOMAG 45200265 Oil seal 1

BOMAG 45200292 Seal 3

BOMAG 07383068 Capscrew 2

BOMAG 07383070 Capscrew 6

BOMAG 07383073 CAPSCREW         Repl By *000A0010600 8



BOMAG 07383073 CAPSCREW         Repl By *000A0010600 4

BOMAG 07383100 Bolt 4

BOMAG 07389043 Capscrew 16

BOMAG 07389046 Capscrew 1

BOMAG 07430084 Elbow 3

BOMAG 07445003 Plow bolt 9

BOMAG 07445013 Plow bolt 2

BOMAG 07453603 Belleville spring 15

BOMAG 07455018 Shoulder screw 1

BOMAG 07455018 Shoulder screw 5

BOMAG 0765013135 HOSE ASSY* 1

BOMAG 0765013135 HOSE ASSY* 1

BOMAG 0765017834 HOSE ASSY* 1

BOMAG 09700079 Decal 4

BOMAG 09700459 Washer 2

BOMAG 0970400815 INDICATOR 3

BOMAG 0970401085 FLASHING 1

BOMAG 0970401152 FLASHING*FRONT LIP 1

BOMAG 0970401232 Limit switch 1

BOMAG 0970401339 FLASHING*HOPPER WING400/5 3

BOMAG 0970405143 ROLLER* 2

BOMAG 0970405302 Spacer 1

BOMAG 0970405604 Cap 3

BOMAG 0970405764 SHIM* 2

BOMAG 0970405765 SHIM* 5

BOMAG 0970405766 STRIP*FRAME RAISE BUSHING 2

BOMAG 0970405767 FLAT*.13X5.19X21.38 (PS06 7

BOMAG 0970406359 Gasket 1

BOMAG 0970415539 Spacer 1

BOMAG 0970415561 Bolt 6

BOMAG 0970420565 Tube 3

BOMAG 0970420588 PLATE*SLOPED CR-300 1

BOMAG 097042066902 LINK*SIDE BAR PIN HEAD SI 1

BOMAG 097042066903 LINK*SIDE BAR PIN END SID 6

BOMAG 097042066904 LINK*PLAIN ROLLER 4

BOMAG 097042066906 PIN*300 SLAT CHAIN 4

BOMAG 097042066908 COTTER*PIN 4

BOMAG 0970420680 LINER*CONVEYOR DECK 2

BOMAG 0970425113 SPROCKET*14T140 1



BOMAG 0970425125 Auger, Support 2

BOMAG 0970425125 Auger, Support 1

BOMAG 0970425164 Augers section 1

BOMAG 0970425165 AUGERS SECTION 2

BOMAG 0970425167 Auger segment, right 2

BOMAG 0970425168 Auger segment, left 2

BOMAG 0970425174 Seal plate 1

BOMAG 0970430631 MUFFLER 1

BOMAG 0970430695 Level indicator 5

BOMAG 0970431989 LINK*THROTTLE 1

BOMAG 0970432092 Fan 1

BOMAG 0970432260 SPACER*THROTTLE CYLINDER 1

BOMAG 0970432261 SPACER*THROTTLE CYLINDER 1

BOMAG 0970441093 CABLE*LH 1

BOMAG 0970441635 POTENTMTR*DUAL W/LEADS 1

BOMAG 0970450305 SPRING*TENSION 2

BOMAG 0970455510 Flat bar 17

BOMAG 0970455624 Plate 2

BOMAG 0970455711 Eccentric weight 8

BOMAG 0970455714 Mounting 4

BOMAG 4565255312 GLOW PLUG*SCREED BURNER 8

BOMAG 456900013101 ELEMENT*PRIMARY 1

BOMAG 4571000203 Clamp 1

BOMAG 4586500318 Temperature sensor 1

BOMAG 4587000129 SPRING*15/32"OD X 16-3/8 3

BOMAG 4589010009 Hexagon nut 3

BOMAG 4589010023 Nut 9

BOMAG 4589010219 Locking nut 29

BOMAG 4589010224 HEX NUT*1-1/4"NC LK. 3

BOMAG 4589010237 HEX NUT*5/16" - 18 GR. B 8

BOMAG 4589050108 Stud 1

BOMAG 4589050121 STUD*#10-24 X 3-1/8" LG 12

BOMAG 4521550203 Breather 1

BOMAG 4521550402 Flange 1

BOMAG 452520055101 COIL*12VDC 3

BOMAG 4525200727 CARTRIDGE*NEEDLE VALVE 2

BOMAG 4525200739 Valve needle 1

BOMAG 4525950889 O RING*5.234"ID .139"W. 8

BOMAG 4526300103 INSULATION*3" WIDE WRAP:SOLD I 15



BOMAG 4539500122 Rubber isolator 12

BOMAG 4539500122 Rubber isolator 4

BOMAG 4539500122 Rubber isolator 15

BOMAG 4550003377 JACK*SIDE WIND 8 Repl By *91312612 1

BOMAG 455000337701 KIT*COVER REPLACEMENT 2

BOMAG 455000337702 HANDLE*JACK      REPL BY *91312607 1

BOMAG 456100010302 LINK* 1

BOMAG 4561000220 ROLLER*TRACK D3 SINGLE 1

BOMAG 456355000710 SEAL* 2

BOMAG 456355001357 GEAR 2

BOMAG 456355001363 OUTPUT SHAFT 1

BOMAG 456355001372 SEAL*OUTPUT SEAL REMIX DR(2 HA 2

BOMAG 456525041202 WHEEL*BLOWER 1

BOMAG 456525281101 #NO LONGER AVAILABLE 2

BOMAG 4589075008 Locking pin 2

BOMAG 4590501706 Shock absorber 5

BOMAG 459300011003 FILTER*PRIMARY FUEL 2

BOMAG 459300011502 SENDER* 2

BOMAG 459300011502 SENDER* 1

BOMAG 459300013804 FILTER*FUEL 1

BOMAG 459300015401 FILTER*FUEL      Repl By *05010540 1

BOMAG 4601500113 SOCKET*OCTAL 2

BOMAG 4601500149 SOCKET* 2

BOMAG 4601500163 Contactor 1

BOMAG 4605500144 HEATER*1800 WATT/208VOLT 6

BOMAG 4605500155 HEATER 2

BOMAG 4606110023 CABLE*COILED 1

BOMAG 460611002702 EMBLEM*FEED CONTROL 4

BOMAG 460611003403 SWITCH* 4

BOMAG 460611003405 POTENTIOMETER 1

BOMAG 4606155005 FOLLOWER*W/GRADE 1

BOMAG 460615501101 DIAL*CONTROL 1

BOMAG 460615510201 TEMP BAIL* - SAME AS 80005761 3

BOMAG 4606155112 BOLT KIT*SONIC TRACKER 2

BOMAG 4606155116 CABLE*SLOPE 5 W/CAPS 1

BOMAG 4606155139 KIT*SPARE TRANSD Repl By *05020370 1

BOMAG 4606550024 SENSOR*PROPORTIONAL FEED 1

BOMAG 460655002501 #REPLACED BY: 2

BOMAG 4616500485 CIRC BRKR*60A 250V 2P 1



BOMAG 4616500487 CIRC BRKR*15A 2P 2

BOMAG 4616500487 CIRC BRKR*15A 2P 1

BOMAG 4616500488 CIRC BRKR*30A 1P 1

BOMAG 4616500501 CIRC BRKR*50A 1P 3

BOMAG 4616500521 BREAKER*30A 3 POLE 1

BOMAG 4618500120 Clamp 4

BOMAG 4618500120 Clamp 4

BOMAG 4620000908 Switch 1

BOMAG 4620000911 SWITCH           Repl By *00300028800 4

BOMAG 4620000951 SWITCH*DPDT 3POS TOGGLE 2

BOMAG 4620000951 SWITCH*DPDT 3POS TOGGLE 1

BOMAG 4620000964 SWITCH 2

BOMAG 4622500133 METER*ALL-IN-ONE 1

BOMAG 4622500262 INDICATOR*REMOTE LED 1

BOMAG 4627050031 LENS*RED 3

BOMAG 4627050031 LENS*RED 4

BOMAG 4632500152 RELAY*12VDC DPDT 10A 2

BOMAG 4632500250 Relay 12V 2

BOMAG 4999924400

PAINT*TEREX WHITE SPRAYCAN (ISTORE 

ORDER 13

BOMAG 5000550220 LINK*PLAIN INSIDE 1

BOMAG 5000550221 LINK*INSIDE ATTACH 1

BOMAG 5000550222 LINK*OUTSIDE 9

BOMAG 5000551004 COTTER*PIN SLAT CONV 15

BOMAG 348020074 SPRAY NOZZLE 5

BOMAG 000A00153000 Bolt 1

BOMAG 000A00294000 WASHER, FLAT     Repl By *07014018 53

BOMAG 000A00298000 WASHER, FLAT     Repl By *07014022 30

BOMAG 000A00299000 #REPLACED BY: 14

BOMAG 000A00306000 Lock washer 4

BOMAG 000A00311000 WASHER,LOCK,3/4 18

BOMAG 002009501052 NIPPLE,PIPE,1/4" CLO 1

BOMAG 003000271000 Switch 1

BOMAG 003000422000 Relay 12V 1

BOMAG 003001298003 SWITCH,TOGGLE,4 POLE,ON-OFF-ON 3

BOMAG 004002339003 SHAFT END 7

BOMAG 01383A40D Sprocket 4

BOMAG 05730133 Filter element,air 1

BOMAG 4517500140 FILTER*FUEL 100PSI 2GPH 6

BOMAG 4565250412 BLOWER*SCREED 1



BOMAG 450800062303 Disc kit 2

BOMAG 450800062007 KIT*BRAKE SEAL 2

BOMAG 09280214 Conical socket 2

BOMAG 321098006 Tube 1

BOMAG 333540142 Shim 1

BOMAG 409012987 Cable 1

BOMAG 415041015 Fuse 1

BOMAG 421013019 Relay 3

BOMAG 429011040 FUSE 150 AMP 4

BOMAG 700280778 Selector switch 1

BOMAG 740051055 Key contact 1

BOMAG 740053038 Cable 1

BOMAG D232200823 Rubber apron 1

BOMAG D2324124 Bolt 1

BOMAG 05727382 Filter cartridge,eng.oil 3

BOMAG 05727215 Filter element,air 2

BOMAG 4606110034 Controller 1

BOMAG 4606110035 Controller 1

BOMAG 05581110 Gas spring 2

BOMAG 4525201410 CHECK VALVE 1

BOMAG 4605040452 CONTACTOR*37A IEC 3P 1

BOMAG 05581112 Gas spring 2

BOMAG 4521550105 Locking cap 1

BOMAG 000A03913000 O-ring 3

BOMAG 4517500141 FILTER           Repl By *05020935 3

BOMAG 07430008 Connector 6

BOMAG 4503700112 #REPLACED BY: 1

BOMAG 05741249 V-belt 1

BOMAG 004013607037 Oil seal 1

BOMAG 001005113000 SENDER-OIL TEMP. 2

BOMAG 05581110 Gas spring 5

BOMAG 05825015 FILTER ELEMENT,FUEL 1

BOMAG 846080160 FILTER CARTRIDGE Repl By *05710640 5

BOMAG 0970445263 Extension rod 2

BOMAG 455000337704 ROLL PIN* 17

BOMAG D232201423 Rubber seal 2

BOMAG 0970425177 Auger shaft 2

BOMAG 08751064 Spring washer 9

BOMAG 4534500115 TAPE*ALUMINUM 2 1/2 X 60 YARD 109



BOMAG 05748800 External filter 1

BOMAG 004013607066 SEAL 1

BOMAG 06312200 V-belt 1

BOMAG 004013607066 SEAL 1

BOMAG 08532235 SPRING WASHER    Repl By *08752220 18

BOMAG 4606110036 SENSOR 2

BOMAG 80100110 TENSION SPRING 8

BOMAG 000A00532000 ADAPTER          Repl By *07430008 1

BOMAG 003001209000 SWITCH 5

BOMAG 07012030 HEXAGON NUT      Repl By *000A0026300 4

BOMAG 07014009 DISC             Repl By *000A0031100 4

BOMAG 07072194 Bolt 8

BOMAG 07383070 Capscrew 4

BOMAG 000A0175000 CAPSCREW                        NON-STK 4

BOMAG 07430005 Fitting 1

BOMAG 07430344 T-fitting 1

BOMAG 0970430674 THROTTLE LINK 1

BOMAG 0970445230 FILTER KIT                      NON-STK 1

BOMAG 0970466140 Fuel tube 1

BOMAG 0970466248 GASKET*FILTER HOUSING 2

BOMAG 0970490179 Support 4

BOMAG 450800060101 SEAL KIT* 2

BOMAG 4508051939 BREATHER* 1

BOMAG 4519100729 Hose reel 2

BOMAG 4525200737 VALVE*PRESS COMPENSATED 1

BOMAG 453780010501 Adapter 1

BOMAG 4550003007 METER SLOPE 1

BOMAG 4565252807 IGNITER*SPARK 2

BOMAG 420065130 Selector switch 1

BOMAG 324161161 Bayonet cover 1

BOMAG D2294027 Bolt 6

BOMAG 350100013 #REPLACED BY: 95836557 1

BOMAG 05762303 FRONT ELEMENT 1

BOMAG 350100012 Quadruple tool 1

BOMAG 05900586 #NO LONGER AVAILABLE 2

BOMAG 07072102 Bolt 8

BOMAG 004003428014 Hose kit 1

BOMAG 05723612 Notched lever 1

BOMAG 05801617 ##ONLY COMP.PTS.DELIV.ABLE 1



BOMAG 05815651 Taper roller bearing 1

BOMAG 000A00753000 90?- elbow 8

BOMAG 003000211000 Dust cover 26

BOMAG 0321113 Clamp 2

BOMAG 000A00057000 Bolt 33

BOMAG 000A00058000 BOLT             Repl By *07383039 44

BOMAG 000A00258000 Nut 47

BOMAG 000A03728000 Washer 78

BOMAG 0970420590 Bracket 1

BOMAG 0970420589 Bracket 1

BOMAG 05711140 Protection cover 6

BOMAG 05824353 Filter cartridge 2

BOMAG 05824351 O Ring 4

BOMAG 004013607067 GASKET,SHIFTER HOUSING 1

BOMAG 004013727050 Gasket 1

BOMAG 332095105 Filter element,air 1

BOMAG 421013025 Relay 1

BOMAG 322100238 Plug 1

BOMAG 08141620 Hexagon nut 2

BOMAG 83201563 REPAIR KIT 1

BOMAG 452520142801 COIL* 1

BOMAG 002005049000 ROTOSEAL ROTATING UNION 1

BOMAG 427030117 LED 1

BOMAG 40803003 KEY*1/2"SQ X 3" 3

BOMAG 06312013 V-belt 2

BOMAG 348100006 Jaw 2

BOMAG 06129902 Rubber isolator 6

BOMAG D232102010 Rubber seal 4

BOMAG 0970457437 SPRING 3

BOMAG 001005113000 SENDER-OIL TEMP. 1

BOMAG 4550003608 GAUGE*V BELT TENSION 2

BOMAG 08510817 Washer 8

BOMAG 3284080 Filter element,return 2

BOMAG 3284100 Filter 1

BOMAG 4285822 Filter 1

BOMAG 4285803 Filter element,fuel 1

BOMAG 5284000 Filter 1

BOMAG 05581167 Gas spring 1

BOMAG 429095067 Illumination headlight 1



BOMAG 06220107 O Ring 1

BOMAG 330551537 Bushing 4

BOMAG 05714781 V-belt 1

BOMAG 308040034 Belt 4

BOMAG 06119395 Rubber isolator 9

BOMAG 05740143 Filter element 1

BOMAG 05824014 #REPLACED BY: 05824054 1

BOMAG 05921097 Joint end 2

BOMAG D2690010 Rubber seal 1

BOMAG D2690011 Rubber seal 1

BOMAG 4586500150 Level gauge 2

BOMAG 4606150407 CABLE*AUTO PWR CABLE 5 2

BOMAG 460655004001 SWITCH*MICRO 2

BOMAG 4616500301 CIRCUIT BREAKER 1

BOMAG 4620001139 SWITCH*MASTER DISCONNECT 1

BOMAG 4627501003 Terminal 3

BOMAG 4627501007 Seal 3

BOMAG 4627501031 Connector 3

BOMAG 462750103602 GASKET*DIN 19

BOMAG 4631301068 RECEPTACLE*8 PIN 1

BOMAG F0103FGA Flange,bearing 2

BOMAG 322100238 Plug 1

BOMAG 09812101 Angular joint 2

BOMAG 05723612 Notched lever 1

BOMAG 05818609 Relief valve 1

BOMAG 05568766 Lever 1

BOMAG 05766955 Relay 1

BOMAG 05561217 Control 1

BOMAG 415041017 Fuse 12

BOMAG 06312284 V-belt 1

BOMAG 0970445264 Mounting 1

BOMAG 05730100 FILTER ELEMENT,AIR 3

BOMAG 05714780 V-belt 1

BOMAG 4606110022 CIRC BOARD*FEED CONTROL 1

BOMAG 05816023 Gasket kit 1

BOMAG 05762210 Fastening flange 3

BOMAG 05540007 Double-ended union 2

BOMAG 64120104 Clamping band 1

BOMAG 4609840014 MTR*DC 1/6HP 2000RPM 12VDC 2



BOMAG 09510090 VALVE,COCK 2

BOMAG 06119395 Rubber isolator 1

BOMAG 326005013 Vibration damper 4

BOMAG D232102014 Rubber seal 4

BOMAG D232102022 Rubber seal 5

BOMAG D232102018 Rubber seal 4

BOMAG 83620473 RUBBER SEAL 1

BOMAG D2690008 Rubber seal 4

BOMAG 88314744 SCRAPER 1

BOMAG 348005002 Ball type handle 2

BOMAG 05750300 Rubber isolator 2

BOMAG 05113319 Ball bearing,grooved 2

BOMAG 05546550 Radial seal 1

BOMAG 05546895 Kit,seal 1

BOMAG 05802405 #REPLACED BY: 05801492 1

BOMAG 05902100 Gasket kit 1

BOMAG 05933172 FILTER ELEMENT 1

BOMAG 05933173 FILTER ELEMENT 9

BOMAG 06220029 O Ring 4

BOMAG 06220098 O Ring 4

BOMAG 08120813 Hexagon nut 4

BOMAG 320010579 Sealing ring 2

BOMAG 322100111 Plug 1

BOMAG 330553408 Kit,seal 1

BOMAG 330553419 Kit,seal 1

BOMAG 415041023 FUSE 4

BOMAG 06312013 V-belt 2

BOMAG 0970490577 Beam 1

BOMAG 0392450 SEAT 1

BOMAG 05011876 Filter element,air 1

BOMAG 05011877 Filter element,secondary 1

BOMAG D2324003 Pillow block 14

BOMAG 332095104 Safety cartridge 1

BOMAG 06312126 V-belt 1

BOMAG 05763371 HOUSING 1

BOMAG 05763372 LED 1

BOMAG 450800048401 SEAL KIT*WHEEL MOTOR 1

BOMAG D2690010 Rubber seal 1

BOMAG 06510208 PLUG 4



BOMAG 06281206 Bushing 3

BOMAG 05933171 FILTER UNIT 2

BOMAG 05010024 Hinge 1

BOMAG 308040034 BELT 8

BOMAG 06221705 O Ring 2

BOMAG 0446021402 Collar 1

BOMAG 05821147 Filter element,air 1

BOMAG 83610909 Hinge 2

BOMAG 427030014 Lamp 4

BOMAG 324161162 Plug 3

BOMAG 108000047-IND INDIVIDUAL CAN, BOMAG GRAY 4

BOMAG 002005973000 VALVE,AIR,24V DC SUL,3 WAY,NC 1

BOMAG 83660186 Threaded rod 1

BOMAG 07231040 Socket-head cap screw 7

BOMAG 88057504 Plate 8

BOMAG 07210627 Slotted fillister head screw 8

BOMAG 421013025 Relay 2

BOMAG 0970406262 Shaft 3

BOMAG 05570425 Seat belt 2

BOMAG 05751163 Incandescent bulb 1

BOMAG 83640440 #REPLACED BY: 83641398 2

BOMAG 05010815 Knob 1

BOMAG 05010816 Magnet 2

BOMAG 07430252 Fitting 1

BOMAG 05900528 Pivoted connection 1

BOMAG 05710640 Filter cartridge,eng.oil 1

BOMAG 5000550222 LINK*OUTSIDE 1

BOMAG 05010317 Oil filter 4

BOMAG 05010540 Fuel filter 1

BOMAG 08111016 Hexagon nut 9

BOMAG 330100058 Adapter 4

BOMAG 05715385 Seal ring 1

BOMAG 83601016 Repair Kit 2

BOMAG 06180114 Rubber buffer 2

BOMAG 531000319000 ASSY BRNG RETAINER PL 1

BOMAG 3558005 Nozzle 4

BOMAG 331511063 Filter cup 1

BOMAG 330172114 Filter 1

BOMAG 4513400283 Cam follower 1



BOMAG 000A03054000 NUT,JAM,1-14 1

BOMAG 06420421 O Ring 98

BOMAG 07000001 Screw lock 24

BOMAG 06550072 Gasket 2

BOMAG 348171310 Gas spring 2

BOMAG 06220121 O Ring 3

BOMAG 05821327 Safety cartridge 1

BOMAG 05821330 Filter element 2

BOMAG 05850507 Kit,seal 1

BOMAG 003002180000 RUBBER LIGHT ASSY PAR 46 - 24 5

BOMAG 78003174 Air hose 1

BOMAG F0115FGA02 BEARING* 1

BOMAG 05741244 Filter element,air 1

BOMAG 05540088 Double-ended union 4

BOMAG 07141039 Capscrew, hex head 2

BOMAG 07131018 Capscrew, hex head 3

BOMAG 4513000193 Bearing cone 2

BOMAG 0970405191 King pin 1

BOMAG 88313661 COVER 1

BOMAG 4524501401 Grease nipple 1

BOMAG 0169759 Gauge 1

BOMAG AF27876 FILTER,AIR 2

BOMAG 07253040 Retainer ring 1

BOMAG 05994004 Spring cotter 3

BOMAG 0970466395 VALVE*SCREED ASSIST 1

BOMAG 0916707 Seal 1

BOMAG 320004510 O-ring 2

BOMAG 0970455510 FLAT BAR 6

BOMAG 09213600 Circlip,external 1

BOMAG D2326022 Bolt 2

BOMAG 04092348 Rubber piece 3

BOMAG 05272007 Spherical plain bearing 3

BOMAG 88310302 WEAR PROTECTION  NLA 1

BOMAG 07132441 Capscrew, hex head 11

BOMAG 08132432 Safety nut 11

BOMAG 88310302 WEAR PROTECTION  NLA 3

BOMAG 05740248 Glow plug 1

BOMAG 05766955 Relay 2

BOMAG 06220882 O Ring 2



BOMAG 06550003 Filter strainer 1

BOMAG 05741682 V-belt 1

BOMAG 05747961 Oil filter cartridge 1

BOMAG 05748800 External filter 1

BOMAG 05748855 Strainer,fuel 1

BOMAG 05932129 KEY, SPARE 1

BOMAG 05754835 PUSH BUTTON 1

BOMAG 95651065 #REPLACED BY: 95651142 2

BOMAG D2324096 Plate 2

BOMAG 05900588 Grooved sealing ring 1

BOMAG 07141238 Capscrew, hex head 7

BOMAG 05900566 Ball bearing,grooved 1

BOMAG 07281009 Flat head screw 9

BOMAG 88201082 Repair Kit 2

BOMAG 31162004 Track tensioning spring 1

BOMAG 06221513 O Ring 2

BOMAG 4620001161 Battery disconnecting switch 1

BOMAG 05556022 Quick fastening nut 6

BOMAG 88211035 Sealing ring 8

BOMAG 05556100 Spray nozzle 5

BOMAG 05050354 OIL LEVEL GAUGE 1

BOMAG 07141622 Capscrew, hex head 24

BOMAG 88201082 Repair Kit 1

BOMAG 08511325 Washer 1

BOMAG 348020089 Assembling clamp 3

BOMAG 06281206 Bushing 4

BOMAG 411020115 Coil 1

BOMAG D232103461 Plate 4

BOMAG 05751246 Fuse 2

BOMAG 05751247 Fuse 1

BOMAG 05824354 Filter cup 1

BOMAG 415041015 Fuse 1

BOMAG 415041009 FUSE 4

BOMAG 415041014 FUSE 1

BOMAG 415041018 Fuse 4

BOMAG 88314742 SCRAPER 2

BOMAG 450800062010 O RING* 1

BOMAG D232322802 Rope 3

BOMAG 335080066 Return idler 3



BOMAG 700500352 Selector switch 6

BOMAG 05751071 Fuse 1

BOMAG 06222010 O Ring 7

BOMAG 05556100 SPRAY NOZZLE 12

BOMAG 05556022 QUICK FASTENING NUT 12

BOMAG 88211035 Sealing ring 12

BOMAG 06220121 O Ring 10

BOMAG 05011970 NOZZLE ASSY. 6

BOMAG 06312228 V-belt 1

BOMAG 05850378 Hydraulic cylinder 1

BOMAG 05556049 Pressure filter 4

BOMAG 06140945 Stop buffer 2

BOMAG 05751237 #REPLACED BY: 05751407 1

BOMAG 05751149 Incandescent bulb 9

BOMAG 05887825 SOLENOID 2

BOMAG 05887707 Kit,seal 1

BOMAG 05887443 Solenoid 1

BOMAG 05540019 Double-ended union 3

BOMAG 4513000229 Bearing cup 2

BOMAG 330140071 Regulator valve 1

BOMAG 04418786 Decal 2

BOMAG 350072100 Key 2

BOMAG 05741438 V-belt 1

BOMAG 82536 SHOE, GROUSER 6

BOMAG 05716340 Fuel lift pump 1

BOMAG 06283100 Bushing 3

BOMAG 08121416 Hexagon nut 3

BOMAG 06127513 Rubber isolator 4

BOMAG 00557603 Hose 2

BOMAG 4524012523 O RING* 2

BOMAG 06283100 Bushing 8

BOMAG 0936414 Catch 4

BOMAG 05553432 Angular union 2

BOMAG 06053183 O-ring 4

BOMAG 06053186 O-ring 3

BOMAG 05985400 Speed sensor 1

BOMAG 05553459 Angular union 3

BOMAG 0970432310 HOSE*COOLANT FILL 1

BOMAG 88301109 #REPLACED BY: 85001093 2



BOMAG 05521525 Supporting disc 1

BOMAG 83680147 Pneumatic unit 1

BOMAG 05751247 Fuse 3

BOMAG 05711729 Filter cartridge,fuel 2

BOMAG 07431008 Hose fitting 8

BOMAG 07431006 Hose coupling 4

BOMAG 07211024 Slotted fillister head screw 5

BOMAG 05710639 Filter cartridge,eng.oil 2

BOMAG 05570177 Seat rail,lower part 2

BOMAG 00832079 DECAL,INDICATION 5

BOMAG 348201204 Snap hook 3

BOMAG 05712910 Magneto 1

BOMAG 91311237 HOSE 2.13" 2

BOMAG 05713908 Filter element 6

BOMAG 04418617 Decal 5

BOMAG 05548011 Double-ended union 4

BOMAG 308601047 Conveyor belt 1

BOMAG 88301085 WK,REPLACEMENT T Repl By *85001092 1

BOMAG 05910108 Kit,seal 4

BOMAG 05933152 Filter,fuel 2

BOMAG 330183815 Cartridge 2

BOMAG 77055124 Key,ignition 2

BOMAG 05756417 Clamp 2

BOMAG 09151009 Dowel pin 32

BOMAG 05751187 Flash and position light 1

BOMAG 06550003 Filter strainer 5

BOMAG 4525951707 Hexagon nut 1

BOMAG 05568037 Control 1

BOMAG 08111217 Hexagon nut 2

BOMAG 83630024 Flanged hub 4

BOMAG 05581110 Gas spring 7

BOMAG 07991130 Scraper 1

BOMAG 07231023 Socket-head cap screw 14

BOMAG 06312228 V-BELT 5

BOMAG 330553441 Kit,seal 1

BOMAG 05010943 Shoulder screw 4

BOMAG 06281206 Bushing 6

BOMAG 003002230001 LED,Light Emitting Diode 5

BOMAG 003002125003 Bulb socket 10



BOMAG 05767663 Control light 1

BOMAG 08401210 HEXAGON NUT 166

BOMAG 06312324 V-belt 2

BOMAG 003002230002 LED,Light Emitting Diode 5

BOMAG 350100014 TOOTH 6

BOMAG 07230822 Socket-head cap screw 10

BOMAG 324044205 SCREW 7

BOMAG 05570161 Seat cushion 1

BOMAG 83660156 Safety rod 1

BOMAG 9035002 material feed 1

BOMAG 53843028 Wire harness 1

BOMAG 05711401 Filter cartridge,eng.oil 1

BOMAG 05939256 Return idler 3

BOMAG 05556113 Hose assy.ac.WN3111 1

BOMAG 4519100729-1101 RETAINING RING 1

BOMAG 4519100729-11152 SWIVEL BODY 1

BOMAG 4519100729-1810 ELBOW-SWIVEL 1

BOMAG 330113061 Check valve 1

BOMAG 05581188 Gas spring 1

BOMAG 348061006 Head 4

BOMAG 88812748 Rubber seal 1

BOMAG 05824204 Filter 1

BOMAG 07140608 Capscrew, hex head 1

BOMAG 07611415 Screw plug 1

BOMAG 83411489 SPRAY BAR 1

BOMAG 330173203 Cartridge 1

BOMAG 330172114 Filter 1

BOMAG 332095607 Fuel filter cartridge 1

BOMAG 348020066 Seal 1

BOMAG 05767055 Wire rope sensor 2

BOMAG 332095104 Safety cartridge 1

BOMAG 326009032 Pillow block 1

BOMAG 348020064 Assembling clamp 4

BOMAG 348020065 Quick fastening nut 4

BOMAG 308601047 CONVEYOR BELT 1

BOMAG 308601047LX BELT,1ST STG,MEGALLOY 1

BOMAG 88301085 WK,REPLACEMENT T Repl By *85001092 1

BOMAG 88301109 #REPLACED BY: 85001093 1

BOMAG 332095608 Oil filter cartridge 1



BOMAG 05012689 Filter element 1

BOMAG 35M1914 SOLENOID,CANOPY LIFT 1

BOMAG 335080061 Return idler 1

BOMAG 335080511 Garland 3

BOMAG 335080510 Garland 2

BOMAG 328501209 Water pump 1

BOMAG 348020067 Spray nozzle 4

BOMAG 05751247 Fuse 1

BOMAG 429011040 FUSE 150 AMP 1

BOMAG 88301086-1 TOOL ADAPTOR 3 RING 3

BOMAG 05566400 CONTROL BOX WITH LEVER 1

BOMAG 65063601 Sealing ring 2

BOMAG 09872204 Bolt 2

BOMAG 88812760 Rubber seal 2

BOMAG 000A00304000 LOCK WASHER 50

BOMAG 000A00256000 Nut 50

BOMAG 88052053 Cooler hose 1

BOMAG 05614053 Coupling hub 1

BOMAG 05615205 Coupling element 1

BOMAG 09170204 Cotter pin 8

BOMAG 06118312 Rubber isolator 12

BOMAG 05743231 Cock valve 1

BOMAG 08511021 Washer 8

BOMAG 05755136 Fuse 5

BOMAG 05939190 Guide roller 2

BOMAG 0397828 Bearing 2

BOMAG 09313022 Radial seal 1

BOMAG 309953018 Drive wheel 1

BOMAG 31162005 Idler 1

BOMAG 05556112 Hose assy.ac.WN3111 1

BOMAG 4070200 Bearing 2

BOMAG 4437081 Flange 2

BOMAG 95650991 Spacer ring 2

BOMAG N1030411 PUMP (POMPA 1BK7 S 3,3) MARZOCCHI 3

BOMAG 0970461622 CABLE* 1

BOMAG 91312854 DIN CONNECTOR 6

BOMAG 06053146 Filter element,fuel 1

BOMAG 05713950 Pump 2

BOMAG 05821394 Filter cartridge 3



BOMAG 0970458569 Guard 3

BOMAG 05521205 Shim 1

BOMAG 05331228 Nilos ring 3

BOMAG 0520935 FILTER HEAD 1

BOMAG D2322003 Bearing spacer 2

BOMAG 0392347 Ring 46

BOMAG 06312304 #REPLACED BY: 06312333 1

BOMAG D232201409 Rubber seal 2

BOMAG D232201411 Rubber seal 2

BOMAG D232201416 Rubber seal 2

BOMAG D232201418 Scraper,belt underside 1

BOMAG 05818052 Cover kit 2

BOMAG 78220304 Holder 1

BOMAG 78220305 Holder 1

BOMAG 65282007 Scraper holder 2

BOMAG 308040037 Belt 3

BOMAG 06053146 Filter element,fuel 3

BOMAG 05722996 Magnet ring 1

BOMAG 05728552 Coils with cable 1

BOMAG 05755731 Proximity switch 2

BOMAG 85015001 Wear protection 12

BOMAG 09313023 Protection sleeve 1

BOMAG 06223654 O Ring 1

BOMAG 05548008 Double-ended union 2

BOMAG 05821464 Filter element,air 1

BOMAG 05821465 Filter element,air 1

BOMAG 06051945 Kit, fuel filter 1

BOMAG 06052241 Filter element,engine oil 1

BOMAG 0933895 Magnetic coil 1

BOMAG 05730135 SAFETY ELEMENT 3

BOMAG 05020865 Valve cartridge 1

BOMAG 05755649 Flasher 1

BOMAG 05851082 Gasket kit 2

BOMAG 88311046 Wear track,Side wall 3

BOMAG 09222900 Circlip,internal 3

BOMAG 05614116 Pin,cylindrical 5

BOMAG 07141038 Capscrew, hex head 30

BOMAG 700500383 SECTOR 1

BOMAG 07430315 Elbow 4



BOMAG 05712460 Duplex ring 2

BOMAG 05904527 Filter element 2

BOMAG 00833832 Decal,indication 1

BOMAG 00830871 Model 1

BOMAG 05164001 Linear ball bearing 2

BOMAG 06530018 Rubber rope 1

BOMAG 09222900 Circlip,internal 4

BOMAG 07041011 BALL BRG*1-7/16" 3

BOMAG 49999255 Heat Sink Paste 1

BOMAG 05766496 Relay base 1

BOMAG 07430279 Elbow 4

BOMAG 07430405 Fitting 4

BOMAG D232201423 Rubber seal 2

BOMAG 0970455745 Retainer plate 20

BOMAG 07383011 Capscrew 50

BOMAG 65281003 Scraper 4

BOMAG 0970461246 WIRING DIAGRAM 6

BOMAG 46230201 Loading hook 5

BOMAG 07993023 Gasket kit 1

BOMAG 41725 INSULATION*FIBERBLNKT CER 2

BOMAG 80090124 Cover 2

BOMAG 06550018 Gasket 2

BOMAG 05224301 Cylinder roller bearing 2

BOMAG 06222203 O Ring 1

BOMAG 09210500 Circlip,external 3

BOMAG 05021005 Pump 1

Baughman Tile Company PLC12-10S 12"X10  SW 1

Baughman Tile Company PLC4-250S 4"X250  SW 4

Baughman Tile Company PLC4-CROSST 4" CROSS TEE 8

Baughman Tile Company PLCS10-45 10"D.W. 45DEG 1

Baughman Tile Company PLCS10-T 10" T 2

Baughman Tile Company PLCS12-ST85-10 12"X10  DW,IB 2

Baughman Tile Company PLCS15-22 15"X22.5 ELBOW 4

Baughman Tile Company PLCS15-T 15" TEE,DW 3

Baughman Tile Company PLCS18-90 18" ELBOW,DW,PE 2

Baughman Tile Company PLCS18-ES 18" FLARED END 1

Baughman Tile Company PLCS18-T 18" TEE 1

Baughman Tile Company PLCS30-10S 30"X10  DW,PE 1

Baughman Tile Company PLCS8-45 8"X45 ELBOW 2



Baughman Tile Company PLC4-EC 4" ENDCAP 5

Baughman Tile Company PLC4-T 4" TEE 4

Baughman Tile Company PLC4-Y 4" WYE 1

Baughman Tile Company PLC6-T 6" TEE,SW 1

Baughman Tile Company PLC6-Y 6" WYE,SW 2

Baughman Tile Company PLCS12-20S 12"X20  DW,PE 4

Baughman Tile Company PLCS24-B 24"BAND 1

Buyers Products Co. 1306080 LIFT SWITCH 1

Buyers Products Co. 15254 SEAL KIT 1

Buyers Products Co. 15606 CROSSOVER KIT** 1

Buyers Products Co. 15707 SEAL KIT E-60** 2

Buyers Products Co. 1022693 BULB/24-VOLT 2

Buyers Products Co. 1705130 ALUM TOOL BOX 1

Buyers Products Co. 695-SA6230 SHAVER TEETH 60 2

Buyers Products Co. 3001363 BATTERY BRACKET 1

Buyers Products Co. 3008076 VIBRATOR ONLY 1

Buyers Products Co. 6T-1200N BREATHER CAP * 2

Buyers Products Co. 7086 RUNNER,M-9/M-10 2

Buyers Products Co. 8895150 LIGHT BRACKET 1

Buyers Products Co. PLB12SS PLOW LT BRK S/S 1

Buyers Products Co. 5752 CYLINDER 2 X 12 2

Buyers Products Co. B302863 GRESEN CLEVIS M 1

Buyers Products Co. FA050 FLANGE ALUM.** 3

Buyers Products Co. FA075 FLANGE ALUM.** 1

Buyers Products Co. FA100 1"FLANGE ALUM 7

Buyers Products Co. 6T-1200N BREATHER CAP * 2

Buyers Products Co. 9240089 GEARBOX 5:1  ** 1

Buyers Products Co. HP6256WC HITCH PIN 2

Buyers Products Co. PM87 PINTLE MOUNT, 3 1

Buyers Products Co. PPV4 VENTED PIPE PLU 10

Buyers Products Co. SMR15S 15 GALLON TANK 2

Buyers Products Co. HV715SAE HYDRAULIC SPREADER VALVE 2

Buyers Products Co. HM006P 2 BOLT MOUNT HYD. MOTOR BOLT SHAFT 1

Buyers Products Co. SMR15SS 15 GAL. STAINLESS TANK 2

Buyers Products Co. HBF12 3/4" MALE BREATHER CAP 4

Buyers Products Co. HBF12-C CHROME 3/4" BREATHER CAP 6

Code 3 Inc. B1 BULB, A SERIES 2

Code 3 Inc. B/U-D112H 112DB ALARM 1

Code 3 Inc. LL2009 BULB, XENON STR 1



CMI 63020073 SEAL 1

CMI 63020091 O-RING, TORQ 1

CMI 63020226 SEAL, BOOT 1

CMI 63020281 CUP,BEARING 1

CMI 63020282 CONE,BEARING 1

CMI 63020283 CUP,BEARING 1

CMI 63020284 CONE,BEARING 1

CMI 63020286 SHIM, BEARIN 1

CMI 63020295 S.S. BEARING 3

CMI 63020303 LOCKWASHER 3

CMI 63020307 SPACER 2

CMI 63020312 O-RING 1

CMI 63020314 O-RING 4

CMI 63020316 LOCKWASHER 3

CMI 63020318 O-RING 4

CMI 63020321 SPACER 3

CMI 02601380 FILTER,PROPEL PUMP 4

CMI 02601381 FILTER,CUTTER PUMP 3

CMI 03752160 CAP, TRANSDUCER 5

CMI 03759100 TRANSDUCER(300B) 11

CMI 0791-5900 CABLE,REMOTE(SMALL) 2

CMI 0791-6180 LEVER 1

CMI 0791-6190 CABLE,TRACER(LARGE) 2

CMI 0791-6340 KNOB 1

CMI 0791-9870 BRACKET,HANDLE 1

CMI 10460 GREASE FITTING 2

CMI 11400001 BOLT,PLOW, NUT IS 10310012 17

CMI 13-10081 CLIP,LOCKING 13

CMI 18031129 EDGE,CUTTING (205) 2

CMI 18051024 EDGE,CUTTING 2

CMI 18811066L BELT,LACED MODEL 160 1

CMI 1I1005 CLIP, ROLLER CENTER 5

CMI 24001099 SPROCKET 8

CMI 24001100 LINK,CHAIN(300B) 4

CMI 24001102 COUPLING, ASSEMBLY 2

CMI 24001103 COVER, CHAIN 3

CMI 24001122 BUSHING, 2"X 2" SPLI 2

CMI 24001124 SWITCH, PUSH/PULL 2

CMI 24001140 PULLEY, WING 2



CMI 24001157 ROLLER, CONVEYOR 13

CMI 24001181 SWITCH, KEY 1

CMI 24001195 EYELET, SPRAY NOZZLE 16

CMI 24001211 CAP,STRAINER  $ 3

CMI 24001218 HOUR METER 3

CMI 24001222 SENDING UNIT, WATER 1

CMI 24001230 BEARING, FLANGE CART 2

CMI 24001231 BUSHING, WING PULLEY 2

CMI 24001289 SWITCH, STARTER SOLE 4

CMI 24001310 SWITCH, TOGGLE 1

CMI 24001312 GUARD, TOGGLE SWITCH 12

CMI 24001313 CABLE, THROTTLE 2

CMI 24001316 BEARING, SPHERICAL 2

CMI 24001368 DECAL- WARNING, READ 1

CMI 24001371 DECAL- WARNING, HIGH 2

CMI 24001372 DECAL- WARNING, COOL 1

CMI 24001433 CONTROL, PROPEL W/OU 1

CMI 24001450 SENDING UNIT, WATER 2

CMI 24001496 PUMP DRIVE, 300B 2

CMI 24001506 CLIP SET, ROLLER 10

CMI 24001510 END CUP, FLAT 30

CMI 24001771 BEARING, TAKE UP 4

CMI 24001780 BEARING 1

CMI 24001806 BEARING, GEARED  $$ 1

CMI 24002007 CONTACT BLOCK 1

CMI 24002170 BUMPER 1

CMI 25002236 GAUGE, 3,000 PSI 2

CMI 25002283 CARTRIDGE, VALVE 1

CMI 25002368 VALVE, SANDWICH 3

CMI 25002378 MOTOR,WHEEL DRV.(300 1

CMI 25002410 VALVE, SENSOR SOLENO 1

CMI 25002448 PUMP,CUTTER 1

CMI 25002449 MOTOR,CUTTER 1

CMI 25002453 VALVE, RELIEF 2

CMI 25002488 VALVE, SECTION W/SPA 1

Cross Truck Equipment Co inc 14219 LIFT ARM 2

Cross Truck Equipment Co inc 15162 PACKING CUP 1

Cross Truck Equipment Co inc 15199 BUSHING ,NYLON 2

Cross Truck Equipment Co inc 15432 O"" RING KT F 1



Cross Truck Equipment Co inc 15574 PUMP CHECK VALV 1

Cross Truck Equipment Co inc 15581 SEAL ,PUMP 1

Cross Truck Equipment Co inc 15646 END PLATE 1

Cross Truck Equipment Co inc 15698 HIGH FLOW""B"" 2

Cross Truck Equipment Co inc 15738 COVER ASSY 1

Cross Truck Equipment Co inc 08554 PIVOT PIN W/ZER 2

Cross Truck Equipment Co inc 21856 HOSE ASSEMBLY 1

Cross Truck Equipment Co inc 8457 LIGHT SWITCH** 1

Cross Truck Equipment Co inc 8562 PIN 5/8"W/CLIP 4

Diamond Mowers 10-0014 BEARING CUP 1

Diamond Mowers 22-1003 FLAIL KNIFE 6

Diamond Mowers 22-1005 STD SHORT FLAIL KNIFE 62

Diamond Mowers 28-0008 5/16" UPPER PREFORMED TUBE 1

Diamond Mowers 30-1048 SEAL APPL TOOL M37X 1

Diamond Mowers 33-0010 SEAL, ELEMENT TO BOWL 1

Diamond Mowers 33-0011 SEAL BOWL TO BODY 1

Diamond Mowers 34-0009 BUSHING 1-1/4 BOOM SWIVEL 1

Diamond Mowers 3799315M1 POWER STEER FILTER 1

Diamond Mowers 39-0509 CLEVIS 2

Diamond Mowers 41-0030 FLAP RETAIN BAR 50 1

Diamond Mowers 41-0054 ARM IDLER (TSF/SR) 1

Diamond Mowers 4303303M1 STRAINER MT455B SPIN ON 2

Diamond Mowers 10-1014 SK  1 1/4  X  5/16" KEYWAY 7

Diamond Mowers 11-1010 NUT ADJ BEARING 1

Diamond Mowers 138-3100 FUEL ELEMENT 2

Diamond Mowers 145-4501 FUEL ELEMENT 3

Diamond Mowers 21-1111 1MP X 1FPX-45DEG, FITTING 2

Diamond Mowers 21-1135 #20 FLG BLOCK X 1FP ADAPTER 2

Diamond Mowers 28-0007 TUBE PREFORMED BOOM 1

Diamond Mowers 28-0009 5/16" MIDDLE PREFORMED TUBE 1

Diamond Mowers 28-0010 5/16" LOWER PREFORMED TUBE 2

Diamond Mowers 11-1009 NUT ADJ BEARING 1

Diamond Mowers 42-0018 SKID SHOE D3F  LEFT SIDE FLAIL 2

Diamond Mowers 29-0052 INPUT CONNECTION SHIELD REPLAC 2

Diamond Mowers 24-0039 CAM TILT SWITCH LT 2

Diamond Mowers 24-0014 BANDIT CLAMP 2

Diamond Mowers 11-0929 1/2-20 X 3 ASTM A574 SOCKET CA 6

Diamond Mowers P24-0186-12 NO TAB WELDED OUTSIDE TOOTH HO 4

Diamond Mowers 44-0313 TOOTH KIT - FOUR-POINT FBE036 1



Diamond Mowers 39-1009 RELIEF PLUG TAPERED 1

Diamond Mowers 10-0032 BEARING, PRELUBED 2 1/2 2

Diamond Mowers 27-0010 CAPPED PIN, 1 X 9 5/8 HT & PLA 1

Diamond Mowers 21-0008 ZERK HOSE 60" D3F 2

Diamond Mowers RE195491 CAB RECIRCULATION FILTER 1

Diamond Mowers 16-0191 12 VDC, -08 SIZE E-COIL, 18" L 1

Diamond Mowers RE544394 FILTER FUEL 2

Diamond Mowers RE541922 FUEL FILTER 2

Diamond Mowers RE541922 FUEL FILTER                     NON-STK 1

Diamond Mowers RE544394 FILTER FUEL                     NON-STK 1

Diamond Mowers 19-0108 SLOTTED HEX NUT 3

Diamond Mowers 35-0088 SPINDLE D2 DIRECT DRIVE ASSEMB 1

Diamond Mowers 24-0085 50" TRI-HEX DISC 1

Diamond Mowers 42-0007 SKID SHOE RIGHT 50" DBR D1 & D 5

Diamond Mowers 11-0057 1-1/8" SAE FLAT WASHER GR 8 YE 1

Diamond Mowers 11-0503 KNIFE MOUNTING BOLT - KEY 3

Diamond Mowers 11-0506 BOLT 7/16 X 3-1/4 NC, 1/2" THR 84

Diamond Mowers 11-0759 1-1/8-12 NF HEX BASE BLADE BOL 1

Diamond Mowers 11-0804 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 GR 5 FLAT HEAD 34

Diamond Mowers 11-1008 KNIFE MOUNTING NUT 1-1/8 NF NY 5

Diamond Mowers 11-1050 1-1/8"-12 NF SLOTTED HEX NUT G 1

Diamond Mowers 11-1146 7/16 NC NYLOCK JAM NUT 86

Diamond Mowers 12-0007 DOUBLE 530 V BELT 2

Diamond Mowers 12-0009 DOUBLE 630 V BELT 4

Diamond Mowers 22-0004 60" HIGH SUCTION ROTARY KNIFE 10

Diamond Mowers 22-0005 50"/60  GRASS KNIFE, HIGH SU 1

Diamond Mowers 22-1016 HD FLAIL KNIFE 220

Diamond Mowers 42-0007 SKID SHOE RIGHT 50" DBR D1 & D 2

Diamond Mowers 44-0342 TOOTH KIT - 20 FOUR-POINT HARD 1

Diamond Mowers 22-1005 STD SHORT FLAIL KNIFE 596

Diamond Mowers 10-0001 1-3/8 BRG FLANGE GROUND ROLL 2

Diamond Mowers 22-1020 THICK FLAIL KNIFE 2

Diamond Mowers 11-0660 1/2-20 X 2-1/4 GR 8 HEX CAP, Y 50

Diamond Mowers AL215054 2ND AIR FILTER 1

Diamond Mowers 11-0538 5/8-11 X 2-1/2 GR 5 HEX CAP, Z 5

Diamond Mowers 21-1642 OPTICAL INDICATOR, HIGH PRESSU 2

Diamond Mowers 33-0086 O-RING, 2.11 X 0.14 FOR HIGH P 2

Diamond Mowers 16-0005 SWITCH, MOWER 1

Diamond Mowers 16-0013 TOGGLE SWITCH 1



Diamond Mowers 10-0006 CUTTER SHAFT BEARING/ALREADY P 2

Diamond Mowers 11-0503 KNIFE MOUNTING BOLT - KEY 9

Diamond Mowers 11-1008 KNIFE MOUNTING NUT 1-1/8 NF NY 9

Diamond Mowers 22-1005 STD SHORT FLAIL KNIFE 100

Diamond Mowers 22-1021 FLAIL KNIFE, STRAIGHT HD 45

Diamond Mowers 42-0014 SKID SHOE 44" & 50" HD BOOM FL 4

Diamond Mowers 11-0956 7/8-9 X 8-1/2 GR 8, HEX CAP, Y 2

Diamond Mowers 28-0051 M365 MOTOR RUN-AROUND PREFORME 1

Diamond Mowers 14-0009 3 X 12 TIE ROD CYLINDER 1

Diamond Mowers 33-0013 #20 O-RING 2

Diamond Mowers 11-0508 5/8-18 X 2 GR 8 HEX CAP, YELLO 10

Diamond Mowers 21-2113 RESTRICTOR .093 1

Diamond Mowers 11-0545 3/8-16 X 3/4 GR 5 HEX CAP, ZIN 8

Diamond Mowers 44-0737 BOOM CLAMP KIT, 10LBT2R-1.25-1 2

Diamond Mowers 44-0293 SPINDLE UPDATE KIT, SPLINE INS 1

Diamond Mowers 18-0011 FLAP 75" FLAIL 2

Diamond Mowers 11-0533 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 GR 5 HEX CAP, Z 20

Diamond Mowers 11-0525 5/8-18 X 2-1/2 GR 8 HEX CAP, Y 4

Diamond Mowers 11-1506 M16-2.0 X 60MM CLASS 10.9 HEX 1

Diamond Mowers 42-0027 GROUND ROLLER SKID SHOE 4

Diamond Mowers 10-0016 BEARING,CONE,CASTER WHEEL 6

Diamond Mowers 33-0014 SEAL 3

Diamond Mowers 03-0091 ORING #8 JEM VALVE              NON-STK 16

Diamond Mowers 03-0090 ORING #10 JEM SOLENOID          NON-STK 16

Diamond Mowers 24-0085 50" TRI-HEX DISC 1

Diamond Mowers 33-0080 D3 SPINDLE REPLACEMENT INSERT 1

Diamond Mowers 44-0852 HYD FILTER KIT 1

Diamond Mowers R502513 SEAL 2

Diamond Mowers 31-0517 0.75 LOCK TAB 3

Diamond Mowers 35-0002 HUB ASSY 4

Diamond Mowers 35-0073 HUB ASSEMBLY COMPLETE 5 BOLT O 1

Diamond Mowers 21-1559 1/2" MALE QUICK COUPLER X 3/4 2

Diamond Mowers 21-1560 1/2" FEMALE QUICK COUPLER X 3/ 1

Diamond Mowers 21-1654 1MJIC-45DEG X 3/4M-OR, FITTING 1

Diamond Mowers 30-1002 BUSHING P350 PUMP 4

Diamond Mowers 34-0058 2OD X 1-1/2ID X 14GA BUSHING 1

Diamond Mowers 35-0063 D2 BOTTOM SEAL PLATE 1

Diamond Mowers 35-0064 D2 SPINDLE SPACER 1

Diamond Mowers RE183935 KEY ( PAIR ) JOHN DEERE NEW:RED 3



Diamond Mowers 11-0961 1/2-13 X 1-3/4 GR 8 CARRIAGE B 41

Diamond Mowers 11-0972 1/2-13 X 1-1/2 GR 8 HEX CAP SC 6

Diamond Mowers 11-2154 1/2-13 X 1-1/8 GR 8 HEX CAP, Y 2

Diamond Mowers SJ11784 HYDRAULIC FILTER 1

Diamond Mowers DZ105796 CCV FILTER 1

Diamond Mowers 11-1070 7/8-9 GR 8 NYLOCK NUT, YELLOW 2

Diamond Mowers 11-0792 3/4-10 X 3-1/2 GR 8 HEX CAP, Y 3

Diamond Mowers 90-0036 2.5 X 1.5 X 3 4

Diamond Mowers 33-0001 SEAL UPPER QTY 2 1

Diamond Mowers 37-0006 CHAIN COUPLING 1-1/2, CR 5016 1

Diamond Mowers 10-1004 SHEAVE BUSHING REPLACES PART # 6

Diamond Mowers 10-1005 SHEAVE 6

Terex 43120673 FILTER, FUEL UPPER ENGINE 2

Terex 98212400 FILTER, ENGINE OIL 1

Terex 00180912 SWITCH, BOOM PIN POSITIONING 2

Terex 00670998 O-RING 4

Terex 37011840 SWITCH, PROXIMATY 1

Terex 45077412 FILTER 1

Terex 76204173 FILTER 1

Terex 42526512 FILTER, FUEL WATER SEP. LWR ENGINE 2

Terex 41267512 FILTER, LONG HYD. 2

Terex 00220012 SWITCH, PROX. - DTI THUMB THUMPER 7

Terex 33991699 RING SEAL 10

Terex 33995099 RING, SEAL 5

Terex 33988899 RING, SEAL 4

Terex 00218012 SENSOR, FUEL LEVEL 1

Terex 51574340 RELAY, UPPER CONROL BOX 2

Terex 54444812 TRANSDUCER,PRES UPPER 2

Terex 48256412 FILTER, HYD. HI PRESS CNTRLS UPPER 1

Terex 48256012 FILTER, HI PRESS.HYD.PUMP UPPER 1

Terex 40600412 BLADE, LOWER W.W./UP ROOF 3

Terex 00220312 CABLE,BUS PROX SWITCH(00220012) 1

Terex 19627912 BELT, UPPER ENGINE 1

Terex 27022940 SWITCH, LIMIT-HOUSE LOCK 1

Terex 27421112 RELAY, UPPER CONTROL BOX 2

Terex 40600212 ARM, LOWER W.W. 3

Terex 41067912 COIL,LOCK PIN DIRECTIONAL VLV UPPER 1

Terex 41456312 ARM, ROOF WIPER 1

Terex 41468512 ARM,WIPER - UPPER WINDSHIELD 1



Terex 41717712 BELT, LOWER ENGINE 1

Terex 41717812 V-BELT, LWR ENGINE 1

Terex 41898212 COIL, DIR.CNTRL VLV UPPER(7COIL 2

Terex 42052012 FILTER, AIR - UPPER ENGINE 1

Terex 44012512 FILTER, OIL - UPPER ENGINE 1

Terex 44208912 COIL, O/R CONTROL BLOCK 2

Terex 44260012 FILTER, AIR - LOWER ENGINE 1

Terex 45188512 BELT,TOOTH REAR BOOM CBL DRUM 1

Terex 45602812 FILTER, HYD - UPPER TANK 2

Terex 47232312 TRANSMITTER, BOOM LENGTH 1

Terex 48347812 FILTER, HYD. LOWER TANK 2

Terex 59919912 TRANSDUCER,PRESS UPPER(B3250) 1

Terex 59924112 TRANSDUCER,LUFF GEAR 1

Terex 59929112 TRANSDUCER, O/R CNRL BLOCK 1

Terex 62195240 DIODE,UPPER CNTROL BOX 1

Terex 76219773 BLADE,WIPER - UPPER WINDSHIELD 1

Terex 80684073 COIL, LOWER DIR. CNTRL VLV 1

Terex 17460512 CABLE, CANBUS (5M) 2

Terex 24342040 RING 4

Terex 59956712 SWITCH, PROX. 6

Terex 00186812 SIDE MARKER 3

Terex 50191398 O-RING, UPPER HYD. TANK FILTER 4

Terex 55167240 BREATHER, UPPER HYD. TANK 2

Terex 00708398 O-RING, LOWER HYD. TANK FILTER 2

Terex 42289612 FILTER, TRANSMISSION 1

Terex 41782112 GASKET, TRANS. FILTER 1

Terex 40534012 FILTER, CAB AIR 1

Terex 40534212 CAB, LOWER CAB AIR 1

Dicke Tool Company TS150L-M TEE,LIME,REFL 1

Dicke Tool Company TS150L-XL TEE,LIME,REFL 21

Dicke Tool Company TS19L-2XL TEE,LIME,PLAIN 6

Dicke Tool Company TS19L-XL TEE,LIME,PLAIN 23

Dicke Tool Company D-675-SOLAR FLASHER,AMBER A,SOLAR,D-CELL 2

Dynapac 4700932058 SWITCH 1

Dynapac 4700372229 HYDRAULIC OIL FILTER 2

Dynapac D964350860 FILTER ELEMENT, PRESSURE 3

Dynapac 4700373675 FILTER, HYD 1

Dynapac 4700791959 O-RING 1

Eastern Metal BOLLARD BOLLARD, 4",YELLOW 4



Eastern Metal E-350-14 ROLLUP SIGN ADAPTER FOR TRIPOD 2

Eastern Metal GRP-0615Y GUIDE RAIL REFL, YELLOW,6X15 9

Eastern Metal ROLLUP-LCA-36S ()LANE CLOSED A 7

Earnest Machine Products 391-9428-053 BOLT,7.5" 50

Earnest Machine Products BN-GB12150 GRADER BOLT/NUT 61

Earnest Machine Products BN-GB58200 #3 PLOW BOLT 20

Earnest Machine Products BN-GB78300 7/8 X 3 G. BOLT ONLY 56

Earnest Machine Products BN-HB12200 HEX BOLT/NUT,1/ 100

Earnest Machine Products BN-HB34150 BOLT ,HEX 3/4X1 36

Earnest Machine Products BN-HB34200 HEX BOLT/NUT,3/ 28

Earnest Machine Products BN-HB34250 BOLT ,HEX 3/4X2 132

Earnest Machine Products BN-HB34350 HEX BOLT/NUT,3/ 24

Earnest Machine Products BN-HB34400 HEX BOLT/NUT,3/ 22

Earnest Machine Products BN-HB58250 HEX BOLT,5/8X2. 65

Earnest Machine Products BN-HB58350 BOLT ,HEX 5/8X3 9

Earnest Machine Products 391-9428-053 BOLT,7.5" 12

Earnest Machine Products BN-FW34 3/4" FW USS 67

Earnest Machine Products BN-FW516 FLAT WASHER 123

Earnest Machine Products BN-GB58200 #3 PLOW BOLT 161

Earnest Machine Products BN-GB58300 GRADER BOLT/NUT 85

Earnest Machine Products BN-GB58350 GRADER BOLT/NUT 150

Earnest Machine Products BN-HB12175 HEX BOLT/NUT,1/ 56

Earnest Machine Products BN-HB516150 BOLT,5/16X1.5 149

Earnest Machine Products BN-HB516200 BOLT,5/16X2 230

Earnest Machine Products BN-LN58NC LOCNUT ,5/8  NC 150

Earnest Machine Products BN-LW516 WASHER,5/16 260

Earnest Machine Products BN-PB12300 PLOW BOLT/NUT 19

Earnest Machine Products BN-PB12400 PLOW BOLT/NUT 62

Earnest Machine Products BN-HB12175 HEX BOLT/NUT,1/ 37

Earnest Machine Products BN-FW58SAE 5/8 SAE FLAT WASHER             NON-STK 188

Earnest Machine Products BN-HN78NC 7/8-9 GR 5 HEX NUT 57

Earnest Machine Products BN-LW78 7/8 LOCK WASHER 50

Elliott 3008758 SWITCH TOGGLE 1

Elliott 1070740 DECAL 1

Elliott PS01258 CABLE 4

Elliott 3008752 PIN                             NON-STK 1

Elliott 1058250 CABLE ASSY 1

Elliott 1070730 DECAL 2

Elliott 3002940 CLIP, HOLD DOWN 6



Elliott 3008752 PIN 2

Elliott 3004740 HYDRAULIC FILTER 1

Elliott 3012448 WSHR FLT SAE .38 HRDND 4

Elliott 3009656 SCRW HHC .38-16X3 G8 1

Fleetguard Filters FF1125 Steel Screen In-Line Fuel Strainer 1

Fleetguard Filters FF1184-D Secondary Fuel/Water Separator Element w 1

Fleetguard Filters FF836 Can-Type Fuel Filter 2

Fleetguard Filters FF862 Fuel/Water Separator Spin-on with Thread 1

Fleetguard Filters FS19520 FILTER,SEPARATOR [FLTGRD] 3

Fleetguard Filters GF6A FUEL ELEMENT 1

Fleetguard Filters HF30236 FILTER,HYDRAULIC [H9047] 2

Fleetguard Filters HF35150 FILTER, HYDRAULIC [BT8439-MPG] 2

Fleetguard Filters HF35305 FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2

Fleetguard Filters HF701 TRANSMISSION SPIN-ON 1

Fleetguard Filters HF7315 FILTER, HYDRAULIC 10

Fleetguard Filters HF797 HYDRAULIC ELEMENT 2

Fleetguard Filters HF860

MAXIMUM PERFORMANCE GLASS HYDRAULIC 

SPIN 4

Fleetguard Filters HF911 Air Breather Spin-on 4

Fleetguard Filters LF155 FULL-FLOW LUBE SPIN-ON 2

Fleetguard Filters LF279 Lube Spin-on 6

Fleetguard Filters LF654 Lube Element 2

Fleetguard Filters LF708 FILTER,LUBE 12

Fleetguard Filters LF798 FILTER,LUBE 1

Fleetguard Filters P101870 WING NUT 3

Fleetguard Filters P164707 FILTER,HYDR. 1

Fleetguard Filters P170617 FILTER,HYDRAULIC 2

Fleetguard Filters PT8459 FILTER,HYDRAULIC = 2

Fleetguard Filters PT8470 HYDRAULIC ELEMENT 4

Fleetguard Filters WC4 Coolant Spin-on with BTE Formula 2

Fleetguard Filters WC6 COOLANT SPIN-ON WITH BTE FORMULA 2

Fleetguard Filters WC7 COOLANT SPIN-ON WITH BTA PLUS FORMULA 3

Falcon 80FS11543 NOZZLE,BURNER .50 (103 BURNER) 2

Falcon 80FS11548 GUIDE, AIR 1

Falcon 80FS31018 GASKET KIT,"A"HOUSING/BAR GASKET 3

Falcon 80FS33213 GUAGE,FUEL PRESS. (0-200PSI) 1

Falcon 80KT1XXXXX SAFETY KIT 1

Falcon 80KT32219 TUNE UP KIT FOR DUAL BURNER 1

Falcon 80KT33288 RELAY KIT 1

Falcon 80LI11659 BRACKET, LICENSE PLATE 1



Falcon 80LI11685 GROMMET, 4" LIGHT 4

Falcon 80LI31157 PLUG,ATTACH - LED LIGHT 1

Falcon 80LI32810 LIGHT, TAIL 4" LED RED 2

Falcon 80KT33179 TUNE UP KIT FOR BURNER RECYLER 1

Falcon 80EL10324 18" THERMOCOUPLE W/ADT END 1

Falcon 80FS10075 NOZZLE,BURNER .75 (101 BURNER) 1

Falcon 80FS10701 SOLENOID, FUEL PUMP 1

Fassi GSC372 SEAL 2

Fassi ZFI0002 HYD PRESS FILTER 1

Fassi ZFI0004 TANK FILTER 1

Fassi 20163020101 CARTER 4

Fassi VA269 HOLDING VALVE 1

Fassi GSC384 SEAL 1

Gregory Inc VR-4946 GREEN CAST VINYL 150

Gregory Inc VR-4961 ALMOND/BEIGE CAST VINYL 40

Gregory Inc VR-680-64 BLACK OR GOLD ENGINEER GRADE 54

Gregory Inc VR-8300 OVERLAY, PLUM PURPLE 250

Grimco Inc. 04-SS BRACKETS, STAIN 48

Grimco Inc. BL-0330 BLANK,03X30 18

Grimco Inc. BL-0636X BLANK,36X6,EXTR 20

Grimco Inc. BL-0642 BLANK,42X6 14

Grimco Inc. BL-0842 BLANK,42X8 16

Grimco Inc. BL-0848 BLANK,48X8 13

Grimco Inc. BL-0854 BLANK,54X8 5

Grimco Inc. BL-0942X BLANK,42X9,EXTR 5

Grimco Inc. BL-0948X BLANK,48X9,EXTR 3

Grimco Inc. BL-0954X BLANK,54X9,EXTR 5

Grimco Inc. BL-1042 STREET SIGN 11

Grimco Inc. BL-1048 STREET SIGN 7

Grimco Inc. BL-1248 BLANK,48X12 6

Grimco Inc. BL-1272 BLANK,72X12X.12 1

Grimco Inc. BL-2454 BLANK,54X24 3

Grimco Inc. W16-7P-3018 ARROW 30X18 8

Grimco Inc. W16-7P-RFYG DOWN ARROW POINTS R,24X12 16

Grimco Inc. W3-4 BE PREPARED TO STOP,36X36 4

Grimco Inc. W8-18 ROAD MAY FLOOD,36X36 9

Grimco Inc. BL-2460 BLANK,60X24 1

Grimco Inc. BL-2472 BLANK,72X24 2

Grimco Inc. BL-4848 BLANK,48X48 7



Grimco Inc. BL-MAG MAGNETIC SIGN M 76

Grimco Inc. DC-SQPOST DRIVECAP FOR 2" SQUARE TOP POST 1

Grimco Inc. LICENSE PLATE SPECIAL LICENSE 5

Grimco Inc. MB-WHIT-F0854HI WHITE,54X8,FLAT 4

Grimco Inc. R2-10 R3-9DP END 9

Grimco Inc. R3-4 NO U-TURN,24X24 4

Grimco Inc. R7-100-48 NO IDLING SIGN 12

Grimco Inc. R7-NPLZ NP LOADING ZONE 17

Grimco Inc. SC-VS12FR BRKT,12" FLAT,ROUND POST 25

Grimco Inc. SC-Z238 BRKT KIT, ONE SIGN TO ROUND POST 40

Grimco Inc. SF-SL35 FACE,SPEED LIMI 10

Grimco Inc. SF-W3-3 SIGNAL AHEAD SF 9

Grimco Inc. SF-WL10 FACE, WL 10 TON 15

Grimco Inc. SP-0408HIW REFLECTOR,4X8 13

Grimco Inc. W11-14 HORSEDRAWN VEHI 6

Grimco Inc. W11-4 CATTLE SYM,30X30 9

Grimco Inc. W13-1-35 ADVISORY SPEED 19

Grimco Inc. R1-2-36 YIELD, 36" 4

Grimco Inc. R2-1-35 SPEED LIMIT 35, 10

Grimco Inc. R7-8F PENALTY PARKING 4

Grimco Inc. SP-0330HIY YELLOW REFLECTOR,3X30" 1

Grimco Inc. W1-1L LEFT TURN 90, 30X30 1

Grimco Inc. W1-1R RIGHT TURN 90, 30X30 2

Grimco Inc. W1-2R RIGHT CURVE 45, 30X30 1

Grimco Inc. W1-8 CHEVRON, 18X24 7

Grimco Inc. W20-1 ROAD WORK AHEAD,36X36 4

Grimco Inc. W20-7A FLAGMAN SYM,36X36 8

Grimco Inc. SP-1236BOOHI CONST. VEH. SIG 2

Grimco Inc. BL-0630 BLANK,30X6 4

Grimco Inc. SC-457F SIGN BRKT,FLAT, ADJ CROSS 10

Grimco Inc. R1-1-36 STOP, 36" 5

Grimco Inc. R2-1-45 SPEED LIMIT 45, 10

Grimco Inc. R2-1-20 SPEED LIMIT 20, 5

Gledhill Rd Machinery 04132-113-19 SEAL, SUPERIOR 1

Gledhill Rd Machinery 11786-A PIN, CONTROL 3

Gledhill Rd Machinery 13467-C-LH SLIDE WELDMENT 1

Gledhill Rd Machinery 14120 BEARING CONE 4

Gledhill Rd Machinery 1557-A SNAP RING 13

Gledhill Rd Machinery 1558-A O"" RING 2



Gledhill Rd Machinery 1983-C9 SNAP RING 4

Gledhill Rd Machinery 225-A PIN & CHAIN ASS 1

Gledhill Rd Machinery 261-A2 HAMMER STRAP,1- 1

Gledhill Rd Machinery 3465-A4 WHEEL RUBBER 8" 4

Gledhill Rd Machinery 5008-A91 PIN 9

Gledhill Rd Machinery 5175-A141 PIN W/COTTERS 1

Gledhill Rd Machinery 5175-A76 1 1/4 X 4 1/2 P 2

Gledhill Rd Machinery 5308-A245 SPEC BOLT -RUBB 6

Gledhill Rd Machinery 5308-A60 BOLT 3/8 X 2-1/ 1

Gledhill Rd Machinery 5463-A BAFFLE BOLT ASS 12

Gledhill Rd Machinery 5878-A BRACKET 707 GAT 2

Gledhill Rd Machinery 5893-C9 BOLT & NUTS 2

Gledhill Rd Machinery 7008-A ANCHOR BRACKET 1

Gledhill Rd Machinery 7015-C13B HALF LINK #60 17

Gledhill Rd Machinery 7445-A40 BUSHING 1

Gledhill Rd Machinery 7445-A43 WASHER 2.5 OD X 1

Gledhill Rd Machinery 7626-A SQ POST HD2-1/2 8

Gledhill Rd Machinery 9637-A23 HITCH PIN 1-1/4 1

Gledhill Rd Machinery P-114-13701 GLAND NUT 1

Gledhill Rd Machinery P-114-30301 WEAR RING 3

Gledhill Rd Machinery P-118-9-J15 WOODRUFF KEY 2

Gledhill Rd Machinery P-118-9-K10 INPUT SEAL(812) 2

Gledhill Rd Machinery P-131-2 SPIROL ROLL PIN 1

Gledhill Rd Machinery P-137-1-17 SPINNER BRKT 1

Gledhill Rd Machinery P-137-1-28 LOCK BOLT,S/S 1

Gledhill Rd Machinery P-137-1-36 END CAP - OPEN, 1

Gledhill Rd Machinery P-137-1-40 BEARING (25225) 2

Gledhill Rd Machinery P-137-1-44 SNAP RING - OUT 2

Gledhill Rd Machinery P-137-1-45 SNAP RING 5

Gledhill Rd Machinery P-137-1-52 KEY, 1/4"" SQ X 3

Gledhill Rd Machinery P-137-1-53 SNAP RING - COU 1

Gledhill Rd Machinery P-137-1-59 SEAL-INPUT (818 1

Gledhill Rd Machinery P-137-1-68 CENTER HINGE 3

Gledhill Rd Machinery P-137-1-75 GASKET** 2

Gledhill Rd Machinery P-137-2-05 AUGER 818MINI* 1

Gledhill Rd Machinery P1189E4155 OUTPUT SHAFT  8 1

Gledhill Rd Machinery SA250-RPK SEAL KIT 2-1/2 2

Gledhill Rd Machinery 13464-B LEVEL LINK BAR 1

Gledhill Rd Machinery 17159-B TRIP SPRING 3



Gledhill Rd Machinery 17422-A GLEDHILL / BOLT 2

Gledhill Rd Machinery 1964-A3 ACME NUT,SQU* 4

Gledhill Rd Machinery 2635-C NOSE SHOE 6"" 3

Gledhill Rd Machinery 5308-A125 BOLT ASS. 1 1/4 4

Gledhill Rd Machinery 5322-A3 1/2"" CLEVIS /S 2

Gledhill Rd Machinery 5478-A1 707 PIN 2

Gledhill Rd Machinery 5514-AA304SS BRACKET 1

Gledhill Rd Machinery 6333-A1 BRACKET EAR 16

Gledhill Rd Machinery 7015-C13A CONN LINK #60 2

Gledhill Rd Machinery 7015-C13B HALF LINK #60 1

Gledhill Rd Machinery 7626-A SQ POST HD2-1/2 3

Gledhill Rd Machinery A-54486 EAR ,3 HOLE 4

Gledhill Rd Machinery P-133-1 LINK REPAIR 1/2" CHAIN 2

Gledhill Rd Machinery P-137-1-03 AUGER,818S (FUL 1

Gledhill Rd Machinery P-137-1-10 WASHER, FELT 5

Gledhill Rd Machinery P-137-1-62 COUPLER 1

Gledhill Rd Machinery P-131-26 LYNCH PIN 12

Gledhill Rd Machinery X090848 FAB PLOW SHOE 4

Gledhill Rd Machinery P-114-107 CYLINDER 2-1/4 X 6 DIA  HUSKY HITCH 1

Gledhill Rd Machinery P-116-147 WASHER 707 GATE                 NON-STK 41

Grove 01925343 SEALING RING 1

Grove 01925783 O-RING 6

Grove 01926578 PLUG HOUSING 3

Grove 01929138 SEAL KIT FOR 1PF2G3 2

Grove 01929848 O-RING 1

Grove 7755256000 O-RING 1

Grove 7069000175 BRG CLOSURE 5

Grove 7794000272 CUP 1

Grove 00106839 COTTER PIN 10

Grove 00106839 COTTER PIN 2

Grove 00117125 SEALING RING 5

Grove 00117132 SEALING RING 3

Grove 00117151 SEALING RING 1

Grove 00436471 CUTTING RING, 8MM 14

Grove 00438897 BULB, 24V 4W 2

Grove 00553052 SCREW PLUG W/O-RING 2

Grove 00553054 SCREW PLUG 2

Grove 00557523 RECEPTACLE 30

Grove 00559277 SOCKET CONTACT CLAMP 2



Grove 02217833 BUBBLE LEVEL 1

Grove 02217977 TIMER HOUSING 2

Grove 02217978 JUNIOR TIMER CONTACT 2

Grove 02251079 SEAL RING 3

Grove 02253000 TIMER HOUSING 2

Grove 02253542 CONTROL SWITCH 1

Grove 02253542 CONTROL SWITCH 1

Grove 02254765 WASHER,THRUST 1

Grove 02254765 WASHER,THRUST 2

Grove 02255728 LEVER I 1

Grove 02257092 PIN 25

Grove 02257093 CLAMP 14

Grove 02257480 SLEEVE FOR 2257481 7

Grove 02310834 SHRINK HOSE 548 772 3,2-1,6 MM 3

Grove 02311856 WIPER MOTOR 1

Grove 02311919 INSULATOR SLEEVE 11

Grove 02312364 END SLEEVE 12

Grove 03323900 HEADLIGHT 1

Grove 03324167 HOSE NOZZLE 7

Grove 03325216 LUBRICANT 320ML tube 2

Grove 03326049 GASKET SET FOR HOUSING 1

Grove 03326049 GASKET SET FOR HOUSING 1

Grove 03326373 FASTENER 3

Grove 03327248 O-RING 2

Grove 03327578 BULB 1

Grove 03328216 O-RING 1

Grove 03328365 OIL FILTER W/SEAL 2

Grove 0100966 BUSHING 1

Grove 01065872 CONNECTION 4

Grove 01065873 SOCKET,8 POLE FLAT 4

Grove 01067552 SAFETY PIN 2

Grove 01069223 SEAL 1

Grove 01146755 RECEPTACLE 8

Grove 0115366 NUT LOCK 2

Grove 01203369 FUEL FILTER 1

Grove 01204380 CONTACT,F.M.,29.1MM 12

Grove 01204572 CONNECTION 8

Grove 01205607 RECEPTACLE 12

Grove 01207144 BULB (24V, 10W) 9



Grove 01207411 RECEPTACLE 12

Grove 01369596 PROTECTION CAP 1

Grove 01370501 CABLE SCREW CONNECTOR 2

Grove 01375640 CABLE SCREW CONNECTION 1

Grove 01377793 SEALING RING 5

Grove 0152527 PIN# 3

Grove 0154322 VALVE* 1

Grove 0155356 SHIM SET 1

Grove 02312645 MULTICORE CABLE END SLEEVE 12

Grove 02313172 GROOVED BALL BEARING 1

Grove 02313181 PRESSURE SPRING 8

Grove 02313586 BUSHING 3

Grove 02313858 WASHER 1

Grove 02313858 WASHER 2

Grove 02314166 SEALING RING 5

Grove 02314490 WASHER 6

Grove 02314891 SIGN, CRUSHING HAZARD 3

Grove 02315305 O-RING 2

Grove 02316295 GASKET 3

Grove 02316295 GASKET 2

Grove 02316361 GROOVED BALL BEARING 1

Grove 0232334U PLATE 1

Grove 0244446 SHAFT# 1

Grove 0246676 OIL SEAL 1

Grove 0246766 OIL SEAL 2

Grove 0247592 OIL SEAL 3

Grove 0247596 OIL SEAL# 2

Grove 0247786 OIL SEAL# 1

Grove 03011071 REEL 1

Grove 03041084 CONTROL SWITCH 1

Grove 03041114 ELECTRICAL CABLE 54

Grove 1003269 FILTER,OIL 1

Grove 1006617 FILTER,TANK SUCTION 1

Grove 104102 BEARING 1

Grove 115007 STOP-CABLE 1

Grove 115007 STOP-CABLE 2

Grove 174539 SHIM 3

Grove 174539 SHIM 4

Grove 176963 RETAINER 2



Grove 178497 SPACER 3

Grove 178955 SPRING SPACER 4

Grove 1904686 "FILTER,FUEL" 1

Grove 4318910073 SHIM 1

Grove 4603060 GAUGE, FUEL, REMOTE READ 1

Grove 4952090 KIT O-RING 1

Grove 4952110 KIT O-RING 1

Grove 4984040 KEY 1

Grove 4984060 KEY 1

Grove 4984146 555 KEY KIT# 1

Grove 5362970 MOTOR 24 VOLT 1

Grove 5460590 HEX NUT 9

Grove 5467360 HEX H JAM NUT 1

Grove 5526860 PACKING 11

Grove 5620640 PIN COTTER 3

Grove 5620850 PIN COTTER 88

Grove 5638710 PIN SAFETY 1

Grove 5950180140 FLAT WASHER 15

Grove 5961010 O RING 55

Grove 5961030 RETAINING RING 1

Grove 5961040 RETAINING RING 2

Grove 5965630 RETAINING RING 3

Grove 5967460 RETAINING RING 10

Grove 5968200 RING 2

Grove 01573449 SEAL 3

Grove 01573866 SCREW PLUG 4

Grove 0157492 SEAL 8

Grove 0157492 SEAL 16

Grove 01575155 MALE STUD COUPLING 1

Grove 01577630 INTERNAL BRAKE DISC 1

Grove 01677153 CYLINDRICAL ROLLER BEARING 1

Grove 01677741 RECTIFIER 2

Grove 01680204 CLAMP 9

Grove 01686516 BALL JOINT R.H.THD. 1

Grove 01686517 BALL PIVOT LH 1

Grove 0172456 BOLT 9

Grove 0180176 EYE BOLT# 3

Grove 01922132 O-RING 5

Grove 01922247 TOGGLE SWITCH 2



Grove 01922247 TOGGLE SWITCH 1

Grove 01922599 PIPE UNION 2

Grove 03046041 O-RING 4

Grove 03046046 SEAL 2

Grove 03046697 V-BELT 1

Grove 03078844 PIN 2

Grove 03121405 SLIDE-BAR 1

Grove 03134975 SEALING 1

Grove 03135778 GASKET SET 1

Grove 03135853 GASKET SET, CPL. 1

Grove 0719376 RETAINING RING# 1

Grove 0725332 GASKET 3

Grove 0725632 GASKET 4

Grove 0731952 GASKET 1

Grove 0732922 GASKET 1

Grove 0732932 GASKET 1

Grove 0732952 GASKET 1

Grove 0735002 GASKET 1

Grove 0755996 RETAINING PLATE# 2

Grove 0756192 GASKET 2

Grove 0756202 GASKET 1

Grove 0792296 BUSHING 3

Grove 1000078 LIGHT,12VDC,WK,CLR 1

Grove 1000378 KEY 1

Grove 201215 SHIM 1

Grove 201868 SHIM 3

Grove 201868 SHIM 1

Grove 204447 WEAR PAD 4

Grove 205288 WEAR PAD 5

Grove 205288 WEAR PAD 5

Grove 214-358 CLAMP,HOSE,T,#80 2

Grove 6099000155 SAFETY WIRE BOLT 1

Grove 6205310 SCREW 28

Grove 6225590 OIL SEAL 1

Grove 6225850 OIL SEAL 1

Grove 7033000020 WIPER ARM 2

Grove 7033000020 WIPER ARM 1

Grove 7033000020 WIPER ARM 3

Grove 7033000969 18" WIPER AR 2



Grove 7033000979 24" PANTOGRAPH ARM ASSEM 2

Grove 7039835 KIT, REPAIR 2

Grove 7056100001 MOUNTING BAND 3

Grove 7069000162 BEARING 1

Grove 7069000181 TAPERED BEARING 1

Grove 7069000238 OILITE BEARING 1

Grove 7069000493 THRUST WASHER OILITE 6

Grove 7069001045 BEARING 6

Grove 7069001045 BEARING 5

Grove 7069001067 ROD END 2

Grove 7083000008 WIPER BLADE - 22" 2

Grove 7083000524 BLADE, WIPER 2

Grove 7099000378 3/8" SOCKET SET SCREW (N 9

Grove 01929901 RELAY, 24V 4

Grove 01929901 RELAY, 24V 8

Grove 01930104 V-RING 2

Grove 0199622 GASKET 1

Grove 0201162U SWING LOCK 1

Grove 02210325 SEAL 2

Grove 02210349 BULB, INCANDESCENT 14

Grove 02212326 CASTLE NUT 2

Grove 02214680 CONNECTOR 5

Grove 02214707 SEAL 14

Grove 02215148 TOGGLE SWITCH 1

Grove 03137450 GLOW LAMP, 24V 5W 3

Grove 03142356 FILTER ELEMENT 1

Grove 03142459 PRESSURE SENSOR 3

Grove 03205919 PLATE 2

Grove 03219364 DIFFERENTIAL CYLINDER 1

Grove 03316628 BRAKE SHOE 1

Grove 03317353 PROXIMITY SWITCH 1

Grove 03318957 SHUTOFF/COCK 1

Grove 03319409 SEAL 3

Grove 03319602 FILTER ELEMENT 1

Grove 03319746 HEX LOCK NUT M16 10-FLZ ISO 70 7

Grove 03319746 HEX Lock NUT M16 10-FLZ ISO 70 3

Grove 03320541 25A FUSE 2

Grove 03320541 25A FUSE 5

Grove 03320542 50A FUSE 2



Grove 03320542 50A FUSE 2

Grove 03320543 FUSE INSERT 2

Grove 03320543 FUSE INSERT 2

Grove 03322121 BRAKE SHOE W/LINING 5

Grove 146714 SWITCH 1

Grove 147109 FUSE HOLDER KIT 1

Grove 147149 STRAIN RELIEF 1

Grove 147151 SWITCH ASSY 1

Grove 147205 CORD ASSY. 1

Grove 166815 TUBE 2

Grove 166815 TUBE 2

Grove 168434 SHIM 5

Grove 168455 WEAR PAD 19

Grove 1692336 PIN# 2

Grove 170556 SPACER 1

Grove 172892 SHIM 2

Grove 172912 SHIM 1

Grove 4246020 FERRULE 10

Grove 4290000 FITTING 3

Grove 4296270 FITTING 12

Grove 4296280 FITTING 12

Grove 6676000 TERMINAL STRIP 18 SLOTS 1

Grove 6705002595 SHIM 1

Grove 6705006903 BASE PLATE WEAR PAD 1

Grove 6727490 SWITCH KEY OPR 3 POSITION 1

Grove 6727500 BASE SWITCH MOUNTING 3

Grove 6727650 SWITCH-V3L139-D8 1

Grove 6754000105 SPLICED "O" RING 1

Grove 6772000050 ROLLER ASSY 2

Grove 6794000453 GASKET 2

Grove 7246000638 PUSH PULL CABLE 1

Grove 7258001451 CAP - 1/4" HARDWARE- PLASTIC 7

Grove 7258001691 CAP-JACK CYL 6

Grove 7300000006 HOSE CLAMP 5

Grove 7300000036 MUFFLER CLAMP 1

Grove 7324000076 BOLT INSERT 2

Grove 7345001446 MALE TAB FULLY INS 3

Grove 7345001744 FEMALE TAB 5

Grove 7345001746 .250 MALE TAB INS 16-14 GA 2



Grove 7345001752 ELEC. TERM. - RECEPT - W 1

Grove 7345001944 ELEC. TERM.- FULLY INS F 2

Grove 7345191701 RING TONGUE INSULATED (B 1

Grove 7345221701 ELEC TERMINAL - INSULATED RING 2

Grove 7345221701 ELEC TERMINAL - INSULATED RING 1

Grove 7446060435 MALE CONNECTOR AIR BRAKE 2

Grove 7446060436 MALE ELBOW 90 DEG AIR BR 1

Grove 7447040401 STRAIGHT THREAD ADAPTER 1

Grove 7447040401 STRAIGHT THREAD ADAPTER 1

Grove 7099100020 SOCKET SHDR SCREW 3/8 X .50 LG 1

Grove 7101100410 SLOT RMS #10-32UNFX0.5 G1 5

Grove 7103040 L WASHER MEDIUM 28

Grove 7103070 L WASHER MEDIUM 9

Grove 7103080 L WASHER MEDIUM 9

Grove 7103100 L WASHER MEDIUM 4

Grove 7103120 L WASHER MEDIUM 2

Grove 7105140650 HHCS 1/4-28UNFx0.75 G5 2

Grove 7105160650 HHCS 3/8-24UNFX0.75 G5 1

Grove 7107470 L WASHER COUNTERSUNK 27

Grove 7110140418 SBCS 1/4-20UNCX0.5 F835 3

Grove 7110141805 SHCS 1/4-20UNCx2.25 A574 3

Grove 7110181605 SHCS 1/2-13UNCX2 A574 10

Grove 7111040610 Slot RMS #4-40UNCx0.75 G1 4

Grove 7111040610 SLOT RMS #4-40UNCX0.75 G1 7

Grove 7376001024 DECAL-SWING 2

Grove 7376001024 DECAL-SWING 1

Grove 7376001036 DECAL-BOOM LIFT 2

Grove 7376001053 DECAL AUX HOIST 1

Grove 7376001096 DECAL - REAR STEER - ENGLISH 1

Grove 7376001194 DANGER DECAL 5

Grove 7376001194 DANGER DECAL 4

Grove 7376001812 DECAL CAUTION LIFTING 3

Grove 7376001814 DECAL CAUTION 1

Grove 7376001913 DECAL (MAIN HOIST & BOOM) 14

Grove 7376002276 DECAL-ELEVATION INDICATO 2

Grove 7376002343 DECAL-COUNTERWEIGHT VALVE 1

Grove 7376002648 DECAL-WARNING HOIST 5

Grove 7376003997 WARNING NAMEPLATE 1

Grove 7376005703 DECAL - AMERICAN FLAG 1



Grove 7376006596 DECAL-LOCKING PIN OPERATION 3

Grove 7376007240 DECAL - DANGER SWING - E 2

Grove 7376007241 DECAL-CRUSHING HAZARD-ENGLISH 4

Grove 7376007245 DECAL - DANGER 2-BLOCKING 5

Grove 7376007247 DECAL - COOLANT LEVEL(EN 2

Grove 7376007248 DECAL-DANGER FAN BLADE 7

Grove 7376007248 DECAL-DANGER FAN BLADE 3

Grove 7376007249 DECAL-CAUTION LIFTING 4

Grove 7376007250 DECAL-DANGER BOOM NOT WA 4

Grove 7376007251 DECAL-NO STEP ENGLISH 28

Grove 7376007254 DECAL-CAUTION PUMP ENGAG 2

Grove 7376007255 DECAL - DANGER UNTRAINED 3

Grove 7376007312 DECAL-CAUTION SWING LOCK-ENGLI 2

Grove 7376007321 DECAL - 4-WHEEL DRIVE 2

Grove 7376007344 DECAL - SYMBOL I.D. 4

Grove 7376007346 DECAL - CAUTION (WELDING) 2

Grove 7376007370 DECAL-NO STEP 3

Grove 7376007379 DECAL-DANGER BOOM EXT 2

Grove 7376007442 DECAL-CAUTION ELEC EQUIP 5

Grove 7376007443 DECAL-DANGER O/R PINS-ENGLISH 1

Grove 7376007452 DECAL - T/T BEARING LUBRICATIO 1

Grove 7376007550 DECAL-TIRE INFLATION 3

Grove 7376007578 DECAL-CAUTION PUMP DISCONNECT 1

Grove 7376007599 DECAL - DANGER HOIST 2

Grove 7376007601 DECAL-SKYLIGHT WIPER 1

Grove 7376007951 DECAL-GROVE LOGO (8.00", 1

Grove 7376008180 DECAL-DANGER CWT CRUSH 2

Grove 7376008180 DECAL-DANGER CWT CRUSH 5

Grove 7376008573 DECAL SYMBOL STRIP (CARRIER) 1

Grove 7376008594 DECAL SYMBOL STRIP - S/S 1

Grove 7376008780 DECAL-HYDRAULIC RETURN FILTER 1

Grove 7376009372 DECAL-MID EXTEND OUTRIGGERS > 15

Grove 7376009373 DECAL-MID EXTEND OUTRIGGERS < 15

Grove 7376009470 DECAL-DANGER PIN ON NOSE 2

Grove 7376009515 DECAL - RH A 1

Grove 7376009523 DECAL - DANG 1

Grove 7376009533 DECAL - O/R 3

Grove 03328612 V-RIBBED BELT 1

Grove 03329151 RETURN FILTER KIT 2



Grove 03329573 LOCK 3

Grove 04156115 TEMPLATE 1

Grove 04157569 FILTER ELEMENT CPL 2

Grove 115643 CABLE PROTECTOR 7

Grove 122896 PACKING KIT 1

Grove 137-141 CLEVIS PIN 0.625X6.50" ST 3

Grove 142516 INSTRUMENT BULB 1

Grove 143555 HORN SWITCH 3

Grove 143855 SWITCH COMPL. 1

Grove 144677 BUTT-CON-TERM-HS 2

Grove 144702 BUTT-CON-TERM-HS 2

Grove 2251220 LOCKWASHER 3

Grove 2254890 BEARING, BALL 1

Grove 2721405 BRAKE SEAL KIT 3

Grove 2898070 BUSHING 3

Grove 2931300 BUTTON SASH 1

Grove 3759405 O-RING (FOR COUPLER) 2

Grove 3759515 SEAL KIT 1

Grove 3759525 SEAL KIT 1

Grove 6520980 SPRING 2

Grove 6547000218 BEARING HOUSING ASSY 6

Grove 6671000177 WEAR PAD 1

Grove 7111100409 Slot OMS #10-24UNCx0.5 G 1

Grove 7111104810 SLOT RMS #10-24UNCX6 G1 1

Grove 7111160607 SCREW 3

Grove 7115140850 HHCS 1/4-20UNCX1 G5 3

Grove 7115143250 HHCS 1/4-20UNCx4 G5 3

Grove 7115160750 HHCS 3/8-16UNCx0.88 G5 31

Grove 7115161050 HHCS 4

Grove 7115161250 HHCS 3/8-16UNCx1.5 G5 5

Grove 7115180850 HHCS 1/2-13UNCX1 G5 2

Grove 7115181050 HHCS 1/2-13UNC X 1.25 GR5 8

Grove 7115181250 BOLT 4

Grove 7115181650 HHCS 1/2-13UNCx2 G5 1

Grove 7118160650 HHCS 3/8-16UNCx0.75 G8 18

Grove 7118202250 HHCS 5/8-11UNCx2.75 G8 1

Grove 7126171353 HHCS M8X30 8.8 ISO 4017 6

Grove 7127271650 HHCS M20X45 10.9 ISO 4014 2

Grove 7144300 O RING 4



Grove 7172000011 TOGGLE SWITCH BOOT 1

Grove 7172000545 CONN BOOT 4

Grove 7172000547 CONN BOOT-DT3S 1

Grove 7172000548 CONN BOOT-DT3P 4

Grove 7172000551 CONN BOOT-DT12P 1

Grove 7172000551 CONN BOOT-DT12P 2

Grove 7195000037 RUBBER BUMPER 2

Grove 7376011364 DECAL DANGER ROTATING BL 2

Grove 7376100080 DECAL SWING DANGER 1

Grove 7376100174 DECAL-DANGER PERSONNEL-E 5

Grove 7376100640 DECAL-HOT FLUID UNDER PR 1

Grove 7376101145 DECAL-CHEVRON-OR JACK 4

Grove 7376101226 DECAL-TRANS & LIFT-TMS700E 1

Grove 7376101397 DECAL-TMS500E 2

Grove 7376101865 DECAL-DNGR-ELEC HAZ-CAB 1

Grove 7376101873 DECAL-DNGR-BM EXT HAZARD 2

Grove 7376102822 DECAL-DNGR-HOIST PERSONNEL HAZ 5

Grove 7376102827 DECAL-DNGR-ELECT HAZ-4.5 3

Grove 7425100015 12V CAB FAN 2

Grove 7437000183 FUEL FILTER 1

Grove 7437000183 FUEL FILTER 2

Grove 7437000192 FILTER CANISTER REPLACEMENT 1

Grove 7437000728 FILTER 2

Grove 7437000794 ELEMENT - OIL  TRANSMISSION 1

Grove 7440000000 GREASE FITTING  STR. ZINC 2

Grove 7444010010 PIPE PLUG 1

Grove 7581990243 BULB (24V 21W) 7

Grove 7601000955 S-HOOK 2

Grove 7659000057 LOCKNUT 2

Grove 7659000256 RETAINING NUT-GEOMET 6

Grove 5968580 O RING 14

Grove 5970030 O RING 1

Grove 6810001045 PLANET SHAFT 2

Grove 6810002993 PIVOT SHAFT REWORK 2

Grove 6872001546 ROTATION SENSOR ASSEMBLY 1

Grove 6884000005 REFLECTOR STRIPING 46

Grove 7010390 SENDING UNIT 1

Grove 7360000036 CABLE CARRIER 2

Grove 7364001682 CONN-2 COND TOWER W/SEAL 1



Grove 7364001684 CONN-3 COND TOWER W/SEAL 1

Grove 7364100058 RED PLUG SEAL 1

Grove 7364100220 SWIVEL ASSY 6 PORT HYDR 1

Grove 7372001146 AIR CYL. 1 1/8" 1

Grove 7372001303 CYLINDER 3

Grove 7373100090 ARCTIC CYL SEAL KIT 1

Grove 7376000011 DECAL HYD OIL 2

Grove 7376000139 DECAL GROVE 1

Grove 7376000163 DECAL TO LOCK & TO UNLOCK 6

Grove 7376000164 DECAL WARNING 4

Grove 7376000186 DECAL WARNING 1

Grove 7376000277 DECAL-CAUTION 3

Grove 7376000755 DECAL - BOOM NOT A WALKWAY 1

Grove 7376000832 DECAL - TELESCOPE - ENGLISH 3

Grove 7376000837 DECAL - MAIN HOIST - ENGLISH 1

Grove 7543000130 BRAKE HOSE 4

Grove 7581000161 CLEARANCE & MARKER LIGHT-AMBER 1

Grove 7581000162 CLEARANCE & MARKER LIGHT 2

Grove 7581000162 CLEARANCE & MARKER LIGHT 2

Grove 7581000344 BULB-MINIATURE BAYONET 3

Grove 7581000344 BULB-MINIATURE BAYONET 3

Grove 7581001280 BULB 464 24V 3

Grove 7781040454 WIRE ROPE, 5/8" 1

Grove 7781050504 WIRE ROPE, 3/4" 1

Grove 7782191532 WIRE ROPE 1

Grove 7790141053 HEX WASHER HD SELF TAP S 2

Grove 7794000126 OIL SEAL 2

Grove 7794000147 SEAL BEARING 1

Grove 7794000267 SEAL PINION & SHAFT 2

Grove 7794000269 SEAL 3

Grove 7794000270 SEAL 1

Grove 7794000326 OIL SEAL 2

Grove 7794000486 OIL SEAL 3

Grove 7794001619 SEAL 1

Grove 7826000087 SOCKET 16-14 GA 3

Grove 7826000092 SOCKET (12) 3

Grove 7826000092 SOCKET (12) 2

Grove 7826000095 SOCKET (4) 3

Grove 7826000626 SOCKET (16-1 8



Grove 7826000651 SOCKET (GOLD PLATED) 20GA 1062 2

Grove 7826100018 SOCKET 20GA GOLD 0462-201-2031 1

Grove 7834000112 SPRING TENSION 1

Grove 7834000136 SPRING 1

Grove 7834000190 SPRING 1

Grove 7834000193 EXT SPRING 0.07X0.5X3.62" SS 1

Grove 7834000797 GAS SPRING 2

Grove 7834100003 Ext Spring 0.06x0.50x3.38" SS 3

Grove 7850000208 *CABLE TIE 5.63" 2

Grove 7850000805 CABLE TIE 13.3"X120 LB 1

Grove 7872000065 CIRCUIT BREAKER-30 AMP 1

Grove 7950100050 L WASHER #10 WIDE HRC44-51 2

Grove 7950100050 L WASHER #10 WIDE HRC44-51 1

Grove 7950100141 F Washer #10 Nar MS-SS 7

Grove 7950100141 F Washer #10 Nar MS-SS 8

Grove 7950140050 L WASHER 1/4" REG HRC44-51 3

Grove 7950140141 F WASHER 15

Grove 7950140141 F Washer 2

Grove 7950140141 F Washer 8

Grove 7950140141 F WASHER 3

Grove 7950140161 F Washer 5

Grove 7950150051 L Washer 5/16" Reg MS 1

Grove 7447040403 90 DEG ELBOW 1

Grove 7447040434 RUN TEE - MALE ORS THD TO FEMA 1

Grove 7447060401 STRAIGHT THREAD ADAPTER 2

Grove 7447060601 STRAIGHT THREAD ADAPTER 20

Grove 7447060601 STRAIGHT THREAD ADAPTER 2

Grove 7447060601 STRAIGHT THREAD ADAPTER 2

Grove 7447080601 STR THREARD ADAPTER 1

Grove 7447080803 ELBOW, 90DEG. 1

Grove 7447161601 STRAIGHT THREAD ADAPTER 4

Grove 7482000005 FUSE-20 AMP 1

Grove 7482000029 FUSE 30 ATO 9

Grove 7482000029 FUSE 30 ATO 1

Grove 7482000029 FUSE 30 ATO 5

Grove 7482000030 FUSE 25 ATO 1

Grove 7482000031 FUSE 20 ATO 1

Grove 7482000031 FUSE 20 ATO 1

Grove 7482000031 FUSE 20 ATO 7



Grove 7482000032 FUSE 15 ATO 1

Grove 7482000033 FUSE 10 ATO 2

Grove 7482000034 FUSE 7.5 ATO 1

Grove 7482000034 FUSE 7.5 ATO 3

Grove 7482000035 FUSE 5 ATO 1

Grove 7482100005 MAXI FUSE 50AMP 1

Grove 7511000003 KNOB 1

Grove 7671100095 WEAR PAD 1

Grove 7689000002 LOCK PIN 2

Grove 7689000036 CLIP PIN 1

Grove 7689000059 PIN-LOK HITCH PIN 1

Grove 7689000704 PIN 7

Grove 7689000966 DETENT PIN 1

Grove 7689001756 PIN 1

Grove 7689001782 PIN (16-18) GA 1

Grove 7690000810 Cotter Pin 12

Grove 7690052410 Cotter Pin 0.13x1.5" St 16

Grove 7690053210 COTTER PIN 0.13X2" ST 7

Grove 7690081645 PIN\\\; SLOTTED SPRING, .1 2

Grove 7690142000 CLEVIS PIN 0.25X1.25" ST 2

Grove 7690142000 Clevis Pin 0.25x1.25" St 3

Grove 7690144044 SPRING PIN 0.25X2.5" HARD 1

Grove 7690151600 CLEVIS PIN 2

Grove 7690165644 ROLL PIN 1

Grove 7690182400 PIN,CLEVIS 7

Grove 7709000094 KEYING PLUG #200821-1 10

Grove 7709000844 PLUG (2S)-THIN WALL - 1

Grove 7709000936 PLUG (4S) 1

Grove 7709100877 PLUG-DTM-3S 1

Grove 7709800000 PLUG,#8 SAE W/O-RING 1

Grove 7718100017 SHEAVE ASSEMBLY 1

Grove 7750000015 HORN RELAY, NORMALLY OPEN 1

Grove 7910001660 EXHAUST PIPE RH 1

Grove 7910004375 TUBE ASSY 1

Grove 7926000326 BAL POPPET HOLD VALVE 2

Grove 7926000352 VALVE, AIR BLEEDER 3

Grove 7934000007 AIR VENT 2

Grove 7934000515 CASE VENT RELIEF 1

Grove 7942000512 BRACKET SET, FOOTLESS BLIND 1



Grove 7949000190 L Washer 1

Grove 7949000235 WASHER-1/2" HARD 5

Grove 7949000236 F WASHER 3/4" HARD ASTM F-436- 8

Grove 7949000263 F WASHER 3/8" HARD ASTM A490 4

Grove 7949000534 F WASHER 5/16" HARD ANSI B27.2 4

Grove 7949000623 F Washer 0.52x0.71x0.06 Blk Pl 7

Grove 7949000623 F WASHER 0.52X0.71X0.06 BLK PL 5

Grove 7949001149 WASHER NOZZLE FITTING AS 1

Grove 7949001149 WASHER NOZZLE FITTING AS 1

Grove 7949001186 F Washer 0.38x0.90x0.06" Blk N 5

Grove 8898904099 CARWELL-16 OZ. PUMP SPRAY 2

Grove 892088 GAUGE 1

Grove 892093 LOAD PRESSURE GAUGE 1

Grove 90000256 KIT, SEAL 1

Grove 7376009533 DECAL - O/R 1

Grove 7376009537 DECAL - AUX BOOM NOSE 3

Grove 7376009556 DECAL - DANG        NG HAZARD 11

Grove 7376010418 DECAL 1

Grove 7376010593 DECAL-DANGER 1

Grove 7376011000 DECAL-QUALIF 2

Grove 7376011263 DECAL-O/R 2

Grove 7750000793 SEALED POWER RELAY 200 AMP (12 1

Grove 7755009000 O-RING 11

Grove 7755010000 ORING 4

Grove 7755011002 O-RING 2

Grove 7755012000 O-RING 8

Grove 7755012002 O-RING 10

Grove 7755014002 O-RING 6

Grove 7755014002 O-RING 8

Grove 7755015002 O-RING 14

Grove 7755015002 O-RING 11

Grove 7755015002 O-RING 2

Grove 7755016002 O-RING 5

Grove 7755016002 O-RING 2

Grove 7755018002 O-RING 2

Grove 7755021002 O-RING 4

Grove 7755021002 O-RING 3

Grove 7755021002 O-RING 9

Grove 7755029002 O-RING 2



Grove 7755110000 O RING 4

Grove 7755113000 O-RING 2

Grove 7755116000 O RING 1

Grove 7755120000 O RING 2

Grove 7755152000 O RING 1

Grove 7755152400 QUAD RING 3

Grove 7755155000 O RING 1

Grove 7755166000 O-RING 2

Grove 7755214000 O RING 4

Grove 7755214000 O RING 2

Grove 7755214002 "O" RING 5

Grove 7755220000 O-RING 16

Grove 7755222002 O RING 2

Grove 7755225000 O RING 5

Grove 7755225000 O RING 2

Grove 7755225002 O RING 6

Grove 7755228000 O RING 3

Grove 7755228000 O RING 1

Grove 7755228000 O RING 9

Grove 7755238000 RING 3

Grove 7755238000 RING 1

Grove 7755238609 BACKUP RING 3

Grove 7755238609 BACKUP RING 1

Grove 7755239000 O RING 1

Grove 7755246000 O-RING 1

Grove 7755246609 BACKUP RING 3

Grove 7755246609 BACKUP RING 1

Grove 7755250000 PISTON O RING 1

Grove 7755253000 O-RING 1

Grove 7755256000 O-RING 6

Grove 7755266000 O RING 7

Grove 7755268000 ORING 1

Grove 7755275000 O-RING 2

Grove 7755275000 O-RING 1

Grove 7755334000 O RING 1

Grove 7755391000 O RING 1

Grove 7755391000 O RING 1

Grove 7755427000 O RING 1

Grove 7755904002 O-RING 2



Grove 7755904002 O-RING 4

Grove 7755904002 O-RING 2

Grove 7755906002 O-Ring -06 Buna N 90 Duro 8

Grove 7755908002 O-RING 9

Grove 7755910002 O RING 1

Grove 7755916002 O-RING 3

Grove 7755924002 O-RING 21

Grove 80031729 KEY, LMI DISPLAY CONSOLE-1 PER 2

Grove 80033633 CYL ASSEMBLY-2.50 O/R EXT 1

Grove 82007554 CONVERTER BLOCK KIT 1

Grove 8246964300 BULB CHANNEL RS-128F 13

Grove 7659000812 SPEED NUT 3

Grove 7660061100 HEX NUT #6-32UNC SAE-2 16

Grove 7660140000 HEX NUT 7

Grove 7660140000 HEX NUT 12

Grove 7660140200 HEX JAM NUT 1/4-20UNC SAE-2 1

Grove 7660140230 Hex Jam Nut 1/4-28UNF SAE-2 8

Grove 7660141600 Lock Nut 4

Grove 7660150030 HEX NUT 5/16-24UNF SAE-2 2

Grove 7660152200 Acorn Nut 5/16-18UNC SAE-2 2

Grove 7660160030 HEX NUT 3/8-24UNF SAE-2 9

Grove 7660160200 HEX JAM NUT 3/8-16UNC SAE-2 5

Grove 7660180000 HEX NUT 1/2-13UNC SAE-2 2

Grove 7660180000 Hex Nut 1/2-13UNC SAE-2 4

Grove 7660181601 HEX LOCK NUT 1/2-13UNC SAE-5.2 5

Grove 7660181603 Hex Lock Nut 1/2-13UNC IFI-C 10

Grove 7660200008 Hex Nut 5/8-11UNC SAE-8 5

Grove 7660200201 HEX JAM NUT 5/8-11UNC SAE-5.2 8

Grove 7660220000 HEX NUT 3/4-10UNC SAE-2 1

Grove 7660240008 Hex Nut 7/8-9UNC SAE-8 4

Grove 7671000057 PAD 5

Grove 7671100081 TEFLON PLUG 15

Grove 7872000486 SWITCH PANEL LIGHTS 1

Grove 7872000699 CIRCUIT BREAKER 1

Grove 7872001347 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 15 AMP 1

Grove 7872001386 PRESSURE SWITCH (N.O.) 1

Grove 7872001418 SWITCH A/C 1

Grove 7872100005 SWITCH-ROCKER,ON-OFF-ON,DPDT 1

Grove 7872100051 IGNITION SWITCH 1



Grove 7872100121 PRESSURE SWITCH 1

Grove 7872100142 DISCONNECT SWITCH 1

Grove 7880000879 4 QT TANK 2

Grove 7884000008 REFLECTOR TAPE-AMBER 1

Grove 7884000511 DIE-CUT NON-SKID MATL 1.38"X2 1

Grove 7892000196 PARALLEL-NON INS (8 AWG) 1

Grove 7892000196 PARALLEL-NON INS (8 AWG) 2

Grove 7892000218 TERMINAL FUSE 13

Grove 7892000218 TERMINAL FUSE 1

Grove 7892000253 TERMINAL-FEMALE SLEEVE 1

Grove 7892001012 RECEPT FLANGE 1

Grove 7892100087 PLUG/ DTO4-12PC-C015 W/WEDGE 1

Grove 7902000012 CONTACT REMOVAL TOOL #8 2

Grove 864199 SFHCS-L 1/4-20UNCx0.38 F835 2

Grove 864200 SFHCS-L 1/4-20UNCx0.44 SS 03 a 1

Grove 864204 SBCS-L  3/8-16UNCX0.50 F835 33

Grove 864240 CAPSCREW    HEX HEAD 4

Grove 864255 SBCS-L 3/8-16UNCx1.25 F835 10

Grove 864270 CAPSCREW TORX BUTTON HEA 5

Grove 864287 SBCS-L 1/2-13UNCX1.00 F835 3

Grove 864287 SBCS-L 1/2-13UNCx1.00 F835 14

Grove 864296 SFHCS-L 5/16-18UNCx0.5 F835 1

Grove 864321 PL BUTTON-HEAD CAPSCREW 5

Grove 864323 SFHCS-L 3/8-16UNCx0.75 F835 16

Grove 864323 SFHCS-L 3/8-16UNCX0.75 F835 8

Grove 864362 PL HEX-HEAD CAPSCREW 19

Grove 864362 PL HEX-HEAD CAPSCREW 26

Grove 864401 CAPSCREW HEX HEAD 1

Grove 866156 Retaining Ring 8

Grove 866722 Retaining Ring 1

Grove 874423 DECAL - SAFETY HARNESS 3

Grove 874430 DECAL - DANGER BOOM SUPPORT 1

Grove 874976 DECAL, ROTATIONAL BRAKE 1

Grove 875040 DECAL 3

Grove 875047 DECAL - STOP BUTTONS 1

Grove 875244 DECAL 3

Grove 875304 DECAL DANGER/ANTI-TWO-BLOCK 5

Grove 875595 DECAL-FRONT STAB.OPER. 3

Grove 875595 DECAL-FRONT STAB.OPER. 3



Grove 875736 DECAL 3

Grove 840002 BUCKLE 1

Grove 844211 Hex Jam Nut 1-1/4-7UNC Gr8 1

Grove 844213 HEX JAM NUT 1-1/2-6UNC GR5 4

Grove 844213 Hex Jam Nut 1-1/2-6UNC Gr5 2

Grove 846525 NUT RETAINER                    NON-STK 8

Grove 846549 HEX LOCK NUT 1-1/4-12UNF 1

Grove 846553 Hex Lock Nut 3/8-16UNC 2

Grove 846553 HEX LOCK NUT 3/8-16UNC 1

Grove 846561 Hex Lock Nut 1/4-20UNC 1

Grove 848022 Clevis Pin 0.25x0.88" St-Zn 10

Grove 849522 SPRING CLIP 1

Grove 849524 PIN W/CHAIN (STRAIGHT) 1

Grove 854564 SHOULDER BOLT 3

Grove 860611 MACHINE SCREW 9

Grove 864197 SFHCS-L 3/8-16UNCX0.63 F835 14

Grove 864197 SFHCS-L 3/8-16UNCX0.63 F835 3

Grove 864197 SFHCS-L 3/8-16UNCx0.63 F835 16

Grove 9049107562 O-RING 2

Grove 9049107802 KIT, SEALING 4

Grove 9049107806 SEAL 4

Grove 9049109995 SEAL 1

Grove 9049110154 SEAL ASSY 3

Grove 9049110366 SEAL 2

Grove 9049112682 BUSHING ID 2.26 OD 2.56 1

Grove 9049112712 SEAL 5

Grove 9049112781 SEAL 2

Grove 906630 HOSE ASSY 2

Grove 9086100815 RING, SPLIT 1

Grove 9333101918 DESSICANT 3

Grove 9333102848 CABLE, 2 X 0.5 SS. 32

Grove 9333103894 FUSE,2AMP FLAT SPADE TYPE 1

Grove 9333103895 SWITCH ASSY. W/KEYS (2) 1

Grove 9333104134 SWITCH 2

Grove 935132 GASKET 3

Grove 9437100555 ELEMENT ASSY 3

Grove 9437100563 O-RING 1

Grove 9437100563 O-RING 2

Grove 9437100754 ELEMENT, HI-PRESSURE 1



Grove 9437100808 GASKET 1

Grove 9437100862 ELEMENT, HYD.FILTER 1

Grove 9437100862 ELEMENT, HYD.FILTER 3

Grove 9437100873 O-RING 3

Grove 9437100876 GASKET 2

Grove 945245 WEAR RING 3

Grove 946512 "WIPER, ROD" 1

Grove 9486100223 CAP, RECESSED 1

Grove 9490221143 "KIT, PLANETARY SEAL" 1

Grove 950054 SHEAVE 4

Grove 9511100032 RING, RETAINER CLIP 1

Grove 9511100033 SPACER 1

Grove 9515101793 WHEEL, BLOWER 1

Grove 9515102844 O-RING  #8 6

Grove 954114 FRICTION DISC 7

Grove 954296 ORING PLUG 2

Grove 954336 CAPLUG 3

Grove 954359 O-RING PLUG 1

Grove 9576100867 RING,BACK-UP 1

Grove 9576100871 PLATE,STATOR 9

Grove 9576101074 KEY 2

Grove 9576101096 KIT,SEAL BRAKE 1

Grove 9576101194 O-RING  #10 2

Grove 9581100035 LAMP 4

Grove 9581100406 "BULB,12V." 1

Grove 9581100433 BULB,24V. 1

Grove 9601990026 DUST COVER 7

Grove 960465 O RING 1

Grove 960465 O RING 1

Grove 960874 SEAL,OIL 1

Grove 960876 BEARING CUP 3

Grove 960883 O-RING 1

Grove 960892 GASKET 2

Grove 9632100267 SEAL KIT 1

Grove 969046 1/4 BANDIT MATERIAL 1

Grove 7950150141 F Washer 2

Grove 7950180050 L WASHER 9

Grove 7950180142 WASHER- Zinc 2

Grove 7950180160 F WASHER #18 WIDE HRC45-51 2



Grove 7950180161 F Washer 8

Grove 7951150014 F WASHER 6 -ST ISO 7089 10

Grove 7951170210 L Washer8-HRHRC44-51 DIN798-SS 5

Grove 80014972 SKYLIGHT WIPER KIT              NON-STK 2

Grove 80015984 MUFFLER 1

Grove 80019558 SIKA-AKTIVATOR 250 ml can 1

Grove 80020051 3M DOUBLE-SIDED ADHESIVE TAPE 2

Grove 901006 KNOB 1

Grove 9049101109 HUB OIL SEAL-INNER 1

Grove 9049101579 OIL SEAL ASSY 1

Grove 9049101648 SEAL 1

Grove 9049101656 SEAL 2

Grove 9049101697 OIL SEAL 9

Grove 9049101697 OIL SEAL 2

Grove 9049101874 GASKET 4

Grove 9049101875 GASKET 7

Grove 9049104608 OIL SEAL 1

Grove 9049105120 WASHER 4

Grove 9049106090 OIL SEAL 2

Grove 9049106322 ORING= 1 11/16-OD 1 7/8 W3/32 1

Grove 9110172 DECAL, DANGER (WM11017) 1

Grove 917000 GREASE FTG 1/8PTF ST-ZN 1

Grove 9188100063 SCREW 1

Grove 9188100217 SPRING 4

Grove 9304100176 ELEMENT, LG 1

Grove 9333101424 REDUCER 1

Grove 9333101437 ROLLER GUIDE AS 1

Grove 9333101465 RESISTOR 1

Grove 9333101466 CABLE,EXTENSION 1

Grove 9333101667 FUSE 2 AMP 2

Grove 9333101691 ONE KEY 3

Grove 9372103128 KIT,SEAL 2

Grove 9372103249 KIT, SEAL* 1

Grove 9372103388 KIT, SEAL 2

Grove 9372103388 KIT, SEAL 1

Grove 9372103461 KIT, SEAL 2

Grove 9372103537 KIT, SEAL 3

Grove 9372103551 KIT, SEAL 3

Grove 9372103587 KIT, SEAL 1



Grove 9376100513 KIT, DECAL 1

Grove 9376100535 DECAL KIT 1

Grove 9392100022 REGULATOR 1

Grove 9392100098 CLIP 1

Grove 941342 ELECT CORD PER FT 54

Grove 9414101103 ELEMENT, WATER 1

Grove 9414101674 FILTER, WATER CARTRIDGE 1

Grove 9414101712 FILTER,OIL 2

Grove 9414101769 FILTER, FUEL 1

Grove 941417 CONDUCTOR CORD 1

Grove 9437100070 SEAL, HOUSING 1

Grove 9437100070 SEAL, HOUSING 1

Grove 9437100070 SEAL, HOUSING 9

Grove 9437100139 ELEMENT,W/GASKETS 1

Grove 9437100221 KIT, O RING & R 1

Grove 9722105472 PUMP ASSY. CHARGING 1

Grove 973630 SPOOL SEAL KIT 1

Grove 973963 SPOOL SEAL KIT 1

Grove 974496 VALVE SEAL KIT-INCS 4 ORINGS 1

Grove 9752100079 REPAIR KIT 1

Grove 9752100080 REPAIR KIT 1

Grove 9752100114 REPAIR KIT 1

Grove 9752100121 KIT 1

Grove 9752100242 SEAL KIT 2

Grove 9752100242 SEAL KIT 1

Grove 9752100264 KIT 3

Grove 9752100324 REPAIR KIT 3

Grove 9752100344 REPAIR KIT 1

Grove 9752100450 REPAIR KIT 1

Grove 9752100502 SEAL KIT 1

Grove 9722100536 SEAL 1

Grove 9722100553 OIL SEAL 1

Grove 9722100559 RING, SNAP 1

Grove 9904103991 SEAL, OIL 5 1/8" 1

Grove 9904103993 O RING 2

Grove 9904105302 SEAL 2

Grove 9904105307 SEAL, ROD 1

Grove 9904106499 REPAIR KIT 1

Grove 9904109764 OIL SEAL 1



Grove 9910220136 042924R-26 6978060 71" 1

Grove 9910220299 042924Q-27 6978060 72" 1

Grove 9910220305 042924X-21 6978060 67" 1

Grove 9910220307 042924Z-19 6978060 66" 1

Grove 9910220320 042926T-15 6978050 46" 1

Grove 9910220467 049696O-29 6978060 66" 1

Grove 9910220757 032695A-2 6978070 65" 2

Grove 9910220838 050609D-3 6978090 90" 2

Grove 9910220844 050453DD-4 6978090 86" 1

Grove 9910221085 050453C-24 6978080 88" 1

Grove 9926100721 SEAL 31

Grove 9926100722 SEAL 16

Grove 9926100723 O RING 9

Grove 9926101415 BUTTON,YELLOW PARK BRAKE 1

Grove 9926101416 PIN,SPIRAL 1

Grove 9974100467 SEAL, OIL 1

Grove 9974100810 "KIT, O RING" 1

Grove 9974102870 O-RING 3

Grove 9999100190 PAINT 1

Grove 9999100194 REMOVAL TOOL 1

Grove 9999100195 REMOVAL TOOL 3

Grove 9999101117 KIT,O-RING-METRIC 1

Grove 9999101172 ADHESIVE,TUBE 3GM. 1

Grove 9999101976 GEAR OIL 1

Grove 9999300001 HYDFLUID PREM 275 TOTE 1

Grove 9999300179 GEAR OIL M/L SHC80W140(5 6

Grove 9999300179 GEAR OIL M/L SHC80W140(5 1

Grove 9999300211 ENGINE OIL 15W40 275 TOTE 1

Grove 9999406046 HOSE 1

Grove 9999406353 LABEL 12

Grove 9999421336 KEY 1

Grove 9999421509 HOSE 1

Grove 9999424419 O-RING 1

Grove 9999425266 AIR ELEMENT 1

Grove 172681 WEAR PAD 2

Grove 9437100224 ORING 1

Grove 00437647 HEX NUT M20 8-A3C ISO 4032 4

Grove 7690051245 SLOTTED SPRING PIN 1

Grove 7834000212 Torsion Spring 0.07x1.0x0.31" 1



Grove 875747 DECAL-UNSTOWING 1

Grove 875811 DECAL 1

Grove 875886 DECAL - DANGER ELECTROCUTION 6

Grove 875887 DECAL 5

Grove 875888 DECAL, OPERATOR 2

Grove 875888 DECAL, OPERATOR 4

Grove 875892 DECAL - DANGER OUTRIGGER 4

Grove 875892 DECAL - DANGER OUTRIGGER 4

Grove 875892 DECAL - DANGER OUTRIGGER 7

Grove 875894 DECAL WARNING 5

Grove 875896 DANGER-DECAL/TWO BLOCKING 1

Grove 875899 DECAL 3

Grove 875899 DECAL 3

Grove 875938 DECAL 3

Grove 875958 DECAL-ATB OVERRIDE 1

Grove 876181 DECAL 4

Grove 876273 DECAL 1

Grove 876310 DECAL - ANTI TWO BLOCK 1

Grove 876485 DECAL - DANGER LMI OVERRIDE 1

Grove 876743 DECAL - HCA/ATB OVERRIDE 1

Grove 876743 DECAL - HCA/ATB OVERRIDE 1

Grove 876748 DECAL 2

Grove 876977 DECAL - CAUTION JIB STOW 1

Grove 876996 DECAL - LOADLINE RIGGING 2

Grove 877355 DECAL 3

Grove 877557 DECAL 3

Grove 877674 DECAL 1

Grove 877794 DECAL - DANGER LOADLINE 3

Grove 877794 DECAL - DANGER LOADLINE 4

Grove 878091 DECAL 10

Grove 8870000430 4" X 30" DIE-CUT NON-SKID MATE 1

Grove 9926106474 CARTRIDGE 1

Grove 9926109603 COIL (12V.) 2

Grove 9926109671 SEAL,KIT SECTION 2

Grove 9926112122 KIT,SEAL 2

Grove 9999427018 LACING 52.6 X 57.2 X 1173 3

Grove 9999427219 "SWITCH, KEY SET OF 2 4

Grove 9999430023 BAND 1

Grove 9999430596 BULB 1



Grove A025190 LAMP SOCKET W/WEDGE BASE 28VDC 1

Grove A026770 FILTER COOLANT 1

Grove A040930 PIN QUICK RELEASE 1

Grove A103840 SEAL, OIL 4

Grove A12643 WSH,COPPER 1

Grove A137250 FILTER FUEL 2

Grove A156260 CONTROLLER 1

Grove S11226 HOSE 1

Grove S237155 HOSE 5

Grove 7755250000 PISTON O RING 2

Grove 90017165 KIT, SEAL - HEAD ASSY. 1

Grove 90017164 KIT, SEAL - PISTON ASSY. 1

Grove 90011944 SHAFT DRI                       NON-STK 2

Grove 90012046 BALL BEARING (COOLING SYSTEM) 3

Grove 90012271 SWITCH, PRESSURE 1

Grove 90013300 ELEMENT, AIR PRIMARY 2

Grove 90013301 ELEMENT, AIR SECONDARY 2

Grove 90013406 KIT, SEAL PLANETARY 1

Grove 90013406 KIT, SEAL PLANETARY 1

Grove 90013552 049696A-42 6978050 31" 1

Grove 90015442 CAP, THUMPER 4

Grove 90017644 GAUGE ASSY. 1

Grove 90018698 HANDLE ASSY,W/LOCK-BLK 3" WIDE 1

Grove 90018981 KEY, IGNITION 2

Grove 90018983 KIT,SEAL BETWEEN SECTION COMP 2

Grove 90019739 FILTER, FUEL 7-15/16" LG 5

Grove 90021271 SENSOR ASSEMBLY 1

Grove 9828100610 BASKET MANUAL 6

Grove 987057 CABLE ASSEMBLY 3

Grove 987058 CABLE ASSEMBLY 2

Grove 987103 CABLE ASSEMBLY 2

Grove 9872100245 KEY,SET (2 KEYS PER SET) 1

Grove 9872100257 KEY 7

Grove 9904100934 SEAL, OIL 1

Grove 9904101207 RING, SNAP 1

Grove 9904101307 GASKET 2

Grove 9904101620 SEAL,SQUARE RING 1

Grove 9904103153 GASKET 1

Grove 9904103153 GASKET 2



Grove 9904103509 O-RING 1

Grove 9904103517 TAB, LOCK 1

Grove 9904103660 O-RING 1

Grove 9904103663 SEAL, OIL 5" 1

Grove H-81313-81 WIRE ROPE, 8MM 1

Grove J-86517-11 BRAKE DISC 4

Grove MCC5970020 O RING 3

Grove MCME150631C "ELEMENT, FUEL" 3

Grove PI51700434 SEAL KIT,CYL. REBUILD INSTRUCT 2

Grove 7950180161 F Washer 9

Grove 7753000156 SNAP RING 1

Grove 80030501 M12 CAP,FEMALE,PLASTIC,LOOP 1

Grove 9486100305 TAB 2

Grove A047940 FILTER, WATER 1

Grove 844213 Hex Jam Nut 1-1/2-6UNC Gr5 4

Grove 9752100507 SEAL KIT 8

Grove 9752100623 SEAL KIT 1

Grove 9752100623 SEAL KIT 2

Grove 9752100676 SEAL KIT 1

Grove 9752100681 SEAL KIT 1

Grove 9752101337 KIT,SEAL 2

Grove 9752101369 KIT,SEAL 1

Grove 9752101401 KIT,SEAL 1

Grove 976081 F Washer 1" HardSt 92

Grove 978502 F WASHER 5/8" HARDST 4

Grove 9794100020 CORD, O RING 2

Grove 981384 "DRIVER, BRAKE" 1

Grove 981393 SEAL, OIL 2

Grove 982139 SUPPORT ROD 5

Grove B-00362-72 LOCKING RING 2

Grove 9752100180 SEAL KIT 1

Grove 944109 O-RING  COLD WEATHER 1

Grove 9086100204 ROLL PIN 2

Grove 7195000039 RUBBER BUMPER 4

Grove 9414101065 BELT, ALT./FAN 1

Grove 03325636 HANDLE 1

Grove 00202662 KNOB 3

Grove 00439055 RL-24V/21W BULB 7

Grove 9414101744 BELT, ALTERNATOR 1



Grove 1004807 CONNECTOR KIT                   NON-STK 1

Grove 875817 DECAL-BOOM ANGLE 1

Grove 03090615 ROOF WINDOW 1

Grove 03317743 HOSE 1

Grove 876929 DECAL 2

Grove 875563 DECAL - CAUTION O/R FLOAT 9

Grove 02312167 SHCS M6X12 SS ISO 4762 3

Grove GR710OPXL SWEATSHIRT, HOODED GV (XL) 1

Grove 7826000626 SOCKET (16-1 4

Grove 01925079 NUT 2

Grove 80020659 12V RELAY 3

Grove 973047 CUSHION VALVE 1

Grove 935179 RUBBER BUSHING 1

Grove 201869 SHIM* 2

Grove 03326049 GASKET SET FOR HOUSING 1

Grove 7794001721 SEAL  ( 15 FOOT PC.) 1

Grove MA805OP MW SAFETY YELLOW KNIT CAP 4

Grove 9999405320 ORING 1

Grove 9999424434 ORING 2

Grove 7126191253 HHCS M10x25 SS ISO 4017 9

Grove 7951190210 L Washer 10 -HRC44-51 DIN 7980 10

Grove 877674 DECAL 2

Grove 123856 PACKING KIT 1

Grove 90026396 REFLECTOR STRIPING 10 ROLL 5

Grove 9576100873 O-RING 1

Grove 90026863 FILTER, OIL (AXLE) 4

Grove 03326375 FASTENING 2

Grove 942507 PIN ASSY. QUICK REEVE 5.88LG 1

Grove 9752100232 SEAL KIT 1

Grove 90037755 BOARD ASSY. TERMINAL CAN 250K 1

Grove 03064308 SYMBOL, AUXILIARY HOIST 1

Grove 9632101513 SEAL KIT 3

Grove 02210349 BULB, INCANDESCENT 3

Grove 80019558 SIKA-AKTIVATOR 250 ML CAN 2

Grove 9576101097 KIT,DISC BRAKE 1

Grove 9752100199 SEAL KIT 1

Grove 03041112 ELECTRIC CABLE 9

Grove 973880 SEAL KIT 10

Grove 7709000035 DOT PLUG 11/16 DIA 1



Grove 7184001731 J-CLAMP 0.25" 3

Grove 7242000009 PLUG BUTTON-7/16" 1

Grove 6227890 OIL SEAL 2

Grove 5960590 O-RING 2

Grove 975032 SECTION SEAL KIT 8

Grove 01377181 ELECTRIC MOTOR, 24V 2

Grove 9576100840 LOCKWASHER 1

Grove 7111100410 Slot RMS #10-24UNCx0.5 G1 5

Grove A104130 FILTER 1

Grove 4136240 FILTER 1

Grove 866178 RETAINING RING 1

Grove 80041098 DECAL-DANGER-ELECTRO HAZ CHT 1

Grove 901144 KNOB, CONTROL 2

Grove 954070 BACK UP RING 1

Grove 7755249000 ORING 1

Grove 7755250609 PISTON PARBAK (0IN RING) 1

Grove 7755165000 O-RING 1

Grove 7581000052 BULB 5

Grove 03328099 PRESSURE SPRING 1

Grove 122178 PACKING KIT 2

Grove A049440 HOSE ASSY.                      NON-STK 1

Grove 935132 GASKET 3

Grove 9333104134 SWITCH 1

Grove 9926112725 KIT, SEAL 3

Grove 90011777 SPRING, LATCH 1

Grove 9926106537 KIT SEAL 1

Grove 90037876 KNOB 2

Grove 03142895 O-RING 2

Grove 9333102482 GASKET 1

Grove 7110141205 SHCS 1/4-20UNCX1.5 A574 2

Grove 90018981 KEY, IGNITION 4

Grove 6718100050 SHEAVE 1

Grove 9999101172 ADHESIVE,TUBE 3gm. 1

Grove 1001674 LEVEL 1

Grove 03137065 SEAL KIT 1

Grove 90028427 ENGINE OIL FILTER 1

Grove 90029336 FUEL/WATER SEPERATOR 1

Grove 7659190019 RETAINING NUT M6 13

Grove 7121151201 SLOT PMS M6X25 SS ISO 1580 9



Grove 7126152153 HHCS M6x70 -8.8 ISO 4017 SS 1

Grove GR785OPL T-SHIRT, GV TREAD PLATE (L) 1

Grove 03268398 HOLDER 2

Grove 03121367 LOCKING PIN 7

Grove 03326376 PIN 2

Grove 9974220327 PLUG, O-RING 1

Grove 6184003001 BRACKET WELD 1

Grove 90038462 FILTER SEAL KIT 90024479 1

Grove 9999406623 PLATE 1

Grove 80017332 EXT SPRING 1.6X12.7X121 2

Grove 876930 DECAL 2

Grove 876931 DECAL 2

Grove 03325700 FILTER ELEMENT 1

Grove 03135853 GASKET SET, CPL. 1

Grove 9999421492 SWITCH 1

Grove 9515102860 CORE,CONDENSER 1

Grove 7689001756 PIN 8

Grove 6164890 SLOT RMS 5

Grove 9926112672 COIL 2

Grove 9304100211 VALVE,DUST 1

Grove 877082 DECAL 3

Grove 03328262 FILTER ELELMENT 1

Grove 973879 COIL 5

Grove 9632103278 SEAL KIT 1

Grove Q-62505-40 120CC STAR LUBE CUP KIT W/BATT 3

Grove 90016738 GAUGE, SIGHT 1

Grove 03041854 PLUG, AMP 1.5 7

Grove 03317912 SOCKET CONTACT 10

Grove 03317913 SEAL 22

Grove 875885 DECAL - DANGER BACKUP ALARM 2

Grove 9576100874 SEAL,OIL 1

Grove 80025895 PIN,CLEVIS,5/8 X 6.50,Z 1

Grove 80076080 SHIM RETAINER 5

Grove 9752100248 KIT 1

Grove 9049101130 SCREW 1

Grove 9880100154 GASKET 1

Grove 03325889 SOLENOID-COIL 2

Grove 954282 OIL SEAL 1

Grove 80034671 PANEL-BCC-NBT45 W/142 BM W/55 1



Grove 01147989 COUNTERSUNK SCREW 5

Grove 04165154 DOUBLE RADIAL BLOWER 1

Grove 90021713 SENDER, LEVEL 1

Grove 945245 WEAR RING 1

Grove 02217713 SEAL KIT FOR 2217165 1

Grove 03317919 PIN HOUSING 3

Grove 03041855 SINGLE-LINE SEAL (YELLOW) 8

Grove 03317931 PLUG ADAPTER 2

Grove 123169 PACKING KIT 1

Grove 01066422 LIQUID LEVEL INDICATOR 1

Grove 876075 DECAL 5

Grove 7950280141 F WASHER 1-1/8" NAR MS 1

Grove 03134931 BREATHER 1

Grove 9926103434 SEAL KIT 1

Grove 121031 PACKING KIT           SP 2

Grove 03214980 SAFETY DECAL F/STAINLESS 1

Grove 874430 DECAL - DANGER BOOM SUPPORT 3

Grove 9376100513 KIT, DECAL 1

Grove 90041768 WATER TEMP GUAGE 1

Grove 7660182500 HEX LOCK NUT 1/2-13UNC SAE-2 5

Grove 03325550 SHAPED HOSE 1

Grove 9576101101 KIT,SEAL BRAKE 1

Grove 9333102373 FLAG, RETAINER 2

Grove 03323180 TRUSS HEAD SCREW 1

Grove 02210107 INSERT, GENERAL-SERVICE LAMP 4

Grove 02210225 FUEL GAUGE 1

Grove 9515101208 VALVE, EXPAN 2

Grove 90031296 FILTER ELEMENT 2

Grove 7709100905 PLUG 1

Grove 7110180505 SHCS 1/2-13UNCx0.63 A574 5

Grove 90014778 KEY, "ONE" W/ BLACK CAP         NON-STK 1

Grove 6794001567 GASKET (SAE "B" SIZE) 1

Grove 7126172653 HHCS M8X100 1

Grove 7356000768 ZENER DIODE-                    NON-STK 1

Grove 90001190 SENSOR ASSY. ABS W/PLUG ENDS 1

Grove PI51700466 INSTRUCTIONS                    NON-STK 1

Grove 04157415 FOIL FOR EKS4 LB 1

Grove MA919OPL T-SHIRT,CRAWLER FLAG 1

Grove 7114060410 Slot RMS #6-32UNCx0.5 SS 9



Grove 7950060350 L WASHER EXT-T #6 REG HRC44-51 8

Grove 00551443 END FITTING 6

Grove 9049110030 O-RING 8

Grove 7950240450 LWasher INT TOOTH 7/8" REG 1

Grove 03078022 BRACKET 3

Grove 02252805 CARDAN SHAFT 1

Grove 9999422630 O-RING 1

Grove 7679100263 DECAL:PANEL-TELE-OUT/IN 1

Grove 9515103032 HOSE, A/C 1

Grove 80081333 SEAT 1

Grove 03144795 ALCOA WHEEL INSERT 42

Grove 6650030327 3/8X4 NIPPLE               800 1

Grove 9437100434 O-RING 3

Grove 90016090 BUTTON, LIGHTS 1

Grove 7660200201 HEX JAM NUT 5/8-11UNC SAE-5.2 11

Grove GR798ROPL RETRO OPERATOR SHIRT 1

Grove 90038259 ANGLE SENSOR ASSY. 250K 2

Grove 00438180 SHIM RING 2

Grove 03214575 GRIP 3

Grove 03319406 ADJUSTING NUT 1

Grove 7555502690 "HO ASY, 1-3/16-12X3/4 I.D. X 0" 1

Grove 03054353 SEAL KIT 2

Grove 9974102181 WASHER, THRUST BEARING RACE 1

Grove 9974102814 ROLLPIN 3

Grove 7443000485 SWIVEL ADAPTER 2

Grove 03042086 SEAL 2

Grove 01684644 SEAL 2

Grove 02255854 CONNECTION PIECE (HYDRAULIC TA 1

Grove 7755126000 O-RING 2

Grove 02316290 O-RING 2

Grove 02316295 GASKET 2

Grove 9372103244 KIT, SEAL 1

Grove 82007510 KIT MOT CONTROLLER/MCG31 5,5KW 1

Grove 90044404 OIL SAMPLE KIT 4

Grove 01925785 SCREW PLUG 4

Grove 7661170004 HEX NUT M8 10 ISO 4032-PLAIN 3

Grove 02210105 INSERT, REAR WINDOW WIPER 1

Grove 7356000167 SILICON RECTIFIER-DIODE 1

Grove 01929902 PLUG 1



Grove 03041016 CONTACT PIN 25

Grove 201232 SPACER 2

Grove 80060819 CHART 2

Grove 9722105560 O-RING 1

Grove 9926113059 KIT, SEAL                       NON-STK 1

Grove 03053921 SEAL 1

Grove F-28109-04 ROLLER 5

Grove 7660241603 7/8" N.C. GR C HEX LOCKNUT 2

Grove 90019386 KIT, SEAL 1

Grove 8496980002 PINCH TOP SINGLE LP TRIM #7500 4

Grove 7445020217 1/8" NPT ADAPTER 1

Grove 7445020249 PIPE NIPPLE 1

Grove 4280570 FITTING 1

Grove 7376102920 DECAL-CAUTION-TOWING CRANE 2

Grove 03329540 CYLINDRICAL PIN 2

Grove 01570350 NOZZLE 1

Grove 80113935 THROTTLE PEDAL 2

Grove 7376007539 DECAL-UPPER WEAR PADS LUBE 3

Grove 1901594 SEAL KIT 1

Grove 03143332 SENSOR 2

Grove 7376100002 DECAL- RETAINER PIN 4

Grove 80065548 DECAL BOOM ANGLE BASKET 1

Grove 80042051 DECAL-DNGR-ELECT HAZARD-CHART 1

Grove 7376102497 DECAL-DNGR-BASKET MVMNT HAZ 1

Grove 80003388 DECAL - FLOAT SELECTOR 1

Grove 80003389 DECAL - PUMP BRAKE 1

Grove 80003390 DECAL - DANGER WRONG CAPACITY 1

Grove 80003434 DECAL - TEST WEIGHTS 3

Grove 80010575 DECAL-OIL LEVEL 1

Grove 02318341 PIPE ASSEMBLY 1

Grove 04161531 SEALING RING 1

Grove 04175677 GEAR OIL 1

Grove 7555233920 HOSE ASSY 2

Grove 03135630 GASKET OIL SUMP PAN 1

Grove 03318342 HOSE 3

Grove 82020617 REPAIR KIT 1

Grove MT502 GROVE GMK6300L MODEL 1

Grove 02257645 CABLE CONNECTION 1

Grove 02318261 ELECTRICAL CABLE 1



Grove 04158175 SWITCH, MAINTENANCE 1

Grove 9904992346 BACKING RING 1

Grove 123998 PACKING KIT W/NUT 1

Grove 90032402 SENSOR, ANGLE 2

Grove P-97987-26 LACING 1

Grove 9999424419 O-RING 1

Grove 7872100160 SWITCH 2

Grove 7661210803 NUT 1

Grove 03184620 PIPE 1

Grove 03041049 BUSHING 12

Grove 80064053 DECAL-PATENT-CRANE 1

Grove 03162854 AUXILIARY HEATING 1

Grove 80097015 DECAL-SYMBOL ID S/S 1

Grove 7127191550 HHCS M10 X 40- 10 BOLT 9

Grove 7661190004 HEX NUT M10  10 8

Grove 7951190015 F WASHER 10 ST 4

Grove 90045287 OFFSET WRENCH 1

Grove 9926112887 CART. & COIL ASSY. W-P/B BODY 1

Grove 9999437498 DECAL 2

Grove 03143064 SWITCH, SLEWING                 NON-STK 1

Grove 03143061 SWITCH, BYPASS                  NON-STK 1

Grove 03143071 SWITCH, CAB TILT                NON-STK 1

Grove 03143065 SWITCH, LUFFING                 NON-STK 1

Grove 80094586 SPLIT RING                      NON-STK 2

Grove 80094585 LANYARD                         NON-STK 1

Grove 80102386 NOZZLE, WASHER                  NON-STK 3

Grove 01684636 BUSHING 3

Grove 01684638 BUSHING 3

Grove 7115140450 HHCS 1/4-20UNCx0.5 G5 18

Grove 9437100901 ELEMENT, BREATHER 1

Grove 7447040401 STRAIGHT THREAD ADAPTER 1

Grove 7447202001 STR ADAPTER - MALE ORS T 1

Grove 80017719 24V RELAY 1

Grove 90032341 SEAL KIT 1

Grove 90032434 SEAL KIT 2

Grove 90032435 SEAL KIT 2

Grove 9926113009 KIT, SEAL 2

Grove 7794001655 GASKET (SAE B SIZE) 1

Grove 90044404 OIL SAMPLE KIT 1



Grove 01922264 INSERT SYMBOL, ROTARY BEACON    NON-STK 1

Grove 02210105 INSERT, REAR WINDOW WIPER       NON-STK 1

Grove 02210103

INSERT,WINDSHIELD WIPER/WASHER  NON-

STK 1

Grove 9999421433 "CABLE, CONTROL (98.5"")" 1

Grove 03143756 SEAL, REAR OUTPUT TRANSMISSION 1

Grove 02215361 WASHER 6

Grove 02310863 LUBE OIL SYNTHETIC 1

Grove 02313144 CONNECTING FITTINGS 1

Grove 7482100011 FUSE, MINI 3AMP 1

Grove 7482100013 FUSE, MINI 5AMP 1

Grove 7482100015 FUSE, MINI 10AMP 1

Grove 7482100016 "FUSE, MINI 15AMP" 1

Grove 7482100017 FUSE, MINI 20AMP 1

Grove 7750000757 SEALED POWER RELAY - 300 AMP ( 1

Grove 7364002752 CONNECTOR 3

Grove 03046941 SPIRAL PRESSURE HOSE 1

Grove 01925555 LACING,31.8X3.6  ** PER METER ** 4

Grove 03113931 DOUBLE HOSE LINE 2

Grove 90021717 HOSE ASSY 2

Grove 7872000438 TEMPERATURE SWITCH 1

Grove 204475 PLUG 5

Grove 04184218 LINING 1

Grove 3779430 FLEX COUPLING 1

Grove 80026816 CHAIN 1

Grove 03143167 WALL PLUG BOX 7

Grove 03328348 O-RING 1

Grove 9999102388 KIT, BRAKE MODIFICATION-HO30 1

Grove 9904110724 GASKET, COVER 1

Grove 144091 PLUG 1

Grove 00559278 PIN CONTACT 25

Grove 00550388 RECTIFIER-DIODE 2

Grove 03317912 SOCKET CONTACT 10

Grove 01373416 RECEPTACLE 25

Grove 01926581 PIN 25

Grove 01926580 PIN 25

Grove 9333102620 QUICK LINK, END SHACKLE 1

Grove 03323399 STEERING CYLINDER 1

Grove 7910016763 TUBE ASSY 1

Grove 146714 SWITCH 1



Grove 9086100571 PIN 2

Grove 00550684 O-RING 1

Grove 01371216 SCREW PLUG 1

Grove 01377739 O-RING 5

Grove 01570879 PRESSURE SWITCH 1

Grove 02315079 TAPERED ROLLER BEARING 1

Grove 02315080 OUTER DISK 9

Grove 02315081 INNER DISK 8

Grove 03010398 PRESSURE SPRING 7

Grove 03042925 DISK CARRIER 1

Grove 03046829 REGULATING VALVE 1

Grove 03134801 FELT SEAL 1

Grove 03134927 CLOSING BOLT 1

Grove 03137311 WIDE ANGLE MIRROR 2

Grove 03319472 NON-RETURN VALVE 1

Grove 03319879 FUEL FILTER 1

Grove 03320519 VALVE BLOCK 1

Grove 03324553 HOSE 3

Grove 03326048 ELEMENT 1

Grove 03327611 VALVE 2

Grove 03328098 SET OF SEALS (INNER & OUTER) 1

Grove 04157324 SAFETY CATCH 1

Grove 9414101508 AIR FILTER 1

Grove 80029893 ATB SW W/O RES,M12,FEM,0.6M 1

Grove 03114614 JUNCTION BOX, BOOM TIP 1

Grove 03239759 DECAL 2

Grove 80026803 PIN WELDMENT 2

Grove 90023148 12'' GASKET 1

Grove 80021612 SWITCH L26-SRES MAIN HOIST-12V 1

Grove 80063752 SWITCH-PRESS 1

Grove 80091847 ATB SWITCH 1

Grove 84044022 FILTER 3

Grove 7376102920 DECAL-CAUTION-TOWING CRANE 1

Grove 01682290 PIN 3

Grove 01574958 GROOVED BALL BEARING 3

Grove 01922242 INTERMEDIATE SECTION 5

Grove 04169213 GUAGE, OIL - HOIST 1

Grove 90023820 FILTER, FUEL SECONDARY 1

Grove 02257480 SLEEVE FOR 2257481 7



Grove 03324167 HOSE NOZZLE 7

Grove 02311781 STRAIGHT PIPE UNION 5

Grove 03216481 BELLOWS COMPENSATOR 1

Grove 9053100105 PLATE,BAR 2

Grove 9049106184 SNAP RING 10

Grove 9049110507 PIN-ANCHOR 5

Grove 9049104503 WASHER,FLAT 10

Grove 9049106009 PIN 5

Grove 7110160418 SBCS 3/8-16UNCX0.5 F835 2

Grove 103104 BUSHING 1

Grove 03329824 SEALING RING 1

Grove 03329825 SEALING RING 1

Grove 04161566 EXCHANGE FILTER, PREFILTER 1

Grove 03078922 PAD, OUTRIGGER (PLASTIC) 2

Grove 80025919 SEAL KIT 2

Grove P151700466 INSTRUCTIONS 1

Grove 9999437230 LOCK ASSY 1

Grove 6910162200 SPACER 1

Grove 7951150016 F WASHER 6 A2 IS                NON-STK 29

Grove 810178330 FILTER 1

Grove 02211427 NUT 4

Grove 954145 O-RING 1

Grove 03137534 GASKET SET, CPL. 2

Grove 9333104114 BOARD, MAIN P.C. 1

Grove 80030399 CYL SEAL KIT-4.50 JACK 1

Grove 03135778 GASKET SET 1

Grove 9999431075 CABLE , CTRL 1

Grove 01922241 END PIECE 5

Grove 03327379 HOSE 1

Grove 80062020 ASSY, O/R FLOAT 2

Grove 03137079 SPACER BUSHING 1

Grove 03328760 PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD 1

Grove 80100153 SWITCH **SEE MEMO** 1

Grove 80079813 CYL HEAD-12.00 DIA 1

Grove 02318344 PIPE ASSEMBLY 2

Grove F-67418-34 FAN 1

Grove 03324561 DISPLAY, GREASER PUMP 1

Grove 80000120 WEAR PAD 1

Grove 03137065 SEAL KIT 1



Grove 7115140450 HHCS 1/4-20UNCX0.5 G5 3

Grove 7069000303 BALL THRUST BEARING 1

Grove 04284278 FILTER ELEMENT, 04157571 1

Highway Equipment Co 1072X008 NOZZLE .8G ** 2

Highway Equipment Co 11774B1 COIL BRG ELEC C 2

Highway Equipment Co 11850 ROD 6

Highway Equipment Co 11857 ROD 7

Highway Equipment Co 13997 SWITCH CAP 2

Highway Equipment Co 20617 SCREW - FLATHEAD .25-20NC X .5 4

Highway Equipment Co 20624 SCREW - TRUSS HEAD .25-20NC X 31

Highway Equipment Co 21080 SET COLLAR 3

Highway Equipment Co 21681 SWITCH - TOGGLE 1

Highway Equipment Co 21834 BALL JOINT 5

Highway Equipment Co 2240 FIN - DISTRIBUTOR 6

Highway Equipment Co 23236 MOUNT - WLDMT QD FEMALE 10

Highway Equipment Co 23248 ROD - LOCK PIN QD 6

Highway Equipment Co 24232 SEAL - OIL 1 ID 4

Highway Equipment Co 2564 TUBE - BREATHER 1

Highway Equipment Co 26809 WORM 1

Highway Equipment Co 26880 LEVER , FEEDGAT 3

Highway Equipment Co 300103 REAR SIDE SHIEL 2

Highway Equipment Co 300104 REAR LOWER SHIE 1

Highway Equipment Co 300252 NUT - U .25-20 3

Highway Equipment Co 301305 PIVOT - WLDMT 304 2

Highway Equipment Co 302564 VALVE - SOLENOID 2-WAY N/O 1

Highway Equipment Co 302893 SHAFT - ASSY DRIVE 16.5 1

Highway Equipment Co 307678 BARBED FITTING 2

Highway Equipment Co 31226 MALE ENDS 2

Highway Equipment Co 31228 FEMALE ENDS 6

Highway Equipment Co 31681 ELECTRIC SWITCH 1

Highway Equipment Co 31805 USE 86435 2

Highway Equipment Co 33405 COUPLER - QUICK DISCONNECT 2

Highway Equipment Co 34078 EYE BOLT 20

Highway Equipment Co 34649 SPRING CHOKE 1

Highway Equipment Co 36206 THROTTLE CABLE 2

Highway Equipment Co 36691 COLLAR - SET .75 DRILLED 2

Highway Equipment Co 37025 CROSS BAR - WLDMT #1 D667K 34 3

Highway Equipment Co 39291 CARTRIDGE 2

Highway Equipment Co 39685 COUPLING - CHAIN HALF 1



Highway Equipment Co 39866 PIPE - .75 SCH40 X 2.5 2

Highway Equipment Co 39999 SOLENOID - ELECTRIC 1

Highway Equipment Co 41779 PIN - HAIR .073 X 1.438 SS 7

Highway Equipment Co 43021 PIN - HINGE 304 4

Highway Equipment Co 43534 INDICATOR - SERVICE GAUGE 1

Highway Equipment Co 46400 HOOK - TIEDOWN 10

Highway Equipment Co 46472 STEEL LINE CONT 2

Highway Equipment Co 47021 ROD CONTROL CHO 1

Highway Equipment Co 53978 NUT - SLOTTED SS 33

Highway Equipment Co 53983 11  BELT 1

Highway Equipment Co 53992 FASTENER - SET 1 BOLT SS 7

Highway Equipment Co 53993 FASTENER - SET 2 BOLT SS 6

Highway Equipment Co 53994 FASTENER - SET 3 BOLT SS 4

Highway Equipment Co 56104H 56104 HIWAY HOS 3

Highway Equipment Co 56293 SEAL - KIT WHITE RE SERIES 1

Highway Equipment Co 57396 PIN, ELEVATOR B 1

Highway Equipment Co 5787 CONNECTO THROTT 2

Highway Equipment Co 696459 STATOR  ALTERNA 1

Highway Equipment Co 71159 CHAIN - ROLLER #50NP 1

Highway Equipment Co 71380 SAFETY DECAL GR 1

Highway Equipment Co 7142 CROSS BAR - WLDMT #2R SIDE BAR 2

Highway Equipment Co 72294 WASHER - RUBBER FOR 1.25 SHAFT 2

Highway Equipment Co 74323 SHAFT - IDLER 1

Highway Equipment Co 74480 CABLE - THROTTLE 1

Highway Equipment Co 74485 CABLE ASSY 1

Highway Equipment Co 74486 CABLE ELEC THRO 1

Highway Equipment Co 74487 PLUG ONLY   4 P 3

Highway Equipment Co 74525 CABLE-ELECTRIC 1

Highway Equipment Co 74529 TERMINAL ENDS F 5

Highway Equipment Co 76841 HOPPER - WLDMT LOWER 304 1

Highway Equipment Co 79313 WIPER - BELT 1

Highway Equipment Co 79651 ROD - CONTROL SIDE 304 2

Highway Equipment Co 79654 PIN - CLEVIS .313 X 2.5 SS 7

Highway Equipment Co 85359 PIN - SNAP .25 3

Highway Equipment Co 88004 OILER - GROUP 1

Highway Equipment Co 88511 BRACKET - THROTTLE 2

Highway Equipment Co 88604 SPRING - EXT TAILGATE 2

Highway Equipment Co 88773 EYEBOLT - TENSION LATCH SPRING 2

Highway Equipment Co 88994 BELT - WIPER REAR OUTER 1



Highway Equipment Co 90548 DECOR DECAL 7 1

Highway Equipment Co 90549 DECOR DECAL 8 1

Highway Equipment Co 90551 DECOR DECAL 8 1

Highway Equipment Co 90560 CABLE ELEC. THR 1

Highway Equipment Co 90659 CROSS BAR - WLDMT HIWAY 5

Highway Equipment Co 90896 3 DOOR KIT ** 1

Highway Equipment Co 96132 CAP - END CP-2.312-.313 D#0049 1

Highway Equipment Co 96134 CAP - END CP-1.500-.25 D#0653 1

Highway Equipment Co 96243 SPRING - CHOKE 2

Highway Equipment Co 96244 KIT ,RETAINER 1

Highway Equipment Co 96247 PIN - CLEVIS .5 X 2.25 SS 1

Highway Equipment Co 96457 CONTROL BODY LH 1

Highway Equipment Co 96533 VENT 1

Highway Equipment Co 96542 ELBO ,BARBED 1

Highway Equipment Co 96544 CAP W/ GASKET 1

Highway Equipment Co 96545 1/4"X11/16" ADA 2

Highway Equipment Co 96546 STRAINER 1

Highway Equipment Co 96551 WASHER 2

Highway Equipment Co 96553 NOZZLE 1

Highway Equipment Co 96763 FRAME - WLDMT SPINNER 1

Highway Equipment Co 76822 PIN - COTTER .094 X .5 SS 6

Highway Equipment Co 82466 KEY - RECT .25 X .188 X 1.5 11

Highway Equipment Co 89722 PROP - KIT & INSTALL INSTRUCT 1

Highway Equipment Co 90801 COUPLING - AUGER 1

Highway Equipment Co 96755 INSERT - AUGER TUBE 1

Highway Equipment Co 99413 SPROCKET - 6 TOOTH 662 1 BORE 3

Highway Equipment Co 204123-X1 BAR - MOUNTING 304 2

Highway Equipment Co 20621 SCREW - FLATHEAD .25-20NC X 1 11

Highway Equipment Co 20743 SCREW - SET .313-18NC X .375 43

Highway Equipment Co 20748 SCREW - SET .375-16NC X .375 8

Highway Equipment Co 20926 PIN - ROLL .25 X 1.75 ZN 9

Highway Equipment Co 2124 CAPSCREW - .625-11NC X 11 2

Highway Equipment Co 2135 KEY - SQ .313 X 2.5 2

Highway Equipment Co 21398 SCREW - SET .625-11 X 5 2

Highway Equipment Co 26652 COUPLING - DRIVE SHAFT 5

Highway Equipment Co 26810 SPROCKET - 16T 1 BORE .5 PITCH 15

Highway Equipment Co 2696 COLLAR - SET 1 ID 12

Highway Equipment Co 2704 SPRING - TAKE UP IDLER PAINTED 2

Highway Equipment Co 29919 CHAIN - ROLLER CHARTED 6



Highway Equipment Co 3065 KEY - WOODRUFF .25 X 1 1

Highway Equipment Co 33405 COUPLER - QUICK DISCONNECT 1

Highway Equipment Co 37006 SEAL - OIL 1

Highway Equipment Co 3908 NUT - WLDMT TIGHTENER 2

Highway Equipment Co 40576 PIN - HAIR .148 X 2.938 TYPE 4

Highway Equipment Co 41779 PIN - HAIR .073 X 1.438 SS 5

Highway Equipment Co 6122 PIN - CLEVIS .375 X 2 ZN 5

Highway Equipment Co 6136 KEY - SQ .25 X 2 2

Highway Equipment Co 71066 PIN - CLEVIS .313 X 2.5 ZN 2

Highway Equipment Co 20138 CAPSCREW - .5-13NC X 3.75 GR5 1

Highway Equipment Co 42454 CAPSCREW - .5-13NC X 2.5 SS 1

Henke MFG Corp 139-0174P ENCL TRIP ASSM 2

Henke MFG Corp 199-0281 HITOP RUNNR 2

Henke MFG Corp 429-0071 CYLINDER 1

Henke MFG Corp 7020288 HCS 5/8-11X2.5 9

Henke MFG Corp 7030013 NUT 3/4-10 6

Henke MFG Corp 7030084 NUT 5/8-11 12

Henke MFG Corp 7040013 FW 1" HT SAE 2

Henke MFG Corp 7050081 HAIR PIN #8 .17 2

Henke MFG Corp 3800-0035 STAB. BAR UPPER PIN 4

Henke MFG Corp 3800-0036 STAB. BAR LOWER PIN 2

Hiab 337 5986 FILTER 1

Hiab 894 1157 PAD, SLIDER 6

Hiab 897 1072 ROLLER 2

Hiab 982 8711 FILTER, HI PRESSURE 1

Hiab 986 7601 FILTER, HYD. TANK 3

Hiab APF1.0-20 REBUILDING KIT 1

Hiab 986 8917 HYD FILTER 1

Hiab 986 8976 PACKING SET 1

Hiab 986 8852 HYDRAULIC FILTER 1

Hall Signs Inc. VPA-12 VANDAL BOLT 149

Hall Signs Inc. SC-SETSCREW BRKT SETSCREW,5/16" 54

Hoffman Auto Parts Inc. 1174482SHORT SHORT FUEL FILT 1

Hoffman Auto Parts Inc. 120-212 SHUT OFF 1/4" 1

Hoffman Auto Parts Inc. 124205-2001 PLUG ,2GA CABLE 4

Hoffman Auto Parts Inc. 393422 B/S HARNESS (69 1

Hoffman Auto Parts Inc. 394358 FUEL FILTER 2

Hoffman Auto Parts Inc. 691237 ALTERNATOR HARN 2

Hoffman Auto Parts Inc. 691667 AIR FILTER 3



Hoffman Auto Parts Inc. 695425 MIXTURE SCREW / 2

Hoffman Auto Parts Inc. 696541 DRIVE-STARTER 1

Hoffman Auto Parts Inc. 697292 FILTER ,AIR PRE 3

Hoffman Auto Parts Inc. 272477 FOAM PRECLEANER 3

Hoffman Auto Parts Inc. 288-02800 BULB,D-670, 12V 8

Hoffman Auto Parts Inc. 298090 FILTER ,FUEL IN 4

Hoffman Auto Parts Inc. 792116 SPARK PLUG 2

Hoffman Auto Parts Inc. 794421 AIR FILTER 3

Hoffman Auto Parts Inc. 8440A265A-01 BULB, HALOGEN** 2

Hoffman Auto Parts Inc. 981937 FUEL FILTER 2

Hoffman Auto Parts Inc. B01KHQRO4K PLUG ,2GA CABLE 2

Hoffman Auto Parts Inc. 492341 ARMATURE / COIL 1

Hoffman Auto Parts Inc. 495877 KIT-STARTER** 1

Hoffman Auto Parts Inc. 498030 MIXTURE SCREW / 1

Hoffman Auto Parts Inc. 4LOLA HOSE ,BURNER 19

Hoffman Auto Parts Inc. BN-HB20X2.5X80 10.9 BOLT 20MM 8

Hoffman Auto Parts Inc. BN-HB20X2.5X90 10.9 BOLT 20MM 6

Hoffman Auto Parts Inc. RC12YC SPARKPLUG   B/S 3

Hoffman Auto Parts Inc. FUSE-MAXI-30 30 AMP FUSE 2

Hoffman Auto Parts Inc. HHX MAXIHOLDER 1

Hoffman Auto Parts Inc. 981937 FUEL FILTER 1

H T C Incorporated H109 SLIDE ADJUSTER 2

H T C Incorporated H121825 DEFLECTOR PLATE 1

H T C Incorporated H122R BRACKET ,UPPER 1

H T C Incorporated H122S BRACKET ,UPPER 4

H T C Incorporated H123 BOLT ASSY 1/2* 6

H T C Incorporated H126S LEVELING BRACKE 6

H T C Incorporated H132 MOTOR KEY 2

H T C Incorporated H220 DOOR RUBBER 2

H T C Incorporated H252 GUARD 1

H T C Incorporated H503 BEARING 2

H T C Incorporated H504 SPINNER DISC ** 1

H T C Incorporated H505 CS 16K COUPLER 1

H T C Incorporated H506 1200 SANDER SHA 1

H T C Incorporated H507 1/4 *3 KEY 1

H T C Incorporated H877 MOUNT 2

H T C Incorporated H110 BEARING 4BOLT F 2

H T C Incorporated H121834-12 REAR REVERSING 2

H T C Incorporated H122R BRACKET ,UPPER 2



H T C Incorporated H122S BRACKET ,UPPER 4

H T C Incorporated H137S PIN SHORT2-1/8" 6

H T C Incorporated H744 SPLICE PIN 12 3

Ironhawk Industrial 899953 SHAFT/SEAL/BEAR 1

Ironhawk Industrial 910121-2 HINGE BRACKET 2

Ironhawk Industrial C87KCSB-SR STINGER BIT 5

Ironhawk Industrial E900029 BOOT SNUBBER 2

Ironhawk Industrial E900060 SPINNER MOUNT W 3

Ironhawk Industrial E900069 DEFLECTOR 2

Ironhawk Industrial E910024 BELT STRIP S/S 8

Ironhawk Industrial E910029 BOOT SNUBBEREA 8

Ironhawk Industrial E910051 UPPER DROP LINK 3

Ironhawk Industrial E910052 LOWER DROP LINK 3

Ironhawk Industrial E910060 MOUNT ,SPINNER 1

Ironhawk Industrial E910135 PIN  S/S (PR) 4

Ironhawk Industrial PB-BP126138CR CURB BLADDE RH 1

Ironhawk Industrial E910136 BRACK PR SPREAD 1

Ironhawk Industrial E910058 SPINNER HANGER 5

Ironhawk Industrial 900126 WHITE- AUGER SEAL KIT 3

Ironhawk Industrial E900053 ROD ,SPINNER 1

Fleetguard Filters AF25359 FILTER,AIR 1

Fleetguard Filters AF25636 FILTER, AIR [AF1052] 1

Fleetguard Filters AF25707 FILTER, AIR 1

Fleetguard Filters AF25962 FILTER,AIR [AF2416] 1

Fleetguard Filters FS1000 FILTER, FUEL 1

Fleetguard Filters HF6056 FILTER,HYDR.  [HF731] 1

Fleetguard Filters HF6133 FILTER,HYD 3

Fleetguard Filters LF16242 OIL FILTER 1

Fleetguard Filters LF3000 FILTER, OIL  [LF515] 2

Fleetguard Filters LF699 FILTER, LUBE 1

Fleetguard Filters FF1125 STEEL SCREEN IN-LINE FUEL STRAINER 1

Fleetguard Filters P550416 TRANS FILTER 2

Fleetguard Filters LF796 FILTER,LUBE 1

Fleetguard Filters LF439 BY-PASS LUBE SPIN-ON 2

Fleetguard Filters FF843 SECONDARY FUEL SPIN-ON 2

Fleetguard Filters LF432 FULL-FLOW LUBE SPIN-ON 1

Fleetguard Filters WC22

CONTROLLED RELEASE COOLANT SPIN-ON 

WITH 1

Fleetguard Filters AF2278 Radial Seal Outer Air Element 3

Fleetguard Filters BF7784-D FILTER, FUEL  = 6



Fleetguard Filters BT8421MPG HYD FILTER = 4

Fleetguard Filters BT8421MPG HYD FILTER = 2

Fleetguard Filters FS19975 FUEL FILTER  JD 1

Fleetguard Filters FS19976 FUEL FILTER  JD 1

Fleetguard Filters FF1152-SP

FUEL/WATER SEPARATOR SPIN-ON WITH 

DRAIN 1

Fleetguard Filters BF9808-D SECONDARY FUEL ELEMENT WITH DRAIN 4

Fleetguard Filters BF7954-D Primary Fuel/Water Separator Element wit 2

Fleetguard Filters AF2416 RADIAL SEAL OUTER AIR ELEMENT 2

Fleetguard Filters AF2441 Panel Air Element 2

Fleetguard Filters FF1172-SPS

FUEL/WATER SEPARATOR SPIN-ON WITH 

SENSOR 1

Fleetguard Filters AF25292 FILTER,AIR  [AF2270] 1

Fleetguard Filters FF1079 High Efficiency Fuel Spin-on 2

Fleetguard Filters WF2126 FILTER, WATER 2

Fleetguard Filters AF2303 Air Element 1

Fleetguard Filters LF16110 OIL FILTER, ENGINE 15607-2190 3

Fleetguard Filters FS20028 FUEL FILTER, WATER SEP 16444Z5002 1

Fleetguard Filters FF1098-D

PRIMARY FUEL/WATER COALESCER ELEMENT 

WIT 4

Fleetguard Filters BF7954-D

PRIMARY FUEL/WATER SEPARATOR ELEMENT 

WIT 3

Fleetguard Filters FS1298 FILTER,FUEL  [FLTGRD] 1

Fleetguard Filters LF428 Heavy-Duty Version of P999 3

Fleetguard Filters 2492347 OIL FILTER 3

Fleetguard Filters AF656 OUTER AIR ELEMENT 1

Fleetguard Filters FF1185 Fuel/Water Separator 1

Fleetguard Filters BF9808-D SECONDARY FUEL ELEMENT WITH DRAIN 2

Fleetguard Filters FF5632 FILTER:  FF1174 1

Fleetguard Filters P153551 AIR FILTER 2

Fleetguard Filters K37-1004 FUEL FILTER 1

Fleetguard Filters PT8452 HYDRAULIC ELEMENT 3

Fleetguard Filters AF4878 AIR FILTER 1

Fleetguard Filters FF5686 FUEL FILTER (FLTGRD) 4

Fleetguard Filters P550222 TRANSMISSION FILTER 1

Fleetguard Filters LF333 FULL-FLOW LUBE ELEMENT 3

Fleetguard Filters AF25424 FILTER,AIR  [PA3684] 1

Fleetguard Filters BF592 FUEL FILTER 1

Fleetguard Filters PA5652 FILTER,AIR:CAB 1

Fleetguard Filters BF1346 FILTER, FUEL-CLOSED END W/DRAIN 1

Fleetguard Filters AF2357 RADIAL SEAL OUTER AIR ELEMENT 2

Fleetguard Filters FF261 FILTER FUEL 2

Fleetguard Filters FS20052 FUEL FILTER 1



Fleetguard Filters AF2379 CHANNEL FLOW AIR ELEMENT 1

Fleetguard Filters LF352 FULL-FLOW LUBE OR HYDRAULIC SPIN-ON 1

Fleetguard Filters RS30078 FILTER,AIR:SAFETY 3

Fleetguard Filters FS36243 FUEL/WATER SEPARATOR 1

Fleetguard Filters AF25550 FILTER,AIR  [AF2308] 1

Fleetguard Filters LF3328 FILTER,LUBE 1

Fleetguard Filters LF635 LUBE SPIN-ON 1

Fleetguard Filters B7306 OIL FILTER 1

Fleetguard Filters B7125 OIL FILTER 1

Fleetguard Filters PA2426-FN AIR FILTER PRIMARY 1

Fleetguard Filters PA2427 AIR FILTER SECONDARY 1

Fleetguard Filters LF17531 FILTER ENG. 1

Fleetguard Filters AF1968M FILTER,AIR  [AF785] 1

Fleetguard Filters B99 FILTER ENGINE OIL 1

Fleetguard Filters BF46045-D FUEL FILTER 2

Fleetguard Filters BF9892-D FUEL FILTER 2

Fleetguard Filters P165762 FILTER,HYDR  [HF740] 1

Fleetguard Filters PA2828 FILTER, AIR 1

Fleetguard Filters RS3709 FILTER AIR SAFETY 1

Fleetguard Filters PA2419 AIR SAFETY FILTER 1

Fleetguard Filters BT388 HYD FILTER 1

Fleetguard Filters FF185 FILTER,FUEL  [FF984] 1

Fleetguard Filters BF614 FUEL FILTER 2

Fleetguard Filters AF2444 RADIAL SEAL INNER AIR ELEMENT 1

Fleetguard Filters PA5515 SAFETY CARTRIDGE 2

Fleetguard Filters 105P/MW972 HUB CAP 4

Fleetguard Filters LF413 FULL-FLOW LUBE SPIN-ON 1

Fleetguard Filters AF2347 OUTER AIR ELEMENT WITH FINS AND LID 1

Fleetguard Filters MW1273 HUB CAP REAR 4

Fleetguard Filters BF9871-O FUEL FILTER 1

Fleetguard Filters CA5368 AIR FILTER 1

Fleetguard Filters LF17356 OIL FILTER 1

Fleetguard Filters FF1246 FILTER,FUEL 2

Fleetguard Filters SP01313 HEATER PROBE                    NON-STK 2

Fleetguard Filters CV5063400 CRANKCASE FILTER 2

Fleetguard Filters FF1258 FILTER FUEL 1

Fleetguard Filters FF1194-D

SECONDARY FUEL/WATER SEPARATOR 

ELEMENT W 2

Fleetguard Filters LF113 LUBE SPIN-ON 1

Fleetguard Filters BF9833-D PRIMARY FUEL FILTER W/DRAIN 1



Fleetguard Filters FS19763 FILTER FUEL GV # A197690 1

Fleetguard Filters

105P/2411-002-

1805 OBD NUT 2

Fleetguard Filters LF683 LUBE SPIN-ON 1

JCB 332/U7077 STEERING STOP 1MM 2

JCB 827/30534 GLASS 2

JCB 828/00081 O RING 5

JCB 828/00148A O RING 3

JCB 828/00150 RUBBER STOP 2

JCB 828/00179A GROMMET 8

JCB 828/00187 GROMMET 4

JCB 828/00350 O RING SEAL 3

JCB 828/00361 GROMMET 1

JCB 828/00383 O RING 1

JCB 828/00417 O RING GREEN 8

JCB 828/10334 O RING 1

JCB 834/00189 HOSE-TOP WATER 1

JCB 834/00564 HOSE -BOTTOM 1

JCB 834/00646 HOSE COOLER 1

JCB 834/00775 BOTTOM HOSE - ATB 1

JCB 835/10035 PLUG.PLASTIC.BLACK 4

JCB 892/00264 ADAPTOR T 3/4 X 3/4 BSP 1

JCB 904/06201 SLEEVE 8

JCB 904/06500 WIPER SEAL - BLACK 5

JCB 904/09400 SEAL 3

JCB 904/20138 FRONT DOOR SEAL 4

JCB 913/02401 SPRING CLIP 2

JCB 914/83303 CIRCLIP 25

JCB 918/70501 BOLT -CHAIN END 3

JCB 920/01193A B.U.RING 13

JCB 921/00801 SHIM 0.6MM 5

JCB 921/00804 SHIM 0.9MM 7

JCB 921/00805 SHIM 1.0MM 10

JCB 921/01401 SHIM 17

JCB 921/01402 SHIM 8

JCB 921/02100 SHIM KIT 1

JCB 926/15500 RUBBER SPACER BLOCK 48

JCB 9801/5397 BHL HANDBOOK USA/ENGLISH 1

JCB 983/10602 HOSE S6-2500-S10 1 2

JCB 993/88100 PLUG KIT 2



JCB 997/15800 KEY 1

JCB 998/10409 KIT-SEAL 1

JCB KHV0111 O RING 2

JCB 826/01343 GRUB SCREW 32

JCB 826/01346 (W) SCREW 190

JCB 826/01603 LOCKNUT M20 3

JCB 826/01716 (W) (P) (W) (P) CAPSCREW - M4 X 45LG 6

JCB 826/01749 HOSE BAND 21

JCB 826/01814 SCREW CSK M8X35 34

JCB 826/01823 CAP SCREW 13

JCB 826/10837 PIVOT BOLT M6X30 2

JCB 826/11042 NUT LOCK, M8 BLACK 23

JCB 826/11093 ROD ADJUSTING NUT M8 4

JCB 826/11109 M4 GRUB SCREW 49

JCB 826/11367 STAKE NUT M24X2 1

JCB 980/33101 TOOTH-FABRICATED 1

JCB TIGER/1 SINGLE PENATRATOR 1

JCB 02/100664 OLIVE 8

JCB 02/911895 BELT 1

JCB 10/906476 O-RING 4

JCB 10/906482 SEAL, O-RING 1

JCB 120/93202 (W) (P) L/H HANDLE 4

JCB 122/39702 ELEMENT 3

JCB 1315/0105D SET-SCREW M_5 L-_20MM G_8.8 8

JCB 1315/0305D SET-SCREW M_8 L-_20MM 2

JCB 1340/0402Z NUT 1/2UNF THIN PLAIN 49

JCB 1370/0203D NUT M8 STD SELF LOCK 1

JCB 1406/0011 WASHER BONDED 1/4 BSP 10

JCB 1416/0011 WASHER SPRING 3/4 10

JCB 1418/0014Z WASHER 1/2  INT LOCK 9

JCB 1420/0006D WASHER M_6 PLAIN 68

JCB 1420/0007D WASHER M_8 PLAIN 347

JCB 15/106700 LOCKNUT 9

JCB 157/18004 (P) PLASTIC HANDWHEEL 1

JCB 25/221208 SEAL 1

JCB 25/401408 KIT SEAL (2 PER PK) 8

JCB 25/975704 SEAL WIPER 2

JCB 30/925356 KNOB CONTROL 1

JCB 32/400502A FUEL FILTER 4



JCB 32/904713 SCREW 10

JCB 32/925230 FILTER 3

JCB 32/925348 ELEMENT MAIN 2

JCB 32/925349 ELEMENT SAFETY 1

JCB 331/30884 KNOB 7

JCB 716/09500 RELAY - SOLENOID PROTECTION (BR3) 5

JCB 809/00125A BUSH 3

JCB 813/10175 GASKET VALVE   BLOCK 1

JCB 813/50014 BRAKE SEAL 1

JCB 813/50015 BRAKE SEAL 1

JCB 813/50041 SEAL RING 1

JCB 813/50043 GASKET END COVER 25

JCB 823/00470 WASHER 2

JCB 826/01343 GRUB SCREW 21

JCB 828/00414 O RING 200-249-4470-99 7

JCB 904/05100 SEAL 2

JCB 904/07100 SEAL (C.CLIMAX) 10

JCB 904/50020 SEAL RING PTFE  DIA.35 5

JCB 904/50040 DRIVESHAFT SEAL 3

JCB 907/08300 BEARING -TAPER ROLLER 4

JCB 926/15500 RUBBER SPACER BLOCK 10

JCB 701/58832 SWITCH ACTUATOR R/BRAKER (HAM) 3

JCB 716/26600 RELAY N/O 24 VOLT 3

JCB 717/11030 FUSE 30 AMP 1

JCB 717/11050 FUSE 50 AMP 1

JCB 720/15007 BULB -24V4W 4

JCB 720/20036 BULB-24V-5W WHITE 1

JCB 813/50043 GASKET END COVER 22

JCB 813/50044 GASKET-TURRET 25

JCB 821/00494 EXTERNAL CIRCLIP 18

JCB 826/00533 WHEEL BOLT 1

JCB 826/01728 NYLOC NUT M6 2

JCB 828/00207 O RING (200-015-4470) 10

JCB 834/00564 HOSE -BOTTOM 1

JCB 903/04610 DIAPHRAGM 1

JCB 904/07100 SEAL (C.CLIMAX) 2

JCB 904/20333 SEAL, FUEL CAP 4

JCB 980/33602 SHANK 2

JCB 816/60040 BLEED SCREW(KANBAN) 1



JCB 813/10143 GASKET 2

JCB 1391/9402 CAP-SCREW M_4 L-_12MM 115

JCB 20/951757 SEAL -MOTOR 1

JCB 2401/0505 O-RING 2

JCB 2410/0207 GROMMET 6

JCB 32/400301 GLASS BOWL 1

JCB 32/904703 SEAL WASHER 6

JCB 32/925284 ELEMENT AIR FILTER 2

JCB 32/925336 ELEMENT, SAFETY AIR FILTER 3

JCB 32/925414 ELEMENT - FUEL 3

JCB 6900/0056 ELEMENT FILTER 2

JCB 331/25566 GAITER-GEAR    LEVER 3

JCB 1315/0205Z SET-SCREW M_6 L-_20MM(KANBAN) 3

JCB 816/60105A OLIVE 18

JCB 823/00273 WASHER 2

JCB 25/220383 SEAL O RING 19

JCB 813/00242 GASKET 4

JCB 813/00185 GASKET COVER PLATE 3

JCB 02/200087 O RING 8

JCB 02/201376 GASKET 1

JCB 02/291059 NUT 4

JCB 02/802039 GASKET 1

JCB 02/802056 GASKET 2

JCB 10/906604 GASKET 1

JCB 123/05247 HARNESS CLIP 5

JCB 123/06189 WEARPAD -TOP 1

JCB 1315/0403Z SET-SCREW M10 L-_16MM 3

JCB 1315/0408D SET-SCREW M10 L-_30MM 23

JCB 1406/0015 WASHER BONDED 3/8 BSP(KANBAN) 3

JCB 904/06200 OIL SEAL 1

JCB 823/00220 SHIM 51X76X1.4MM 8

JCB 122/06801 KEY 5

JCB 04/500245A CIRCLIP 4

JCB 04/500289 SEAL 5

JCB 04/500208A SPRING 14

JCB 04/500214A O RING 1

JCB 04/500274 GASKET 9

JCB 2401/0020 O RING 6

JCB 826/11039 THREAD FORMING SCREW 2



JCB 817/21001 1M BOOM EXT LABEL 6

JCB 817/21003 2M BOOM EXT LABEL 6

JCB 1606/0007A ADAPTOR 3

JCB 720/10005 BULB 1

JCB 828/00370 O RING DIA 150 X 4 3

JCB 831/00120 BUSH 1

JCB 1315/3716Z BOLT M16X70 2

JCB 2203/0009 CIRCLIP 93

JCB 332/L8858 LH POD UPPER 2

JCB 4000/2601L JCB EP TRANS FLUID SAE 30 5L 58

JCB 720/30004 BULB -12V/21/5W 8

JCB 910/60175 THROTTLE CABLE 2

JCB 445/40123 REACTION PIN 1

JCB 913/00702 CLEVIS PIN 16

JCB 02/100579 SCREW 2

JCB 988/00177 KEY IGNITION 1

JCB 32/906801 ELEMENT AIR PQ60 1

JCB 02/630447 BELT FAN 1

JCB 4004/0501A WAXOYL-400ML AERSL (EACH) 1

JCB 1450/1007 GREASE NIPPLE 2

JCB 458/20281 FRICTION PLATE D40 3

JCB 126/90400 BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE FOR 92" WIDE BUCK 1

JCB 826/00303 PLOUGH BOLT 3/4UNFX2-3/4 9

JCB 1305/0714Z SET 3/4UNFX2 HT 6

JCB G18/2 (P) WOODRUFF KEY 2

JCB 331/30884 KNOB 7

JCB 333/R4243 RH FRONT QUARTER LIGH  (P392)~BHL P392 1

JCB 332/L3585 SEAL KIT 2

JCB 332/L3681 SEAL KIT 2

JCB 128/C0223 HPHD BUCKET 18 4 TEETH 1

JCB 904/50024 SEAL RING 50DIA 2

JCB 1305/0104Z SET 5/16UNFX3/4 HT 6

JCB 826/10538 (W) (PRE-P)-NUT U NO 8 21

JCB 1430/0207 (P) (W) (PRE-P)-SCRW-PAN NO8X1.5 INCHES 6

JCB 814/00410 SPRING 1

JCB 1430/0304 S/TAP SCREW 3/4L.PANHEAD(KANBAN) 18

JCB 823/00223 (P) RUBBER WASHER 4

JCB 1315/3521Z BOLT M12X110 5

JCB 920/01199 SPRING 4



JCB 814/00351 COMPRESSION SPRING 2

JCB 720/20018 BULB 24V-24/6W 19

JCB 25/942822 CAPSCREW 3

JCB 152/30800 TEE CONNECTOR 3

JCB 816/60084 NUT FUEL SYSTEM 3

JCB 332/X4829 LABEL - QUICK HITCH 2

JCB 926/22100 SPACER BLOCK 25

JCB 1391/3208 CAPSCREW M6X30 3

JCB 122/25701 WASHER 9

JCB 04/800515 RING SHIM 9

JCB 445/12314 SHIM PLATE- AS REQD 3

JCB 701/58868 DECAL BEACON SWITCH 4

JCB 821/00210 INT CIRCLIP  CD3022 1

JCB 826/10842 COAT STRAP 800MM 2

JCB 701/E8971 ACTUATOR FLOW SETTING ETC  (REF) 3

JCB 458/20286 COUNTER PLATE D40 1

JCB 993/99528 GASKET-SEALING 6

JCB 02/291109 SCREW 19

JCB 647/07611 PVC TUBE 6.3X9.5X1580MM 1

JCB 922/01101 RING 21

JCB 817/04580 LABEL FLOATING FORKS 1

JCB 17/105215 CAP 9

JCB 826/11496 LINCH PIN 9MMX70MM 1

JCB 811/30085 PIVOT PIN 1

JCB 450/13302 BREATHER PLUG 1

JCB 02/910910 GASKET 4

JCB 2410/0304 (W) (P) GROMMET  (P710-T) 8

JCB 826/10885 TORX SCREW M6X45 23

JCB 2203/0022Z CIRCLIP 2

JCB 140/00825 PAWL 2

JCB 2203/0041 CIRCLIP 5

JCB 02/630098 GASKET 3

JCB 04/802409 FILTER 1

JCB 821/00211 SAFETY FASTENER 14

JCB 123/00161 COLUMN RETAINER 3

JCB 331/32144 MOUNTING CENTRE -BONDED 1

JCB 477/00223 PRESSURE CAP 2

JCB 817/20999 1.5M BOOM EXT LABEL 1

JCB 817/20998 1.0M BOOM EXT LABEL 3



JCB 817/04581 LABEL INDUSTRIAL FORKS 1

JCB 817/05321 TRUSS BOOM 1

JCB 720/20036 BULB-24V-5W WHITE 19

JCB 1391/3415D CAP SCREW M10 X 65 G12.9 10

JCB 814/00351 COMPRESSION SPRING 1

JCB 334/C5743 AFTER START DECAL 1

JCB 1620/2050 ADAPTOR G1/4A-7/16UNF(M) 3

JCB 1370/0102Z NUT M6 THIN PLAIN (BR3) 3

JCB 32/925856A FILTER FUEL 2

JCB 613/09203 HOSE 1/2BSP 1040MM 1

JCB 333/F6607 ELEMENT FLTER FUEL 5

JCB 717/11080 FUSE 80 AMP 2

JCB 02/201543 GASKET THERMO/HSG 1

JCB 1315/0303D SET-SCREW M_8 L-_16MM 20

JCB 1315/0314D (W) SCREW 23

JCB 2410/0112 GROMMET 3

JCB 263/24405 RESILIENT MOUNT ( SEK ) 4

JCB 716/30083 FUSE 70AMP 3

JCB 459/50731 PUMP DRIVE SHAFT LOCK-UP 1

JCB 2203/1078 INT CIRCLIP 75MM [1300 07 3

JCB 1317/3307Z SCREW(KANBAN)  (P785) (BR3) 4

JCB 613/48600 HOSE 4

JCB 613/33100 HOSE 1/2BSP 630MM 1

JCB 02/630202 O RING 1

JCB 02/200479 BELT (PAIRED) 1

JCB 332/X2638 ELEMENT HYD RETURN S 2

JCB 2403/0432 MASTER - O RING 70IRHD 2

JCB 813/00212 GASKET 8

JCB 25/971247 WASHER 3

JCB 334/C5743 AFTER START DECAL 2

JCB 1410/0010Z WASHER 1 SMALL PLAIN 6

JCB 02/300504 WASHER 6

JCB 1315/3714D BOLT M16X60 8

JCB 904/20172 SEAL - TRIPLE LIP 1

JCB 816/90061 T ADAPTOR 3/8 BSP 1

JCB 9034-4-2 FITTING 1

JCB 1315/0710Z SET SCREW M16X40 2

JCB 716/30350 MINI FUSE - 3A  (P493) 10

JCB 716/30351 MINI FUSE - 5A  (P493) 10



JCB 716/30353 MINI FUSE - 10A  (P493) 10

JCB 1745/0003 PLUG 3/4 O RING BOSS 1

JCB 716/30123 SENSOR - GEAR TOOTH 1

JCB 290/00505 GASKET CLAMP 5

JCB 451/01702 BRAKE FRICTION PLATE 3

JCB 157/18601 GAITER HANDBRAKE 3

JCB 10/906507 SEAL, OIL 2

JCB 332/C5605 (W) (P) DOOR LATCH BACK 1

JCB 122/67459A TOLERANCE RING 10

JCB 1370/0103Z NUT M6 STD SELF LOCK(KANBAN) 8

JCB 7212/0002 2 WAY HW090 MALE HSG 1

JCB 02/394003 KEY 2

JCB 7213/0017 3 WAY WHT HOUSING 1

JCB 830/00330 PIVOT TUBE 1

JCB 831/00064 BEARING 16X20X25 3

JCB 157/25402 GAITER PLATE (3/4CX ) // LOADALL 1

JCB 2411/0404C SEAL GLAND 1

JCB 2411/8404 SEAL WIPER 14

JCB 2203/0035 CIRCLIP 8

JCB 10/906503 O RING 3

JCB 10/906505 O-RING 3

JCB 827/30230 GLASS 1

JCB 1370/0003D LOCKNUT M5 22

JCB 826/00896 (W) (P) SCREW M5 X 20 CSK. POSI 3

JCB 1422/0010 (W) WASHER M14, HARDENED 3

JCB 1305/0410Z SET 1/2UNFX1.1/2 HT 7

JCB 980/43401 SEAL KIT 1

JCB 2411/9004 BEARING SEAL 40-44-30 3

JCB 274/00820 RUBBER PAD 30X30X1 2

JCB 828/00151 STOP-BONNET 9

JCB 1315/0108Z SET M5 X 30 HT (P564) 100

JCB 1315/3514Z M12 X 60 BOLT 8

JCB 826/00558 WHEEL STUD 6

JCB 1315/0411D SET SCREW  M10X45 16

JCB 1315/0314Z SET SCREW M8X60 10

JCB 294/00636 SUPPORT CLIP 3

JCB 817/04189 DECAL JCB INSIGNIA 1

JCB 817/18580 DECAL: BALLASTED TYRES 1

JCB 7001/33404 PAD 1



JCB 7001/33405 PAD 1

JCB KRV1162 RING 1

JCB 814/00318 R/H STAY SPRING 4

JCB 827/80158 GLASS LEFT HAND LO 1

JCB 25/222932 SPRING 10

JCB 1340/0203Z (P) NUT 3/8UNF STD SELF LOCK 7

JCB 123/04971 INTERIOR MIRROR - 7120.200.B.JCB 1

JCB 02/200518 GASKET 8

JCB 02/200484 GASKET 3

JCB 02/634076 SCREW 9

JCB 2410/0108 GROMMET(REINSTATE) 1

JCB 2203/0071 EXT CIRCLIP 60MM [1400 06 1

JCB 1315/0107Z SET-SCREW M_5 L-25MM 50

JCB 123/02971 RUBBER STOP 4

JCB 123/04744 STRAP 1

JCB 1414/0011Z WASHER 2BA 76

JCB 826/01345 POP RIVET 19

JCB 834/10500 HOSE OVERFLOW 1

JCB 25/907525 SEAL 3

JCB 1370/0202D THIN NUT M8 8

JCB 2401/0510 O-RING 6

JCB 828/00400 GROMMET 22

JCB 826/00527 SET-SCREW M_4 2

JCB 826/01625 SCREW SOCKET HEAD 2

JCB 826/00953 M6 SCREW 2

JCB 25/906610 O-RING 10

JCB 4003/1327X EP MOLY GREASE (TUBE) 3

JCB 02/631315 FILTER OIL 1

JCB 7213/0003 3 WAY SOCKET RETAINER 4

JCB 826/11172 CSK HD SOCKET SCREW M10 X 5

JCB 6900/0619 SCREW TRUSS HEAD M6X20 (DIN 7985 9

JCB 120/93201 (W) (P) R/H HANDLE 3

JCB 835/00130 CAP 1

JCB 2622/06320 BUFFER 1

JCB 581/05604 SEAL 15

JCB 333/D1375 ORIFICE 0.8MM 1

JCB 331/55417 NUT 92

JCB 02/200016 FAN SPACER 1

JCB 445/10803 BALL WASHER 1



JCB 445/03011 FILTER TUBE 1

JCB 817/01489 TILT DECAL. 4

JCB 817/01493 RH SWAY DECAL 2

JCB 828/00288 GROMMET 1

JCB 123/00329 STOP 2

JCB 817/17882 DECAL-214S 2

JCB 1315/3210D (W) (P) BOLT M6X40 18

JCB 823/00264 SEALING WASHER 7

JCB 333/D5722 FUEL HOSE 1850MM 1

JCB 25/222661 WIPER SEAL 2

JCB 20/951068 RING BACK UP 2

JCB 828/10228 SEAL O RING 2

JCB 826/10866 FASTENER, DRIVE - FIRTREE  (P710-T) 1

JCB 720/20050 BULB 12V21W AMBER 7

JCB 720/10002 BULB 12V-21W 7

JCB 826/11036 THRUMB SCREW M6X15 1

JCB 02/930094 SEAL 1

JCB 923/10127 FILTER CARBON 1

JCB 914/60215 SPIDER 3

JCB 02/801603 BELT PAIR 1

JCB 04/800423 ZF TRNS FILLER GASKET 3

JCB 823/00502 WASHER 1

JCB 701/58745 DECAL DISCONNECT SWITCH 3

JCB 716/30270 FUSE 100AMP 1

JCB 320/00901 SPRINGBAND CLAMP 20MM 2

JCB 827/80270 FRONT SCREEN P282~LDL P282 1

JCB 1305/0308Z SET 7/16UNFX1.1/4 HT 8

JCB 2409/0210 O-RING 3

JCB 1315/3315Z BOLT M8 X 65 G8.8 5

JCB 2102/0407 PIN TENSION (RE-520) 11

JCB 823/00426 (P) WASHER 1/4 DIA-NYLON (P313) (REINSTA 6

JCB 826/01817 M6 SWING BOLT 370MM LONG 2

JCB 715/04400 PLUG 1

JCB 9801/7716 532 H_BOOK ENG 1

JCB 25/617214 KIT SEAL, WITH SPR 1

JCB 02/203024 CLIP 9

JCB 02/291010 BOLT 1

JCB 826/01798 J-BOLT M6X200MM 1

JCB 7201/0079 CRIMP TERMINAL 7



JCB 701/58842 (W) (P) DECAL - SRS SWITCH 3

JCB 701/58833 DECAL - AUX HYDS SWITCH . 4

JCB 1412/0003Z WASHER PLAIN 3/8 LARGE1412/0001Z 1

JCB 320/06015 GASKET.OIL DRAIN TO BLOCK 1

JCB 1305/0414Z SET 1/2UNFX2 HT 46

JCB 331/60589 MOUNTING 4

JCB 156/27400 WA HOSE GUIDE 1

JCB 823/00194 TAB WASHER 1

JCB 826/10726 SCREW 2

JCB 823/00299 M10X1.5 SEALING WASHER 8

JCB 332/G2416 LH FRONT SUPPORT - ROOF(OUTSOURCED) 1

JCB 02/201187 GASKET 10

JCB 1315/3423D BOLT 1

JCB 1430/0102 SCREW NO6X1/2IN 6

JCB 1305/0409 SETCREW 4

JCB 1413/0003Z WASHER 3/8  LARGE BLACK 3

JCB 817/00492A LABEL 7

JCB 333/P4963 BLANK LOADER CONTROL 1

JCB 597/60003 LOCK WIRE 4

JCB 1315/3319Z (W) BOLT M8X90 8

JCB 1418/0018Z WASHER 7/8 INT LOCK 8

JCB 826/11166 PT SCREW 5X16 30

JCB 817/04550 DECAL HEATER CONTR 1

JCB 1356/0204Z BACK NUT 1/2BSP 6

JCB 816/90044 BLANKING CAP 3/8 BSP 1

JCB 32/925906 SEAL 22

JCB 613/28100 HOSE 1/2BSP 1300MM LG 2

JCB 817/18591 LABEL: SINGLE AUXILLARY 1

JCB 826/01769 RIVET-PLASTIC 5

JCB 826/00115 SCREW 4X1/4 12

JCB 1318/0509Z SCREW M12X35 TUF-LOK 1

JCB 817/21001 1M BOOM EXT LABEL 4

JCB 913/00026 SAFETY CLIP. 1

JCB 826/00872 SCREW M5X16 PAN.POZI HD 14

JCB 1411/0004Z (W) 7/16 MED WASHER(KANBAN) 6

JCB 835/00049 PLUG 3

JCB 1391/9403Z CAP SCREW M4X16 46

JCB 703/07802 FUSE 3

JCB 1391/3412D CAPSCREW TLTE (P524) 2



JCB 828/00134 BLIND GROMMET P715/P713 RE-INSTATED 6

JCB 826/10979 SCREW BUTTON HEAD (P564) 4

JCB 9801/4332 ROBOT H/BOOK USA 1

JCB 813/10228 GASKET H/LAMP MOUNT UOI 2OFF 2

JCB 813/00393 EX MAN GASKET 1

JCB 05/900301 GASKET 9

JCB 05/900367A GASKET 4

JCB 445/12305 OIL BAFFLE PLATE 2

JCB 1315/0421D SETSCREW M10 X 110 3

JCB 333/R4851 TENSIONER GUIDE 1

JCB 823/10638 SHIM 71X82X0.5 1

JCB 823/10704 SHIM 71X82X1.5 3

JCB 926/45301 SEAL SELF ADHESIVE 315MM LONG 1

JCB 701/10900A INSERT-HTR/BLWR 3

JCB 701/58705 (W) (P) SWITCH DECAL F/WORKLAMPS 1

JCB 816/60056A NIPPLE GREASE 11

JCB LBQ1653 O RING 1

JCB 826/01147A SCREW 9

JCB 242/00373 HOSE CLAMP 1

JCB 821/00182 CLAMP INSERT 10

JCB 9800/7550 P/BOOK 530BHL USA 1

JCB 813/00291 SEAL 4

JCB 817/21004 3M BOOM EXT LABEL 9

JCB 817/21003 2M BOOM EXT LABEL 6

JCB 333/X3884 STOP PAD 3

JCB 817/21005 4M BOOM EXT LABEL 7

JCB 817/21006 5M BOOM EXT LABEL 10

JCB 331/27389 WEAR STRIP BOTTOM 1

JCB 332/V1663 COUNTERWEIGHT HOLE COVER 5

JCB 826/11703 COUNTERWEIGHT HOLE COVER 4

JCB 817/17429 JCB INSIGNIA YELLOW 1

JCB 817/17591 LABEL WARNING DECAL 4

JCB 121/60501 CM RUBBER FOOT 2

JCB 1315/3313D HEX.BOLT M8X55 LG (R) 4

JCB 1315/0301D SET-SCREW M_8 L-_12MM 24

JCB 02/630266 WASHER 2

JCB 917/02100 NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING 1

JCB 701/00031 SWITCH DECAL - FR.W/LAMPS 4

JCB 826/00687 SCREW:TAPTITE 18



JCB 333/C4690 FILTER ELEMENT 1

JCB 716/G3600 RELAY MICRO 35/20A 12V DIODE 7

JCB 333/C0288 BELT DRIVE 1

JCB 1403/0002 1/4BSP ALUM WASHER SOFT 4

JCB 332/E3205 SEAL O RING, BOLT 2

JCB 332/E3204 SEAL BOWL TO HEAD 4

JCB 817/16574 DECAL FUSELINK 9

JCB 1317/3508D BOLT FLANGED HEX M12 1

JCB 826/01104 (W) (PRE-P)-RIVET NUT-M10 10

JCB 819/00144 SPACER 60X100X6MM 3

JCB 823/00483 WASHER 8

JCB 1370/0301 HEX-NUT M10 8

JCB 1315/3416Z BOLT M10X70 22

JCB 701/58707 (W) (P) DECAL WASH/WIPE SWITCH 1

JCB 701/58804 COVER 4

JCB 701/58822 (W) (PRE-P)-SWITCH ACTUATOR 4WD 1

JCB 701/58840 DECAL 3

JCB 04/500224A CIRCLIP 1

JCB 04/500226 CIRCLIP 4

JCB 1315/3413D HEX.BOLT M10X55 LG 24

JCB 1391/3410D (W) (P) CAPSCREW: M10 X 40 9

JCB 826/10519 M10 X 90 SET SCREW 4

JCB 817/04562 LABEL SEDIMENTER 50 HR 4

JCB 813/00385 LIP SEAL 4

JCB 826/01251 SPRING TENSION PIN 16

JCB 821/00182 CLAMP INSERT 11

JCB 332/C9951 PLOUGH BOLT 3/4 UN 10

JCB 831/00035 BUSHING 1

JCB 913/00702 CLEVIS PIN 7

JCB 913/00703 CLIP 4

JCB 331/67315 KIT VALVE 5

JCB 332/A3066 KIT 3

JCB 2401/0223 O RING 9

JCB 265/01983 PAD RUBBER MOUNTIN 2

JCB 334/J4514 CONSTANT-TORQUE WORM CLIP 1

JCB 701/00052A DECAL 4

JCB 332/G7819 RADIO+USD/SD - ATB 1

JCB 333/H8219 GASKET WATER PUMP 1

JCB 333/H5475 O RING 1



JCB 02/960049 O RING 10

JCB 701/E8874 ACTUATOR FLOW DIVIDER ETCHED 2

JCB 332/E0746 WIPER BLADE 380MM LG 1

JCB 332/G9438 SEAL KIT SEALS COM 1

JCB 2401/0009 O-RING 3/8 10

JCB 333/H5176 SEAL OIL ASSY 1

JCB 333/H5179 GASKET OIL SEAL 1

JCB 333/H5180 SEAL OIL 1

JCB 333/H5823 GASKET PTO COVER 1

JCB 333/H6021 O RING 8

JCB 333/H6023 GASKET INJECTOR SL 4

JCB 829/30940 SPACER PERFORATED 1

JCB 2201/0016 CLIP - WORMDRIVE 90/110MM(KANBAN) 2

JCB 270/71000 EXHAUST CLAMP 2

JCB 823/00500 WASHER SPECIAL 99

JCB 1315/3422Z BOLT.M10X120MM LONG 6

JCB 823/00537 SEAL WASHER 8

JCB 823/00529 BLACK WASHER M8 12

JCB 823/10409 BLACK WASHER 3/8 6

JCB 332/L3651 SPACER 62.5X60X10 2

JCB 332/X7524 PRESSURE TRANSDUCER 2

JCB 332/J9389 FILTER ELEMENT 1

JCB 547/25301A LINK PLATE 3

JCB 32/917002 ELEMENT FILTER & S 5

JCB 2102/0407 PIN TENSION (RE-520) 10

JCB 701/E0082 SWITCH PANEL 12V 2POS 1

JCB 333/S5959 MICRO RELAY 24V 2

JCB 334/C0376 ELEMENT 3 MICRON 2

JCB 823/00271 WASHER 10

JCB 2401/0122 O RING 1

JCB 333/H9566 GASKET 0 95 CYLIND 1

JCB 333/H9567 GASKET 1 05 CYLIND 1

JCB 333/X2579 TANK CONNECTOR O-RING - 65P 4

JCB 334/P2710 KIT SEAL 1

JCB 334/P2766 KIT SEAL 1

JCB 332/C7376 M10 PENNY WASHER BLACK 16

JCB 714/17900 WIPER BLADE 600MM (P721) 1

JCB 332/R1482 WA THREADED RETAINER TLT 2

JCB 295/00183 RUBBER MOUNT 2



JCB 993/62000 KIT, SEAL (OUTER MAST ASSY) 4

JCB 05/900308 OIL SEAL 4

JCB 332/E3204 SEAL BOWL TO HEAD 4

JCB 333/H6555 S COVER STANDARD 7

JCB 157/18004 (P) PLASTIC HANDWHEEL 4

JCB 701/10500 SYMBOL-F W/LIGHT 3

JCB 32/925336 ELEMENT, SAFETY AIR FILTER 1

JCB 332/U8879 ABI RECIRC FILTER 1

JCB 450/26201 DIFF SPACER - LSD 4

JCB 904/50025 HUB SEAL 5

JCB 333/C8233 SPRING BAND CLAMP 17 DIA(KANBAN) 13

JCB 1420/0009D WASHER M12 PLAIN 71

JCB 2410/1008 (P) GROMMET (MIX) RE-INSTATE 2

JCB 04/500280 BALL 9

JCB 1318/0407D BOLT 8

JCB 1316/3414 BOLT M10X60 1

JCB 4000/4801U OP GEAR OIL 75W-140 5L 16

JCB 829/31270 BUSH 11.2X20X12.7 8

JCB 1412/0004D WASHER 7/16 LARGE 9

JCB 478/02306 RUBBER BUFFER 1

JCB 320/07059 PIPE.LP FUEL.L/PP.TO FILT 1

JCB 200/44603 ELEMENT 1

JCB 1390/0403D SCREW GRUB M10X10MM 15

JCB 32/925968 FUEL FILTER 1

JCB 259/80601 ANTILUCE FASTENER 2

JCB 716/30195 FUSE 125A 1

JCB 331/28105 (P) DLP DOOR HANDLE GASKET 9

JCB 14200 PLUG,SINGLE POLE 13

JCB 14094 SOCKET,SINGLE POLE 60

JCB 334/G3903 GASKET-3CXC DOOR HANDLE 5 1

JCB 333/H4036 WASHER TANK ABI CAB T4F 1

JCB 334/U3029 FAN BELT 1

JCB 2405/0211 O RING 2

JCB 828/10290 O RING 99.5 ID 3MM THICK 10

JCB 834/11226 HOSE -BOTTOM RAD 1

JCB 332/L5951 BOLT 4

JCB 334/E3816 SEAL 1

JCB 336/A0549 SEAL KIT 1

JCB 02/961246 O RING 4



JCB 332/F3006 SEAL 2

JCB 333/C0342 ARRESTOR SPARK 3

JCB 700/50154 WORKLIGHT 12V PEDESTALL 1

JCB 1420/0012D WASHER M20 PLAIN 23

JCB 826/01627 RIVET NUT M8 4

JCB 02/911781 DOWEL RING 5

JCB 10/907341 O RING 4

JCB 123/06234 BELT COMPRESSOR 2

JCB 32/100304 O RING 14

JCB 335/E3244 BATTERY ISOLATOR 1

JCB 828/10171 ORING 2

JCB 334/G7844 INLINE FILTER 2

JCB 1425/0012Z WASHER M20 SPRING 32

JCB 1420/0005D WASHER M_5 PLAIN 13

JCB 333/S5727 BOTTOM HOSE - CHD 1

JCB 716/26600 RELAY N/O 24 VOLT 1

JCB 826/01334 RETAINER.PUSH-ON 80

JCB 0100800 FUSE BOX KIT 1

JCB 4545100 LOCK, TERMINAL 100

JCB 1315/0717D SET SCREW  M16X75 5

JCB 1391/3312D CAPSCREW M8X50 49

JCB 716/16400 FUSE.60 AMP. 3

JCB 716/30352 MINI FUSE - 7.5A  (P493) 10

JCB 332/W0942 1/2 MALE DUST CAP 2

JCB 1316/3716D BOLT 4

JCB 332/F6560 CLIP WORMDRIVE WF 60/80MM 1

JCB 332/G4601 CLIP WORMDRIVE 35/ 4

JCB 333/C7989 SPRING BAND CLAMP 15 DIA 20

JCB 821/10515 SPRINGBAND HOSE CLAMP (DIA 19)(KANBAN) 20

JCB 333/W9749 STANADYNE FM10 FILTER 1

JCB 333/H5830 GASKET CAMSHAFT SE 1

JCB 827/30551 GLASS LH LOWER DOOR~RTFL 1

JCB 701/E8824 ACTUATOR ROADLAMPS SWITCH 1

JCB JCB1848 JCB THERMAL BEANINE 3

JCB 826/01443 SLOTTED HEX. NUT 1

JCB 02/100026 O RING 6

JCB 332/E5443 DECAL IMPACT PROTECTION 9

JCB 817/17530 LABEL DECIBEL 105 LWA 9

JCB 716/30078 FUSE 20AMP 1



JCB 716/30081 FUSE 50 AMP 2

JCB 714/21700 WIPER ARM 1

JCB 828/10428 O RING 50

JCB 904/M2096 SEAL RING - DIA 38 5

JCB 828/00339 ORING 2

JCB 02/634068 WASHER 10

JCB 629/80117 TWIN HOSE 1/2BSP 3150MM 1

JCB 700/F7643 WORKLIGHT LED OVAL 2600 S 2

JCB 1416/0011Z WASHER SPRING 3/4 18

JCB 332/X8093 P CLIP 3

JCB 335/G9885 MICRO RELAY 24V 1

JCB 332/X3384 BARREL LOCK 4

JCB 162/01127A SHIM 14

JCB 332/W3360 ROLL PIN - DIA 5 X 45 8

JCB 02/100146 GASKET 9

JCB 828/10180 ORING 16

JCB 823/M4743 WASHER-BEVELLED-THRUST 1

JCB 823/10327 WASHER-THRUST 1

JCB 823/10394 WASHER THRUST  BEVELLED 1

JCB 1315/0505Z SET SCREW M12X20 1

JCB 816/80012 DRAIN PLUG - MAGNETIC 1

JCB 816/90464 PLUG BLANKING 1/2 BSP M 4

JCB 333/L3013 KIT SEAL 1

JCB 320/00903 SEALING PLUG-DIPSTICK POR(KANBAN) 2

JCB 30/926462 O RING 9

JCB 30/926463 O RING 9

JCB 2302/0104 O RING 54.0 X 3 4

JCB 921/53400 SPACER KIT 1

JCB 320/B9536 ECU 81KW - T4F SERVICE 1

JCB 123/02407 DIPSTICK 1

JCB 320/04886 O-RING, ID17.04X3.53MM 2

JCB 826/01142 PLOUGH BOLT M20 14

JCB 331/59793 WEAR PAD ASSY 4

JCB 333/D9395 WA LATCH BRACKET 2

JCB 332/H9733 SEAL BONNET 1

JCB 400/M4342 UREA PRESSURE HOSE 1

JCB 701/00004 INSERT BLANK 5

JCB 1340/0103Z NUT 5/16UNF STD SELF LOCK 7

JCB 32/925456 FILTER-WASHER PUMP 8



JCB 821/00462 WIRE CLIP (INT)SEE MEMO.(KANBAN) 48

JCB 7212/0022 2 WAY BLK HOUSING 1

JCB 821/00237 COVER PLATE ASSEMBLY 4

JCB 826/11303 LATCH - PUSH TO CLOSE 2

JCB 333/W7455 CAP: HYDRAULIC OIL ASSY 3

JCB 892/00292 REMOVER FILTER 2

JCB 1316/3721D BOLT M16X110 6

JCB 332/G4040 MULTI-WARNING LABEL ISO 4

JCB 332/P4650 LABEL LSO-14A (P90) 2

JCB 320/B9538 ECU 108KW - T4F SERVICE 1

JCB JCB11004XXL NAVY POLO SHIRT                 NON-STK 1

JCB 826/11043 FASTENER, M6 HEX OPEN ENDED (BR3) 2

JCB 826/11071 RIVET NUT M5 ROUND 11

JCB 826/10973 M5 LOW PROFILE HEX BOLLHO (BR3) 23

JCB 332/T2088 M4 LOW PROFILE HEX BOLLHO (BR3) 3

JCB 817/21007 6M BOOM EXT LABEL 10

JCB 1430/1102 (W) (P) SCREW-CSK HEAD 6

JCB 926/08605 MOUNTING STRIP 45

JCB 162/03654 MOUNTING STRIP. 95

JCB 817/21008 7M BOOM EXT LABEL 11

JCB 817/21009 8M BOOM EXT LABEL 2

JCB 817/21010 9M BOOM EXT LABEL 2

JCB 817/21011 10M BOOM EXT LABEL 2

JCB 2102/0606 PIN TENSION 8

JCB 826/00570 C/SK STAINLSS STEEL SCREW 6

JCB 335/C6453 DECAL - DEF 2

JCB 334/C8796 DECAL - DEF 1

JCB 02/200039 CAP-OIL FILLER 1

JCB 02/200071 GASKET 3

JCB 02/200075 EXHAUST ELBOW 1

JCB 02/200086 GASKET 1

JCB 02/200087 O RING 5

JCB 02/200173A OLIVE 5

JCB 02/200508 GASKET 5

JCB 02/200518 GASKET 2

JCB 02/200738 V-BELT - SINGLE 1

JCB 02/201092 GASKET 4

JCB 02/201366 TWIN FAN BELT 1275MM 1

JCB 02/201401 FAN BELT 1



JCB 02/201836 GASKET IND/EXHST 1

JCB 02/202026 GASKET 2

JCB 02/202118 O RING THST/HSG TO 1

JCB 02/202415 TURBOCHARGER 1

JCB 02/202450 FLYWHEEL ASSY 1

JCB 02/291003 STUD 4

JCB 02/291059 NUT 2

JCB 02/291092 BOLT 23

JCB 02/291096 BOLT 2

JCB 02/291109 SCREW 4

JCB 02/291240 NUT 10

JCB 02/291251 STUD 3

JCB 02/300017 SPRING-INNER 8

JCB 02/394003 KEY 1

JCB 02/630804 GASKET 3

JCB 02/631315 FILTER OIL 1

JCB 02/634068 WASHER 2

JCB 02/634229 GASKET 1

JCB 02/802946 ELEMENT FILTER KIT 3

JCB 02/910165 O RING 2

JCB 02/910171 GASKET 2

JCB 02/910453 BUSH 4

JCB 02/910759 GASKET 9

JCB 02/910795 SEAL, O RING 3

JCB 02/911475 SEAL O RING 1

JCB 02/912227 SEAL FRONT OIL 1

JCB 02/930129 GASKET FLAT 1

JCB 02/930302 WASHER SEALING 2

JCB 02/961246 O RING 1

JCB 04/500201 SEAL 5

JCB 04/500208A SPRING 18

JCB 04/500218A GASKET 6

JCB 04/500234A CIRCLIP 3

JCB 04/500236A RING 18

JCB 04/500241A CIRCLIP 9

JCB 04/500245A CIRCLIP 4

JCB 04/500246A CIRCLIP 2

JCB 1315/3421Z BOLT M10X110 1

JCB 1315/3423Z BOLT M10X130 3



JCB 1315/3518Z BOLT M12X80 6

JCB 1316/0405D SET SCREW M10X20(KANBAN) 1

JCB 1316/0509Z SET SCREW M12X35(KANBAN) 7

JCB 1316/3414 BOLT M10X60 4

JCB 1316/3420Z BOLT HIGH STRENGTH 2

JCB 1318/0409Z SCREW M10X35 TUF-LOK 5

JCB 02/100047 GASKET 2

JCB 02/100146 GASKET 1

JCB 103/77101 GASKET 10

JCB 111/15709 REBOUND WASHER 1

JCB 120/38401A BONNET STRAP 3

JCB 120/92807A DOOR KNOB 10

JCB 120/92808 (P) HINGE BUSH 1

JCB 120/93201 (W) (P) R/H HANDLE 2

JCB 120/93202 (W) (P) L/H HANDLE 4

JCB 121/60501 CM RUBBER FOOT 6

JCB 122/06627 GROMMET 4

JCB 122/06628 GROMMET 4

JCB 122/67483 SPACER 8

JCB 123/00161 COLUMN RETAINER 9

JCB 123/00224 RAINCAP 4

JCB 123/00359 GASKET 2

JCB 123/00387 BAR-TEE 1

JCB 123/02453 WASHER 11

JCB 123/03215 PAD-WEAR BOTTOM 2

JCB 123/03832 RUBBER STOP.BONNET 1

JCB 123/04939 (W) (P) STOWAGE CATCH-VANDAL CVR 3

JCB 123/06256 SPACER (P461) 4

JCB 123/06343 SEAL 1

JCB 123/06431 DRIVE BELT 1

JCB 123/07689 GAITOR 2

JCB 123/07739 ANTI SPILL LINK 1

JCB 123/07855 GAITOR 3

JCB 128/12635 GA KNOB ABI PLAIN 3

JCB 128/C1972 PIPE RH FEED PIPE 1

JCB 1305/0409 SETCREW 7

JCB 1305/0422Z SCREW 1/2 X 3 UNF 2

JCB 1305/0710Z SCREW 3/4 UNF 2

JCB 1305/3224Z BOLT 3/8UNFX3.1/4 HT 4



JCB 1305/3226 BOLT 3/8 X 3-1/2 UNF 5

JCB 1305/3424 BOLT 1/2 X 3-1/4 UNF 3

JCB 1315/0201Z SET SCREW M6X12 11

JCB 1315/0205D SET-SCREW M_6 L-_20MM 5

JCB 1315/0210D SET SCREW  M6X40 21

JCB 1315/0303D SET-SCREW M_8 L-_16MM 11

JCB 1315/0308D SET-SCREW M_8 L-_30MM 3

JCB 1315/0310Z (W) SET SCREW M8X40 5

JCB 1315/0403D (W) (P) SET SCREW  M10X16(RE INSTATE) 18

JCB 1315/0405Z SET SCREW M10X20 6

JCB 1315/0410D SET-SCREW M10 L-_40MM 18

JCB 1315/0505D SET SCREW  M12X20 21

JCB 1315/0507Z SET-SCREW M12 L-_25MM(KANBAN) 10

JCB 1315/0709Z SET SCREW  M16X35 1

JCB 1315/0710Z SET SCREW M16X40 10

JCB 1315/3214D HEX.BOLT M6X60 LG 23

JCB 1315/3309Z BOLT M8X35 9

JCB 1315/3312D BOLT M8X50 2

JCB 1315/3313Z (W) (PRE-P)-BOLT M8X55 1

JCB 1315/3314Z BOLT M8X60 9

JCB 1315/3319Z (W) BOLT M8X90 1

JCB 04/500251 O RING 7

JCB 04/500274 GASKET 9

JCB 04/500280 BALL 1

JCB 04/500289 SEAL 7

JCB 04/500800 TORQUE CONVERTER ASSY 1

JCB 04/800576 O RING 2

JCB 05/900312 GASKET 3

JCB 05/900367A GASKET 4

JCB 10/904170 O RING 4

JCB 17/922413 O RING 1

JCB 1758/1010E ADA ORFS M-10/M-10 STUD RUN T 2

JCB 20/951841 CIRCLIP 5

JCB 20/951852 SEAL O RING 2

JCB 200/44606 RING SEALING 10

JCB 2017/12090 SCREW 3

JCB 2021/20065 SCREW 8

JCB 209/71600 HOSE 1

JCB 2101/0609 PIN CLEVIS 5/8 X 1 1/2 1



JCB 2102/0422 TENSION PIN 3MM X 55MM L 22

JCB 2103/0709 SPLIT PIN 1/8X1 10

JCB 2200/00021 WASHER 8

JCB 2201/0003

(W) (P) CLIP - WORMDRIVE 

12/22MM(KANBAN) 8

JCB 2201/0004 CLIP - WORMDRIVE 12/22MM(KANBAN) 8

JCB 2201/0009 CLIP - WORMDRIVE 35/50MM(KANBAN) 3

JCB 2201/0011

(W) (P) CLIP - WORMDRIVE 

40/60MM(KANBAN) 7

JCB 2203/1043 CIRCLIP-INTERNAL 1

JCB 2203/1078 INT CIRCLIP 75MM [1300 07 2

JCB 2302/0104 O RING 54.0 X 3 3

JCB 2302/0308 O RING 70.0 X 5.0 1

JCB 2302/0310 O RING.80X5.METRIC RAMS 1

JCB 2302/0908 O-RING 77

JCB 232/13313 GASKET CORK 1

JCB 2355/0042 O-RING 3

JCB 2400/0223 O RING 4

JCB 2400/0303 O RING 1

JCB 2401/0205 O RING 8

JCB 2401/0210 O RING 6

JCB 2401/0219 O RING 9

JCB 2401/0507 O RING (P564) 5

JCB 2401/0508 O-RING 12

JCB 2401/0606 O RING BS014 NBR90 8

JCB 2401/0608 O RING 10

JCB 2403/0017 O RING 2

JCB 2403/0236 O RING 10

JCB 2409/0205 O RING 10

JCB 2410/0104 RB6834 GROMMET.WORK.LIGH (P572) 4

JCB 2410/0112 GROMMET 4

JCB 2410/0304 (W) (P) GROMMET  (P710-T) 1

JCB 2410/1008 (P) GROMMET (MIX) RE-INSTATE 5

JCB 2410/1109 GROMMET 7

JCB 2411/8406 SEAL WIPER 1

JCB 2411/8602P SEAL WIPER 30MM 3

JCB 242/00087 RUBBER MTG - EXHAUST PIPE 2

JCB 246/01235 ROLLER 1

JCB 25/105502 GAITER, LEFT HAND 2

JCB 328/00617 78 BOLT ON TOEPLATE FOR U379 BUCKET  CO 1

JCB 328/00717 STROBE LIGHT KIT 2



JCB 328/01072 CUTTER EDGE ASSY,96,JCB,JD,NH,IR 1

JCB 331/13500 LATCH PLATE 3

JCB 331/16519 SHIM PLATE     CLUTCH 8

JCB 331/16520 FRICTION PLATE 1

JCB 331/24813 PLUG 44MM 3

JCB 331/25566 GAITER-GEAR    LEVER 2

JCB 331/28105 (P) DLP DOOR HANDLE GASKET 7

JCB 331/28347 DRIVE BELT 1150 LA (EACH) 2

JCB 331/31738 (W) PLUG L/H B-POST 4

JCB 331/32890 (P) GAITER TRIM MOULDING AUX 1

JCB 331/34822 BOOT-RUBBER 14

JCB 331/40347 RESILIENT MOUNT 1

JCB 331/41728 GAS STRUT P282 1

JCB 331/51868 VALVE NON RETURN W 3

JCB 331/54828 HORN ADAPTOR 1

JCB 02/100318 NUT 8

JCB 02/100322 OLIVE 2

JCB 02/101405A SEAL-ATOMISER 3

JCB 02/101407 GASKET 4

JCB 02/101408 GASKET 3

JCB 25/221933 SEAL WIPER 3

JCB 25/221935 SEAL POPPET KIT 2

JCB 25/222112 KIT ORING 3

JCB 25/222162 CAPSCREW SOCKET HE 6

JCB 25/222163 CAPSCREW 4

JCB 25/222198 PLATE, SEAL 2

JCB 25/222416 AUXILIARY RELIEF VALVE 1

JCB 25/223602 KIT -SEAL 1

JCB 25/401408 KIT SEAL (2 PER PK) 21

JCB 25/606112 O RING 98

JCB 25/606116 O RING 6

JCB 25/606812 O-RING 13

JCB 25/606835 SEAL WIPER 4

JCB 25/606836 O RING 1

JCB 25/606844 SPRING 5

JCB 2503/43213 CLAMP HOSE 1

JCB 2520/71512 REDUCER 1

JCB 2521/10303 NIPPLE 1

JCB 2521/10315 CONNECTOR 1



JCB 2521/10613 CONNECTOR 1

JCB 2528/20325 HOSE 1

JCB 256/05709 RUBBER COVER - DUMP SWITC 8

JCB 257/16801 MOUNTING 3

JCB 259/93303 KEY RING (R) 2

JCB 2611/00126 O-RING 1

JCB 263/05502 GASKET 8

JCB 263/05503 GASKET 8

JCB 265/01843 BEARING OILITE 3

JCB 265/02157 JOINT BALL 3

JCB 274/00233 MOUNTING RESILIENT 1

JCB 2772/02023 O-RING 2

JCB 2772/08030 O-RING 1

JCB 2772/19530 O-RING 2

JCB 2772/90112 O-RING 1

JCB 2773/80106 RING SEAL 1

JCB 2774/60092 SEAL 1

JCB 2883/22690 HOSE 1

JCB 2883/28205 HOSE 1

JCB 2883/36010 HOSE 2

JCB 2883/40194 HOSE 1

JCB 290/00701 DOOR STRAP 1

JCB 332/C4374 INDUCTION FILTER SCAVENGE 1

JCB 332/C7128 WASHER 39X60X3.2MM 3

JCB 332/C9146 BOTTOM ANTI-RECIRC.FOAM AWS 1

JCB 332/D0924 WEAR PAD SUPPORT PLATE 6

JCB 332/D2546 PLUG SEAL 10

JCB 332/D4633 SHIM WEAR PAD 6

JCB 332/D4635 SHIM WEAR PAD 6

JCB 332/D4903 MX150 SKT TERM GOLD 20

JCB 332/D7550 ACTUATOR AUTO MANUAL 4

JCB 332/F0146 WEAR PAD SHIM 3

JCB 332/F5645 CIRCLIP 2

JCB 332/F7495 GASKET SEAL 2

JCB 332/F7648 SEAL U RING 2

JCB 332/F7670 SEAL U RING 2

JCB 332/G0719 LINER BEARING 70X84X57 2

JCB 332/G3450 JCB DECAL - 540MM X 169MM 1

JCB 332/G7841 HOSE-10 BSP LP 350MM 1



JCB 332/G7857 HOSE-10 BSP LP 355MM 1

JCB 332/G7896 HOSE-10 BSP LP 1400MM 1

JCB 332/G9353-1 MIRROR GLASS HE 1

JCB 332/L3506 SEAL WIPER 1

JCB 332/L3507 SEAL WIPER 1

JCB 332/L3585 SEAL KIT 2

JCB 332/L3681 SEAL KIT 2

JCB 332/L3690 SEAL WIPER SEAL 2

JCB 332/L3691 KIT SEAL 3

JCB 332/L4551 KNOB THREADED 1

JCB 332/L7311 BLADE-WIPER - 600MM 1

JCB 1315/3320Z BOLT M8X100 2

JCB 1315/3410Z BOLT M10X40 2

JCB 1315/3415Z BOLT M10X65 2

JCB 32/207700 STACK CAP 1

JCB 32/400303 SEAL 10

JCB 32/400505 PLUG DRAIN 6

JCB 32/904711 SEAL WASHER 6

JCB 32/904713 SCREW 7

JCB 32/904714 O RING 9

JCB 32/906802A ELEMENT PQ20X10 8

JCB 32/910601A FILTER, PQ275 OIL TRANSMISSION 3

JCB 32/911501 ELEMENT 2

JCB 32/914212 BOWL FILTER - ATB 1

JCB 32/925255 ELEMENT 1

JCB 32/925336 ELEMENT, SAFETY AIR FILTER 1

JCB 32/925968 FUEL FILTER 3

JCB 32/926040 PLUG AIR VENT 3

JCB 320/03511 ADJUSTER.VALVE LASH (BR3) 14

JCB 320/04113 GASKET.OIL COOLER COVER (BR3) 2

JCB 320/04421 GASKET - OIL FILLER 9

JCB 320/05567 GASKET AIR DUCT(NEW 320/05512) 1

JCB 320/06524 SEAL.FUEL INJECTOR 1

JCB 320/06688 WASHER COPPER(KANBAN) 10

JCB 320/07189A CLIP 4

JCB 320/09346R MOTOR -STARTER 12V 1

JCB 332/X1892 PIPE CLAMP TWIN-10 1

JCB 332/X1895 PIPE CLAMP TWIN -16 1

JCB 332/X1906 CLAMP-TWIN COVER PLATE 1



JCB 332/X2337 CLAMP - TWIN COVER PLATE 1

JCB 332/X4907 LH INDICATOR MNT-BLACK PAINT 1

JCB 332/X8150 CAC RETURN HOSE - LP T4 1

JCB 332/X8209 GLASS FRONT-LAM 1

JCB 332/X9648 SEAL - PLENUM LOWER 2

JCB 333/A6182 GASKET-STD DOOR HANDLE 2M 22

JCB 333/C3140 BARREL LOCK 1

JCB 333/C6194 SEAL - AIR FILTER 2

JCB 333/F8126 BULB 14

JCB 333/H5164 RETAINER OIL 8

JCB 333/H5636 GASKET INTAKE FLAN 1

JCB 333/H5640 INTAKE MANIFOLD 1

JCB 333/P7531 CAP UNVENTED FOR WASHER BOTTLE 1

JCB 333/T0717 BEACON 24V THREE POINT FIXED 1

JCB 333/T9732 HOSE -12 BSP HP 1040MM A 1

JCB 333/W7816 BLOCK HEATER BRKT 1

JCB 4029/16121 BRAKE SHOE/A 4

JCB 4029/17473 SLEEVE 1

JCB 4029/17474 INSULATOR 1

JCB 445/03023 PIVOT PIN 2

JCB 445/03031 BAULK ROLLER (SELECTOR LO 1

JCB 445/12303 THRUST WASHER 2

JCB 445/12305 OIL BAFFLE PLATE 2

JCB 445/12313 PISTON LINER 1

JCB 445/14001 DOWEL 3

JCB 445/26108 THRUST WASHER 8

JCB 45/911301 DUST CAP QRC FEMALE A13 B 1

JCB 450/24417 SCREW 4

JCB 458/20281 FRICTION PLATE D40 2

JCB 458/20286 COUNTER PLATE D40 6

JCB 476/25007A SPACER 7

JCB 529/38602 CLEVIS PIN 7

JCB 548/12801 KIT SEAL 1

JCB 549/90129 COUPLING QUICK MAL 1

JCB 549/90131 CAP DUST 1

JCB 549/90132 PLUG DUST 1

JCB 549/91044 CLAMP 2

JCB 581/18102 FILTER ELEMENT 10 MICRON 1

JCB 581/M8565 FILTER - TRANSMISSION 1



JCB 597/60003 LOCK WIRE 3

JCB 611/21000 HOSE 1/4BSP 470MM 2

JCB 828/00207 O RING (200-015-4470) 3

JCB 828/00261 RUBBER BUFFER 1

JCB 828/00316 BONNET STOP - FRONT 2

JCB 1318/3512Z BOLT M12X50 NYLON 6

JCB 1321/0405Z BOLT 2

JCB 1321/0407Z SET SCREW M10X25 8

JCB 1340/0304Z THIN LOCKNUT 7/16 UNF 2

JCB 1340/0603Z NUT 5/8UNF STD SELF LOCK 1

JCB 1356/0204Z BACK NUT 1/2BSP 9

JCB 1356/0205Z (P) BACK NUT 5/8 BSP 7

JCB 1360/0202Z SET 2BA X 1/2 2

JCB 1370/0602Z NUT THIN M16 - USING 826/01328 4

JCB 1371/0403D (W) (P) NUT M12 SELF LOCK 2

JCB 1391/3201 CAP SCREW M6X10 9

JCB 1391/3209D (W)(P)CAP SCREW M6 X 35(P849)(KANBAN) 8

JCB 1391/3307D CAP-SCREW M_8 L-_25MM 4

JCB 1391/3309D CAP SCREW M8X35 (P564) 16

JCB 1391/3309Z CAP SCREW M8X35 3

JCB 1391/3317Z CAP SCREW M8X75 18

JCB 1391/3420D CAPSCRW M10 X 100 LG 3

JCB 1391/3509 CAPSCREW M12X35 1

JCB 1391/3511D CAP SCREW M12X45 3

JCB 1391/9402 CAP-SCREW M_4 L-_12MM 8

JCB 140/00797 SPACER 2

JCB 1403/0002 1/4BSP ALUM WASHER SOFT 6

JCB 1406/0020 BONDED WASHER- 11

JCB 1406/0029 WASHER BONDED 1-1/4BSP 2

JCB 141/00936 RESILIENT MOUNT 4

JCB 1410/0002Z WASHER 5/16 SMALL PLAIN 10

JCB 1410/0007Z WASHER 5/8 SMALL PLAIN 15

JCB 1411/0007D (W) (P) WASHER, 5/8  MEDIUM 17

JCB 1412/0001D WASHER 1/4 LARGE PLAIN 41

JCB 1412/0004D WASHER 7/16 LARGE 8

JCB 1412/0004Z WASHER 7/16  LARGE PLAIN 39

JCB 1420/0005D WASHER M_5 PLAIN 10

JCB 1422/0010 (W) WASHER M14, HARDENED 4

JCB 1430/0102 SCREW NO6X1/2IN 8



JCB 157/18004 (P) PLASTIC HANDWHEEL 3

JCB 159/43500 GUIDE HOSE 1

JCB 1604/2053 ADAPTOR G1/2A M/M 1

JCB 162/01126A SHIM 13

JCB 162/01127A SHIM 14

JCB 162/03041 SEAL 17

JCB 1620/2050 ADAPTOR G1/4A-7/16UNF(M) 1

JCB 1620/2053 1620/2058 4

JCB 1620/2055 ADAPTOR G1/2A X 7/8 SAE (P564) 1

JCB 809/00125A BUSH 1

JCB 809/00131 BEARING (60X70) 3

JCB 811/30088 PIVOT PIN 50.80/50.70X1330 1

JCB 811/90471 P/PIN 44.49/44.37*166.5 COATED(348/00016 5

JCB 811/90583 P/PIN 44.92/44.82*320 COATED (348/00046) 1

JCB 813/00184 PISTON SEAL 5

JCB 813/00203 GASKET 1

JCB 813/00208 GASKET 7

JCB 813/00211 GASKET 4

JCB 813/00242 GASKET 10

JCB 813/00258 GASKET 4

JCB 813/00323 GASKET 4WD FLANGE 22

JCB 813/00345 FIBRE GASKET - EXHAUST EL 3

JCB 813/00356 SEAL 1

JCB 813/00396 SEAL 1

JCB 813/00430 REAR AXLE PIVOT SEAL 2

JCB 813/00439 (W) (P) SEAL-MOTOR HOUSING 2

JCB 813/00456 SEAL 2

JCB 813/10167 HINGE GASKET X300 5

JCB 813/50014 BRAKE SEAL 1

JCB 813/50042 GASKET-GEAR LEVER HSG 18

JCB 813/50056 GASKET - LAYSHAFT - COVER 6

JCB 814/00289 SPRING - OVERLOAD 2

JCB 814/00318 R/H STAY SPRING 1

JCB 814/00441 (W) (PRE-P)-TORSION SPRING 1

JCB 814/10106 SPRING THROTTLE OVERLOAD 3

JCB 814/10170 SPRING COMPRESSION 4

JCB 332/N6583 SEAL GASKET 2

JCB 332/P0162 ANTI-SLIP PAD 1

JCB 332/P7131 LABEL ISO - 06B 1



JCB 332/V8280 HOSE ASSY-AIR CON UNIT TO COMP. 1

JCB 332/W7002 2R2 150W 1PCT RESISTOR 2

JCB 611/31300 HOSE 1

JCB 611/80306 HOSE 1/4 BSP 700 LG 2

JCB 612/35100 HOSE 1

JCB 614/80158 HOSE 5/8X 9990MM 1

JCB 616/80321 LOOP HOSE 1070MM 1

JCB 629/20600 HOSE 1/2BSP 940MM 1

JCB 647/02117A TUBE-1.675 METRES 3

JCB 649/28000 HOSE 1

JCB 649/49800 HOSE DIESEL FUEL 1

JCB 649/51435 1/4 BSP SERVO HOSE 2

JCB 650/10255 HOSE 5/8IN BSP X 1080MM 1

JCB 6801/20025 FILTER/FUEL/IN-LINE 1

JCB 6900/0513 ROLLER   (5) 1

JCB 6900/0560 SCREW TRUSS HEAD M6X25 (DIN 798 4

JCB 700/26200 LAMP -REAR 1

JCB 700/G9351 R/H INDICATOR LAMP 12V 1

JCB 701/00033A DECAL 2

JCB 701/00041A DECAL 1

JCB 701/00052A DECAL 4

JCB 701/10900A INSERT-HTR/BLWR 4

JCB 701/11002 INSERT SIDE H/LIGH 3

JCB 701/11301 INSERT-FOG LIGHT 4

JCB 701/17200 INSERT [RED] 3

JCB 701/58704 (W) (P) SWITCH DECAL BEACON 2

JCB 701/58705 (W) (P) SWITCH DECAL F/WORKLAMPS 1

JCB 701/58828 SWITCH ACTUATOR WASH/WIPE 1

JCB 701/58835 (P) DECAL - RESET SWITCH 3

JCB 701/58842 (W) (P) DECAL - SRS SWITCH 11

JCB 701/58892 (P) WORKLIGHTS ACTUATOR 2

JCB 701/58894 (P) BOOM WORKLIGHT ACTUATOR 4

JCB 701/58937 ACTUATOR - AUTO IDLE 3

JCB 817/20034 DECAL - 4CX 15FT 2

JCB 817/70104 LABEL - ISO-02B 2

JCB 819/00099 SPACER 60/8X5MM 2

JCB 819/00100 SHIM 2

JCB 819/00147 SPACER 3MM 7

JCB 821/00185 RUBBER-INSERT 1



JCB 821/00190 CIRCLIP - OPTIMAS PART! LINE SIDE 43

JCB 821/00231 CLIP 16

JCB 821/00280 HOSE CLAMP 3

JCB 823/00030 WASHER 3

JCB 823/00264 SEALING WASHER 6

JCB 823/00408 WASHER 30

JCB 823/00445 WASHER 3

JCB 823/00471 SHIM 1.4MM 6

JCB 823/00578 WASHER 7

JCB 823/00589 WASHER 2

JCB 823/10355 SPACER - NEEDLE BRG 1

JCB 823/10357 WASHER 6

JCB 823/10631 WASHER -HARDENED 4

JCB 823/10877 REBOUND WASHER 4

JCB 826/00425 DRAIN PLUG 8

JCB 826/00622 (P) NUT M12 X 1.0 PLAIN (RE-520) 6

JCB 826/00875A CIRCLIP 3

JCB 826/00879 NUT DRIVE 4

JCB 826/00900 SCREW 3

JCB 826/00970 (W) PUSH ON FASTENER 7

JCB 826/00972A NUT-RIVET 6

JCB 826/01048 CIRCLIP 1

JCB 826/01065 (W) (P) GRUBSCREW M8 X 8L 8

JCB 826/01084 BOLT M10 X 25L 6

JCB 826/01102 RIVET NUT-M8(KANBAN) 7

JCB 826/01103 RIVET NUT-M8 (BR3) 12

JCB 826/01111 PLOUGH BOLT 7

JCB 826/01116A BOLT 1

JCB 826/01405 BUTTON FIR TREE 6

JCB 826/01434 BOLT M10 X 35L 7

JCB 331/59839 SHIM WEAR PAD 2

JCB 331/60589 MOUNTING 5

JCB 332/C0479 (W) (P) RADIO BLANK PLT 3

JCB 332/C2218 BATTERY LEAD +VE 1600MM 95 1

JCB 333/X3884 STOP PAD 2

JCB 333/Z2202 OIL SEAL 3

JCB 334/D4934 REAR LAMP R/H LED 1

JCB 334/E6187 TOEPLATE 1

JCB 334/G5707 RAY PLUG SM QC9.89 N 3



JCB 334/H2107 REAR LAMP L/H LED 1

JCB 334/L6500 KIT SOLENOID VALVE 1

JCB 334/P2766 KIT SEAL 1

JCB 334/R0545 24V 319 WIPER MOTOR 411-416S 2

JCB 334/U2117 125A MIDI FUSE 2

JCB 335/B4669 (W) (P) DISC HORN -LOW 12V DIODE 1

JCB 340/00184 DRAIN HOSE & KEEPER 1

JCB 400/A6178 UREA PRESSURE HOSE 5

JCB 400/M4342 UREA PRESSURE HOSE 10

JCB 4000/2601U EP TRANSMISSION FLUID SAE 30 1 GAL 1

JCB 4000/4801U OP GEAR OIL 75W-140 5L 3

JCB 4003/1119 JCB SPECIAL HAMMER GREASE 400G 10

JCB 701/E0079 SWITCH PANEL 12V 2POS SP 1

JCB 701/E8825 ACTUATOR-BEACON LIGHTS ET  (REF) 5

JCB 7130/21806 O-RING 2

JCB 7130/21813 O-RING 4

JCB 7130/21821 O-RING 2

JCB 7130/21826 O-RING 3

JCB 7130/21827 O-RING 4

JCB 714/04800 BLADE WIPER 2

JCB 714/05101 SEALS 1

JCB 7141/21918 O RING 2

JCB 716/09500 RELAY - SOLENOID PROTECTION (BR3) 1

JCB 716/26600 RELAY N/O 24 VOLT 1

JCB 717/03900 FUSE 4

JCB 717/07000 RADIO 1

JCB 717/11030 FUSE 30 AMP 1

JCB 717/11050 FUSE 50 AMP 1

JCB 717/11060 FUSE 60 AMP 2

JCB 7170/20531 SLEEVE COUPLING SL 1

JCB 720/10002 BULB 12V-21W 14

JCB 720/10034 BULB 12V-5W 2

JCB 720/10044A BULB 12V-45/40W 1

JCB 7201/0070 CRIMP TERMINAL 11

JCB 7204/0007 CRIMP TERMINAL 2

JCB 721/E8041 RH HEADLIGHT LINK LEAD 2

JCB 721/E8042 LH HEADLIGHT CONVERSION L 2

JCB 7211/53540 GAS SPRING 1

JCB 7212/0005 2 WAY WPACK SHROUD HSG (REM) 1



JCB 7242/28166 STRAP 4

JCB 727/00002 3 WAY DT MALE HSG RESISTO HIX TLTE (P524 1

JCB 728/31800 PC3 AUX ECU 1

JCB 926/06600 (W) (W) (P) RUBBER GLAZING 50MTR ROLL 7

JCB 926/13200-1/2 FOAM SEAL ** 1

JCB 926/19708 SEALING PROFILE 655MM. 1

JCB 93201042 LABEL FRONT JCB LO 1

JCB 980/89479 BOX ASSY-EXT MIRROR USA 1

JCB 985/A9851 KIT-SSL QHITCH RADIAL SP JCB 1

JCB 988/00031 ELEMENT AIR PQ150 1

JCB 991/00006 KIT RAM SEAL 1

JCB 991/00012 KIT RAM SEAL 1

JCB 991/00020 KIT RAM SEAL 1

JCB 991/00052P KIT SEAL 1

JCB 826/01506 NUT.M20X2.5.SELF LOCK 2

JCB 826/01510 CSK SCREW M12X30 8

JCB 826/01512 SCREW M10X25 COUNTERSUNK 1

JCB 826/01539 U BOLT P36 TURBO 2

JCB 826/01540 CLAMP BASE P36 TURBO 1

JCB 826/01560 SCREW M6X25 BUTTON SOCKET 51

JCB 826/01616 BUTTON HD.SCREW.M10X25 LG 13

JCB 826/01787 FLANGED LOCKNUT M10 47

JCB 826/01798 J-BOLT M6X200MM 4

JCB 826/10594 NUT NYLOC M10 X 1. 6

JCB 826/10704 BOLT L 1

JCB 826/10811 SCREW M8X30 COUNTERSUNK 26

JCB 826/10837 PIVOT BOLT M6X30 4

JCB 826/10879 M6 LOW PROFILE HEX BOLLHO (BR3) 3

JCB 826/11013 SCREW FLANGE HEAD 5

JCB 826/11043 FASTENER, M6 HEX OPEN ENDED (BR3) 10

JCB 826/11058 DELTA PT SCREW M5X50 LONG 3

JCB 826/11071 RIVET NUT M5 ROUND 17

JCB 826/11392 NUT, M6 CLIP-ON 2

JCB 827/20340 GLASS LH 1

JCB 827/20365 GLASS LH QUART/LT 1

JCB 827/20366 GLASS RH QUART/LT 1

JCB 827/30422 GLASS DOOR, LOWER 1

JCB 827/30456 GLASS FRONT QUART 1

JCB 827/30459 GLASS LOWER DOOR 1



JCB 827/30468 (W) (P) (W) FRONT WINDSCREEN~LDL 520S 1

JCB 827/30566 (W) (P) GLASS L/H DOOR TOP TINTED~BHL P1 1

JCB 827/80248 GLASS LH WINDOW-FLAT 2

JCB 827/80473

(P) GLASS R/H DOOR BLACK 

LOGO~BHL(REINST 1

JCB 828/00068 SEMI BLIND GROMMET 1

JCB 828/00081 O RING 2

JCB 828/00148A O RING 2

JCB 828/00152 PLUG 1

JCB 828/00187 GROMMET 3

JCB 828/00327 O RING 200 255 4470 99 1

JCB 828/00328 REF: RB6885 OPEN GROMMET 7

JCB 828/00351 RING OIL 1

JCB 828/00412 SEAL-O RING-200-141-447 8

JCB 828/00418 O-RING 1

JCB 828/10180 ORING 7

JCB 828/10181 ORING 2

JCB 828/10222 O RING 13

JCB 828/10266 O RING 4

JCB 828/10334 O RING 2

JCB 829/30942 SPACER 3

JCB 829/31270 BUSH 11.2X20X12.7 6

JCB 829/31603 SPACER 6

JCB 831/00064 BEARING 16X20X25 3

JCB 831/00117 BEARING 1

JCB 834/00334 HOSE 2

JCB 834/00412 BOTTOM HOSE 1

JCB 834/00685 HOSE BOTTOM 1

JCB 834/10763 GA COOLER HOSE TRANS.OIL 1

JCB 834/11543 HOSE SILICON - TURBO OUT 1

JCB 835/00074 CAP 1

JCB 835/00075 NUT CAP M12 6

JCB 892/00075 ADAPTOR F/F 1/2BSP X 1/2BSP 2

JCB 892/12359 CAP KIT FIE T4 2

JCB 903/08406 O RING 1

JCB 904/06500 WIPER SEAL - BLACK 10

JCB 904/07100 SEAL (C.CLIMAX) 8

JCB 904/07700 DUAL LIP SEAL 110 X 140 X 2

JCB 904/14300 SEALING RING  4WD  PTFE 8

JCB 904/20210 SEAL RING      40 DIA 3



JCB 904/20333 SEAL, FUEL CAP 1

JCB 904/50008 SEAL - COMBI 90 X 120 X 1 1

JCB 904/50022 SEAL RING 4WD PTFE (REN10 6

JCB 904/50024 SEAL RING 50DIA 4

JCB 911/16600 WA BUCKET PIN 270MM 1

JCB 913/01100 (W) CLEVIS ASSEMBLY 5

JCB 913/01102 SAFETY CLIP. 2

JCB 914/30901 KIT SPIDER 2

JCB 816/17108 ADAPTER 2

JCB 816/20049 ADAPTOR 1

JCB 816/60040 BLEED SCREW(KANBAN) 5

JCB 816/81023 PLUG - 9/16 UNF 5

JCB 816/90044 BLANKING CAP 3/8 BSP 2

JCB 816/90153 ADAPTOR F/M 2

JCB 816/90534 PLUG - 7/16UNF 3

JCB 817/01208 DECAL SWL LIFT REG 4

JCB 817/02371 DECAL 1

JCB 817/02411 DECAL 2

JCB 817/17580 DECAL JCB 1

JCB 993/62200 SEAL KIT 1

JCB 993/99177 KIT O RING IMPER 1

JCB 993/99178 O RING KIT METRIC 1

JCB 993/99528 GASKET-SEALING 13

JCB 993/99561 O RING 1

JCB 993/99601 MOTOR-HEATER 1

JCB 993/99666 (W) (P) CLAMP 1

JCB 02/100317 NUT 8

JCB 02/100322 OLIVE 10

JCB 02/100664 OLIVE 11

JCB 02/130142A ELEMENT PQ87X10 1

JCB 02/192069 BUSH 8

JCB 02/200086 GASKET 1

JCB 02/200087 O RING 10

JCB 02/200518 GASKET 4

JCB 02/200823 GASKET 1

JCB 02/200976 GASKET 2

JCB 02/201366 TWIN FAN BELT 1275MM 1

JCB 02/201545 RING 1

JCB 02/201546 O RING 2



JCB 02/201684 GASKET 1

JCB 02/201855 GASKET 6

JCB 02/202084 O RING 7

JCB 02/202086 RING 5

JCB 02/202219 NUT NUT 1

JCB 02/202353 O RING 9

JCB 1370/0203D NUT M8 STD SELF LOCK 4

JCB 1370/0301D NUT M10 PLAIN 5

JCB 1370/0401D PLAIN NUT M12 57

JCB 1370/0402Z NUT M12 THIN PLAIN 7

JCB 1370/0601D NUT M16 STD TLTE 10

JCB 1370/0601Z NUT M16 STD PLAIN 8

JCB 1370/0602Z NUT THIN M16 - USING 826/01328 2

JCB 1370/0603Z NUT M16 STD SELF LOCK 5

JCB 1370/9401Z NUT M4 STD PLAIN 118

JCB 1380/0004 CAPSCREW 8

JCB 1390/0408 (W) GRUB SCREW M10X30 9

JCB 1390/0810Z GRUB SCREW M20X40 2

JCB 1391/3108Z CAP SCREW M5X30 1

JCB 1391/3205D CAP SCREW M6X20 (P313) (REINSTATE) 1

JCB 1391/3507D (W) (P) CAPSCREW M12X25 LG 8

JCB 1391/9402 CAP-SCREW M_4 L-_12MM 10

JCB 1403/0001 WASHER 1/8BSP ALUMINIUM 8

JCB 1406/0008 WASHER BONDED 1/8BSP(KANBAN) 4

JCB 1406/0014 BONDED SEAL 3

JCB 1406/0018 WASHER 20

JCB 1406/0019 WASHER BONDED 5/8BSP 6

JCB 1406/0021 WASHER BONDED 1 BSP 2

JCB 1406/0026 WASHER BONDED 1BSP 5

JCB 1412/0005Z WASHER 1/2 LARGE PLAIN 20

JCB 142/00680 FASTENER FIR TREE 3

JCB 1420/0004Z WASHER M4 PLAIN 7

JCB 1420/0012D WASHER M20 PLAIN 25

JCB 1420/0012Z (W) (P) WASHER M20 PLAIN 15

JCB 1425/0008Z WASHER M10 SPRING 48

JCB 1425/0011Z WASHER M16 SPRING 84

JCB 1425/0012Z WASHER M20 SPRING 20

JCB 15/920110 CYLINDER MASTER 2

JCB 159/69899 WEAR PAD ASSEMBLY 1



JCB 159/69914 PAD-WEAR 1

JCB 160/00980 CATCH SIDE WINDOW 1

JCB 160/00993 PAD-WEAR 1

JCB 162/01556 SHIM 150 X 90 X 1. 1

JCB 162/02505 SHIM 150X95X0.7MM 3

JCB 32/925404 ELEMENT AIR PQ96 2

JCB 32/925694 FUEL FILTER ELEMENT 2

JCB 32/925733 SEAL 3

JCB 32/925763

ELEMENT, FUEL WATER/SEDIMENT 

CARTRIDGE 4

JCB 05/900306 OIL SEAL 1

JCB 10/904170 O RING 4

JCB 120/93201 (W) (P) R/H HANDLE 1

JCB 120/93202 (W) (P) L/H HANDLE 1

JCB 122/62401 GASKET-FILLER CAP 1

JCB 122/67459A TOLERANCE RING 3

JCB 123/00529 GROMMET 2

JCB 123/02453 WASHER 5

JCB 123/04939 (W) (P) STOWAGE CATCH-VANDAL CVR 1

JCB 123/05226 SPACER 4

JCB 123/05775 (W) SPACER 48MM-P12 4

JCB 123/06173 DISC SENSOR 1

JCB 123/06276 CAP 0.5BAR 1

JCB 123/06309 COVER ACCESS FLAP 1

JCB 123/06310 PANEL S/PROOFING 2

JCB 123/06431 DRIVE BELT 1

JCB 123/06578 CAP PRESSURE 1

JCB 123/06915 WASHER CAP 48

JCB 123/06916 CAP 4

JCB 123/07689 GAITOR 2

JCB 123/08001 JOINT BALL END M8 LH 3

JCB 126/01153 (W) (P) PARKBRAKE LEVER ASSEMBLY 1

JCB 128/C1973 PIPE LH FEED PIPE 1

JCB 1305/3222Z BOLT 3/8UNFX3 1

JCB 1315/0203D SET-SCREW M_6 L-_16MM 96

JCB 1315/0207Z SET-SCREW M_6 L-25MM 1

JCB 1315/0208 MET SCREW M6 X 30MM LONG 9

JCB 1315/0208Z SET-SCREW M_6 L-30MM 67

JCB 1315/0305D SET-SCREW M_8 L-_20MM 9

JCB 1315/0403D (W) (P) SET SCREW  M10X16(RE INSTATE) 25



JCB 1315/0509Z SET SCREW M12X35 4

JCB 1315/0709Z SET SCREW  M16X35 10

JCB 1315/0710Z SET SCREW M16X40 11

JCB 1315/0711Z SET SCREW M16X45 10

JCB 1315/3212Z (W) (P) BOLT M6X50 17

JCB 1315/3220D BOLT M6X100 2

JCB 1315/3410D HEX.BOLT M10X40 LG  (P664/P545) 24

JCB 1315/3418Z BOLT M10X80(KANBAN) 2

JCB 1315/3419Z BOLT M10X90 2

JCB 1315/3422Z BOLT.M10X120MM LONG 9

JCB 1315/3518Z BOLT M12X80 8

JCB 1315/3520Z BOLT M12X100 5

JCB 1315/3521Z BOLT M12X110 8

JCB 1315/3717Z BOLT M16X75 2

JCB 1316/0305Z SET SCREW M8X20 4

JCB 1316/0407Z SET SCREW M10X25(KANBAN) 10

JCB 1316/3414 BOLT M10X60 21

JCB 1317/3307Z SCREW(KANBAN)  (P785) (BR3) 19

JCB 1318/0508Z SET SCREW M12*30 5

JCB 1318/0511Z SET SCREW M12*45 9

JCB 1321/0201D SET SCREW M6 X 12 2

JCB 1370/0201D NUT M_8 STD PLAIN 97

JCB 332/C2616 BRACKET CAC PIPE 1

JCB 332/C6514 J-BOLT M6X250MM 1

JCB 332/C9753 RAD SEAL 2

JCB 332/E3382 LOCKOUT VALVE DOUBLE 1

JCB 332/E4179 DUST CAP Q/R HQ19 BLUE 2

JCB 332/E9283 KIT COOLING 1

JCB 332/G7329 CABLE CONTROL 1

JCB 332/L7311 BLADE-WIPER - 600MM 1

JCB 332/V7569 LIGHT GUARD WA 1

JCB 332/W0202 GA PIVOT PIN 75 X 187 (COATED) 3

JCB 02/203009 GASKET 1

JCB 02/203010 GASKET 1

JCB 02/291016 BOLT 8

JCB 02/291017 BOLT 3

JCB 02/291030 BOLT 2

JCB 02/291109 SCREW 22

JCB 02/291116 MANIFOLD NUT M8(KANBAN) 3



JCB 02/300104 SEAL TOP 9

JCB 02/300105 SEAL BOTTOM 1

JCB 02/310364 STUD EXTENSION 1

JCB 02/630301 WASHER 1

JCB 02/630795A FILTER PQ35X10 1

JCB 02/631315 FILTER OIL 1

JCB 02/910886 SEAL RECTANGULAR R 3

JCB 02/911458 GASKET FUEL PUMP 1

JCB 2401/0218 O-RING 2

JCB 2401/0229 O-RING 6

JCB 2401/0508 O-RING 2

JCB 2401/0510 O-RING 10

JCB 25/223731 VALVE SOLENOID ASS 1

JCB 25/606116 O RING 8

JCB 2526/00202 SEAL 4

JCB 2526/00204 CLIP 3

JCB 2526/00205 NUT 8

JCB 2526/00206 SCREEN 2

JCB 265/02834 PIPE BRAKE REAR 1

JCB 265/02835 PIPE BRAKE, REAR LH 1

JCB 2772/19530 O-RING 2

JCB 2779/03029 PLUG 2

JCB 32/202602 ELEMENT AIR PQ=40 1

JCB 32/206002 ELEMENT AIR PQ=60 1

JCB 32/206003A ELEMENT PQ30X10 1

JCB 32/400303 SEAL 3

JCB 32/902302 ELEMENT 1

JCB 32/903103 BOWL 1

JCB 32/903601 ELEMENT - FILTER (FMA-342 2

JCB 32/904703 SEAL WASHER 1

JCB 32/904708 SEAL 7

JCB 32/904714 O RING 9

JCB 32/905302 ELEMENT PQ=300 1

JCB 32/908401 PLUG DRAIN - ATB 6

JCB 32/908402 SEAL 9

JCB 32/909200 FILTER 1

JCB 32/914204 O RING 1

JCB 32/914212 BOWL FILTER - ATB 1

JCB 32/921003 SEAL DUST 2



JCB 32/925254 ELEMENT 1

JCB 4002/0805U JCB HYDRAULIC FLUID HP46 5GAL 16

JCB 4003/1619 JCB SPECIAL SLEW PINION GREASE 400G 1

JCB 448/04802 MASKING RING 6

JCB 45/908401 DUST CAP - QRC A13 RED 2

JCB 450/12703 RING DOWEL IHK 2

JCB 529/38602 CLEVIS PIN 9

JCB 531/23601 TOEPLATE 1

JCB 534/09703 VALVE NON-RETURN 1

JCB 556/00104 SPRING CIRCLIP 7

JCB 581/05602 O RING 4

JCB 581/05603 SEAL 21

JCB 581/05604 SEAL 21

JCB 595/10044 P/HEAD 595/10043P 1

JCB 613/25000 HOSE 21 1/2 STR/90 1

JCB 614/04700 HOSE 5/8BSP 485MM 2

JCB 648/03511 FUEL HOSE:80 LONG X 8 DIA 5

JCB 808/00253 LINER BEARING 4

JCB 811/50578 P/PIN 38.00/38.10*250 (OILED) 1

JCB 813/00113 GASKET 8

JCB 813/00210 GASKET 1

JCB 813/00221 GASKET 3

JCB 813/00317 GASKET -MAINSHAFT 2

JCB 813/00375 GASKET FILLER NECK 10

JCB 813/00456 SEAL 2

JCB 813/00460 PIV.PIN SEAL   55X 65X5/7 2

JCB 813/10167 HINGE GASKET X300 4

JCB 813/10169 WINDOW GASKET ROUND 11

JCB 813/10175 GASKET VALVE   BLOCK 2

JCB 162/02680 SHIM 280X80X3MM 1

JCB 17/919305 DRAIN 1

JCB 20/MM4617 OIL SEAL - SINGLE LIP 1

JCB 2099/08035 COUNTER SUNK SCREW M8X35 5

JCB 2102/0415 PIN TENSION 15

JCB 2103/1112 SPLIT PIN 9

JCB 2201/0013 CLIP - WORMDRIVE 60/80MM(KANBAN) 9

JCB 2203/0041 CIRCLIP 9

JCB 2203/0054 CIRCLIP.EXTERNAL.40MM.506 7

JCB 2301/0006 O RING 96



JCB 2301/0010 O RING 1/2 BSP 82

JCB 2301/0011A O RING 98

JCB 2301/0015 O RING 3/4 BSP 90

JCB 2301/0018 O RING 1 BSP 10

JCB 2302/0907 O RING 10

JCB 2302/0908 O-RING 10

JCB 649/51140 FUEL HOSE 1

JCB 649/51313 HOSE DIESEL FUEL 1

JCB 649/51777 FUEL HOSE 1600MM 1

JCB 653/10064 PIPE 1

JCB 653/40113 R/H PIPE ROD SIDE FEED 1

JCB 700/39600 INDICATOR LAMP 12V - 996.113-007 2

JCB 7001/31302 ELEMENT-SAFETY 1

JCB 7001/31550 SOLENOID 1

JCB 701/05501 IGNITION KEY 3

JCB 701/06500 SWITCH 1

JCB 701/17200 INSERT [RED] 1

JCB 701/19902 KNOB KIT 1

JCB 701/27900 SWITCH 1

JCB 701/34700 SWITCH.PRESSURE.STABS. 2

JCB 701/37400 WATER TEMP SWITCH 1

JCB 701/41700 SWITCH -PRESSURE  M10 YEL 1

JCB 701/57600 SWITCH THERMOSTAT 1

JCB 701/58824 DECAL - SWITCH MAINLIGHTS 2

JCB 701/58825 DECAL BEACON SWITCH 5

JCB 701/58826 DECAL SWITCH F/WORKLAMPS RE-INSTATED 4

JCB 701/58842 (W) (P) DECAL - SRS SWITCH 3

JCB 701/58843 (P) (W) SWITCH ACTUATOR JOYSTICK 1

JCB 701/58895 STABILISER ISOL.ACTUATOR 3

JCB 701/58931 ACTUATOR EMERG STEER WHIT 1

JCB 701/60000 PANEL SWITCH 12V 2

JCB 701/70001 SWITCH COLUMN 1

JCB 701/80389 SWITCH WATER TEMPERATURE 1

JCB 701/E0001 TCH PANEL 12V 2POS 1

JCB 701/E0082 SWITCH PANEL 12V 2POS 1

JCB 701/E8822 ACTUATOR 4WD ETCHED  (REF) 1

JCB 701/E8854 ACTUATOR WIPER 5

JCB 701/L4872 SWITCH ACTUATOR FRONT WORKLAMP 4

JCB 714/20300 WIPER BLADE.1 PIECE 3



JCB 714/40348 FRONT WIPER MOTOR - 24V-D 1

JCB 715/04300 SOCKET BEACON - 14094.00.JCB 2

JCB 716/02400 DUMP RELAY 2

JCB 716/05701 AUTO BLADE FUSE 3A 4

JCB 716/05704 FUSE 7.5AMP 10

JCB 716/05706 FUSE-15AMP 13

JCB 716/05707 FUSE-20 AMP 41

JCB 716/05708 AUTO BLADE FUSE 25A 4

JCB 716/05709 FUSE-30AMP 19

JCB 716/05710 1 AMP FUSE 10

JCB 716/09400 START RELAY 1

JCB 716/15900 (W) MAXIFUSE - 40A 2

JCB 716/16400 FUSE.60 AMP. 2

JCB 716/24800 BLADE FUSE 40A (P960) 18

JCB 716/30138 AUTO BLADE FUSE 2A 44

JCB 716/30148 MINI RELAY 12VOLT 1

JCB 716/G3600 RELAY MICRO 35/20A 12V DIODE 1

JCB 717/00100 THERMOSTART-CAV 1

JCB 717/11030 FUSE 30 AMP 3

JCB 717/11050 FUSE 50 AMP 2

JCB 717/11080 FUSE 80 AMP 3

JCB 7170/34153 VMT 260-120 SCRAPER BLADE 4

JCB 720/10005 BULB 10

JCB 332/X4656 ADA -12 ORB/-12 BARB ELBOW 1

JCB 332/X7231 BLADE-WIPER - 700M 1

JCB 333/C4690 FILTER ELEMENT 1

JCB 333/C8659 RELIEF VALVE 345 BAR 1

JCB 333/D0281 SENSOR-COOLANT LEVEL 2

JCB 333/E0268 ENGINE FUEL 1

JCB 333/H9259 CAP RADIATOR 1

JCB 333/R4242 LH FRONT QUARTER LIGH (P392)~BHL P392 1

JCB 333/X6863 REDUCING ELBOW REINFORCED 1

JCB 333/Z1533 LOCK ASSY 1

JCB 334/D7450 JCB DEF KEY 2

JCB 334/P8773 ABI SWITCH PANEL LH - AUX/HVAC 1

JCB 334/S1965 END CAP DIESEL 1

JCB 335/A0729 RUBBER PLUG 1

JCB 335/B0254 CLAMP PLATE 2

JCB 335/B5190 HOSE-INDUCTION SP 3



JCB 335/B5191 HOSE-CRANK CASE BREATHER 3

JCB 335/E1356 NUT CAP M8 13

JCB 335/G2061 FILTER;RETURN 11

JCB 400/M4342 UREA PRESSURE HOSE 5

JCB 4000/2202L JCB HP GEAR OIL PLUS 5L 2

JCB 828/00081 O RING 4

JCB 828/00086 SEAL 2

JCB 828/00224 O RING 200 824 4470 90 2

JCB 828/00238 ORING DOWTY REF 206 757 2

JCB 828/00414 O RING 200-249-4470-99 2

JCB 828/10428 O RING 36

JCB 829/30910 (W) (P) BOSS M8X16X10 1

JCB 834/00340 HOSE 1

JCB 8424/01116 HEADLAMP 1

JCB 904/07100 SEAL (C.CLIMAX) 6

JCB 904/09000 GLAND SEAL 5

JCB 904/09100 WIPER SEAL 5

JCB 904/09300 WIPER SEAL 4

JCB 904/20281 SEAL - TRIPLE LIP 1

JCB 904/20333 SEAL, FUEL CAP 2

JCB 904/50020 SEAL RING PTFE  DIA.35 4

JCB 910/48400 (W) (PRE-P)-BOOMLOCK CABLE C/M 1

JCB 910/60206 CABLE PARKBRAKE 1

JCB 913/02401 SPRING CLIP 5

JCB 913/02601 CLEVIS L/H (P564) 6

JCB 914/84203 CIRCLIP 10

JCB 921/00801 SHIM 0.6MM 8

JCB 921/00803A 0.8MM SHIM 8

JCB 921/00804 SHIM 0.9MM 8

JCB 921/00805 SHIM 1.0MM 16

JCB 921/00807 SHIM 0.5MM 4

JCB 921/53400 SPACER KIT 13

JCB 813/10185 DOOR HANDLE GASKET 1

JCB 813/10187 GASKET LOCKBACK 1

JCB 813/10239 WINDOW GASKET X300 9

JCB 813/10243 WINDOW GASKET X300 3

JCB 813/10244 WINDOW GASKET X300 9

JCB 813/50027 GASKET 3

JCB 813/50042 GASKET-GEAR LEVER HSG 9



JCB 813/M2979 GASKET - VALVE BLOCK 1

JCB 816/20034 ADAPTOR 1/8 BSP MALE - 1/8 FEMALE BSP 1

JCB 816/90007 ADAPTOR G5/8A X 3/4 SAE 1

JCB 819/00097 SPACER 51X80X6MM 1

JCB 819/00143 SHIM 60X130X1.4MM 3

JCB 821/00209 CIRCLIP - L SHAPED 7

JCB 821/00211 SAFETY FASTENER 8

JCB 821/00309A CLIP 2

JCB 821/00318 (P) CIRCLIP 59

JCB 821/00459 CIRCLIP 60MM PIN 2

JCB 821/00494 EXTERNAL CIRCLIP 18

JCB 823/00264 SEALING WASHER 9

JCB 823/00331 WASHER 9

JCB 823/00408 WASHER 50

JCB 823/00413 WASHER - HARDENED 1

JCB 823/00470 WASHER 2

JCB 823/00578 WASHER 8

JCB 823/00599 M10 HARDENED WASHER 21

JCB 823/10357 WASHER 3

JCB 826/00726A SCREW 24

JCB 826/00879 NUT DRIVE 1

JCB 826/01055 BOLT 4

JCB 826/01060 VERBUS RIPP BOLT M14 X 70 1

JCB 826/01089 NUT DOME HEAD M8 4

JCB 826/01111 PLOUGH BOLT 3

JCB 826/01115 WING-NUT M6 44

JCB 826/01159 DOWEL 12X35LG(KANBAN) 1

JCB 826/01182 DOWEL 6*20MMM (KANBAN) 9

JCB 826/01361 BOLT 22

JCB 826/01522 SCREW - REINSTATE (P493) 7

JCB 826/01554 SCREW M8X25 BUTTON SOCKET (P564) 17

JCB 826/01560 SCREW M6X25 BUTTON SOCKET 12

JCB 826/01608 SCREW M16X55 COUNTERSUNK 5

JCB 826/01713 BOLT 1 UNFX10 5

JCB 826/01716 (W) (P) (W) (P) CAPSCREW - M4 X 45LG 14

JCB 826/01814 SCREW CSK M8X35 21

JCB 826/01823 CAP SCREW 3

JCB 826/10349 CAP-SCREW M_8 L-_25MM 10

JCB 826/10481 M8 CSK SOCKET HEAD SCREW 52



JCB 826/10901 PLUG 8MM 5

JCB 826/10977 NUT M_8 BOLHOFF 23

JCB 826/11040 SET SCREW M8 X 20 48

JCB 826/11100 M8X40 COUNTERSUNK SOCKET SCREW 7

JCB 826/11531 THUMB SCREW M6X25 8

JCB 720/10043 BULB 12V-4W 10

JCB 720/10047 BULB 12V 5 W 1

JCB 720/10068 BULB 12V 55W H7 1

JCB 720/15003 BULB, MAIN 1

JCB 720/15007 BULB -24V4W 1

JCB 720/20017 BULB 24V-21W 8

JCB 720/20018 BULB 24V-24/6W 7

JCB 720/20035 BULB 10

JCB 7201/0078 TERMINAL CRIMP 4

JCB 7201/0145

CONTACT, SOCKET SIZE 12 FOR HD 

CONNECTOR 4

JCB 7204/0048 DT 16 MALE TERM 1.0-1.5 2

JCB 7204/0049 PIN SOLID, SIZE 16 WIRE 1.0-2.0 MM 2

JCB 7204/0050 PIN 3

JCB 7212/0031 RETAINER (P545) (HIX) 1

JCB 7212/0051 2 WAY DT04 PIN HOUSING (P545) 1

JCB 7212/0052 2 WAY DT06 SOCKET HOUSING (P545) (HIX) 1

JCB 7222/30415 WAY VALVE 1

JCB 7232/0008 2 WAY MAXIVAL FEM HSG BLUE 2

JCB 728/24800 (P) 2.5 SEC DELAY TIMER 1

JCB 923/10176 HOSE ASSY EVAP TO COMP 1

JCB 926/15500 RUBBER SPACER BLOCK 100

JCB 970/61102 S.STEEL GREASE NIPPLE 1

JCB 980/68209 ADAPTOR SOCKET TOOTH 6

JCB 991/00003 KIT RAM SEAL 2

JCB 991/00103P KIT SEAL 3

JCB 991/00131 KIT RAM SEAL 4

JCB 991/00147 SERVICE SEAL KIT   90*60 2

JCB 991/20023 SERVICE SEAL KIT UNIV 100 1

JCB 993/99391 BOLT-ON TOEPLATE 7FT 4IN 1

JCB 998/10401 KIT TIE RODS - ATB 1

JCB 998/10911 CONNECTOR 1

JCB 998/10912 BOLT ASSY 6

JCB 02/630338 GASKET 2

JCB 2411/7603 RING WEAR 3



JCB 1315/3312Z (W) (P) BOLT M8X50 9

JCB 333/X2587 TANK CONNECTOR - 90-37P-9.5D 1

JCB 817/01577 LABEL.READ MANUAL 1

JCB 32/925906 SEAL 3

JCB 32/925968 FUEL FILTER 3

JCB 32/926117 FILTER FUEL SEDIME 1

JCB 32/926138 ELEMENT FUEL FILTE 7

JCB 320/00805

PLUG.CORE.16MMDIA(KANBAN)NEW00896-

OP215 2

JCB 320/04050 O RING.OIL PAN 4

JCB 320/04083 OIL PRESSURE SWITCH (320/A4470 NEW) 2

JCB 320/04084 OIL TEMP SENSOR (A-1929) 2

JCB 320/04092 O SEAL.OIL FILLER CAP (BR3) 1

JCB 320/04113 GASKET.OIL COOLER COVER (BR3) 10

JCB 320/04162 SEAL.OIL PICKUP.OIL PAN (BR3) 3

JCB 320/04179 O RING.OIL COOL.DRN.PLUG 2

JCB 320/04265 WASHER M16 COPPER(KANBAN) 7

JCB 320/04555

WATER TEMPERATURE SENSOR(15573404) 

(BR3) 2

JCB 320/04886 O-RING, ID17.04X3.53MM 10

JCB 320/06194 PRESS SENSOR EXH MAN P3 2

JCB 320/06233 SENS TEMP TURBINE IN NGK(S844) 1

JCB 320/06430 SENS TEMP TURBINE IN 1

JCB 320/06530 WASHER.FUEL INJECTOR 4

JCB 320/06588 CAP.FUEL PIPE 8

JCB 320/07051 O RING.FUEL LIFT PUMP 1

JCB 320/07401 ABI FUEL FILTER(K030596) 1

JCB 320/07779 INJECTOR SEAL - T4 (BLACK)(NEW A7633) 8

JCB 320/08609 BELT 8PK1995 AR3 1

JCB 320/09524 POSITION SENSOR - CAM(25378903-11) (BR3) 2

JCB 320/09649 ACCELEROMETER 3

JCB 320/09650 CRANK SENSOR 2

JCB 320/09687 SENSOR TMAF STR CONN 1

JCB 320/20082 GA BLOCK HEATER KIT 110V 1

JCB 320/A9184 SCR INLET TEMP SENSOR - T4 1

JCB 331/23194 HINGE CAP X300 3

JCB 331/25566 GAITER-GEAR    LEVER 1

JCB 331/27221 BEZEL GLASS SURROU 4

JCB 331/27389 WEAR STRIP BOTTOM 5

JCB 331/28347 DRIVE BELT 1150 LA (EACH) 1

JCB 331/31864 L/H MOUNT FRONT FENDER 1



JCB 331/38151 LINK PLATE 2

JCB 331/38532 (W) SIDE WINDOW HANDLE 2

JCB 817/05155 LABEL HI LITE CHASSIS 7

JCB 333/F0732 DECAL - BIO46 24

JCB 333/J4626 ULTRA LOW SULPHUR FUEL LABEL 9

JCB 332/D1591 STEER MODE DECAL 3

JCB 332/D6633 DECAL: STABILISERS 1

JCB 333/F0733 DECAL - OP46 24

JCB 817/70010 LABEL ISO-02B 2

JCB 817/70008 LABEL ISO-07C 3

JCB 817/70024 LABEL ISO-03B 8

JCB 826/01411 SET-SCREW M_4 L-_16MM PAN HD 9

JCB 332/H3982 M6X80 BUTTON HEAD SCREW (P572) 8

JCB 333/Z2311 SPRING 23

JCB 333/Z2304 EXHAUST JOINT 9

JCB 1315/3720D BOLT M16 L-100MM DACROMET PLATED 4

JCB 701/E8834 ACTUATOR Q-HITCH 4

JCB 335/A8065 COUPLING FEMALE CO 1

JCB 32/925768 HPA MINI FILTER 4

JCB 32/926051 FILTER, HYDRAULIC - 5 MICRON ASSEMBLY 1

JCB 332/E3204 SEAL BOWL TO HEAD 11

JCB 332/E3205 SEAL O RING, BOLT 12

JCB 813/10316 (W) (P) LOCK BACK GASKET 1

JCB 828/10299 GROMMET 1

JCB 333/G2841 GASKET WATER PUMP 1

JCB 320/04890 THERMOSTAT HOUSING 1

JCB 335/G7691 HOSE CLAMP 1/2 1

JCB 1391/3208B CAP SCREW M6 X 30 G12.9 2

JCB 334/P5361 GA USA HANDBOOK 8018 1

JCB 332/S5444 ALTERNATOR BELT 1

JCB 25/606819 KIT SEAL 2

JCB 1391/3308D CAPSCREW  M8 X 30 LG 25

JCB 159/66200 WA LEVER.LIFT/TILT 2

JCB 333/C5571 RING . SEALING 2

JCB 1316/3510Z BOLT M12X40 9

JCB 320/B9365 MEAS HEAD UNIT EXC 1

JCB 334/S4108 STAINLESS STEEL CABLE TIE 2

JCB 30/925975 BLOWER HEATER 1

JCB 1420/0011Z WASHER M16 PLAIN 3



JCB 1315/0307B SET-SCREW M_8 L-_25MM G-_8.8 8

JCB 649/51944 HOSE FUEL, TANK-FILTER 1

JCB 32/925818 KIT DRAIN VALVE 1

JCB 332/R8145 HOSE 3/8 BSP H/P 1550MM 1

JCB 331/27845 EXHAUST CONNECTOR 2WS 1

JCB 334/S9248 LOWER RAD BULKHEAD GASKET 1

JCB 1430/1104 SCREW NO6X3/4 (P545) 100

JCB 828/10271 GROMMET.40 O/DX17 I/D.R 8

JCB 649/51575 A/C HOSE COMP-COND 1

JCB 1317/3210D BOLT 9

JCB 33AP/AA116 HOSE HP, 1/2BSP X 1

JCB 33AP/BA086 HOSE 1/2 BSP HP 860B 1

JCB 33AP/BA092 HOSE 1/2BSP 920MM 1

JCB 33AP/BA094 HOSE 1/2 BSP HP 940B 3

JCB 33AP/DA082 HOSE 1/2 BSP HP 820B 1

JCB 34AP/AA082 HOSE 5/8 BSP HP 820A 3

JCB 826/11206 BEARING STRAP (WITH BOLTS) 4

JCB 02/130109 GASKET 1

JCB 332/D8699 TERMINAL NEGATIVE 1

JCB 826/01232 JACK NUT M6 8

JCB 1317/3421D BOLT FLANGED HEX M10 X 110 G8.8 4

JCB 02/291219 SCREW 6

JCB 02/202476 O RING 8

JCB 332/X5824 TUBE - LPEV DRAIN 1

JCB 333/D3739 SHIM (T4I) 1

JCB 980/A5083 BOX ASSY-PIVOT PIN ASSY 1

JCB 819/00144 SPACER 60X100X6MM 2

JCB 649/51777 FUEL HOSE 1600MM 1

JCB 817/01490 DECAL LIFT 4

JCB 333/C6093 HOSE - 06 BSP HP 9350 A 8

JCB 2498001 MODEL, 535-140 TELEHANDLING     NON-STK 1

JCB 2498006 MODEL, 467 WHEEL LOADER         NON-STK 1

JCB 2101/0303 PIN CLEVIS 3/8 X 3/4 9

JCB 980/A3461 ABI - STREET PAD 1

JCB 331/44724 RUBBER SPACER BLOCK 2

JCB 1315/3522Z BOLT M12X120 8

JCB 332/L3651 SPACER 62.5X60X10 2

JCB 10/904180 BLEED SCREW 9

JCB 826/01810 RIVET NUT M6 17



JCB 35/100801 SOL. VALVE SEAL KIT 1

JCB 907/52800 BEARING TAPER ROLLER 1

JCB 828/00224 O RING 200 824 4470 90 10

JCB 121/34401 FILTER 4

JCB 813/10206 GASKET.PUMP.VARI-FLOW.4CX 2

JCB 1391/3712D SCREW CAP 3

JCB 333/F1645 ELEMENT FILTER 1

JCB 821/00234 TWO HOSE CLAMP T4F (PAIR) 10

JCB 821/00335 CLAMP COVER PLT 6

JCB 813/00411 GASKET 4

JCB 701/80552 ISOLATER SWITCH 1

JCB 1340/0102Z NUT 5/16UNF THIN PLAIN (P564) 9

JCB 333/X0748 SCREW - M10 EJOT DELTA PT 4

JCB 331/59793 WEAR PAD ASSY 3

JCB HD34-18-14PE-072 RECEPTACLE 4

JCB HD36-18-14SE-072 PLUG 3

JCB 813/00453 O RING SEAL 11

JCB 1425/0009D SPRING-WASHER M12 2

JCB 332/D0204 8 INCH BRAKE SERVO 1

JCB 25/220383 SEAL O RING 20

JCB 25/222932 SPRING 10

JCB 904/20284 SEAL TOOLBOX LID 1

JCB 33AG/AA230 OSE -08 BSP HP 2300MM A 1

JCB 821/10163 WORM DRIVE CLIP 4

JCB 333/X2922 PIN-END CAP 1

JCB 917/50200 NEEDLE ROLLER BRG NK45/30 1

JCB 819/00099 SPACER 60/8X5MM 4

JCB 814/00289 SPRING - OVERLOAD 2

JCB 701/E8955 ACUTATOR BRAKE TRANS DUMP 4

JCB 1321/0407Z SET SCREW M10X25 10

JCB 2203/0051 EXT CIRCLIP 38MM [1400 03 5

JCB 400/W5456 SHIM 65 X 38.5 X 1.5THK 1

JCB 333/C0536 CAPSCREW 1

JCB 913/10410 DOUBLE HEADED CLEVIS PIN 5

JCB 826/11053 M8 X 60 SOCKET SCREW 25

JCB 333/H9684 PLUG PLUG 1

JCB 02/291016 BOLT 8

JCB 320/06530 WASHER.FUEL INJECTOR 8

JCB 32/100304 O RING 9



JCB 32/904301 SEAL 1

JCB 1315/3215D BOLT  M6X65 10

JCB 32/906505 O-RING 4

JCB 826/11115 BUTTON HEAD SCREW (P710-T) 4

JCB 826/01144 CABLE TIE - BLACK 200MM(KANBAN) 89

JCB 1315/3314Z BOLT M8X60 9

JCB 1360/0202Z SET 2BA X 1/2 6

JCB 400/W6893 PLATE REAR PAD SHIM BLACK 1

JCB 320/A4901 SWITCH/SENDER.COOLANT(OLD 04588) (BR3) 1

JCB 2103/0711 SPLIT PIN 1/8X1.1/2 10

JCB 828/10428 O RING 9

JCB 1391/3407Z CAP SCREW M10X25 4

JCB 449/05500 DISC SPRING ASSY 1

JCB 834/00209 TOP RADIATOR HOSE 1

JCB 1315/3211Z BOLT  M6 X 45 GRADE 8.8 49

JCB 30/926527 O-RING 2

JCB 30/926526 O-RING 2

JCB 1370/0602D NUT THIN NUT M16 25

JCB 336/C0803 MALE STUD COUPLING PUSH I 2

JCB 905053 TOOTH KIT 1

JCB 334/V7902 MISC SHIM 45/80 DE 1.2MM 1

JCB 334/V7912 MISC SHIM 45/75 DE 0.8MM 4

JCB 823/10578 M6 WASHER BLACK 5

JCB 720/10068 BULB 12V 55W H7 4

JCB 123/05041 VALVE, TYRE - FLEXIBLE 2

JCB 332/R0601 HYDOIL CAP. 1

JCB 32/904100 STRAINER 1

JCB 333/R7331 1CX AC DRIVE BELT 1

JCB 703/05800 RED REFLECTOR 4

JCB 701/60003 (W) (P) PANEL SWITCH 1

JCB 331/65827 CAP FILLER 1

JCB 816/90163 ADAP ELBOW 3/4 1

JCB G8/0 PLUG 1/2BSPP 1

JCB 1406/0016 DOWTY WASHER 9

JCB 1321/3711Z BOLT M16 X 45 LONG 23

JCB 02/600795 FILTER 1

JCB 904/09000 GLAND SEAL 3

JCB 904/09100 WIPER SEAL 3

JCB 02/200484 GASKET 9



JCB 333/F4534 (W) (PRE-P)-PUSH ON FASTENER 2CX/3C 3

JCB 24 31008 JCB TRUCKER CAP 8

JCB 823/10357 WASHER 12

JCB 32/925802 O-RING 2

JCB 332/H3956 BLANKING CAP 2

JCB 1370/0401D PLAIN NUT M12 18

JCB 826/11021 SCREW BUTTON HD M6X20(KANBAN) 10

JCB 1315/0103D SET-SCREW M_5 L-_16MM 25

JCB 1412/0005Z WASHER 1/2 LARGE PLAIN 21

JCB 1317/3318Z BOLT M_8 L-_80MM(KANBAN) 13

JCB 02/291033 BOLT 6

JCB 02/291219 SCREW 2

JCB 7204/0047 PIN 9

JCB 7204/0049 PIN SOLID, SIZE 16 WIRE 1.0-2.0 MM 22

JCB 7210/0052 SIZE 20 CAVITY BLANKING SEAL (SALES SPEC 10

JCB 02/201534 GASKET 3

JCB JCB1831L GREY POLO SHIRT:L 1

JCB 320/00902 SPRINGBAND CLAMP 24MM 8

JCB 2201/0009 CLIP - WORMDRIVE 35/50MM(KANBAN) 9

JCB 162/01126A SHIM 3

JCB 191/30600 CABLE 1

JCB JCB1828M JCB NAVY T-SHIRT:MED 1

JCB JCB1828XL JCB NAVY T-SHIRT:XL 3

JCB 334/E5126 ABI HINGE BLOCK ASSY WIND (P461) 1

JCB 823/00377 PLAIN WASHER 10

JCB 269/40695 HEATER CONTROL KIT ABI 1

JCB 830/13012 BRAKE PIPE LH REAR 1

JCB 333/C3681 F/CHART 512-56 TRUSS JIB 3

JCB 332/X8441 WA - PLUNGER ZINC 2

JCB 331/32144 MOUNTING CENTRE -BONDED 1

JCB 2411/8406 SEAL WIPER 5

JCB 332/C7403 STOP RUBBER 10

JCB 1321/0303Z SETSCREW M8 X 16 8

JCB 700/M1932 HEADLIGHT M120 VERT 12V NO DI DT 2

JCB 826/11531 THUMB SCREW M6X25 22

JCB 332/L3690 SEAL WIPER SEAL 4

JCB 332/D7003 SEAL 2

JCB 813/00456 SEAL 4

JCB 1390/0410D SCREW GRUB 7



JCB 826/01249 RIVET NUT M10 10

JCB 813/50054 GASKET - 4WD 9

JCB 15/920366 BRAKE CALIPER 60MM DIA 1

JCB 811/90436 (W) (P) PIVOT PIN 8X95 (3/4CX) 4

JCB 02/200192 KIT-PISTON RING 3

JCB 1430/0304 S/TAP SCREW 3/4L.PANHEAD(KANBAN) 5

JCB 826/11062 (W) (P) M8 CAGED NUT 10

JCB 04/600207 DISC CLUTCH 8

JCB 02/101962 SWITCH OIL PRESS. 1

JCB 980/67301 COUPLING COVER 2

JCB 332/W1009 DUST CAP MALE HQ12 RED 4

JCB 45/908401 DUST CAP - QRC A13 RED 3

JCB 333/A3458 NUT COVER 21

JCB 02/203035 CAP 1

JCB 334/T9372 GASKET - FRONT WIPER MOTO 1

JCB 4103/2110 8597 HMLC N 310ML 6

JCB 816/90163 ADAP ELBOW 3/4 1

JCB 333/D5172 SOLENOID ENGINE ST 1

JCB 04/600176 DISC 15

JCB 04/600207 DISC CLUTCH 10

JCB 04/600698 DISC, CLUTCH 2

JCB 04/600699 DISC CLUTCH 15

JCB 04/600701 DISC CLUTCH 2

JCB 04/600702 DISC CLUTCH 10

JCB 826/00770 BOLT 5

JCB 826/01249 RIVET NUT M10 8

JCB 826/10793 BOLT SHOULDER M10 2

JCB 827/80376 (W) (PRE-P)-GLASS L/H SIXLIGHT (3C)~3C 1

JCB 826/01106 RIVET NUT M8 6

JCB 333/R6198 JCB INSIGNIA (350 X 109 T4) 1

JCB 242/00178 GASKET.HYD.TANK 2

JCB 823/00322 WASHER M_8 LARGE(KANBAN) 2

JCB 1340/0702Z NUT 3/4UNF THIN PLAIN 2

JCB 02/100053 WASHER 1

JCB 02/100317 NUT 8

JCB 02/101405A SEAL-ATOMISER 3

JCB 02/101437 O RING-OIL COOLER 3

JCB 02/101610 SPACER 3

JCB 02/101785 GASKET 1



JCB 02/101891 GASKET 3

JCB 02/192083 WASHER-THRUST STD 3

JCB 02/192084 WASHER-THRUST STD 3

JCB 02/200040 JOINT 3

JCB 02/200149 GASKET 5

JCB 02/200198 O RING 29

JCB 02/200749 SEAL 3

JCB 02/201097 O RING 2

JCB 02/201123 WASHER 2

JCB 02/201545 RING 1

JCB 02/201714 SEAL 4

JCB 02/203009 GASKET 4

JCB 02/291026 BOLT 2

JCB 02/291028 BOLT 9

JCB 02/291212 WASHER SEAL 6

JCB 02/630142 SEAL 3

JCB 02/630147 SEAL 3

JCB 02/800176 OIL FILTER 1

JCB 02/800226 FILTER-MAIN 3

JCB 02/802946 ELEMENT FILTER KIT 2

JCB 02/910089 SEAL 3

JCB 02/911873 KIT, WATER PUMP 1

JCB 02/912216 ADJUSTER BELT 1

JCB 02/912354 BELT 1

JCB 04/500246A CIRCLIP 4

JCB 04/800577 FILTER 1

JCB 10/300479 KIT-REPAIR 1

JCB 10/906476 O-RING 2

JCB 10/906482 SEAL, O-RING 4

JCB 10/906498 BEARING 2

JCB 10/906509 BREATHER 3

JCB 10/906578 SHIM 6

JCB 103/77101 GASKET 4

JCB 116/00525A STRAP 13

JCB 1207/0019 SPRING BUSH 44.8 * 83 LONG 1

JCB 121/09300 (W) (P) STRAP 2

JCB 122/06615 CAP-HINGE BOLT 8

JCB 122/22001 HINGE CAP (RE-520) 1

JCB 123/02142 SPLASH GUARD 1



JCB 123/03701 BEACON MNTG PLATE 4

JCB 123/05663 (P) (W) STRIKER NUT M10-P12 4

JCB 1305/0204Z SET 3/8UNFX3/4 HT 6

JCB 1305/0408Z SCREW 1/2 X 1-1/4 UNF 1

JCB 1315/0100Z (W) (PRE-P)-BOLT 100

JCB 1315/0208D HEX SCREW M6X32 LG 98

JCB 1315/0308D SET-SCREW M_8 L-_30MM 35

JCB 1315/0311Z SET SCREW M8X45 9

JCB 1315/0409Z SET SCREW M10X35 12

JCB 1315/0507D SET-SCREW M12 L-_25MM 19

JCB 1315/0507Z SET-SCREW M12 L-_25MM(KANBAN) 17

JCB 1315/0511D SET SCREW M12X45 16

JCB 1315/3317Z BOLT M8X75 3

JCB 1315/3412D HEX.BOLT M10X50 LG 3

JCB 1315/3414Z BOLT M10X60 2

JCB 1315/3518Z BOLT M12X80 22

JCB 1315/3722Z BOLT M16X120 2

JCB 1316/3520Z BOLT M12X100 3

JCB 1318/3512Z BOLT M12X50 NYLON 11

JCB 1318/3522Z BOLT M12*120 3

JCB 1321/0509Z SETSCREW-M12X35 (BR3) 2

JCB 1340/0201Z NUT 3/8UNF STD PLAIN 2

JCB 1340/0302Z NUT 7/16UNF THIN PLAIN 9

JCB 1340/0402Z NUT 1/2UNF THIN PLAIN 49

JCB 1340/0603Z NUT 5/8UNF STD SELF LOCK 2

JCB 1356/0203Z BACK NUT 3/8 BSP (3CX COMPACT) 6

JCB 1360/0202Z SET 2BA X 1/2 5

JCB 1360/0204Z SET 2BA X 3/4 1

JCB 1370/0302D THIN NUT M10 3

JCB 1370/0403D NUT M12 STD SELF LOCK 21

JCB 1370/0702Z NUT M20 THIN PLAIN 5

JCB 1390/0408 (W) GRUB SCREW M10X30 5

JCB 1390/0810Z GRUB SCREW M20X40 11

JCB 1391/3103Z CAP SCREW M5X16 2

JCB 1391/3205 CAP-SCREW M_6 L-_20MM 8

JCB 1391/3516D SCREW CAP M12 8

JCB 140/00757 LATCH 1

JCB 1406/0014 BONDED SEAL 2

JCB 1406/0019 WASHER BONDED 5/8BSP 10



JCB 1406/0029 WASHER BONDED 1-1/4BSP 2

JCB 1410/0001D WASHER 1/4IN SMALL 97

JCB 1410/0002Z WASHER 5/16 SMALL PLAIN 12

JCB 1410/0008Z (W) (P) WASHER 3/4 SMALL PLAIN 3

JCB 1412/0007Z WASHER 5/8 LARGE 2

JCB 1416/0004Z WASHER 1/4 SPRING 96

JCB 1416/0005Z WASHER 5/16 SPRING 17

JCB 1416/0008Z WASHER 1/2 SPRING 147

JCB 1417/0014Z WASHER 1/2  EXT LOCK 1

JCB 1418/0011Z WASHER 5/16 INT LOCK 8

JCB 1425/0006D SPRING WASHER M6 (BR3) 153

JCB 1425/0008Z WASHER M10 SPRING 45

JCB 1430/1002 (P) (W) (P) SELF TAPPER NO4X1/2 (P313)(R 325

JCB 15/106700 LOCKNUT 2

JCB 153/52902 SPREADER PLATE 8

JCB 157/30803 GAITER.BLACK.GEAR LEVER 2

JCB 162/03041 SEAL 1

JCB 162/03085 MOULDING LOCK COVER 1

JCB 17/401901 KIT-REPAIR 2

JCB 191/77808 BEARING 4

JCB 20/201802 KIT SEAL 1

JCB 20/202614 KIT SEAL 5

JCB 20/952490 KIT-SEAL 1

JCB 200/44607 BOLT CENTER 9

JCB 210/08006 RETAINING CLIP 9

JCB 2102/0207 (W) (P) TENSION PIN 5/1-P12 8

JCB 2102/0415 PIN TENSION 15

JCB 2103/0305 PIN SPLIT 1/16 88

JCB 2201/0004 CLIP - WORMDRIVE 12/22MM(KANBAN) 1

JCB 2201/0011

(W) (P) CLIP - WORMDRIVE 

40/60MM(KANBAN) 7

JCB 2203/0028 CIRCLIP EXTERNAL 88

JCB 2203/0057 EXT CIRCLIP 42MM [1400 04 2

JCB 2203/0060 EXTERNAL CIRCLIP 45MM DIA 5

JCB 1070870 DECAL, ANGLE IND 2

JCB 3002420 WSHR FLT SAE .75 G8 99

JCB S1401 WEAR PAD-.25X8.75X2 3

JCB 299071 WATER FILTER BAG 1

JCB 3931264 GASKET,VALVE COVER 6

JCB AF1773 FILTER,AIR 1



JCB AF219 Inner Air Element 1

JCB AF2204 RADIAL SEAL OUTER AIR ELEMENT 1

JCB AF2248 RADIAL SEAL OUTER AIR ELEMENT 3

JCB AF2326 OUTER AIR ELEMENT WITH FINS AND LID 2

JCB AF25302 FILTER,AIR 1

JCB AF25565 FILTER,AIR [AF2382] 1

JCB AF25774 FILTER, AIR [FLTGRD] 2

JCB AF327 Outer Air Element 2

JCB AF351KM FILTER, AIR 1

JCB AF4670 FILTER,AIR [FLTGRD] 2

JCB AF485 AIR ELEMENT 3

JCB AF4965 FILTER,AIR 1

JCB AF666 OUTER AIR ELEMENT 3

JCB AF667 INNER AIR ELEMENT 2

JCB AF982M FILTER,AIR [AF594] 1

JCB B1446 Lube Spin-on 1

JCB B7180 FILTER, LUBE  = 2

JCB B99-MPG

MAXIMUM PERFORMANCE GLASS FULL-FLOW 

LUBE 1

JCB BF7784-D FILTER, FUEL  = 3

JCB BT8801-MPG

MAXIMUM PERFORMANCE GLASS HYDRAULIC 

SPIN 3

JCB BT8904-MPG

MAXIMUM PERFORMANCE GLASS HYDRAULIC 

SPIN 1

JCB BW5250

CONTROLLED RELEASE COOLANT SPIN-ON 

WITH 1

JCB FF1073 Primary Fuel/Water Separator Spin-on wit 2

JCB FF1076 HIGH EFFICIENCY FUEL SPIN-ON 1

JCB FF1085 Fuel/Water Separator Spin-on with Drain 2

JCB FF1087 High Efficiency Fuel Spin-on 1

JCB 25/401414 SEAL KIT 1

JCB 25/606844 SPRING 5

JCB 25/924129 O RING 2

JCB 25/929321 CIRCLIP 28

JCB 25/974607 O RING 10

JCB 25/975705 SCREW 40

JCB 256/05709 RUBBER COVER - DUMP SWITC 7

JCB 265/01843 BEARING OILITE 2

JCB 265/01918 FILTER AIR 5

JCB 267/28407 BUFFER RUBBER 1

JCB 2779/03029 PLUG 1

JCB 32/203702 ELEMENT AIR PQ=70 4

JCB 32/203703 ELEMENT AIR PQ=175 4



JCB 32/205702 ELEMENT AIR PQ=70 1

JCB 32/205703 ELEMENT AIR PQ=230 1

JCB 32/400508 WASHER 7

JCB 32/904703 SEAL WASHER 5

JCB 32/904713 SCREW 6

JCB 32/912901 ELEMENT -AIRFILTER 1

JCB 32/917001 ELEMENT FILTER 2

JCB 32/925414 ELEMENT - FUEL 4

JCB 32/925443 FILTER KIT 1

JCB 32/925762 ELEMENT, FUEL FILTER CARTRIDGE 2

JCB 32/925920 FUEL FILTER ASSY 2

JCB 328/00717 STROBE LIGHT KIT 3

JCB 331/16516 COUNTER PLATE  CLUTCH 21

JCB 331/16520 FRICTION PLATE 26

JCB 331/20159 ROLLER ASSY (TRACK) 3

JCB 331/27126 LATCH BONNET 3

JCB 331/31026 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT 1

JCB 331/31200 BALL STUD(REINSTATE) 1

JCB 331/36056 BUCKET TOOTH 11

JCB 331/48323 PUMP WASHER BOTTLE 1

JCB 331/49936 WASHER PUMP 24V 1

JCB 331/52590 STUD 10MM M8X20 8

JCB 331/54551 V - BELT AVX13 X 1020LA 1

JCB 332/A3514 LH RUBBER BOOT~BHL P392 10

JCB 332/C3879 LINK LUCAR TO AMPJPT 1

JCB 332/C4388 BUCKET TOOTH 2

JCB 332/D7839 KIT-SEAL 1

JCB 25003129 GAUGE, 7,500 PSI 3

JCB 25003135 VALVE, CONVEYOR 1

JCB 25003164 KIT, U-CLAMP 1

JCB 26371 BOLT,TRACK WHEEL 20

JCB 30011017 ROLLER BRACKET 2ND S 8

JCB 30031017 BRACKET , 300A ROLLE 5

JCB 31138 GASKET,GREASE FITT 2

JCB 31441091 SHIELD,RUBBER 2

JCB 31801015 KEY OFFSET 1/4 X 5/1 5

JCB 31811015 SQ KEY 1/4 X 1" 3

JCB 35547 GREASE NIPPLE  $$ 3

JCB 38131001 CLEVIS PIN ASSEMBLY 1



JCB 4090 PIN,TRACK 16

JCB 4091 BUSHING, TRACK 30

JCB 4093 BUSHING, MASTER 10

JCB 4094 COLLAR, MASTER 15

JCB 48700 BUSHING 2

JCB 5405-01-02 ADAPTER 1/4M X 1/8F 5

JCB 61258-000 SEAL KIT 1

JCB 6351012 COIL,12V.SOL.HYDRO. 7

JCB 78391 PIN, MASTER 8

JCB 78418 LINK,TRACK R.H. 10

JCB 78419 LINK,TRACK L.H. 10

JCB 80000420 SEAL KIT 1

JCB 80001419 WASHER, THRUST 3

JCB 80001430 BEARING, CUP 6

JCB 80001431 BEARING, CON 6

JCB 80001452 WASHER, THRUST (W-12 2

JCB 80002432 O-RING, SUCTION FILT 3

JCB 80002973 RING, CIRCLIP 1

JCB 80002992 PLUG 3

JCB 80002993 WASHER 1

JCB 80002997 BOLT 4

JCB 80003204 SEAL 2

JCB 80003910 ELEMENT, CUTTER PUMP 5

JCB 80003931 ELEMENT, PRIMARY AIR 1

JCB 80003932 ELEMENT, SECONDARY A 1

JCB 80004323 SEAL,SHAFT 3

JCB 80004725 O-RING 15

JCB 80004727 O-RING 2

JCB 80004732 ELEMENT, CUTTER PUMP 3

JCB 80004901 SCREW RELOCK 6

JCB 80004904 ROLLER, REPLACEMENT 8

JCB 80005095 ROLLER, PR160 TROUGH 8

JCB 9068-04-12 ADAPTER 4

JCB 99499 SPEEDI SLEEVE(W12) 1

JCB 9V5Z10 FILTER,HYDRAULIC 5

JCB A03901 PAINT,CMI YELLOW 17

JCB AG000113 SEAL 3

JCB C09711-01 BOOT 5

JCB FX40482SR2-30 PIN,GAUGE 1



JCB FX524 TEMPLATE 1

JCB FX550J24NC KIT,BELT LACING 2

JCB FXNC-24-1 LACING PIN 2

JCB PB163 O-RING 7

JCB

SV10-47A-6T-N-

12DS VALVE 1

JCB US00889335 COIL,25002410,SOL.VL 5

JCB 00109512 ELEMENT 1

JCB 28831112 BREATHER,LWR HYD. TANK 2

JCB 34007199 RING, SEAL 11

JCB 41136512 ELEMENT 1

JCB 41141512 ELEMENT, FUEL/WATER SEP. 1

JCB 41142012 ELEMENT, FUEL/WATER SEP. 1

JCB 42006612 AIR FILTER 1

JCB 42042112 HYD. ELEMENT 1

JCB 42059012 FILTER, RETURN 1

JCB 42078912 FILTER, OIL - LOWER ENGINE 1

JCB 42079112 FILTER, FUEL LWR ENGINE 1

JCB 42212912 FILTER, HYD. 1

JCB 98878500 FILTER INSERT 3

JCB 716/05703 AUTO BLADE FUSE 5A 25

JCB 716/05704 FUSE 7.5AMP 20

JCB 716/05705 AUTO BLADE FUSE 10A 24

JCB 716/05706 FUSE-15AMP 15

JCB 716/05707 FUSE-20 AMP 2

JCB 716/05708 AUTO BLADE FUSE 25A 10

JCB 716/05709 FUSE-30AMP 25

JCB 716/05710 1 AMP FUSE 6

JCB 716/24800 BLADE FUSE 40A (P960) 25

JCB 716/30084 FUSE 80AMP 2

JCB 716/30138 AUTO BLADE FUSE 2A 40

JCB 717/11050 FUSE 50 AMP 2

JCB 720/10034 BULB 12V-5W 9

JCB 720/10047 BULB 12V 5 W 43

JCB 720/10057 SIDE LIGHT BULB 4

JCB 720/20035 BULB 6

JCB 720/30005 BULB -24V/10W 4

JCB 7201/0058 RECEPTACLE - ATB 1

JCB 7201/0059 RECEPTACLE 2

JCB 7201/0078 TERMINAL CRIMP 1



JCB 7212/0004 2 WAY HW090 MALE RETAINER 2

JCB 729/20655 BATTERY DRY 655 4

JCB 809/00131 BEARING (60X70) 2

JCB 813/00251A GASKET 1

JCB 813/00278 GASKET 2

JCB 813/00356 SEAL 2

JCB 813/00396 SEAL 1

JCB 813/00432 SEAL DIA 110 2

JCB 813/00444 V SEAL-REAR AXLE PIVOT 3

JCB 813/10132 GASKET 3

JCB 813/10164 BRAKE SEAL 1

JCB 813/10165 BRAKE SEAL 1

JCB 813/10170 GASKET L/SHFT  END COVER 7

JCB 813/10243 WINDOW GASKET X300 3

JCB 813/10253 GASKET - OIL FIL 8

JCB 813/50038 GASKET-REVERSER END COVER 9

JCB 813/50044 GASKET-TURRET 17

JCB 814/00354 DETENT SPRING 21

JCB 814/00363 SPRING 1

JCB 816/20034 ADAPTOR 1/8 BSP MALE - 1/8 FEMALE BSP 1

JCB 816/70009 BANJO CONNECTOR 4

JCB 816/80051 TAPER PLUG - 1/8BSP 2

JCB 817/00155 DIESEL LABEL 40

JCB 817/00491A DECAL 4

JCB 817/00590 DECAL 7

JCB 817/01074 DECAL 3

JCB 817/01087 LABEL TIE-DOWN 2

JCB 817/02307 LABEL TRANSMISSION OIL 3

JCB 817/02335 DECAL 4

JCB 817/02336 DECAL 4

JCB 817/04190 (P) (W) (P) JCB LOGO 300 MATT BLACK 3

JCB 817/17885 DECAL-215 2

JCB 821/00216 EXT CIRCLIP  D1400 0330 6

JCB 821/00309A CLIP 7

JCB 821/00318 (P) CIRCLIP 3

JCB 821/00335 CLAMP COVER PLT 1

JCB 821/00361 CIRCLIP 10MM EXTERNAL 24

JCB 821/00418 CLIP 3

JCB 821/00426 (W) (P) CIRCLIP SERIES E 8MM 96



JCB 821/00492 CIRCLIP E SERIES (P545) 93

JCB 822/00123 STUD 16

JCB 822/00124 STUD 8

JCB 823/00102 WASHER 7

JCB 823/00250 SPACING WASHER 1

JCB 823/00316 HINGE MNT.WASHER 6

JCB 823/00331 WASHER 8

JCB 823/00408 WASHER 32

JCB 823/00515 STARLOCK FASTENER 8MM ID 4

JCB 826/00214 BOLT 54

JCB 826/00266 DRIVE FASTENER 9

JCB 826/00547 M6X12PAN HEAD SCRW 2

JCB 826/00614 CIRCLIP 18

JCB 826/00711 RETAINING WASHER 84

JCB 826/00970 (W) PUSH ON FASTENER 4

JCB 826/01048 CIRCLIP 4

JCB 826/01099 RIVET NUT M6(KANBAN) 8

JCB 826/01101 RIVET NUT (BR3) 1

JCB 826/01111 PLOUGH BOLT 12

JCB 826/01218 (P) (W) (PRE-P)-CSK HD SCREW 7

JCB 123/05740 BLANKING PLUG-30MM 15

JCB 123/07330 BOTTLE FRONT SCREEN 1

JCB 126/00104 SEAL KIT 1

JCB 128/11531 GA FRONT GRILLE 1

JCB 128/12635 GA KNOB ABI PLAIN 1

JCB 1305/0106Z SET 5/16UNFX1 HT 6

JCB 347/20321 BUCKET TOOTH (TAN) 10

JCB 40/910659 KIT DAMPER 1

JCB 4000/2602I JCB TRAN FL SAE 30-5G*USE 4000/2602L** 2

JCB 4003/2305 JCB AUTOGREASE 500G 8

JCB 41/932600 WHEEL RIM 16.5 1

JCB 445/03023 PIVOT PIN 1

JCB 445/12313 PISTON LINER 1

JCB 450/20403 PLATE - COUNTER 12

JCB 529/38602 CLEVIS PIN 4

JCB 549/00611 STORM GRAY AERO,POST 1991,16OZ CAN 4

JCB 549/00612 HOSE KIT, W/SPORTS BAG 4

JCB 549/01001 SPECIAL TRANSMISSION FLUID 2

JCB 549/15156 10W ENG OIL 1G 3



JCB 549/39307 TRANS FLUID TO-4 SAE 30 (5 GAL PAIL) 10

JCB 553/03203 BEARING RING 9

JCB 557/00106 SPRING CIRCLIP 9

JCB 580/12174 FILTER PRE CLEANER 9

JCB 581/05605 PACKING RING 1

JCB 581/07003 O RING 7

JCB 629/15300 HOSE 323 STR/90 5

JCB 649/51778 FUEL HOSE 1500MM 1

JCB 649/51866 HOSE FUEL, FILTER-ENGINE 1

JCB 6900/0634 WIPER BLADE - 520MM 1

JCB 6900/0640 WASHER 6X18X1(TIM-100704) 100

JCB 6900/0986 SPACER 2

JCB 700/14002 SW/INSERT-BLACK 3

JCB 700/50024 LENS CRL300 ACRYLI 1

JCB 700/50075 LENS 2

JCB 701/00033A DECAL 4

JCB 701/00037 SWITCH DECAL - BEACON 3

JCB 701/58821 DECAL - HAZARD SWITCH 2

JCB 701/60010 PANEL SWITCH BLANK 2

JCB 704/38300 PANEL INSTRUMENT (ATB) 1

JCB 714/13401 FAN 1

JCB 708 2100 SPRING 2

JCB 709 1724 SOLENOID  [NR] 1

JCB 709 7279 PAD, WEAR 5

JCB 01802700 LINE,FUEL 2

JCB 03465003 HATZ PLUG 13.5 12

JCB 03568700 DIAPHRAM 4

JCB 03616201 RUBBER SEAL 1

JCB 03897300 SHIM 16

JCB 03934400 GASKET,FUEL SOLENOID 1

JCB 04127000 CAP,NUT 8

JCB 04162900 HATZ PLUG 10.2 12

JCB 04228700 JOINT 6

JCB 1000041 PLATE, ENDGATE WEAR | 9000 2

JCB 1000056 CYLINDER, EXTENSION, PRIMARY | 9000 1

JCB 1000142 CHAIN,CONVEYOR SPROCKET, #100 | 9000- 2

JCB 1000867-10 HARNESS, FUEL SOLENOID, WITH DIODE 2

JCB 1001021-02 GASKET, FUEL PUMP,KUBOTA,1000, 1

JCB 1001166-03 STARTER,KUB,TIER3,V3600TB 2



JCB 1001854

CHAIN,C&V,#50,CROWN TO CROWN | 97 

PITCHE 1

JCB 1001998 SLIDE GATE,EDUCTOR,RA400 1

JCB 1002454 CLPG HALF,3 JAW 24MM | EMCO 1

JCB 1002553 SWITCH,ROCKER,ON-OFF 1

JCB 1002554 SWITCH,ROCKER,(ON)-ON-OFF 4

JCB 1002558 BEARING,DISC LOCK,1.969 BORE 2

JCB 108-408 SET SCREW,.500-13X1.75,SQHD 6

JCB 109-406-3A BOLT,PLOW 9

JCB 116-5-1 NUT,HEX,JAM,.500-13 - NUT, 1/2"-13 HEX J 5

JCB 116-8 NUT,HEX,.750-10 | NUT, 3/4-10 HEX 7

JCB 118-7 WASHER,LOCK,.625 | LOCK WASHER, 5/8 10

JCB 1194S SWITCH 2

JCB 120060 SEAL,TANDEM AXLE,685 | THRU SERIAL # 081 2

JCB 2302/0908 O-RING 3

JCB 2353/0027 O-RING 2

JCB 2355/0038 O RING 3

JCB 2400/0210 O-RING 7

JCB 2400/0215 O RING 3

JCB 2400/0219 O RING 7

JCB 2400/0223 O RING 1

JCB 2400/0306 O RING 4

JCB 2401/0006 O-RING 9

JCB 2401/0026 ORING 7

JCB 2401/0101 O RING 5

JCB 2401/0205 O RING 5

JCB 2401/0210 O RING 10

JCB 2401/0213 O-RING 2

JCB 2403/0217 O RING 12

JCB 2407/0225 O RING 2

JCB 2410/0109 (P) GROMMET 8

JCB 2411/3408 SEAL PISTON HEAD 3

JCB 2411/7918 WEAR RING 90 X 9.4 2

JCB 2411/8409 SEAL WIPER 1

JCB 25/102507 KIT-SEAL 1

JCB 25/221140 KIT REPAIR SPOOL 4

JCB KHV0114 O-RING 2

Penna Hose & Fitting 13743-6-4 JIC 45  DEGREE 6

Penna Hose & Fitting 13743-8-6 45 HOSE END 8

Penna Hose & Fitting 13943-12-10 HOSE END 90DEG 1



Penna Hose & Fitting 13943-12-8 JIC SWIVEL 90 D 14

Penna Hose & Fitting 0502-12-12 3/4"" O-RING AD 11

Penna Hose & Fitting 0502-14-12 3/4""  ADAPTER 2

Penna Hose & Fitting 0502-20-16 ADAPTOR FITTING 10

Penna Hose & Fitting 0503-10-16 FITTING 7

Penna Hose & Fitting 0507-10-12 SWIVEL ADAPTER 11

Penna Hose & Fitting 05CP-14 HEX PLUG ASSEMB 1

Penna Hose & Fitting 063T-4-4 JIC RUN TEE 6

Penna Hose & Fitting 063T-6-6 ADAPTERS FOR PR 3

Penna Hose & Fitting 10143-16-12 HOSE FTG. 28

Penna Hose & Fitting 10143-20-20 1 1/4" MALE PIP 7

Penna Hose & Fitting 10343-12-12 3/4"" MALE JIC 12

Penna Hose & Fitting 10343-12-8 MALE JIC 37 DEG 6

Penna Hose & Fitting 10343-14-12 MALE JIC SWIVEL 8

Penna Hose & Fitting 10343-16-12 MALE JIC 37 5

Penna Hose & Fitting 10343-20-16 HOSE END 1

Penna Hose & Fitting 10343-20-20 1.25"" MALE JIC 4

Penna Hose & Fitting 10343-6-4 MALE JIC 37 HOS 15

Penna Hose & Fitting 10543-12-12 3/4" STRAIGHT T 4

Penna Hose & Fitting 10643-14-12 FEMALE JIC SWIV 6

Penna Hose & Fitting 10643-20-16 FITTINGS 6

Penna Hose & Fitting 10743-12-12 MALE PIPE HOSE 2

Penna Hose & Fitting 10743-6-6 FEMALE PIPE SWI 9

Penna Hose & Fitting 10L43-12-12 HOSE FITTING,3/ 4

Penna Hose & Fitting 10S6LO-S BRANCH TEE FF 1

Penna Hose & Fitting 11743-20-16 FLANGE 45 DEG P 3

Penna Hose & Fitting 12HBU-S 3/4" UNION 2

Penna Hose & Fitting 12R6LO-S SEAL LOC RUN T 5

Penna Hose & Fitting 3903-12-12 FITTING-90 X J 6

Penna Hose & Fitting 3903-4-4 JIC M/FEMALE 90 16

Penna Hose & Fitting 41105 3/4"" PIONEER M 6

Penna Hose & Fitting 19243-10-6 F BSP SWIVEL 21

Penna Hose & Fitting 19243-6-8 #6 BSP-#8 HOSE 2

Penna Hose & Fitting 1B143-10-10 45* HOSE FITTIN 6

Penna Hose & Fitting 1B143-12-12 45* HOSE FITTIN 7

Penna Hose & Fitting 1B243-12-10 BSP 90 HOSE FIT 2

Penna Hose & Fitting 1B243-12-12 90* HOSE FITTIN 5

Penna Hose & Fitting 1B243-16-16 METRIC 90 HOSE 2

Penna Hose & Fitting 1B443-4-4 HOSE END 4



Penna Hose & Fitting 1B443-6-6 HOSE END 4

Penna Hose & Fitting 1B443-8-8 HOSE END 4

Penna Hose & Fitting 1C343-12-6 HOSE ENDS VIBRO 1

Penna Hose & Fitting 1C343-15-8 METRIC SWIVEL 4

Penna Hose & Fitting 1C443-8-4 METRIC SWIVEL 1

Penna Hose & Fitting 1CA43-10-4 METRIC END** 5

Penna Hose & Fitting 1CA43-18-10 HATZ OIL DRAIN 1

Penna Hose & Fitting 1CE43-18-10 45 HATZ DRAIN H 1

Penna Hose & Fitting 1D943-12-12 HOSE END FOR JC 5

Penna Hose & Fitting 1D943-6-6 FITTING 3

Penna Hose & Fitting 1D943-8-8 FITTING 1

Penna Hose & Fitting 1J043-12-12 MALE FLUSH FACE 10

Penna Hose & Fitting 1J043-4-4 MALE FLUSH FACE 15

Penna Hose & Fitting 1J043-6-6 MALE FLUSH FACE 7

Penna Hose & Fitting 1J043-8-8 MALE FLUSH FACE 6

Penna Hose & Fitting 1J543-12-12 FITTING 16

Penna Hose & Fitting 1J743-12-12 45 SEAL LOK 4

Penna Hose & Fitting 1J743-12-8 45 SEAL LOK 5

Penna Hose & Fitting 1J743-6-4 FEMALE SWIVEL 4 8

Penna Hose & Fitting 1J743-8-6 45 SEAL LOK 6

Penna Hose & Fitting 1J943-12-8 90 SEAL LOK 3

Penna Hose & Fitting 1J943-6-4 90 SEAL LOK 5

Penna Hose & Fitting 1JC43-12-8 FEMALE SEAL LOK 5

Penna Hose & Fitting 1JS43-12-12 FITTING 6

Penna Hose & Fitting 1JS43-12-8 FEMALE SEAL LOK 4

Penna Hose & Fitting 1JS43-8-6 FEMALE SEAL LOK 10

Penna Hose & Fitting 2103-16-16 ADAPTER 4

Penna Hose & Fitting 2103-2-4 4TX-S 90 JIC/1/ 5

Penna Hose & Fitting 2103-6-4 MALE ELBOW   1/ 10

Penna Hose & Fitting 2107-12-12 MALE PIPE, 90 D 18

Penna Hose & Fitting 2107-16-16 ADAPTERS 7

Penna Hose & Fitting 2107-20-20 MALE PIPE 90 EL 2

Penna Hose & Fitting 2107-4-6 PIPE FITTING 6

Penna Hose & Fitting 2107-6-4 90 DEG SWIVEL 3 9

Penna Hose & Fitting 2107-6-8 FITTING 11

Penna Hose & Fitting 2107-8-12 PIPE FITTING 12

Penna Hose & Fitting 6803-4-4-4 TEE(4S50X-S) 8

Penna Hose & Fitting 6R6LO-S SEAL LOC RUN T 5

Penna Hose & Fitting 0101-6-6 3/8"" STANLEY N 10



Penna Hose & Fitting 0103-12-16 ADAPTER 6

Penna Hose & Fitting 0103-2-4 JIC TO 1/8 PIPE 1

Penna Hose & Fitting 0103-4-8 ADAPTER 6

Penna Hose & Fitting 0103-6-8 ADAPTERS 7

Penna Hose & Fitting 0103-8-10 ADAPTERS 3

Penna Hose & Fitting 0107-2-2 FITTING STR. 9

Penna Hose & Fitting 0107-20-20 MALE TO FEMALE 2

Penna Hose & Fitting 0107-6-6 3/8"" STR MALE 17

Penna Hose & Fitting 0203-4-4 ADAPTER TO JIC 11

Penna Hose & Fitting 0207-16-16 ADAPTERS 17

Penna Hose & Fitting 0207-6-6 FEMALE PIPE/FEM 10

Penna Hose & Fitting 0303-16-16 STEEL ADAPTER 4

Penna Hose & Fitting 033T-12-12 ADAPTER 1

Penna Hose & Fitting 033T-8-8 ADAPTER 4

Penna Hose & Fitting 2207-12-12 FEM PIPE 90 ELB 4

Penna Hose & Fitting 2254-8-8 ADAPTER TEE 8

Penna Hose & Fitting 2503-10-12 ADAPTERS 12

Penna Hose & Fitting 2503-12-10 ST TH ELBOW BOD 3

Penna Hose & Fitting 2503-6-4 ADAPTER 11

Penna Hose & Fitting 2503-6-8 90 DEG,JIC 37 10

Penna Hose & Fitting 2507-12-12 90 EL WIT P54A 21

Penna Hose & Fitting 2507-12-8 ADAPTER 12

Penna Hose & Fitting 2507-16-16 ADAPTER 16

Penna Hose & Fitting 2507-6-6 ADAPTER 3

Penna Hose & Fitting 253T-16-16 ADAPTER 6

Penna Hose & Fitting 2706LN-6-6 #6 BAULKHEAD 17

Penna Hose & Fitting 3/4-12F40HG5S ADAPTER  ***** 1

Penna Hose & Fitting 6WLO-WLNL-S F.FACE B.HEAD 4

Penna Hose & Fitting 801-10 5/8 LOW PRESURE 9

Penna Hose & Fitting 801-12 3/4 LOW PRESSUR 8

Penna Hose & Fitting 821-FR-BLUE #6BLUE AIR HOSE 150

Penna Hose & Fitting 881-24 1-1/2"" SUCTION 9

Penna Hose & Fitting 8M16F80MXS 16M TO #8 JIC 3

Penna Hose & Fitting 8R6LO-S SEAL LOC RUN T 3

Penna Hose & Fitting 9006-08-08 ORING/BSP MALE 8

Penna Hose & Fitting 9027-10-10 FEMBSPP/MALEJIC 1

Penna Hose & Fitting 9040-12-12 BSP BULKHEAD 3/ 6

Penna Hose & Fitting 9040-6-6 BSP BULKHEAD 3/ 10

Penna Hose & Fitting 9090-08-08-08 RUN T 1/2 BSP 2



Penna Hose & Fitting 9240-06-04 FITTING** 3

Penna Hose & Fitting 4R6LO-S SEAL LOC RUN T 3

Penna Hose & Fitting 5209-3M DUSTPLUG MOLDED 14

Penna Hose & Fitting 5602-12-10 COUPLER  MALE 10

Penna Hose & Fitting BPP-1406-10-10 BSP-10 FEM SWIV 2

Penna Hose & Fitting SH2-62 1/4 SS COUPLER 6

Penna Hose & Fitting 3503-10-10 45 DEG,JIC 37 3

Penna Hose & Fitting 3503-10-8 ADAPTERS 6

Penna Hose & Fitting 3507-12-12 3/4 ORING 45 10

Penna Hose & Fitting 3507-16-16 45 DEG ELL 7

Penna Hose & Fitting 3507-8-6 45 DEG,JIC 37 6

Penna Hose & Fitting 3507-8-8 45 SWIVEL ADAPT 6

Penna Hose & Fitting FF5052 FUEL FILTER 1

Penna Hose & Fitting H4-65M DUST PLUG 12

Penna Hose & Fitting SH2-63 S/S COUPLER 6

Penna Hose & Fitting STC15 1.25" COMB NIP 12

Penna Hose & Fitting VKA18CF GERMAN CAP 6

Penna Hose & Fitting 0103-8-10 ADAPTERS 11

Penna Hose & Fitting 0107-12-12 3/4" STR MALE 16

Penna Hose & Fitting 0107-4-4 1/4" STR MALE 12

Penna Hose & Fitting 03CP-6 PLUG 19

Penna Hose & Fitting 0502-10-12 5/8 - 3/4 FEMAL 1

Penna Hose & Fitting 0502-12-12 3/4" O-RING AD 27

Penna Hose & Fitting 0502-8-4 FEMALE PIPE ADA 21

Penna Hose & Fitting 0507-12-8 ADAPTER 44

Penna Hose & Fitting 0507-8-6 3/8"" O-RING SW 6

Penna Hose & Fitting 0507-8-8 1/2 ST TH W/O-R 34

Penna Hose & Fitting 05CP-4 PLUG 1

Penna Hose & Fitting 05TB-12-16 O RING TO 1 IN 27

Penna Hose & Fitting 063T-8-8 ADAPTERS FOR PR 9

Penna Hose & Fitting 06CP-16 CAP 34

Penna Hose & Fitting 10143-16-12 HOSE FTG. 1

Penna Hose & Fitting 10143-20-20 1 1/4" MALE PIP 2

Penna Hose & Fitting 10143-4-6 MALE HOSE FTG 17

Penna Hose & Fitting 10143-6-4 MALE PIPE, SERI 44

Penna Hose & Fitting 10143-8-4 MALE NPTF PIPE 14

Penna Hose & Fitting 10343-20-20 1.25"" MALE JIC 1

Penna Hose & Fitting 10343-6-4 MALE JIC 37 HOS 26

Penna Hose & Fitting 10643-20-20 1 1/4 FEM END J 11



Penna Hose & Fitting 10643-5-4 JIC 37 SWIVEL H 1

Penna Hose & Fitting 11943-20-16 FITTING,#20FLAN 1

Penna Hose & Fitting 3503-20-20 O"RING -JIC-45 5

Penna Hose & Fitting 3703-16-16 SWIVEL NUT 10

Penna Hose & Fitting 3703-20-20 JIC 45 11

Penna Hose & Fitting 3703-6-6 JIC ELBOW 9

Penna Hose & Fitting 40505 3/4"" COUPLER B 13

Penna Hose & Fitting 5205-3M DUST PLUG 5

Penna Hose & Fitting 5209-3M DUSTPLUG MOLDED 20

Penna Hose & Fitting 6401-16-16 O"RING TO PIPE 28

Penna Hose & Fitting 6900-12-6 O RING SWIVEL 10

Penna Hose & Fitting 9644-C-6 CAP 25

Penna Hose & Fitting AS-B-35 NYLON SLEEVE,1. 840

Penna Hose & Fitting 13743-6-4 JIC 45  DEGREE 6

Penna Hose & Fitting 19243-12-12 FITTING 8

Penna Hose & Fitting 1B143-12-12 45* HOSE FITTIN 1

Penna Hose & Fitting 1B143-4-4 45* HOSE FITTIN 4

Penna Hose & Fitting 1B143-6-6 HOSE ENDS 8

Penna Hose & Fitting 1B243-10-10 90* HOSE FITTIN 4

Penna Hose & Fitting 1B243-12-12 90* HOSE FITTIN 11

Penna Hose & Fitting 1B243-4-4 FITTING 10

Penna Hose & Fitting 1B243-8-8 90* HOSE FITTIN 11

Penna Hose & Fitting 1B443-6-6 HOSE END 1

Penna Hose & Fitting 1CA43-18-10 HATZ OIL DRAIN 2

Penna Hose & Fitting 1J943-4-4 90 SEAL LOK 12

Penna Hose & Fitting 1JC43-12-8 FEMALE SEAL LOK 19

Penna Hose & Fitting 1JC43-4-4 FEMALE SEAL LOK 2

Penna Hose & Fitting 1JC43-6-4 FEMALE SEAL LOK 11

Penna Hose & Fitting 1JC43-8-6 FEMALE SEAL LOK 3

Penna Hose & Fitting 1JC43-8-8 FEMALE SEAL LOK 10

Penna Hose & Fitting 1JS43-10-8 FITTING 14

Penna Hose & Fitting 2103-12-16 ADAPTER 5

Penna Hose & Fitting 2503-4-4 FITTING 2

Penna Hose & Fitting 2503-6-8 90 DEG,JIC 37 26

Penna Hose & Fitting 2507-10-8 FITTING 8

Penna Hose & Fitting 2507-12-12 90 EL WIT P54A 19

Penna Hose & Fitting 2507-6-6 ADAPTER 6

Penna Hose & Fitting 2507-8-8 ST.TH 90 EL W/O 10

Penna Hose & Fitting 2706LN-12-12 BULKHEAD FITTIN 10



Penna Hose & Fitting 2706LN-6-6 ADAPTER***MJ-MP 22

Penna Hose & Fitting 3107-12-12 M/P 45 ELBOW F/ 21

Penna Hose & Fitting 3107-6-6 M/P 45 ELBOW 24

Penna Hose & Fitting 164PMT-6 BRASS TEE 2

Penna Hose & Fitting 063T-10-10 JIC TEE 5

Penna Hose & Fitting 5503-12-12 12MP - 12FP 45                  NON-STK 24

Penna Hose & Fitting 5502-12-12 12MP-12FP 90 42

Penna Hose & Fitting 5500-12-12 12MP-12MP9 29

Penna Hose & Fitting 6804-12-12-12 ADATER TEE 9

Penna Hose & Fitting FF2408-04 04MORFS HEX HEAD PLUG 17

Penna Hose & Fitting 5503-16-16 16MP -16FP 12

Penna Hose & Fitting 6600-12-12 FITTING 26

Penna Hose & Fitting 3107-8-6 ELBOW SAE-ORB/NPSM SWIVEL       NON-STK 13

Penna Hose & Fitting 19243-2-4 #2BSP-#4HOSE 4

Penna Hose & Fitting 16N43-20-16 CRIMP FITTING 2

Penna Hose & Fitting 6803-12-12-12 TEE 18

Penna Hose & Fitting 5404-24-32 2 X 1-1/2  FF-S                 NON-STK 12

Penna Hose & Fitting 3503-8-8 8MB-8MJ 45 ADAPTER 4

Penna Hose & Fitting 3107-1616 FITTING 20

Penna Hose & Fitting 33982-10-10 PUSH-LOCK FITTING 90DEG 3

Penna Hose & Fitting 33982-8-8 PUSH LOCK 90DEG 3

Kennametal 1010748 BIT    == 25

Kennametal 1012247 PUNCH,HAMMER  == 2

Kennametal 1594658 BIT,BULLET:BEAST 120

Kennametal 1611563 CUTTER, FLAT ABR RES 160

Kennametal 1998957 SHINGLE SPLITTER ABR RES 350

Kennametal 2034671 RAKER, BEVELED 330

Kennametal 2040927 SHINGLE, IMP RES 26

Kennametal RP21 BIT,CONCRETE   == 38

Kennametal C10AMC HOLDER,TOOL   == 65

Kennametal RP21 BIT,CONCRETE   == 49

Kennametal 3044EC EDGE CUTTER BASE 8

Kennametal 1781714 RZ1-PT MILL TOOTH 117

Kennametal 4046816 RX2-01 MILL TOOTH               NON-STK 114

Kennametal 1758416 RP20 DEP CUT AC CARBID TOOL 100

Kennametal 3085973 RZ05-01 X-TREATMENT CARBID 100

Kennametal 5895689 RX3-01W  CARBIDE TOOL 89

Kennametal 1011982 BIT PULLER:BLUE HANDLE 2

Kennametal 3043394 U70 PAD COSTED PULLER 1



Kennametal 3043352 BIT PULLER K150 1

Kennametal 1011984 C20 HP PULLER 1

Kennametal 5895689 RX3-01W  CARBIDE TOOL 500

Kennametal 6012115 HOLDER 50

Hirschmann 000304140122 RELAY 1

Hirschmann 031300101466 A2B KIT - LATTICE HARDWIRED 2

Hirschmann 031300101538 PRS80 45K LOAD KIT 1

Hirschmann 031300101590 TRS05 RECEIVER 1

Hirschmann 1-0011641.00 RECPT 6 PIN W/FEMALE INSERT 1

Hirschmann K250004 SWITCH,A2B GREER 1

Hirschmann 031300050671 ANTENNA, 918 MHZ WHIP ELEMENT 1

Hirschmann 031300100105 SCREW (FOR BRACKET) 3

Hirschmann 031300101598 PRS40 CONSOLE KIT W/O WRLS CARD 1

Hirschmann 000214261609 STRAIN RELIEF, PG16/PG 9 1

Hirschmann 000301022060 CONNECTOR, PLUG, 6 PIN 1

Hirschmann 000301025062 CONNECTOR ACCY, INSERT, 6 PIN 2

Hirschmann 000311020012 LAMP, 12V (A2B/EI CONSOLES) 4

Hirschmann 002053904127 SCREWS 4

Hirschmann 003051903364 KEYSWITCH, CONSOLE DS150/350G 1

Hirschmann 021441070407 STRAIN RELIEF, PG 7 4-6MM 1

Hirschmann 031300050554 PIN/BUSHINGS, 1 3/8" FOR 15K 1

Hirschmann 031300050555 PIN/BUSHINGS, 1 1/8" FOR 15K 1

Hirschmann 031300050671 ANTENNA, 918 MHZ WHIP ELEMENT 2

Hirschmann 031300100078 DESSICANT BAG 1

Hirschmann 1-0010561.00 ROLLER GUIDE W/ 9" WELD ON LEG 1

Hirschmann 123429907900 CONECTR,PAT 188

Hirschmann 000214340016 STRAIN RELIEF, PG16 HOLE PLUG 2

Hirschmann 000301022060 CONNECTOR, PLUG, 6 PIN 2

Hirschmann 000301022100 PLUG 1

Hirschmann 000301022296 CONNECTOR, RECEPTACLE, 6 PIN 2

Hirschmann 000301025061 CONNECTOR ACCY, INSERT, 6 PIN 2

Hirschmann 000301025062 CONNECTOR ACCY, INSERT, 6 PIN 3

Hirschmann 000673030022 CABLE, SENSOR, 3 CORE 139' 2

Hirschmann 003051903364 KEYSWITCH, CONSOLE DS150/350G 2

Hirschmann 031300050688 ANTENNA, 918MHZ RCL FEMALE 90° 1

Hirschmann 031300100037 HARDWARE, CHAIN CONNECTOR 6

Hirschmann 031300100226 CONNECTOR 6

Hirschmann 031300101131 KEY ASSY, C.U. BYPASS 2

Hirschmann 1-0011642.00 PLUG ASSY, 6 PIN W/ MALEINSERT 2



Hirschmann 102021 LWG 208 (Standard) 1

Hirschmann 903100011001 PLUG 3

Hirschmann 031300100722 A2B FLAG ASSY 1

Hirschmann 050000100271 SCREEN, LCD 1

Hirschmann 031300100517 CONNECTOR 5

Hirschmann 031300100023 CONNECTOR, CANNON 7 SKT 16-1S 2

Hirschmann 031300100529 CONNECTOR 2

Hirschmann 1-0010536.00 CABLE CONN PG13.5  GRAY 4

Hirschmann 1-0011867.00 CABLE CONN PG16 GRAY 6

Hirschmann 031300060520 CABLE 1

Hirschmann 044351060004 SENSOR, PRES. TRANS DAV 351 1

Hirschmann 031300050688 ANTENNA, 918MHZ RCL FEMALE 90° 2

Hirschmann 102030 Wireless A2B Switch 1

Hirschmann 031300060708 MAGNETIC ANTENNAE 1

Hirschmann 000214261309 STRAIN RELIEF, PG13.5/PG 9 1

Hirschmann 000301025101 RECEPTACLE 2

Hirschmann 102030 Wireless A2B Switch 2

Hirschmann 102054

KIT,PRS90,WIRELESS BASE KIT REMOTE 

ANTEN 1

Hirschmann 031300050769

ANTENNA, 2.4GHZ FOR TRS05ASSEMBLNON-

STK 1

Hirschmann 031300060710 ANTENNA ASSY. PRS90 2

Hirschmann 102052 KIT,PRS90 BASE D2 CONSOLE ONLY 1

Hirschmann 031-300-050-295 STUD, RATB A2B SWITCH MTG. 7

Keystone Plastics Inc 825800 GUTTER BROOM 4S 4

Terex 215011 PULL HANDLE 1

Terex 217213 CAB AIR FILTER 2

Terex 706 8582 KNOB 3

Keystone Spring Svc Inc 13T35777 GASKET CS24 3

Keystone Spring Svc Inc 20MK1001 BOLT KIT CS24 1

Keystone Spring Svc Inc 60V-2881-206 SQ SEAL 15

Keystone Spring Svc Inc 60V-9001-143 RELIEF VALVE 8

Keystone Spring Svc Inc 60V2183001 SPACER/SEAL 10

Keystone Spring Svc Inc 61LS-2881-363 O RING 11

Keystone Spring Svc Inc 65LS1823280 SEAL KIT LOADSE 1

Keystone Spring Svc Inc 29060 HEATED M ELEMEN 2

Keystone Spring Svc Inc 30T36386 ROCKER SWITCH 1

Keystone Spring Svc Inc 30T37559 SWITCH 17 SERIE 1

Keystone Spring Svc Inc 89-03726 SEALKT DUAL 1

Keystone Spring Svc Inc 89007 TIPCD PULLEY 2

Keystone Spring Svc Inc 8920236 TENSIONER 6.0 1



Keystone Spring Svc Inc 89217 TENSIONER 1

Keystone Spring Svc Inc MK-2X CROSS BRG,LARGE 4

Keystone Spring Svc Inc P124AO78SPLZA12 7GPM-F650 6.7 1

Keystone Spring Svc Inc 5080510 BELT 1

Keystone Spring Svc Inc PV-101 AIR CYCLINDER 1

Keystone Spring Svc Inc RLF501 FILTER&HOUSING 4

Keystone Spring Svc Inc FBC32-6 32 HP DOUBLE V 3

Keystone Spring Svc Inc FBC32-6-P 32 HP 6 GROOVE 4

Keystone Spring Svc Inc FBC32-6-P8 32 HP 8 GROOVE 4

Keystone Spring Svc Inc FPA45 ADAPTER PLATE D 1

Keystone Spring Svc Inc GSK-PL PMV SEAL KIT-PL 1

Keystone Spring Svc Inc DMK59A-18 SAME CMKD136700 1

Keystone Spring Svc Inc FBC32-6 32 HP CLUTCH 1

Keystone Spring Svc Inc FBC32-6-P 32 HP POLY GRVE 2

Keystone Spring Svc Inc FBC32-6-P8 32 HP POLY GRVE 1

Keystone Spring Svc Inc FBPH1-05-PR CLUTCH PUMPP 1

Keystone Spring Svc Inc FMK490-I6LAD 2017 6.2 MOUNT 1

Keystone Spring Svc Inc FR6QF120963QX QUIET PTO 3

Keystone Spring Svc Inc 4081325 BELT NEW DODGE 1

Keystone Spring Svc Inc CMKF126700P8AC 6.7FORD 2012 2

Keystone Spring Svc Inc XS24A30XXX4BBCX P.T.O SHAFT MAC 2

Keystone Spring Svc Inc P315A189UNAB10- PUMP 4 DODGE 4

Keystone Spring Svc Inc PK1-13-02ACRL-M 13 GPM PUMP 1

Keystone Spring Svc Inc CS24A1007-H1VX P.T.O. 1

Keystone Spring Svc Inc FR6Q-F1209F3QX V10 GAS PTO KIT 1

Keystone Spring Svc Inc

FMK240-00-

8SB5.56.56 FORD GAS MOUNTING KIT 3

Keystone Spring Svc Inc FMK2600-8-5.5 F350 MOUNTING KIT 2

LeeBoy 42482 LINK,CYLINDER CONNECTION 4

LeeBoy 440040 SHOCK MOUNT, SEAT/ENGINE 2

LeeBoy 480010-2 STRAINER,NOZZLE,100 MESH 20

LeeBoy 480080 Y-STRAINER, 3/4 FPT BRASS 1

LeeBoy 500010-1 KEY,IGNITION,400/685/PAVERS | W/MWM 4

LeeBoy 50129900 O-RING 1

LeeBoy 50219700 SEALING RING 31.35 X 3.53 1

LeeBoy 50221100 O-RING 25X3.53 1

LeeBoy 50253200 SCREW 6

LeeBoy 50272200 SWITCH,OIL-HATZ ENG. 1

LeeBoy 50290400 CIRCLIP 2

LeeBoy 50326700 O-RING, BREATHER 2



LeeBoy 50458400 SEAL 3

LeeBoy 6077 COCO MAT 5X36 | COCO MAT 2

LeeBoy 6161

LIGHT,TURN SIGNAL,AMBER | TURN SIGNAL 

AM 1

LeeBoy 620050 BREATHER CAP, 1/4 1

LeeBoy 72141-1 SENSOR,SPEED,HALL EFFECT | SENSOR 1

LeeBoy 72546 POTENTIOMETER,25K OHM 2

LeeBoy 80199 CSHH,.250-20X5.00,GR5 | BOLT 1

LeeBoy 80356 NUT,FLEXLOC,.625-11,FULL,LT | NUT 4

LeeBoy 80503 CSSH,.500-13X1.75 | BOLT 4

LeeBoy 810220 BOLT KIT,TRACK TENSIONER SLIDE 2

LeeBoy 81171 CSHH,.625-11X11.50,GR8 | CSHH, 5/8-11X11 1

LeeBoy 830030 SEAL,TRANSMISSION OUTPUT SHAFT 4

LeeBoy 8500497 MANUAL, COMPLETE 1

LeeBoy 850070 LINK,MASTER,CONVEYOR CHAIN | C-188 7

LeeBoy 851189 BUSHING,SCREED EXT SLIDE,1.50 1

LeeBoy 851190SRV SLIDE PLATE,SCREED EXT | P/S USE 1002181 2

LeeBoy 851256 SNAP RING, SCREED EXT. SLIDE 4

LeeBoy 851378 COIL, 12V SOLENOID VALVE | EATON/VICKERS 1

LeeBoy 851386

DIN CONNECTOR W/ DIODE, | 

MULTIFUNCTION 2

LeeBoy 851448 SWITCH,PRESS,FUEL WASH DOWN | PUMP 1

LeeBoy 851460 BUSHING,TRACK LINK,SHORT 1

LeeBoy 951211 PLUG 3

LeeBoy 953531158 FILTER ELEMENT,HYD 4

LeeBoy 980115 CUTOFF PIVOT 6

LeeBoy 980700 LINK, DRAG BAR | 8816 6

LeeBoy 980720 PIN,LINK | 8816 1

LeeBoy 980730 PIN,COTTER | 8816 CONVEYOR CHAIN 3

LeeBoy 981507

SWITCH, EMERGENCY STOP, ASSEMBLY, 

NC/NO 1

LeeBoy 981742 TUBE,RND HALF,5.75LG 1

LeeBoy 982066 CLIP,ROD,.219,RH | 3000 LOADER 1

LeeBoy 982067 CLIP,ROD,.219,LH | 3000 LOADER 1

LeeBoy 983101 SEAL KIT,HYD SWIVEL VALVE | 785 1

LeeBoy 983271 CABLE,SONIC SENSOR,STRAIGHT  MOBA 3

LeeBoy 983544 CLAMP,AIR CLEANER MOUNT,9ID 3

LeeBoy 984543 WASHER,BEARING SHIELD 1

LeeBoy 984579-05 VALVE,SOLENOID VICKERS 1

LeeBoy 984994

O-RING,AUGER MANIFOLD | 8816 RESALE 

ONLY 7

LeeBoy 986238-02 FILTER,OIL,CAT 3054CT | 685 GRADER, CAT# 1

LeeBoy 986519-02 NUT,COIL HOLD DOWN,H1 PUMP 2



LeeBoy 986746 FILTER ELEMENT,AIR,SAFETY 1

LeeBoy 986810

WASHER,LOCK,.500,NORD WEDGE  ** PS 2 

PIE 24

LeeBoy 987791 Y CABLE, CALIBRATE AND OPTIMIZE , CONN,Y 2

LeeBoy 988211 DECAL,KIT 8510 LD | P/S USE 988211SRV 2

LeeBoy 988232

KIT,SOL VALVE,W/MOUNTING BLOCK | 

SOLENOI 2

LeeBoy 988589 RELAY,FUSE,8510 KUBOTA PANEL 3

LeeBoy 988666-03 ELEMENT,OIL FILTER,4.5QSB 1

LeeBoy 988666-04 ELEMENT,FUEL FILTER,4.5QSB 3

LeeBoy 989039 ASSY, SPROCKET DRIVE MOTOR | 9000, ***P/ 1

LeeBoy 989042

ASSY,CONVEYOR DRIVE SPROCKET | 9000, 

*** 1

LeeBoy 989105 BEARING,AUGER,INNER | 9000 2

LeeBoy 989577 RUBBER HOPPER WING,9000 | 9000 4

LeeBoy 989578 RUBBER,HOPPER FRONT,9000 | 9000 1

LeeBoy 989653 BAR, TOP EXTENSION RAIL | 9000 1

LeeBoy 851535 SWITCH,NEUTRAL SAFETY W/ROLLER 8

LeeBoy 851547

MICRO CONTROLLER, ELECTRONIC | 

STEERING 2

LeeBoy 851646

WELD PLATE, HOPPER WING CORNER | P/S 

USE 2

LeeBoy 851667 DECAL KIT,DASH 25

LeeBoy 851688-1 PLUG, SCREED RELIEF VALVE 2

LeeBoy 851694

CABLE,AUGER SENSOR,MOBA  ** PS USE 

98274 1

LeeBoy 852180 FLASHING, HOPPER CORNER (5000) 2

LeeBoy 852260 COOLER,HYD OIL,8500 ELITE III 1

LeeBoy 853310

SWITCH,PRESSURE,500PSI R,N/O | 3000 

PUMP 1

LeeBoy 854076

WELD PLT, HOPPER WING CORNER | RUBBER 

LO 2

LeeBoy 855783SRV BOTTOM RAIL,8500 SCREED EXTEN 2

LeeBoy 860090X CHAIN (8510) 1

LeeBoy 860091LSRV STRIKE OFF PLATE, 12,LH | P/S ONLY 1

LeeBoy 860091RSRV STRIKE OFF PLATE, 12,RH | P/S ONLY 1

LeeBoy 861152 KIT- SCREW,.375-16X1.0,SLOTTED | 3/8-16 1

LeeBoy 870020 + 3

LeeBoy 870245 BOLT, B SCREED EXTENSION ADJ | P/S USE 8 4

LeeBoy 870246 NUT,ADJUSTING,B SCREED EXT 4

LeeBoy 870274 BEARING,SCREED LIFT PULLEY 5

LeeBoy 870289 CLAMP,WIRE ROPE,.375 | SCREED LIFT CABLE 3

LeeBoy 871090146 SPRING | SPRING  4 LG 2

LeeBoy 8816UPTIME KIT,UPTIME:8816 1

LeeBoy 910065 SEAL KIT,RELIEF VALVE | GRESE V20 4

LeeBoy 120PSB LAMP 10

LeeBoy 129-411 KEYSTOCK,SQ,.500X1.75 1



LeeBoy 141-312 ROLL PIN,.156X1.25 3

LeeBoy 230083 ADAPTER, PIPE TO HOSE (90) | 1/4 MPT X 1 6

LeeBoy 230160 CLAMP,HOSE,# 04 (1/4") | USE 33277 5

LeeBoy 230170 COUPLING, 1/4" PIPE BRASS | USE 230169 5

LeeBoy 23512 SLIDE BAR,1FT | 1FT SLIDE BAR 12

LeeBoy 311120 SWITCH,IGNITION | 300 SPECIFY GAS/DIESEL 1

LeeBoy 31885A-01 KIT,SEAL,2.50 CYL | SEAL KIT 1

LeeBoy 320001-08 PLUG,SLEEVE HOUSING 4P 1

LeeBoy 320001-09 PLUG,SLEEVE 1

LeeBoy 320001-11 PLUG,SLEEVE 6,3-1 7

LeeBoy 320370 COVER, IGNITION SWITCH (HATZ) 2

LeeBoy 329-8510 DECAL, MODEL: 8510 21

LeeBoy 329-8515 DECAL, MODEL: 8515 14

LeeBoy 33517-05 STUD,WHEEL,.500-20 | WHEEL STUD 1/2-20 3

LeeBoy 33953-27 BRAKE LINE,.188X27.00 | BRAKE LINE 1

LeeBoy 340170 BEARING CUP,WHEEL HUB,OUTER | 400T 2

LeeBoy 35098 SWITCH,ROCKER,DPDT,MOMENTARY 4

LeeBoy 35338-01 SHAFT 1

LeeBoy 35338-03 GASKET 1

LeeBoy 35338-06 BEARING CUP 4

LeeBoy 35338-07 BEARING CONE 4

LeeBoy 35832 VALVE,BALL,.750 NPT 2

LeeBoy 36137 BEARING,COMPOSITE 2.25 ID 4

LeeBoy 36748

SWITCH,ROCKER,SPDT,ON/ON | ROCKER 

SWITCH 3

LeeBoy 37516

SWITCH, TOGGLE, SPDT, 3-POSITION, 

MOMENT 6

LeeBoy 989654 BAR, BOTTOM EXTENSION RAIL | 9000 1

LeeBoy 99400150 SENDER,OIL PRESS. 2

LeeBoy A2304 BUSHING,2.003ID,2.379OD,1.75 | BUSHING 6

LeeBoy A49732A ROLLER ASSY,CONVEYOR TROUGHING | IDLER 12

LeeBoy AG29081 DECAL KIT,1000D HOPPER WINGS 1

LeeBoy AG29829

DECAL KIT,7000 WHITE WING DECORATIVE 

ONL 1

LeeBoy AG9751 DECAL, "EXTENSION LEFT THRU 1

LeeBoy FLO20381-002 1/2" STRAIGHT PUMP ADAPTOR 3

LeeBoy FLO20381-006 3/4" STRAIGHT PUMP ADAPTOR 6

LeeBoy FLO20381-009 1/2"  90 ELBOW PUMP ADAPTOR 4

LeeBoy FLO20381-010 3/4" 90 ELBOW PUMP ADAPTOR 5

LeeBoy HATZDOWN ENGINE UNIT DOWN KIT (HATZ) 1

LeeBoy L/M41 KIT,SEAL:HATZ 2

LeeBoy M76626 RUBBER SEAL, CONVEYOR 4



LeeBoy M76656 RUBBER SEAL, CONVEYOR 4

LeeBoy M76999 RUBBER STRIP 4

LeeBoy M77981 RUBBER SEAL 1

LeeBoy P501417 BEARING | SAME AS 851500220 11

LeeBoy P521738 SEAL, OIL 1

LeeBoy P524581 SEAL, OIL 1

LeeBoy P525500 FILTER ELEMENT,HYD | P16-9393 OBSOLETE 2

LeeBoy P526255 COVER, TRUNION SHAFT SEAL (W / | HOLE) 1

LeeBoy P76669 BEARING,FLANGE,2-BOLT,1.188 8

LeeBoy P77452A FILTER BREATHER,HYD TANK | W/5 PSI RELIE 2

LeeBoy P77469 BUSHING, TAPER LOCK, 1.750, TAIL PULLEY 1

LeeBoy P77469A BUSHING 2

LeeBoy P77610 THRUST WASHER 1

LeeBoy P77611 BEARING,THRUST 1

LeeBoy P77683 SEAL, OIL 1

LeeBoy P78094 SEAL, INPUT SHAFT 2

LeeBoy P78106 SEAL, OIL 2

LeeBoy S76523 STRIP, FLASHING RETAINER 1

LeeBoy S77457 PIN, 7-12 1

LeeBoy 811310 SPACER,TRACK LINK BUSHING 2

LeeBoy 811314 BUSHING,TRACK,B/O 1

LeeBoy 830240 BRONZE BUSHING, SHIFTER SHAFT | * 1

LeeBoy 850080 BLOCK LINK, CONVEYOR CHAIN | (C-188) * 1

LeeBoy 850090 PIN,CONVEYOR CHAIN LINK,C-188 14

LeeBoy 850100 PIN,COTTER,CONVEYOR CHAIN M/L 29

LeeBoy 851378 COIL, 12V SOLENOID VALVE | EATON/VICKERS 2

LeeBoy 851386

DIN CONNECTOR W/ DIODE, | 

MULTIFUNCTION 1

LeeBoy 851460 BUSHING,TRACK LINK,SHORT 2

LeeBoy 851485 SEAL KIT,HYD CYL,UNIVERSAL | 3.50 1

LeeBoy 851535 SWITCH,NEUTRAL SAFETY W/ROLLER 1

LeeBoy 852170 FLASHING, HOPPER FRONT (5000) 1

LeeBoy 860121 SPACER,1.50 IDX2.25 ODX.500  **PS USE 86 1

LeeBoy 861152 KIT- SCREW,.375-16X1.0,SLOTTED | 3/8-16 1

LeeBoy 870289 CLAMP,WIRE ROPE,.375 | SCREED LIFT CABLE 1

LeeBoy 901008 KIT, VALVE S 1

LeeBoy 910059 SEAL KIT,VALVE SPOOL,V20 1

LeeBoy 920224 HOSE,PUMP TO SPRAYDOWN HANDLE 1

LeeBoy 984579-04 VALVE,RELIEF VICKERS 1

LeeBoy 986537-10 BELT FAN 8515 KUBOTA 3



LeeBoy M76999 RUBBER STRIP 1

LeeBoy 01-370-11 CUTTING EDGE,CENTER 1

LeeBoy 01562701 PUMP,FUEL 1

LeeBoy 03568700 DIAPHRAM 2

LeeBoy 03618401 ROD BEARING STD 2

LeeBoy 03639700 BANJO BOLT,RETURN 1

LeeBoy 03753100 BEARING,ROD .05 1

LeeBoy 04233602 GASKET 6

LeeBoy 04233701 BUSHING 8

LeeBoy 1001998 SLIDE GATE,EDUCTOR,RA400 1

LeeBoy 1002552 SWITCH,ROCKER,(ON)-OFF-(ON) 1

LeeBoy 1002553 SWITCH,ROCKER,ON-OFF 1

LeeBoy 1002554 SWITCH,ROCKER,(ON)-ON-OFF 2

LeeBoy 1002555 SWITCH,ROCKER,(ON)-OFF 1

LeeBoy 109-406-3 PLOW BOLT,.500-13X1.25 | PLOW BOLT, 1/2- 4

LeeBoy 109-407-3 PLOW BOLT,.500-13X1.50 | PLOW BOLT, 1/2- 3

LeeBoy 140450 WARNING BUZZER 1

LeeBoy 141-412 ROLL PIN,.188X1.375 12

LeeBoy 160060 FILTER ELEMENT,HYD SUCTION | 685 2

LeeBoy 210460-1 SEAL KIT,HYD CYL,2.50X1.00 | 2.50 BORE X 1

LeeBoy 220380 CARBIDE BIT,ASPHALT GRINDING 34

LeeBoy 230110 GAUGE,PRESS,LPG 1

LeeBoy 230160 CLAMP,HOSE,# 04 (1/4") | USE 33277 5

LeeBoy 320239 SEAL 1

LeeBoy 320426 DIODE, IGNITION SWITCH TO | BATT. LAMP I 4

LeeBoy 35560 KEY,VANDALISM LOCKS,RB38 | KEY IGN RB48 2

LeeBoy 36745-32

VLV,THERMAL EXPANSION | THERMAL 

EXPANSIO 1

LeeBoy 480010 NOZZLE,ASSY,08 PIPE NYL,90 DEG 1

LeeBoy 480260 BRACKET, WATER/FUEL PUMP MOUNT 3

LeeBoy 500010 SWITCH,IGNITION 1

LeeBoy 50219700 SEALING RING 31.35 X 3.53 1

LeeBoy 50221100 O-RING 25X3.53 2

LeeBoy 50272200 SWITCH,OIL-HATZ ENG. 2

LeeBoy 750610 CYL,HYD,2.50X16.00X1.25 | CONVEYOR LIFT, 1

LeeBoy 810200 SPRING, TRACK ADJUSTMENT * 1

LeeBoy 811307 PIN,TRACK LINK,PLAIN 1

LeeBoy M77981 RUBBER SEAL 3

LeeBoy P526255 COVER, TRUNION SHAFT SEAL (W / | HOLE) 1

LeeBoy P526258 SEAL, TRUNION SHAFT 1



LeeBoy P79106 WASHER,CRIMP 2

LeeBoy S526282 SHAFT FEEDER 1

LeeBoy W44469A SPROCKET,FEEDER LOWER SHAFT  7-12 2

LeeBoy 811365 SEAL,TORQUE HUB DRIVE SHAFT 1

LeeBoy 851390

SWITCH,TOGGLE,DPDT,3-POS | LH AUTO 

AUGER 2

LeeBoy 851548 COILED CORD, ELECTRONIC | STEERING 2

LeeBoy 851625 CLAMP,HOPPER FLASHING,9 1

LeeBoy 210420-13.5

TUBE ASSY, FRONT WHEEL DRIVE | MOTOR 

(13 1

LeeBoy 1000867-24 RAIN CAP,MUFFLER,KUB | 1000F PAVER 1

LeeBoy 320360 LIGHT BULB, ENG INDICATOR LAMP 22

LeeBoy 320384 INDICATOR LIGHT,ENG OIL PRESS 1

LeeBoy 320386 INDICATOR LIGHT,BATTERY CHARGE 2

LeeBoy 810070 BUSHING, 2.00 ID X 2.50 OD X 2.50 | TRAC 2

LeeBoy 840090A FLASHING (HARD), 7000 HOPPER | CORNER 2

LeeBoy 850170 SET SCREW,.625-11X3.00,SQHD 4

LeeBoy 850215 LINK, OFFSET, CONVEYOR CHAIN, C-188 2

LeeBoy 900120 INDICATOR LIGHT,RED,HIGH GEAR 1

LeeBoy 1284 SPRING, MAX 2 HOSE GROUP 4

LeeBoy 50224900 GASKET,VALVE CVR(HAT 4

LeeBoy 985825 HARNESS,ELECTRIC HEAT,8816 1

LeeBoy 130050-1 SEAL KIT,HYD CYL,2.50X1.00 | 2.50 BORE X 1

LeeBoy 750508

CUTTING EDGE,MOLDBOARD SIDE | 

2800/3000, 4

LeeBoy 750509 CUTTING EDGE,FEEDER,2800/3000 | 5/8 X 6 1

LeeBoy 810140 BEARING, PILLOW BLOCK, 2.250 2

LeeBoy 811365 SEAL,TORQUE HUB DRIVE SHAFT 1

LeeBoy 850215 LINK, OFFSET, CONVEYOR CHAIN, C-188 2

LeeBoy 851134 CSFHS,.375-16X.75,GR5 | CAP SCREW,3/8-16 6

LeeBoy 851179 BUSHING,SCREED EXT SLIDE,3.00 2

LeeBoy 851210 EARS,  SCREED PULL ARM PIVOT * 4

LeeBoy 851400-1 FAN W/ MOTOR, 11" 1

LeeBoy 851645-1 SET SCREW,AUGER END MOUNT 18

LeeBoy 851653 CSFHS,.625-11X2.00,GR5 | CAP SCREW,5/8-1 10

LeeBoy 870311 SEAL KIT,HYD CYL,UNIVERSAL | 3.00 1

LeeBoy 890070 WELDMENT, SWIVEL NUT, TILT SCREW 1

LeeBoy 900120 INDICATOR LIGHT,RED,HIGH GEAR 2

LeeBoy 910150 VALVE,DRAIN COCK,.250 NPT | RADIATOR LEV 1

LeeBoy 980350-01 FILTER ELEMENT,HYD,10MICRON | 8816 1

LeeBoy 983101 SEAL KIT,HYD SWIVEL VALVE | 785 4

LeeBoy 985889

WIRE,16GA-7 WIRE W/INSULATION | 1000 

SPO 94



LeeBoy 986822 DECAL,MODEL#,8510 2

LeeBoy 988666-17 TEMPERATURE SENDING UNIT,300 ENGINE 1

LeeBoy 980850-01 O RING | TORQUE HUB,FINAL DRIVE 2

LeeBoy 340040 DUST CAP, WHEEL HUB (635/1200) 2

LeeBoy M76832A RUBBER SEAL, THROAT 2

LeeBoy 40121310 LATCH 4

LeeBoy 980420-01 KIT,SEAL 1

LeeBoy L099X24MM COUPLER 1

LeeBoy L099X5/8 COUPLER 1

LeeBoy L099/L100S0X COUPLER 1

LeeBoy 50006400 BANJO BOLT 1

LeeBoy 853490 SWITCH,OIL PRESS 1

LeeBoy 110-419 CSSH,.500-13X4.50,GR5 | CAP SCREW,1/2-13 6

LeeBoy 985746 FUSE/RELAY,PANEL 1

LeeBoy 980160-01 PIN,MASTER TRACK,B2 | 8816 1

LeeBoy 40796SRV WEAR BAR,12 GATE | WEAR PLATE 12, ***P/S 2

LeeBoy 36688-59 WIPER BLADE,16 IN. | WIPER BLADE  16 1

LeeBoy 5209 VALVE,DRAIN,.500,BRASS 10

LeeBoy 37348 DECAL,CTR,MAXIMIZER II | DECAL  MAX II 1

LeeBoy 250060

MOTOR,HYD,20.0 CIR | 1200 MAIN 

CONVEYOR 1

LeeBoy 851400SRV

COOLER,HYD OIL,8500 | W/FAN & MOTOR, 

*** 1

LeeBoy 981329SRV ASSY,FLIGHT SCREW,8816 | INCLUDES ENTIRE 1

LeeBoy P9-200015 PUSHBUTTON SWITCH, SEALED DOME /RE 6

LeeBoy 1009601SRV MOUNT TURNBUCKEL LH THREAD 1

LeeBoy 1009603SRV MOUNT TURNBUCKEL RH THREAD 1

LeeBoy 980540 SENSOR,AUGER,8816 1

LeeBoy 987872SRV ASSEMBLY,HEAT BOX,ELECTRICAL, 3

LeeBoy 22570SRV SLIDE BAR,1FT | 1FT SLIDE BAR (1& 2 EXTS 4

LeeBoy 36531-1 FILTER ELEMENT,AIR 2

LeeBoy P72965 BALL JOINT,.375,FEMALE 3

LeeBoy 5960-1 BALL JOINT,.375,FM,LH,W/STUD 2

LeeBoy 1G772-60014 FUEL SHUTOFF SOLENOID 1

LeeBoy 986537-37 MUFFLER GASKET 3

LeeBoy 986394 KIT,DECAL,SIDE WING,PAVERS | UNIVERSAL D 1

LeeBoy 171100 CLAMP,AIR CLEANER MOUNT,8ID 2

LeeBoy 1003162 DECAL,8500B 4

LeeBoy 1008914 TUBE,SCREED ARM BOX MOUNT 2

LeeBoy 1008913 MOUNT,SCREED ARM BOX ADJUSTER 6

LeeBoy 1008917 TUBE, SCREED BOX PIVOT 4



LeeBoy 1008916 BAR,PIVOT,SCREED BOX ARM 4

LeeBoy 1005441 FITTING ASSEMBLY, TOP HYDRAULIC TANK, 85 2

LeeBoy 81061

WASHER,FLAT,SAE,.438,NAR | WASHER,TYPE 

B 10

LeeBoy 984393 BURNOUT, CUTOFF HOLD DOWN 2

LeeBoy 03466800 FITTING 1

LeeBoy 04030100 FILTER,AIR 2

LeeBoy 853090 SWITCH, WIPER/WASHER 1

LeeBoy 851553 WIRING HARNESS, ELECTRONIC | STEERING 1

LeeBoy 982157 BALL JOINT,.375,MALE,W/STUD 2

LeeBoy 910122 MANIFOLD,HOPPER WING SEQUENCE 2

LeeBoy 102-623-1A CSHH,.625-11X5.50,GR5 | CAP SCREW, 5/8-1 2

LeeBoy 981937 FILTER,FUEL,INLINE 4

LeeBoy 1006448 PLATE,SONIC SENSOR MNT 2

LeeBoy 1006450 TUBE,SONIC SENSOR MNT 4

LeeBoy 20930244 BEARING CONE 8

LeeBoy 4460455-0002 COVER,SERVO:STEM HOLE CENTERED 1

LeeBoy 980182 ASSY,CROWN & VALLEY,REAR 1

LeeBoy 984579-14 VALVE,CHECK SENSE VICKERS 2

LeeBoy 986537-37 MUFFLER GASKET 1

LeeBoy 35853 CAP,LENS,OIL-TIGHT,IND LT | LENS CAP 1

LeeBoy 35884

SWITCH,PADDLE,DPST,OFF/ON | PADDLE 

SWITC 2

LeeBoy 35893

SWITCH,ROCKER,DPST,OFF/ON | ROCKER 

SWITC 2

LeeBoy 35973

WASHER,SPRING,.462 ID | CURVED SPRING 

WA 69

LeeBoy 36145 SWITCH,IGNITION,3 POS,10 AMP | P/S ADD 3 1

LeeBoy 36145-01 KEY,IGNITION,CH502 | PURCHASED &  SOLD I 1

LeeBoy 36154 SPLIT EYELET,-08 PIPE,PLASTIC | TOP,BOTT 2

LeeBoy 36198

BLADE,SCRAPER (NYLON) | NYLON SCRAPER 

BL 20

LeeBoy 36402

MUFFLER,PNEUMATIC EXH,.12 NPT | 

PNEUMATI 2

LeeBoy 36613 BEARING,THRUST 1.50 ID X.0781 | THRUST B 2

LeeBoy 36613 BEARING,THRUST 1.50 ID X.0781 | THRUST B 2

LeeBoy 36614

WASHER,THRUST,1.50IDX.062 | THRUST 

WASHE 2

LeeBoy 36614

WASHER,THRUST,1.50IDX.062 | THRUST 

WASHE 2

LeeBoy 36650-05 SEAL,SHAFT | SHAFT SEAL 1

LeeBoy 36684 GASKET,FLANGE,6.00,NON-ASB | GASKET 6.00 2

LeeBoy 36695 FUSE BLOCK,6 GANG,ATC 1

LeeBoy 36737

NOZZLE,SPRAY,80DEG,.094 ORF | SPRAY 

NOZZ 17

LeeBoy 36745-31 FILTER PAD,CAB AIR | 3-3/4 X 9 X 1/2 1

LeeBoy 36871 VALVE,CHECK,.500 FPT,5 PSI | CHECK VALVE 1

LeeBoy 36876 HOSE,SUCTION,3.00,WIRE HELIX | HOSE 3 1



LeeBoy 36941 SLIDE CHART, ASPHALT DISTRIBUTOR APPLICA 8

LeeBoy 37030-10

SWITCH,PUSH BUTTON,MOM | HORN 

BUTTON. AL 1

LeeBoy 37383 CHAIN,ROLLER,50X50 PITCH | INCS CONN & O 1

LeeBoy 37565

HOSE,4.50 ID,AIR CLEANER 

HOSE/BLOWER/CLE 4

LeeBoy 38185

SWITCH,TOGGLE,DPDT,MOM,BLADE | 

TOGGLE SW 2

LeeBoy 38211 RELAY,5-24V,SOLID STATE,10AMP 2

LeeBoy 38657 NOZZLE,80 DEG,.094 ORF,NYLON | NOZZLE  8 2

LeeBoy 40792 WEAR PLATE, ***P/S USE 40792SRV*** 3

LeeBoy 42492 LINK,CLEVIS CONN, 3.00 LG 6

LeeBoy 42492 LINK,CLEVIS CONN, 3.00 LG 2

LeeBoy 5331

BEARING,FLANGE,4-BOLT,1.00 | W/LOCK 

COLL 4

LeeBoy 70452 KEYSTOCK,SQ,.375X2.00 1

LeeBoy 71622 CSHH,.375-16X.88,GR5 | BOLT 4

LeeBoy 71796 FITT,90 02MP-04HB,CRIMPED,BRAS | FITTING 12

LeeBoy 72030 FILTER ELEMENT 1

LeeBoy 72050

POTENTIOMETER,1000 OHM | 

POTENTIOMETER 1

LeeBoy 72700 FITT,TEE 04HB-04HB-02MP,BRASS | FITTING 12

LeeBoy 80037 NUT,HEX,.312-18  **USE PN 116-2 ** 4

LeeBoy 80092 NUT,HEX,JAM,.438-20 | HEX JAM NUT 49

LeeBoy 80147 WASHER,FLAT,USS,.750 | TYPE A PLAIN 3/4 1

LeeBoy 81275 NUT,ACORN,.250-20,SS | ACORN NUT .25-20 3

LeeBoy 81278 WASHER,FLAT,.250X1.00,SS 14

LeeBoy SAG-14 GASKET 2

LeeBoy SAG-7 BEARING,BALL 1

LeeBoy SAG-8 BEARING CUP 1

LeeBoy 16962 MOUNT,RISER,STROBE LIGHT | STROBE LIGHT 1

LeeBoy 18021

NOZZLE,ASSY DISCHARGE | DISCHARGE 

NOZZLE 1

LeeBoy 22744 WIRE HARNESS, J-2, MAX II, W/RCPT 1

LeeBoy 23078 WIRE HARNESS, 12 WIRE, MAX II 2

LeeBoy 31800 SHAFT,CLIP,CONVEYOR 3

LeeBoy 32833 BUSHING,1.503ID,1.754OD,1.5 | BUSHING 2

LeeBoy 32833 BUSHING,1.503ID,1.754OD,1.5 | BUSHING 2

LeeBoy 33285 PACKING 3/4 SQ CHICORA FLAX X | 3/4 PACK 6

LeeBoy 33587 HOSE,2.50ID,SUCTION,40 (BLUE) | DISCHARG 8

LeeBoy 34872 NOZZLE #2, END | #2 END NOZZLE VEE JET 3

LeeBoy 34964 CIRCUIT BREAKER,10A,PAN MT | CIRCUIT BRE 18

LeeBoy 34964 CIRCUIT BREAKER,10A,PAN MT | CIRCUIT BRE 1

LeeBoy 35206 CAP,WATER TANK,M4.25,3.5 I.D. | CAP, 3 1 2

LeeBoy 35328-17 SEAL KIT 1



LeeBoy 35365 GAUGE,TEMP,OIL 1

LeeBoy 35406 BUSHING,1.003 IDX1.253 ODX.750 | OILITE 4

LeeBoy 35424

LIGHT,HALOGEN HI LO DRIVING | HALOGEN 

DR 1

LeeBoy 5000UPTIME KIT,UPTIME:5000 1

LeeBoy 4800301 SUNDSTRAND GASKET 7

LeeBoy 640140-1SRV BOLT KIT,CUTTING EDGE,8, ***P/S ONLY*** 3

LeeBoy DH12103 SKIRTING,RUBBER (50FT) 4

LeeBoy 1003163 DECAL,8510B 4

LeeBoy 160220

ALTERNATOR,105 AMP | 685 W/CUMMINS 

4BT3. 1

LeeBoy X233-02 CAM-BRAKE | BRAKE ACTUATING LEVER 1

LeeBoy 39201 CPLG,ROTEX 38,SPIDER,RED 1

LeeBoy 988652 GAUGE,TEMP,ENG COOLANT 1

LeeBoy 5001100 CONNECTOR 10

LeeBoy 80397 SET SCREW,.312-18X.50,HSKT | SET SCREW,K 7

LeeBoy 20596 SPACER,SOCKET,3.00 3 WAY VALVE | SOCKET 1

LeeBoy 210410 BEARING,CPLG SHAFT,RH OUTER | 1200 4

LeeBoy 900425 SPROCKET,CHAIN CPLG HALF | CHC 5016 1.25 1

LeeBoy 36044-24

IGN XFMR ASSY,W/OUTFIRE | IGN 

TRANSFORME 1

LeeBoy 38054 O-RING,.103 X .362,VITON | O-RING 70

LeeBoy 34468 CONN HOUSING,CAP,12 CIRCUIT | 12 PIN CON 6

LeeBoy 72382 FILTER ELEMENT,AIR,PRIMARY 1

LeeBoy 853521208 FILTER ELEMENT,AIR,SAFETY 1

LeeBoy 989260 CIRCUIT BREAKER,15A,PAN MT 1

LeeBoy 811310 SPACER,TRACK LINK BUSHING 11

LeeBoy 1007734

FILTER, SAFETY ELEMENT, DONALDSON, 

BROOM 2

LeeBoy 50001100 COPPER WASHER 10

LeeBoy 01660911

VALVE MAGNET 12V FUEL SHUTOFF 

SOLENOID 1

LeeBoy 38054 O-RING,.103 X .362,VITON | O-RING 20

LeeBoy 38149 GASKET,SPRAY VALVE | SPRAY VALVE GASKET 79

LeeBoy 36336 PIPE,PLUG,2.00,BLACK ABS 2

LeeBoy 855313

PLATE,HOPPER WING CORNER | 1000D ** PS 

U 2

LeeBoy 980728 RUBBER,SIDEWING 2

LeeBoy 50590500 FILTER,FUEL 4

LeeBoy 983115 KNOB,785,FRONT SCARIFIER 4

LeeBoy 760010A-01 LATCH KIT,3000 CAB (CONSISTS OF EXTERIOR 1

LeeBoy 42492 LINK,CLEVIS CONN, 3.00 LG 2

LeeBoy 910150 VALVE,DRAIN COCK,.250 NPT | RADIATOR LEV 1

LeeBoy 36808 ORING,3.237 ID X .103,SAE 152 | ORING 1

LeeBoy 20930244 BEARING CONE 4



LeeBoy 20930566 BEARING CUP 4

LeeBoy 95200978 LOCKWASHER 3

LeeBoy 985889

WIRE,16GA-7 WIRE W/INSULATION | 1000 

SPO 1

LeeBoy 853090 SWITCH, WIPER/WASHER 2

LeeBoy 900120 INDICATOR LIGHT,RED,HIGH GEAR 2

LeeBoy 988666-17 TEMPERATURE SENDING UNIT,300 ENGINE 1

LeeBoy 37941 SWITCH,SNAP ACTING,W/ROLLER | SWITCH 2

LeeBoy 870311 SEAL KIT,HYD CYL,UNIVERSAL | 3.00 2

LeeBoy 980420-01 KIT,SEAL 1

LeeBoy 983101 SEAL KIT,HYD SWIVEL VALVE | 785 1

LeeBoy 851189 BUSHING,SCREED EXT SLIDE,1.50 2

LeeBoy 983643-02 COIL,12VDC 1

LeeBoy 38884-01 CAP, WATER TANK, 6IN, VENTED 1

LeeBoy 981937 FILTER,FUEL,INLINE 1

LeeBoy 988666-04 ELEMENT,FUEL FILTER,4.5QSB 1

LeeBoy VTLB-CA04CL LB L/S SHIRT L 3

LeeBoy VTLB-CA04CXL LB L/S SHIRT XL 3

LeeBoy VTLB-CA111G LB MOSSY OAK HAT 2

LeeBoy 160060 FILTER ELEMENT,HYD SUCTION | 685 2

LeeBoy 981740-61 GEAR BOX,SECURITY SWITCH 1

LeeBoy 983377 SEAL,OIL,3.0X2.5X.25 3

LeeBoy 71792

CABLE,THROTTLE,3.00 TRAVELX70 | 

THROTTLE 2

LeeBoy MOE/42987 DIPSTICK 1

LeeBoy 36145-01 KEY,IGNITION,CH502 | PURCHASED &  SOLD I 1

LeeBoy 160200 FAN BELT,685 W/CUMMINS 1

LeeBoy 851137

CLAMP,HOPPER FRONT FLASHING | 8500, 

***P 1

LeeBoy 981724SRV WEAR PLATE, 8 BULL NOSE | 8500/8510/8515 1

LeeBoy 1007275SRV ELEMENT,HEATER,46,1000W 8

LeeBoy 480260 BRACKET, WATER/FUEL PUMP MOUNT 2

LeeBoy 840090

FLASHING, 8000/8000B HOPPER | WING 

CORNE 2

LeeBoy 40795SRV WEAR BAR,6 GATE | WEAR PLATE 6, ***P/S O 6

LeeBoy 36044-26 ELECTRODE ASSY (2 ELECTRODES) 2

LeeBoy 9081 PIN,HYD,LIFT CYLINDER 1

LeeBoy 36044-08 NOZZLE,3.5 GAL,45B | NOZZLE 1

LeeBoy 988232-01 VALVE,SOLENOID 4

LeeBoy 984260-15 SEAL,INNER,AXLE 2

LeeBoy 1C01053900 INJECTOR:TIER-3 7

LeeBoy 983643-02A COIL, 12VDC,MAIN MANIFOLD | P/S ONLY 1

LeeBoy 35854 BULB,INCANDESCENT,120V,.2A | INDICATOR L 1



LeeBoy 80081 NUT,HEX,JAM,1.000-8 | HEX JAM NUT  1.000 1

LeeBoy 35892

SWITCH,ROCKER,SPST,OFF/ON | ROCKER 

SWITC 2

LeeBoy 80095 NUT,HEX,JAM,.625-18 | NUT 5/8-18 20

LeeBoy 240391 WASHER,SCREED SWIVEL MOUNT 2

LeeBoy 38118 COUPLING, FLEX, .25 BORE X.75 OD 1

LeeBoy 930004SRV CLAMP, HOPPER FLASHING 1

LeeBoy 1008627 KIT,HOSE,SLOPE 2

LeeBoy 983643-02 COIL,12VDC 1

LeeBoy 117-7 NUT,HEX,HEAVY,.625-11 | NUT, 5/8-11 HEAV 8

LeeBoy 109-607-1A PLOW BOLT, 5/8-11 X 1-1/2 6

LeeBoy 41791SRV WIRING, GATE POS SENSOR,RH,4 1

LeeBoy 920150 CABLE,THROTTLE,DEUTZ,36 1

LeeBoy P527322 PLUNGER, DOOR STOP 1

LeeBoy 1003862 LIGHT, 4.5, TRACTOR 1

LeeBoy 35338-11 65105 | SEAL 2

LeeBoy 1009897 DECAL,8515C 4

LeeBoy 890070 WELDMENT, SWIVEL NUT, TILT SCREW 5

LeeBoy 50239000 STUD 4

LeeBoy 982901-06 SEAL KIT,HYD VALVE,785 CONTROL | VALVE A 2

LeeBoy 985739 SWITCH,ROCKER,LIGHTS HI/LO 1

LeeBoy 50129000 GASKET OIL FILLER 1

LeeBoy 1C010-14520 GASKET,VALVE COVER 4

LeeBoy 1000560

VLV,HYD,SOL,15 GPM,NO,12VDC | DIRECT 

REP 2

LeeBoy 1C011-73010 THERMOSTAT 1

LeeBoy 1C020-73272 GASKET 1

LeeBoy 685070 V BELT,AIR COND | 685/785 W/CUMMINS 1

LeeBoy 829-12103881 CONNECTOR,FEMALE 150 24

LeeBoy 03762800 COVER, BLOWER - ALT. PULLEY 1

LeeBoy 03589801 PULLEY 1

LeeBoy 1011211SRV OPTION,HD HEATED ENDGATES 2

LeeBoy 32919 NOZZLE #2, VEEJET, 10 GPM AT 40 PSI 6

LeeBoy 35363 SENDING UNIT,OIL PRESS,02MP 1

LeeBoy 986406 DECAL,MODEL#,5000 4

LeeBoy 820140 TIRE & WHEEL ASSY,6X18 | MOLDED (8000C) 2

LeeBoy 1001616-08 O-RING,#8,FACE SEAL 1

LeeBoy 983643-20 KIT,SCREED FLOAT 1

LeeBoy 983040 RUBBER, RADIATOR MOUNT 4

LeeBoy 980737 CYLINDER PIN 2

LeeBoy 1008928 WELDMENT,SCREED CONTROL BOX PIVOT 2



LeeBoy 851538SUN BOOT, FWD. & REV. SUNSOURCE | JOY-STICK 1

LeeBoy 983095 TOOTH,SCARIFIER,785 19

LeeBoy 1007991 PLATE, ELEMENT BACKUP, 12 EXTENSION 3

LeeBoy 210020 THRUST WASHER 1

LeeBoy 100-6-16-40-5F CSHH,3/8-16 X 2.5,GR5,FT 2

LeeBoy 301-6 WASHER, FLAT, USS, 3/8 2

LeeBoy 80093 NUT,HEX,JAM,.500-20 | HEX JAM NUT 20

LeeBoy 1001166-14 HOSE,RADIATOR,UPPER,KUB 1

LeeBoy 33343 FITT,STR 02MP-04HB,PUSH-ON | STR FITTING 12

LeeBoy 36202

DECAL,WARNING,KEEP CLEAN | KEEP CLEAN 

DE 4

LeeBoy 35973

WASHER,SPRING,.462 ID | CURVED SPRING 

WA 35

LeeBoy 920160

CABLE,THROTTLE,1000B-8 W/HZ | THROTTLE 

C 3

LeeBoy 37984-02 SWITCH,ROCKER,JOYSTICK | ROCKER SWITCH 2

LeeBoy 50432700 RELAY, START/GLOW PLUG 2

LeeBoy 920210 CAST HANDLE, RIGHT HAND CONTROL 1

LeeBoy 980100

TRACK ROLLER,8816 RUBBER **MUST BE 

BERCO 1

LeeBoy 5228 DISC,COUPLG,FLEX,6.50X4.62 BLT | COUPLIN 7

LeeBoy 50555302 BOLT,BANJO 2

LeeBoy 1015015SRV

ELEMENT, HEATING, 250W, 240V,11, 

COMPLET 1

LeeBoy 38132 VALVE,3 WAY,02X02X02, | 180, SHIFT LEVER 2

LeeBoy 38595 SCRAPER,TIRE,FLAT CURVE | SCRAPER,TIRE,F 9

LeeBoy 1011076 DECAL, KIT, DECO, 8515C 1

LeeBoy 1006431 SCREW,ADJUSTER 1

LeeBoy 1006429 ADJUSTER SLEEVE WITH BALL JOINT 1

LeeBoy 118-8-24-3/8X16 SHLDR BOLT, Ø1/2 X 1.5L, 3/8x16 4

LeeBoy 851154SRV CUTOFF ASSY,RH,8500 1

LeeBoy 854541EZ SLAT,EZ CLEAN CONVEYOR:5000 6

LeeBoy 115-11 NUT,HEX,1.125-12 | NUT, 1-1/8-12 HEX 2

LeeBoy 980458 BAR, TILT SCREW HOLD DOWN 4

LeeBoy 980380 RING,INTERNAL,SPIRAL,2.0SHAFT 10

LeeBoy 2501-12-8 ADAPTER, ELBOW, 90 deg, -12 JIC / -8 NPT 1

LeeBoy 5602-8-8-8 ADAPTER, MALE RUN PIPE TEE, -8 NPTF / -8 1

LeeBoy 02-178070 COIL (12VDC) 4

LeeBoy 37185

GASKET,SPRAYBAR END | GASKET, END 

SPRAYB 2

LeeBoy 986775-14 MOUNT,ENGINE,KUBOTA 44HP 8

LeeBoy 80338 PIN,COTTER,.188X2.00 2

LeeBoy 6573 GSKT,3.00,CPLG,HOT OIL,BUNA | 3 GASKET 2

LeeBoy 1488 GASKET,FLANGE,4.00 1

LeeBoy 988962-03 DUST EJECTION VALVE 1



LeeBoy 35845 FLOAT,4.00 SPHERICAL SS304 | SPHERICAL F 2

LeeBoy 988639 TUBE,SEAT POST,MOUNT 3

LeeBoy 36688-16 BUSHING,NYLON | NYLON BUSHING 2

LeeBoy 100-8-13-24-5F CSSH, 1/2-13X1.5,GR5,FT 5

LeeBoy 984385 PORT KIT,08 THREADED,STRAIGHT 1

LeeBoy 490080 WASHER, BELLEVILLE  5/8 4

LeeBoy 987231 ADJUSTER, ELECTRIC SCREW BOTTOM 1

LeeBoy 987232 ADJUSTER, ELECTRIC SCREW TOP 1

LeeBoy 1012474-25 FILTER, AIR, SECONDARY 1

LeeBoy 220251 SHAFT,GRINDER IDLER SPROCKET | 1200, *** 1

LeeBoy 505038 SCREW 6

LeeBoy 140879 GASKET 1

LeeBoy 03724800 BANJO BOLT 3

LeeBoy 50025300 HEX SCREW 8

LeeBoy 1006953-10 VALVE,SV12-20M-0-N-00 1

LeeBoy 132031SRV PIN, LOCK,SCARIFIER SHANK, 685 10

LeeBoy 17951 HOSE CLAMP, 2.375 ID 4

LeeBoy 1006963-18 ACTUATOR, LINEAR, 12V, PROP, 12MM 1

LeeBoy 1006963-19 BELT,ENGINE,KUB,TIER3,V3800T 1

LeeBoy 1007232 BAR,CROWN & VALLEY GAUGE 1

LeeBoy 1007677-06 DECAL,CROWN VALLEY 1

LeeBoy 36746 FUSE,5 AMP,ATC 5

LeeBoy 36340 FUSE,10 AMP,ATC 5

LeeBoy 36341 FUSE,15 AMP,ATC 5

LeeBoy 36342 FUSE,20 AMP,ATC 5

LeeBoy 37303 FUSE,25 AMP,ATC 5

LeeBoy 811331-01 SEAL KIT,HYD CYL,3.50X1.50 | 3.50 BORE X 3

LeeBoy 80336 PIN,COTTER,.188X1.50 | COTTER PIN, 3/16 16

LeeBoy 989656 SELECTOR VALVE, ELECTRIC,6 WAY | 8816B. 2

LeeBoy 1000059 VIBRATOR, HYDRAULIC | 8816M 1

LeeBoy 1000958 CHAIN,ROLLER,50X18 | 34 1/2 LINK W/MASTE 5

LeeBoy 860095LSRV STRIKE OFF PLATE, 24, LH | P/S ONLY 1

LeeBoy 860095RSRV STRIKE OFF PLATE,24,RH 1

LeeBoy 986598-04 FAN,KUBOTA ENGINE,V1505B 1

LeeBoy 1017631

ASSEMBLY, HOPPER WING SEQUENCE 

MANIFOLD 1

LeeBoy 70592 LINK,OFFSET,#80 CHAIN 8

LeeBoy 1016249-19 UPPER RADIATOR HOSE, V3800 T4F 1

LeeBoy 1016249-20 LOWER RADIATOR HOSE, V3800 T4F 1

LeeBoy 1011728-02 COIL,12VDC 1



LeeBoy 1001166-14 HOSE,RADIATOR,UPPER,KUB 1

LeeBoy 1013583 TEST PORT HYDRAULIC TO #4 JIC BULKHEAD 1

LeeBoy 1016272SRV CONTROL BOX, DUAL JOYSTICK, HALL EFFECT 1

LeeBoy 34881 FILTER ELEMENT,OIL 3

LeeBoy 1000623 KIT, DECAL, SAFETY/OPERATIONS, LOADER 1

LeeBoy 851440 WEATHER BOOT, TOGGLE SWITCH | (SHORT) 1

LeeBoy 988212SRV DECAL,KIT 8510 HD 2

LeeBoy 26778

BRACKET,A/C COMPRESSOR | BRACKET FOR 

A/C 1

LeeBoy 1012089-01 TRACK PAD,POLY,7 6

LeeBoy 1008731 CHAIN,#80HX53 PITCHES INCLUDING HALF LIN 2

LeeBoy 1012181 BAR, CONVEYOR DRAG, 5300 4

LeeBoy 1012923 TRANSMITTER,PRESSURE,SAE 6,0 - 580 PSI 3

LeeBoy 1013842 CHAIN,ROLLER,60HX60 PITCH,5300 AUGER 2

LeeBoy 1007090 SPACER,WEAR PLATE,815HD 6

LeeBoy 39140-07 GAUGE,HOUR METER,DIGITAL 2

LeeBoy 1011618 BELT, AIR CONDITIONER, LOADER, TIER 4I, 2

LeeBoy 49050900 COVER IGN SWTCH 2

LeeBoy 982008-10 SENDING UNIT,WATER TEMP | KUBOTA 2

LeeBoy 988021-01 METER,HOUR 2

LeeBoy 989961 GAUGE,PRESS,ENG OIL,2" | 0-100  PSI, BLA 1

LeeBoy 1011045 DECAL, DECO, LEEBOY, 250 TACK TANK 2

LeeBoy 3164067 TIMING COVER GASKET 6

LeeBoy 01493000 AIR FILTER 1

LeeBoy 50629401 BELT POLY V 6PK 768 H50 3

LeeBoy 760010A-04 WINDOW LATCH, SLIDING WINDOW 2

LeeBoy 800019A FILTER ELEMENT,HYD SUCTION 2

LeeBoy 80357 NUT,FLEXLOC,.750-10,FULL,LT | NUT 1

LeeBoy 810200 SPRING, TRACK ADJUSTMENT * 2

LeeBoy 811304 TRACK PAD,CASTED 2

LeeBoy 811310 SPACER,TRACK LINK BUSHING 3

LeeBoy 811330A CSHH,M12-1.50X50MM  B/1 TRACK ROLLER 1

LeeBoy 811331-01 SEAL KIT,HYD CYL,3.50X1.50 | 3.50 BORE X 2

LeeBoy 811352 CSHH,.625-18X2.25,GR8 5

LeeBoy 320241 O-RING,FRONT PUMP 2

LeeBoy 32919 NOZZLE #2, VEEJET, 10 GPM AT 40 PSI 25

LeeBoy 340130 SPRING KIT, BRAKE SHOE RETURN 2

LeeBoy 35098 SWITCH,ROCKER,DPDT,MOMENTARY 2

LeeBoy 35403 SLEEVE,ABRASION,NYLON,.71ID | NYLON SLEE 19

LeeBoy 36044-08 NOZZLE,3.5 GAL,45B | NOZZLE 5



LeeBoy 36521-02 KIT,SEAL,HYD CYL,3.00BX2.00RBM | SEAL KI 2

LeeBoy 38141 WASHER,FLAT,1.188X1.500X.100 | 1-3/16ID 5

LeeBoy 38524 PIPE,EXHAUST,J/D ENGINE 1

LeeBoy 38778-2 FILTER ELEMENT,AIR 1

LeeBoy 39140-07 GAUGE,HOUR METER,DIGITAL 2

LeeBoy 420082A SPACER N/S** 1

LeeBoy 471965 SEAL,HYD PUMP SHAFT | VICKERS 1

LeeBoy 480080-1 Y SCREEN 2

LeeBoy 500010-1 KEY,IGNITION,400/685/PAVERS | W/MWM 2

LeeBoy 500150 FILTER ELEMENT,FUEL | M.W.M. 302-2 1

LeeBoy 500160 FILTER ELEMENT,OIL | M.W.M. 302.2 3

LeeBoy 500160-2

FILTER ELEMENT,OIL | 400 W/LOMBARDINI 

11 3

LeeBoy 50140400 OIL PLUG HATZ 1

LeeBoy 530270

V BELT,BLOWER/EXT ALTERNATOR | 

LOMBARDIN 1

LeeBoy 700520 FILTER ELEMENT,PRIMARY AIR | 400 & 635B 2

LeeBoy 71812 HOSE,05,PUSH-ON,.3125 | HOSE 1

LeeBoy R35892 ROCKER SWITCH 5

LeeBoy R35908 AIR CYLINDER 8

LeeBoy R35909 AIR SOLENOID VA 4

LeeBoy R35973 WASHER, CURVED 60

LeeBoy R36044-08 NOZZLE ,BURNER 3

LeeBoy R36415 SW ON/OFF 2

LeeBoy R36541-01 O-RING SEAL 2

LeeBoy R36641 DRIVE HUB 1

LeeBoy R36682 THERMOSTAT 1

LeeBoy R36688-16 BUSHING 8

LeeBoy R36688-17 GROMMET 8

LeeBoy R37118 FUSE HOLDER ASS 2

LeeBoy R37207 FILTER ,HYD ** 1

LeeBoy 1013784 7000B KIT 1

LeeBoy 1015015SRV

ELEMENT, HEATING, 250W, 240V,11, 

COMPLET 1

LeeBoy 1015374 SHEET, ASPHALT BLOCKER,LH TOP 1

LeeBoy 110-419 CSSH,.500-13X4.50,GR5 | CAP SCREW,1/2-13 11

LeeBoy 120-8 WASHER,FLAT,USS,.750 | FLAT WASHER, 3/4 1

LeeBoy 120350A 685B LUG NUT 2

LeeBoy 121-5

WASHER,BEVELED,.500X1.25 | SQUARE 

BEVELE 3

LeeBoy 130100-1 SEAL KIT,HYD CYL,4.00X1.75 | 4.00 BORE X 1

LeeBoy 132031SRV PIN, LOCK,SCARIFIER SHANK, 685 3

LeeBoy 160060 FILTER ELEMENT,HYD SUCTION | 685 3



LeeBoy 20170825 SEAL KIT 2

LeeBoy 20214433 GUARD; HOPPER GUARD CENTER TIVARIABLE 2

LeeBoy 20215000 HOPPER GUARD, SIDE 2

LeeBoy 20215356 WIPER 5

LeeBoy 20930244 BEARING CONE 4

LeeBoy 20960613 WIPER 11

LeeBoy 20961058 KEY 5/8 X 2 SBE - MUST SPECIFY WHICH SIZ 2

LeeBoy 210060 PIN,CLEVIS,1.00X2.625 W/1.5HD | CLEVIS P 4

LeeBoy 210350SRV SPROCKET,60B10X1.00-6SPLINE 5

LeeBoy 280320 BUSHING, HEX HEAD 1/2 X 1/4 1

LeeBoy 986537-39 USE 1010471 1

LeeBoy 986537-41 RADIATOR ISOLATOR | 8515 & 8510 KUBOTA 4

LeeBoy 986992-07 VALVE,CHECK | VONBERG 1910R 2

LeeBoy 987135SRV CONTROLLER, BOX 50PIN,(+)ONE | 8510, 851 1

LeeBoy 987551 ADAPTER, ELBOW, 90 DEG, -10 JIC / -12 O- 1

LeeBoy 987552 ADAPTER, ELBOW, 90 DEG, -10 JIC / -12 O- 1

LeeBoy 988666-04 ELEMENT,FUEL FILTER,4.5QSB 1

LeeBoy 988924-03SRV SWITCH,EMER STOP,ASSY,NC/NC | P/S ONLY 1

LeeBoy R1002184-10 A/C BELT  KUBOT 1

LeeBoy R1488 GASKET 4" FLANG 2

LeeBoy R19533 COCAMAT 6" X 9" 6

LeeBoy R20167 LID GASKET 1

LeeBoy 100-M12-1.75-60 CSHH, M12x1.75 X 60, C10.9 1

LeeBoy 1000867-45

FLANGE, TURBO/MUFFLER | 1000KUB - P/S 

ON 1

LeeBoy 1002186 ASSEMBLY, SLIDE, FIBER BUSHINGS 1

LeeBoy 1003690 BRACE, UNDERCAR 1

LeeBoy 1003691 BRACE,UNDERCARR 1

LeeBoy 1003705 GUSSET,UNDERCAR 2

LeeBoy 1006963-18 ACTUATOR, LINEAR, 12V, PROP, 12MM 1

LeeBoy 1008877 HARNESS, JUMPER HEATER ELEMENT PAIR 1

LeeBoy 861150C AUGER SECTION,LH,CASTED 2

LeeBoy 861152 KIT- SCREW,.375-16X1.0,SLOTTED | 3/8-16 639

LeeBoy 870042ASRV ASSEMBLY, FLIGHT SCREW, DOUBLE HANDLE 1

LeeBoy 870284 BOLT, EYE, .500-13 X 6.00 X .62ID 2

LeeBoy 870286 THIMBLE, 3/8 WIRE ROPE CLAMP 1

LeeBoy 900122 USE 982249 1

LeeBoy 900410 DISC SET (2 PCS), TORQUE | LIMITER  * 2

LeeBoy 900412 KEY   1/4 X 2 2

LeeBoy 900530 BUSHING 1



LeeBoy 900540 CAP BOLTS 6

LeeBoy 900603

SPROCKET,H60B10X1.00 BORE | O/S AUGER 

MO 2

LeeBoy 910145-01 SEAL KIT,CYL HYD,HOPPER WING | 1000B 2

LeeBoy 910170-03 SEAL KIT  ** 1

LeeBoy 910170-SK SEAL KIT ** 3

LeeBoy 9142-1027 FILTER FOAM   R 4

LeeBoy 930041 BUSHING,TENSION,1.25ODX1.00ID | .50 LG 2

LeeBoy 9418000CSRV DECAL KIT,8000C W/WINGS 1

LeeBoy 980115 CUTOFF PIVOT 8

LeeBoy 980148SRV CAP, AUGER SHAFT 1

LeeBoy 980228 ROD, EXTENSION 2

LeeBoy 980332 PLATE, SIDEWING RUBBER SHIELD 2

LeeBoy 980350-01 FILTER ELEMENT,HYD,10MICRON | 8816 1

LeeBoy 980440-04

SECTION,VALVE ASSY,MULTIFUNC | WITH 

DEUT 1

LeeBoy 980850-01 O RING | TORQUE HUB,FINAL DRIVE 2

LeeBoy 980963 WASHERS,TEFLON,8816 12

LeeBoy 980980-01 SEAL KIT,SCREED LIFT CYL 1

LeeBoy 981519 FILTER ELEMENT,AIR,PRIMARY | 8816 1

LeeBoy 981742 TUBE,RND HALF,5.75LG 3

LeeBoy 981917 FILTER ELEMENT,HYD CHARGE 1

LeeBoy 982941 FILTER ELEMENT,HYD | 8816 1

LeeBoy 983643-02A COIL, 12VDC,MAIN MANIFOLD | P/S ONLY 1

LeeBoy 984260-02 DANA,SEAL,SHAFT-OUTBOARD,35239 | 25239 1

LeeBoy 984526 BOLT,WITH GREASE FITTING TAP | 1/2-13 X 2

LeeBoy 985141 RELAY,12VDC,DPST,25 AMP,N/O 7

LeeBoy 986238-02 FILTER,OIL,CAT 3054CT | 685 GRADER, CAT# 1

LeeBoy 811364 CSSH,.500-13X1.50,GR5 2

LeeBoy 811376 PIN 2

LeeBoy 830030 SEAL,TRANSMISSION OUTPUT SHAFT 1

LeeBoy 840155

FLASHING, 8000BH HOPPER WING | CORNER 

* 2

LeeBoy 850070 LINK,MASTER,CONVEYOR CHAIN | C-188 17

LeeBoy 850120 WHEEL,CONVEYOR FRONT GUIDE 3

LeeBoy 851118-2 TAB,CONVEYOR FLIGHT BAR 32

LeeBoy 851136A

FLASHING,HOPPER FRONT,HARD | 

8000C/8500 3

LeeBoy 851160-1 INNER CPLG., TANDEM AUXILLARY | PUMP 1

LeeBoy 851179 BUSHING,SCREED EXT SLIDE,3.00 9

LeeBoy 851189 BUSHING,SCREED EXT SLIDE,1.50 23

LeeBoy 851214 CABLE,PUSH/PULL,90X3 STROKE | DEPTH INDI 2

LeeBoy 851440 WEATHER BOOT, TOGGLE SWITCH | (SHORT) 2



LeeBoy 851485 SEAL KIT,HYD CYL,UNIVERSAL | 3.50 2

LeeBoy 851491 O-RING 2

LeeBoy 851546-01 GEAR,PLASTIC,ELEC STEER BOX | P/S ONLY 2

LeeBoy 851547

MICRO CONTROLLER, ELECTRONIC | 

STEERING 2

LeeBoy 851688-1 PLUG, SCREED RELIEF VALVE 1

LeeBoy 854541 BAR, 5000 CONVEYOR FLIGHT | CHAIN(17 3/4 8

LeeBoy 860036 WASHER,FENDER,.250 3

LeeBoy 861140 WEAR PLATE RH** 2

LeeBoy 861140C AUGER SECTION,RH,CASTED 1

LeeBoy 861150 AUGER,WEAR PLATE,LH ** CALL THE FACTORY 1

LeeBoy R988674-03 FUEL FILTER 1

LeeBoy RX156 CABLE, BRAKE 36 2

LeeBoy RX220 BELT 1

LeeBoy ST-3 1/2 LP HOSE,3.5 2

LeeBoy R37738-01 LID SEAL 5

LeeBoy R37984-02 JOYSTICK SWITCH 2

LeeBoy R38216 IGNITER MAX 1 1

LeeBoy R38271-32 AIR FILTER 2

LeeBoy R38842 V-BELT A/C COMP 1

LeeBoy R38954 RELAY,STARTER 1

LeeBoy R39083 OIL PRESS SENDE 1

LeeBoy R5209 VALVE ASSEMBLY 1

LeeBoy R5820-01 ELEMENT, W/GASK 3

LeeBoy R80076 JAM NUT 4

LeeBoy R80098 NUT, HEX, JAM 2

LeeBoy R80354 LOCK NUT 4

LeeBoy R80706 WASHER 20

LeeBoy R81061 WASHER 37

LeeBoy R953531158 HYD FILTER 2

LeeBoy R26521 PIVOT BUSHING 2

LeeBoy R31167 FITTING ,BARBED 3

LeeBoy R33291 FUEL FILTER INL 2

LeeBoy R34167 LIGHT INDICATOR 1

LeeBoy R34983 FLANGE GASKET 3

LeeBoy R35099 SHIM 20

LeeBoy 851136A

FLASHING,HOPPER FRONT,HARD | 

8000C/8500 1

LeeBoy 851147A

FLASHING,HOPPER CORNER,HARD | 

8000C/8500 2

LeeBoy 851153SRV CUTOFF ASSY,LH,8500 1

LeeBoy 851179 BUSHING,SCREED EXT SLIDE,3.00 4



LeeBoy 851189 BUSHING,SCREED EXT SLIDE,1.50 14

LeeBoy 851256 SNAP RING, SCREED EXT. SLIDE 2

LeeBoy 851370SRV ASSEMBLY,FLIGHT SCREW 1

LeeBoy 851393 SWITCH,TOGGLE 2

LeeBoy 851440 WEATHER BOOT, TOGGLE SWITCH | (SHORT) 2

LeeBoy 851483SRV PLATE,CONVEYOR MOUNT,W/BRG 2

LeeBoy 851485 SEAL KIT,HYD CYL,UNIVERSAL | 3.50 1

LeeBoy 851494

GASKET,PUMP SERVO COVER | SAUER 

DANFOSS 1

LeeBoy 851653 CSFHS,.625-11X2.00,GR5 | CAP SCREW,5/8-1 6

LeeBoy 853598 BRACKET, FRONT LIP MOUNTING 1

LeeBoy 860014 SEAL KIT,HYD MOTOR,PARKER 1

LeeBoy 860035

SPROCKET,60A18X1.50 BORE | AUGER SHAFT 

( 7

LeeBoy 860049 LINK,MASTER,#60H CHAIN 2

LeeBoy 860100C AUGER SECTION LH CASTED YELLOW 1

LeeBoy 861140C AUGER SECTION,RH,CASTED 1

LeeBoy 861150C AUGER SECTION,LH,CASTED 1

LeeBoy 870302 ACTUATOR,LINEAR,4.00,12V | 1000B/8000B S 1

LeeBoy 870313 SEAL KIT,HYD CYL,UNIVERSAL | 4.00 2

LeeBoy 900060

ARM, AUTO. CONVEYOR SWITCH  E50KL201Y1 

* 3

LeeBoy 160040A

LIGHT,HALOGEN,TRAP,55 WATT | TRAPEZOID 

L 1

LeeBoy 160320 ALARM,BACK UP. 107DB | PAVERS/GRADERS 1

LeeBoy 210010 BUSHING,2.00 IDX2.50 ODX1.75LG 2

LeeBoy 230069 ADAPTER, PIPE TO HOSE (90) | 1/4 MPT X 1 3

LeeBoy 230170 COUPLING, 1/4" PIPE BRASS | USE 230169 5

LeeBoy 280020 PUMP,TACK SPRAY (3.5 GPM) 1

LeeBoy 320360 LIGHT BULB, ENG INDICATOR LAMP 1

LeeBoy 320380 KEY,IGNITION,HATZ,DIESEL 8

LeeBoy 35403 SLEEVE,ABRASION,NYLON,.71ID | NYLON SLEE 12

LeeBoy 36694L FUSE PANEL 1

LeeBoy 38130 VALVE,3 WAY,AIR,SPRAY BAR 10

LeeBoy 38141 WASHER,FLAT,1.188X1.500X.100 | 1-3/16ID 8

LeeBoy 39140-14 SWITCH,ROCKER,AMBER,SPST 1

LeeBoy 39146-14 SWITCH,IGNITION,W/HEAT ST | KUBOTA 1

LeeBoy 72078 FILTER ELEMENT,FUEL,SECONDARY 1

LeeBoy 750130

ASSEMBLY, ROLLER, CONVEYOR TROUGHING, 

30 1

LeeBoy 80099 NUT,HEX,JAM,1.125-12 | JAM NUT 1.125-12 8

LeeBoy 810250 GASKET,S.A.E. A,4 HOLE 2

LeeBoy 810291-C TRACK PINS(NEW 4

LeeBoy 811306 PIN,TRACK LINK,MASTER 2



LeeBoy 1001166-15 HOSE,RADIATOR,LOWER,KUB 1

LeeBoy 1002186 ASSEMBLY, SLIDE, FIBER BUSHINGS 1

LeeBoy 1008652SRV BURNER,WAND ASSEMBLY,ST3WV 2

LeeBoy 1009242-02 FILTER ELEMENT,FUEL,FLEETGUARD 1

LeeBoy 1009253-21 ALTERNATOR, 8515 TIER 4I 1

LeeBoy 1010076-02 FILTER, AIR, PRIMARY 2

LeeBoy 116-9 NUT,HEX,.875-9 | NUT, 7/8-9 HEX 6

LeeBoy 118-5 WASHER,LOCK,.500 | LOCK WASHER, 1/2 4

LeeBoy 118-7 WASHER,LOCK,.625 | LOCK WASHER, 5/8 6

LeeBoy 987417 FLUTTER KIT,HATZ ENGINE,4 CYL 1

LeeBoy 988021-10 SWITCH,ENGINE SHUTDOWN RELAY 1

LeeBoy 989260 CIRCUIT BREAKER,15A,PAN MT 5

LeeBoy P79315 SWITCH,NEUTRAL SAFETY 1

LeeBoy R35098 ROCKER SWITCH 1

LeeBoy R35892 ROCKER SWITCH 1

LeeBoy R36343 USE R36349 1

LeeBoy R81184 BOLT ,SPINDLE** 2

LeeBoy 900075 ROD, CONVEYOR SWITCH LINKAGE 1

LeeBoy 900076 MACH SCR,PH,#10-32X2.25 2

LeeBoy 900144 SENDING UNIT,HYD OIL TEMP 2

LeeBoy 981519 FILTER ELEMENT,AIR,PRIMARY | 8816 1

LeeBoy 981520 FILTER ELEMENT,AIR,SAFETY | 8816 1

LeeBoy 981917 FILTER ELEMENT,HYD CHARGE 5

LeeBoy 982502 BURNER ASSY 1

LeeBoy 982941 FILTER ELEMENT,HYD | 8816 2

LeeBoy 983643-02A COIL, 12VDC,MAIN MANIFOLD | P/S ONLY 2

LeeBoy 984909-02 FILTER,OIL,3044T | P55-5680 1

LeeBoy 984909-18 SENDER,TEMP,FARIA 1

LeeBoy 985154

BRACE,GENERATOR MOUNT | 8816 ELECTRIC 

HE 1

LeeBoy 985909 FILTER ELEMENT,AIR,PRIMARY 2

LeeBoy 986238-02 FILTER,OIL,CAT 3054CT | 685 GRADER, CAT# 2

LeeBoy 986341

ASSEMBLY, ROLLER, CONVEYOR TROUGHING, 

25 3

LeeBoy 986522 INSULATION,.25X1X12L,ADHESIVE | USE FOR 16

LeeBoy 986537-21 HOSE,RADIATOR,UPPER | W/KUBOTA 1

LeeBoy 811308 HEX BOLT, TRACK PAD 8

LeeBoy 811309 NUT,TRACK PAD BOLT 8

LeeBoy 850080 BLOCK LINK, CONVEYOR CHAIN | (C-188) * 27

LeeBoy 1013667-24 FILTER, DEF TANK 3

LeeBoy 210010 BUSHING,2.00 IDX2.50 ODX1.75LG 3



LeeBoy 1016892 BOOT,CIRCUIT BREAKER 2

LeeBoy 350060 U-BOLT,.375-16 | U-BOLT,3/8 8

LeeBoy 230101 ELBOW,PIPE X FLARE,90,.250 MPT 3

LeeBoy 20928503 COIL 10 VOLT COMPACT 2

LeeBoy 04162800 HATZ PLUG 6.5 X 10 12

LeeBoy 03455001 HATZ PLUG 6.3 X 7 12

LeeBoy 03643101 HATZ PLUG 11 12

LeeBoy 34477

POTENTIOMETER,250 OHM | 

POTENTIOMETER 4

LeeBoy 04108800 BOLT, BANJO 1

LeeBoy 19800

STRAINER WELDMENT, DISCHARGE 

MANIFOLD 2

LeeBoy 853598 BRACKET, FRONT LIP MOUNTING 1

LeeBoy 980640-01

POTENTIOMETER, CABLE ASSY | SAUER 

DANFOS 1

LeeBoy 1007101 RUBBER, HOPPER FRONT 1

LeeBoy 20930848 BEARING: PUSH ROLLER 3

LeeBoy 1018934 KIT, EP VALVE, 8520 3

LeeBoy 20215000 HOPPER GUARD, SIDE 2

LeeBoy 38470 SEAL,TRIM,PUSH-ON,RUB,.125GRIP | SEAL TR 22

LeeBoy 1006963-07 SENSOR, SPEED, .750-16 1

LeeBoy 34964-30AMP CIRCUIT BREAKER,30A 6

LeeBoy 1015225 SERVICE KIT, TRACK TENSION, 8616 1

LeeBoy 910170-01 SEAL KIT,HYD CYL,2.50X1.25 | 2.50 BORE X 1

LeeBoy 230101 ELBOW,PIPE X FLARE,90,.250 MPT 5

LeeBoy 100-8-13-32-5 CSHH,1/2-13 X 2,GR5 8

LeeBoy 37662 PIN,CLEVIS,.750X2.00 | CLEVIS PIN 4

LeeBoy 5928 HAIR PIN COTTER,.148,#9 | HAIR PIN COTTE 4

LeeBoy 105-4-20-12-F CSFHS,1/4-20X0.75,FT 4

LeeBoy 1015947

ADAPTER, BULKHEAD UNION, SCREED 

EXTENSIO 2

LeeBoy 100-8-13-28-5 CSHH,1/2-13 X 1.75,GR5 12

LeeBoy 988021-02 GAUGE,TEMP,ENG COOLANT 1

LeeBoy 1015422 WELDMENT, HEAT BOX LID, RH BERM 2

LeeBoy 1012688

SWITCH,ROCKER,LH EXTENSION, LH AUGER, 

CU 1

LeeBoy 1013667-24 FILTER, DEF TANK 1

LeeBoy 1013667-23 FILTER, DEF SUPPLY MODULE 2

LeeBoy 1013667-19 BELT, SERPENTINE, QSB4.5 TIER 4F, A/C 4

LeeBoy 1016249-45 PLATE, ENGINE BAFFLE BRACE 5

LeeBoy 6408-12-O ADAPTER, PLUG, O-RING, -12 18

LeeBoy 986807 TORQUE HUB,47.6:1,W/BRAKE 1

LeeBoy 6408-10-O ADAPTER, PLUG, O-RING, -10 1

LeeBoy 21114 NUT,HEX,JAM,1.00-16,LH | JAM NUT, LH 1



LeeBoy 35406 BUSHING,1.003 IDX1.253 ODX.750 | OILITE 3

LeeBoy 1014643 SENSOR,LEVEL,HYDRAULIC 4

LeeBoy 35269 GAUGE,FILTER RESTRICTION,LH 2

LeeBoy 102-809-1A CSHH,.875-9X2.00,GR5 | CAP SCREW, 7/8-9 2

LeeBoy 340180 BEARING CONE,WHEEL HUB,OUTER | 400T 2

LeeBoy 851373SRV LOCK ARM,FLIGHT SCREW 6

LeeBoy VTLB-CA55PXXL SHORT SLV SFTY TEE  XXL 2

LeeBoy 2501-6-6 ADAPTER, ELBOW, 90 deg, -6 JIC / -6 NPTF 4

LeeBoy 1016249-38 FAN 3

LeeBoy M902-2053 CONNECTOR,COMPRESS 5

LeeBoy 984594-05 INDICATOR,FILTER HYD 2

LeeBoy 1C010-73430 GASKET 3

LeeBoy 120-10 WASHER,FLAT,USS,1.000 | FLAT WASHER, 1 U 8

LeeBoy R2D2 KIT, BELT TENSION 1

LeeBoy 50022900 HEX NUT 5

LeeBoy 35367 SENDER,TEMP GAUGE,08 MP 2

LeeBoy 986598-09 BELT,ALTERNATOR,KUBOTA ENGINE 2

LeeBoy

F387TC0606080808-

22 HOSE 2

LeeBoy 6802-8-8 NOW ADAPTER (TANK FITTING) 6

LeeBoy 2603-8-8-8 ADAPTER, UNION TEE, -8 JIC/-8 JIC/-8 JIC 6

LeeBoy 304-C-12 ADAPTER, CAP, JIC, -12 6

LeeBoy 900101 BUSHING,TAPER LOCK,2.00 2

LeeBoy 1007267 BEARING, AUGER, SEALMASTER SC-24 2

LeeBoy 80096 NUT,HEX,JAM,.750-16 | NUT 6

LeeBoy 62727 BOLT 32

LeeBoy 1016249-60 STRAP, ALTERNATOR PMAX FAN 3

LeeBoy 1016249-61 BLOCK, ALTERNATOR 3

LeeBoy 31985 LIGHT,GREEN,DASH,.50 HOLE | GREEN DASH L 2

LeeBoy 32920 NOZZLE #3, VEEJET, 15 GPM AT 40 PSI 26

LeeBoy 6314 GASKET 3

LeeBoy 988696-03 VLV,PROP,PRESS COMP 2

LeeBoy 24761 RIM, ASSY,RB-48 | 10 HOLE 4

LeeBoy 811331-01 SEAL KIT,HYD CYL,3.50X1.50 | 3.50 BORE X 1

LeeBoy 50640500 OIL SEPERATOR FILTER 2

LeeBoy 1017481-02 WASHER, DRIVE MOTOR 2

LeeBoy 59861872 RING 2

LeeBoy 811307 PIN,TRACK LINK,PLAIN 3

LeeBoy 33291 FILTER,FUEL,INLINE 2

LeeBoy 130180 CURVED END BIT, 685 MOLDBOARD 1



LeeBoy 1007805 RUBBER, INNER LIP SKIRT 1

LeeBoy 1007804 RUBBER, OUTER LIP SKIRT 1

LeeBoy 1007820 RUBBER, LEFT WING SKIRT 1

LeeBoy 1007806 RUBBER, RIGHT WING SKIRT 1

LeeBoy 50253200 SCREW 2

LeeBoy 10553

DECAL,SOLVENT TANK | DECAL SOLVENT 

TANK 2

LeeBoy 35901 GROMMET, .5 ID X .75 HOLE 14

LeeBoy 985815

CHAIN,ROLLER,60HX51 PITCH | 8515 AUGER 

D 1

LeeBoy 35338-02 GASKET,BLUE SHIMS 9

LeeBoy 981710-1 SEAL KIT FOR 981710L&R | 2.00X2.00X42.00 1

LeeBoy 810250 GASKET,S.A.E. A,4 HOLE 1

LeeBoy 1019172 HOSE KIT, BERM WITH SLOPE, 8515E 8520 1

LeeBoy FS2503-06-06-FG ADAPTER, ELBOW, 45 deg, -6 ORFS / -6 NPT 4

LeeBoy 988679-03 FILTER,FUEL,CAT,C4.4 | CAT # BELOW 2

LeeBoy 988679-04 FILTER,FUEL/WATER SEP,CAT,C4.4 | CAT # B 3

LeeBoy 983543-02 FILTER ELEMENT,AIR,SAFETY 2

LeeBoy 983543-01 FILTER ELEMENT,AIR,PRIMARY | FITS ASSY 9 2

LeeBoy 1016249-54 KIT, PMAX FAN 5

LeeBoy 1016249-54 KIT, PMAX FAN 1

LeeBoy 851211 CLEVIS,ELECTRIC SCREW ROD END 1

LeeBoy 851527 CONNECTOR & CORD, ELECTRONIC 1

LeeBoy 36044-26 ELECTRODE ASSY (2 ELECTRODES) 1

LeeBoy 80359 NUT,FLEXLOC,1.000-8,FULL,LT | FLEX LOC N 1

LeeBoy 1016249-54 KIT, PMAX FAN 2

LeeBoy 1016249-32 FILTER, DEF PUMP, KUBOTA 1

LeeBoy 16933 DUST SHIELD-BRAKE | DUST SHIELD 3

LeeBoy 35332-01 KIT, BEARING REPLACEMENT 3

LeeBoy 99845 PIPE,TEE,08FP,GALV | GALV. TEE 1

LeeBoy B38W D RING, 1/2" W/MOUNT 4

LeeBoy 850030SRV

SPROCKET,CONVEYOR DRIVE,INNER | ***P/S 

O 1

LeeBoy 38141 WASHER,FLAT,1.188X1.500X.100 | 1-3/16ID 7

LeeBoy 26146 HOSE, SPRAYBAR FEED, 2.00 ID X 80 1

LeeBoy 33805 CYL,HYD,2.00X10.75X1.125 ROD | STEERING, 1

LeeBoy 100-4-20-12-5-L CSHH, .250-20 X .750, GR5, LH 12

LeeBoy 214-8-13-5 NUT,HEX,JAM,HEAVY,1/2- 8

LeeBoy 60H-HL 60H HALF LINK 4

LeeBoy 986946 TUBE,ELEMENT TRANSFER,2 OZ. 2

LeeBoy 100-12-10-80-5 CSHH,3/4-10 X 5,GR5 2

LeeBoy 32638 PIPE,BUSH,04MP-02FP,STL 4



LeeBoy 80792 WASHER,LOCK,#8 | WASHER,SPLIT LOCK,#8 6

LeeBoy 210460 CYL,HYD,2.50X12.00X1.00 ROD | 1200 STEER 1

LeeBoy 1000867-24 RAIN CAP,MUFFLER,KUB | 1000F PAVER 1

LeeBoy 28631SRV EXTENSION,SPRAYBAR 1

LeeBoy 1011155 BAR,ELEMENT BACKUP 4

LeeBoy 851437 CLAMP, HOSE, #72, (4) 6

LeeBoy 1007323 WASHER, AUGER BEARING SPACER 1

LeeBoy 50629401 BELT POLY V 6PK 768 H50 1

LeeBoy 1013174 HARNESS, REAR CYLINDER MANIFOLD 1

LeeBoy 900404 DOUBLE ROW CHAIN ASSY. (50-2) 2

LeeBoy 1007267 BEARING, AUGER, SEALMASTER SC-24 2

LeeBoy 1007323 WASHER, AUGER BEARING SPACER 2

LeeBoy 20926176 SOLENOID COIL 6

LeeBoy 1016249-35 FAN BELT 1

LeeBoy 1011049-43 FILTER, FUEL, 80 MICRON 1

LeeBoy 1011049-26 FILTER, FUEL/WATER SEPARATOR, KUBOTA, TI 1

LeeBoy 1016518SRV WELDMENT, CUTOFF, RH, 8515E 1

LeeBoy 1012971 SHAFT COLLAR, 0.25, CLAMP ON 6

Lane-Pulaski CMP24-20 24"X20 X14GA 1

Lane-Pulaski CMP48-20 48"X20 X12GA 1

Lane-Pulaski CMP48-B 48" METAL BAND 1

Lane-Pulaski CMP6-B 6" METAL BAND 5

Lane-Pulaski CMP8-B 8" METAL BAND 6

Link-Belt 1C0485 CLUTCH SHOE WITH L 2

Massey Agco Corp 180458M1 WASHER 8

Massey Agco Corp 180474M1 GASKET,TRANS DR 2

Massey Agco Corp 1810618M92 SEAL KIT P/S 1

Massey Agco Corp 18291A KEY 46

Massey Agco Corp 184441M1 WASHER 14

Massey Agco Corp 1860838M1 O RING 6

Massey Agco Corp 1860960M2 GASKET 2

Massey Agco Corp 188359M1 WASHER    ***** 8

Massey Agco Corp 1029225M1 GASKET 2

Massey Agco Corp 1051324M1 SEAL ,FUEL FILT 5

Massey Agco Corp 1085621M1 O RING 4

Massey Agco Corp 1097182M1 SEAL 1

Massey Agco Corp 1446853M1 SEAL 1

Massey Agco Corp 1447691M1 SEAL 1

Massey Agco Corp 1607915M92 KIT/SEAL 1



Massey Agco Corp 1686883M1 BELT     A/C 4

Massey Agco Corp 1687018M2 GASKET     (2 B 2

Massey Agco Corp 1687531M1 BELT  (52.2") 1

Massey Agco Corp 1687610M91 BELT  ,  ALTERN 1

Massey Agco Corp 1695677M4 GASKET 2

Massey Agco Corp 1750584M1 GASKET 2

Massey Agco Corp 1751651M1 SEAL 1

Massey Agco Corp 1754835M1 SEAL 1

Massey Agco Corp 3789731M1 FUSE 175A 2

Massey Agco Corp 3790170M1 SEAL 1

Massey Agco Corp 3796289M2 GASKET-78.97X3. 2

Massey Agco Corp 3806412M91 DOOR HANDLE ,OU 1

Massey Agco Corp 3806614M91 MIRROR 2

Massey Agco Corp 3807653M92 FUEL GUAGE SEND 1

Massey Agco Corp 3809346M91 LAMP/HEAD 2

Massey Agco Corp 3809698M1 GASKET 2

Massey Agco Corp 3817582M1 BELT KIT   (PR) 2

Massey Agco Corp 3901519M1 O-RING 4

Massey Agco Corp 3901888M1 SEAL ,INNER SMA 1

Massey Agco Corp 3901890M1 O-RING FOR 3800 2

Massey Agco Corp 3904281M2 SOLENOID 2

Massey Agco Corp 3909638M1 ELEMENT,FILTER 3

Massey Agco Corp 4222011M1 GASKET 1

Massey Agco Corp 4222457M1 GASKET 1

Massey Agco Corp 4224185M1 GASKET 1

Massey Agco Corp 4224454M1 WASHER ,FUEL RE 17

Massey Agco Corp 4224811M1 FUEL FILTER 1

Massey Agco Corp 4224959M1 JOINT 1

Massey Agco Corp 4226643M1 O RING 1

Massey Agco Corp 4291977M4 SWITCH 2

Massey Agco Corp 4300586M1 SHOCK ABSORBER 1

Massey Agco Corp 833084M1 THROWOUT BRG (3 1

Massey Agco Corp 841683M1 PAINT,FLINT MET 1

Massey Agco Corp 871460M1 PIN 1

Massey Agco Corp 883935M4 SEAL 1

Massey Agco Corp 886668M1 NEEDLE BEARING 1

Massey Agco Corp 891947M1 NUT 5

Massey Agco Corp ACW1480710 HARNESS 1

Massey Agco Corp 3508576M1 BOLT 2



Massey Agco Corp 359002X1 O RING 5

Massey Agco Corp 3599712M1 AXLE 1

Massey Agco Corp 3599804M2 GASKET (FIBER) 1

Massey Agco Corp 3610928M1 O-RING 16

Massey Agco Corp 3617189M1 GEAR/SEGMENT 4

Massey Agco Corp 3617901M2 O-RING 4

Massey Agco Corp 3641568M1 WASHER 18

Massey Agco Corp 367744X1 NUTS 6

Massey Agco Corp 3713385M1 BULB ASSY ** 10

Massey Agco Corp 3771837M1 GASKET 2

Massey Agco Corp 377494X1 O RING-DIAM : 1 3

Massey Agco Corp 4310439M2 SPEED SENSOR 3

Massey Agco Corp 4357550M3 ALTERNATOR-120 1

Massey Agco Corp 4358302M1 O RING 2

Massey Agco Corp 4358303M1 O RING 2

Massey Agco Corp 4359947M INDUCTIVE SENSO 1

Massey Agco Corp 4381067M3 CATALYST 1

Massey Agco Corp 520858M1 BOOT   ** 1

Massey Agco Corp 535204M1 LOWER RADIATOR 1

Massey Agco Corp 579873M1 FILTER 1

Massey Agco Corp 6193433M1 SEAL (3475534M1 1

Massey Agco Corp 6309493M1 FUEL FILTER 1

Massey Agco Corp 70239182 SEAL    (195-90 2

Massey Agco Corp 704656M91 FILTER 1

Massey Agco Corp 7064196M91 OIL FILTER 1

Massey Agco Corp 70921885 O-RING      (83 16

Massey Agco Corp 70923561 O-RING-1/16 X 5 20

Massey Agco Corp 70923570 O-RING 7

Massey Agco Corp 70923574 O RING 9

Massey Agco Corp 70923582 O-RING 8

Massey Agco Corp 70923813 O-RING-1/8 X 1- 2

Massey Agco Corp 70923822 O-RING(359111X1 1

Massey Agco Corp 72201898 FILTER OIL (371 11

Massey Agco Corp 731192M1 LOCK STRAP 3

Massey Agco Corp 746473M1 3 HOLE GASKET 6

Massey Agco Corp MFFLTKITG FILTER KIT 1

Massey Agco Corp V837086231 TEMP SENSOR 1

Massey Agco Corp 188909M1 PIN 4

Massey Agco Corp 1889891M3 ADDITIVE ANTI-S 8



Massey Agco Corp 194626M1 WASHER 2

Massey Agco Corp 195561M1 RING 4

Massey Agco Corp 195874M1 B/U RING 4

Massey Agco Corp 196099M1 DUST SEAL 2

Massey Agco Corp 2753082M1 ELEMENT 1

Massey Agco Corp 3000258X1 SCREW, SOCKET** 4

Massey Agco Corp 3000789X1 O-RING 1

Massey Agco Corp 3009775X1 SPEC BOLT,12PT 3

Massey Agco Corp 3010100X1 GASKET 2

Massey Agco Corp 3010101X1 GASKET 2

Massey Agco Corp 3010473X1 O RING A/C 3

Massey Agco Corp 3011414X1 O RING-16X1.5X7 9

Massey Agco Corp 3019397X1 O-RING , METRIC 12

Massey Agco Corp 3019398X1 O-RING   METRIC 10

Massey Agco Corp 3145402M1 GASKET 1

Massey Agco Corp 3384602M5 STUD 4

Massey Agco Corp 3387326M2 RELAY    12V 50 1

Massey Agco Corp 3389525M1 BELT 1

Massey Agco Corp 339761X1 BOLT ONLY*** 1

Massey Agco Corp 3405186M1 HEADLIGHT BULB 4

Massey Agco Corp 3408355M1 WASHER 4

Massey Agco Corp 1039073M1 WASHER 1

Massey Agco Corp 1469597M1 ELEMENT 1

Massey Agco Corp 1635948M92 SEAL KIT  P/S 1

Massey Agco Corp 1686883M1 BELT     A/C 1

Massey Agco Corp 1691496M1 BOOT 1

Massey Agco Corp 1694364M1 SWITCH 1

Massey Agco Corp 3595175M1 FILTER HYD 1

Massey Agco Corp 3611546M1 INSERT 1

Massey Agco Corp 3711204M1 O RING 1

Massey Agco Corp 3711205M1 O-RING 2

Massey Agco Corp 3711252M2 SHAFT 1

Massey Agco Corp 3711262M1 SEAL,OIL/OIL 1

Massey Agco Corp 3711264M1 GASKET 1

Massey Agco Corp 3789732M1 FUSE 1

Massey Agco Corp 3796579M1 SWITCH ,INDIREC 2

Massey Agco Corp 3800305M91 ELEMENT 3

Massey Agco Corp 3800445M1 O-RING 2

Massey Agco Corp 3801168M1 HOSE 1



Massey Agco Corp 3809698M1 GASKET 1

Massey Agco Corp 3814072M92 HOSE ASY 1

Massey Agco Corp 3816911M91 PUMP/TANDEM 1

Massey Agco Corp 3817582M1 BELT KIT   (PR) 1

Massey Agco Corp 3901464M2 FILTER AIR OUT 3

Massey Agco Corp 1810950M91 FILTER  HYD. 1

Massey Agco Corp 1851392M91 BEARING ASSY 1

Massey Agco Corp 3004708X1 O-RING 1

Massey Agco Corp 3019395X1 O-RING 4

Massey Agco Corp 3019397X1 O-RING , METRIC 2

Massey Agco Corp 3019943X1 O RING-2.62X47. 10

Massey Agco Corp 3388840M3 CAB FILTER 1

Massey Agco Corp V836339371 ELEMENT 3

Massey Agco Corp V837091530 DEF FILTER KIT 3

Massey Agco Corp 391039X1 WASHER , METRIC 10

Massey Agco Corp 4353714M1 FUSE 200A 1

Massey Agco Corp 70925081 O RING 10

Massey Agco Corp 70930278 O RING  (363-88 1

Massey Agco Corp 3901465M2 FILTER AIR IN 5

Massey Agco Corp V837070209 PRESSURE SENSOR 1

Massey Agco Corp 4355030M2 DEF SENSOR 1

Massey Agco Corp 4307906M2 FEMALE COUPLER 2

Massey Agco Corp 825776M1 RING GEAR BOLT 15

Massey Agco Corp 3909638M1 ELEMENT,FILTER 1

Massey Agco Corp 3019396X1 ORING 10

Massey Agco Corp 4364876M1 INDUCTIVE SENSOR 1

Massey Agco Corp 3757106M1 DOWEL PIN 8

Massey Agco Corp 390971X1 FLAT WASHER-M6- 9

Massey Agco Corp 3009920X1 HEX FLANGE BOLT - M8 X 16 10

Massey Agco Corp 4353674M1 BELT-6B LG 926 2

Massey Agco Corp 195514M1 PIN 3

Massey Agco Corp 3010875X1 WASHER 13

Massey Agco Corp 339804X1 SCREW 4

Massey Agco Corp 4297148M1 STICKER 2

Massey Agco Corp 4362744M2 SPACER 3

Massey Agco Corp ACW1995580 PLATE 2

Massey Agco Corp ACW2015920 CLEVIS PIN 3

Massey Agco Corp ACW4184770 LADDER 2

Massey Agco Corp ACP0144640 MF 15W40 1GAL 12



Massey Agco Corp 4312095M2 STUD BOLT- M18 X 69-40 3

Massey Agco Corp 00358 ANTI FREEZE - 50 50 3

Massey Agco Corp RE512202 HARNESS 1

M B Company Inc. 400-00627 BUSHING 1

M B Company Inc. 604-91701 GREASE SEAL 2

M B Company Inc. 608-39513 BEARING 2

Midland SA-1410 RUBBER 2

Midland SP-625 BEAM 4

Midland Z-M1500 PIN 1

Midland 705-1242-08 BALL JOINT 1

Midland HCS-1-8-14.00 AXLE BOLTS 2

Midland M5001 ENGINE,MOTOR MOUNT 2

Midland M6026 FILTER,OIL 1

Midland M6027 FILTER,FUEL 3

Midland M6028 FILTER,AIR 1

Midland S-499 PIVOT ARM (EDG.PLT.) 5

Midland FCS-3/8-16-2.00 3/8 FLAT SOCKET HEAD SCREW 13

Midland M6467 BUSHING 1

Midland S-1612 SIDEBOARD,RUBBER:SLOTTED 5

Midland Z-M1500 PIN 2

Midland M6027 FILTER,FUEL 1

Midland SA-1151 ROLLER,RETURN 1

Midland M4005 SWITCH 2

Midland M210018 CONTACT BLOCK 3

Midland M6155B LATCH 2

Midland C085005 AIR FILTER 1

Midland SW-626-17 ACTUATOR 1

Midland M0192 ROD, END 6

Midland M5099 SIGHT GLASS 1

Midland S-1706 LINK KIT (4-LINKS) 5

Midland Z-50404900 KEY 8

Midland HCS-1/2-13-4.50 CAPSCREW 20

Midland FCS-1/2-13-2.50 BOLT FOR BIB (NR) 26

Midland ZRE-10032 LACING PIN 2

Midland SP-435 BLADE 3

Midland SW-694 CONTROL CABLE 1

Midland ELB-5/16-18-1.00 BOLT, BELT   [ELB-KIT]          NON-STK 12

Midland SP-1971-PH BELT 2

Midland SP-1926 SIDEBOARD 2



Midland SP-2052 SIDEBOARD 2

Midland FCS-3/8-16-2.00 3/8 FLAT SOCKET HEAD SCREW 5

Midland M3059 FILTER, HYD. 2

Midland M4000 SWITCH,SLOPE,GRADE 1

Midland M4005 SWITCH 1

Midland M4008 SWITCH 1

Midland M6026 FILTER,OIL 1

Midland M6027 FILTER,FUEL 1

Midland S-431 RUBBER BLANK:NO SLOTS 1

Midland SA-1404 DEFLECTOR PLATE, RUBBER 1

Midland M6498-E FILTER, HYD 1

Midland M6114 MASTER CYLINDER 1

Midland ST07-14270-LC AIR FILTER, INNER 1

Miller Spreader Co 14VMK KIT, VIBRATION 7

Miller Spreader Co 15CABL002 CABLE CONTROL F 1

Miller Spreader Co 12-8-FBU-S MALE CONNECTOR 2

Miller Spreader Co 12-GBU-S FEMALE CONNECTO 2

Miller Spreader Co 38239 SEAL & BRG KIT 1

Miller Spreader Co 391-1873-124 SEAL KIT 5

Miller Spreader Co 391-2883-058 SEAL,X73-37-16 8

Miller Spreader Co 3X708 LOVEJOY L110 HU 1

Miller Spreader Co 3X709 LOVEJOY L110 HU 1

Miller Spreader Co 3X710 LOVEJOY L110 HU 1

Miller Spreader Co 3X715 LOVEJOY L110 S0 3

Miller Spreader Co 434-0021-000 WIRING HARN 12V 3

Miller Spreader Co 16-FBU-S MALE CONNECTOR 2

Miller Spreader Co 16-GBU-S FEMALE CONNECTO 2

Miller Spreader Co 160310-R STARTER ,CUMMIN 1

Miller Spreader Co 16509 9"COOLING FAN 1

Miller Spreader Co 1J743-4-4 FEMALE SWIVEL 4 17

Miller Spreader Co 2023869 SPRING 1

Miller Spreader Co 61043 MOUNTING PIN*** 2

Miller Spreader Co 67-684 PRESSURE REGULA 1

Miller Spreader Co 0207-20-20 FEMALE PIPE/FEM 3

Miller Spreader Co 0460-202-16141 #16 CONTACT**** 11

Miller Spreader Co 24717001 STUD 42

Miller Spreader Co 303-CC 6.4 BEARING 1

Miller Spreader Co 30502 COIL 1

Miller Spreader Co 3107-20-20 M/P 45 ELBOW, F 6



Miller Spreader Co 338-0011 NOZZLE BASE 5

Miller Spreader Co 3443845M1 BALL & SOCKET** 1

Miller Spreader Co 346-9425-002 BOLT,6.06"" 15

Miller Spreader Co 346-9425-003 BOLT,7.69"" 41

Miller Spreader Co 346-9425-004 BOLT,9.31"" 35

Miller Spreader Co 7091A017A PIN, ROLL 3

Miller Spreader Co 800019 HYD. FILTER ** 3

Miller Spreader Co 8240A031-01 BRUSH ASSEMBLY 4

Miller Spreader Co 8422504B GEAR, BLK PLAST 2

Miller Spreader Co 8422508A MOTOR  SER. C 2

Miller Spreader Co 8422A020 GASKET 1

Miller Spreader Co 8422B399A-01 12-VOLT MOTOR 2

Miller Spreader Co 8422C002-04 AMBER DOME 1

Miller Spreader Co 8422C381A-01 BAND FOR DM-221 4

Miller Spreader Co 8440A010 MOTOR FR HP 12V 2

Miller Spreader Co 8444A037 GASKET 2

Miller Spreader Co 849-0020-000 RW SENSOR MTG K 3

Miller Spreader Co 851191-03 SEAL KIT 2

Miller Spreader Co 851534A POT. SWITCH 1

Miller Spreader Co 89450 6.4 TENSION 1

Miller Spreader Co 9140-1037 BAIL  SONAR 2

Miller Spreader Co 96F4833 MALE DUST CAP** 3

Miller Spreader Co 9N-595 PIN 1

Miller Spreader Co P547520 AIR FILTER IN 1

Miller Spreader Co P607965 AIR FILTER 1

Miller Spreader Co PRO RYDE 2.5 LIFT KIT,2.5" 1

Miller Spreader Co PT604006 PTO CLUTCH 1

Miller Spreader Co PT604187 CUBE RELAY 4

Miller Spreader Co PT604465 GAS SPRING - CO 1

Miller Spreader Co PT604959 BELT-B53 3

Miller Spreader Co PT604961 BELT - B57 3

Miller Spreader Co 46515K45 FLOAT SWITCH 2

Miller Spreader Co 4700940451 IGNITION KEY 2

Miller Spreader Co 4700945753 FUEL KEY 0921 2

Miller Spreader Co 4812118885 FUEL KEY 044 1

Miller Spreader Co 4812120024 SCRAPER BLADE 4

Miller Spreader Co 50003004 KNIFE 12X5X1/2" 2

Miller Spreader Co 5080685 TERRA STAR BELT 1

Miller Spreader Co 5521-B2 5 GAL TANK 10X1 2



Miller Spreader Co 5521-B3 10 GAL TANK 1

Miller Spreader Co 5521-B4 20 GAL TANK 18X 8

Miller Spreader Co BN-HB12150-SS HEX BOLT/NUT,1/ 42

Miller Spreader Co BN-HB12200-8NC BOLT 1/2X2 GR8* 21

Miller Spreader Co C700208 1"" CHAUSSE CLU 1

Miller Spreader Co CFRM-400-PLAIN FLEXIBLE DELINA 20

Miller Spreader Co PT605029 SLOPE ANGLE IND 1

Miller Spreader Co PT605423 BEACON 1

Miller Spreader Co PT605484 SEALING RING 1

Miller Spreader Co PT605485 ENGINE OIL FILT 2

Miller Spreader Co PT605487 ENGINE AIR FILT 3

Miller Spreader Co PT605489 ENGINE AIR FILT 2

Miller Spreader Co PT605643 SOCKET - 1 1/2" 1

Miller Spreader Co PT605833 TRACK ADJ WRENC 1

Miller Spreader Co PT605917 ANTENNA MAST 1

Miller Spreader Co R6200FT FLASH TUBE 2

Miller Spreader Co ERA31NCC FILTER ELEMENT 1

Miller Spreader Co F-522 NOZZLE,3/16"" S 5

Miller Spreader Co GM-001K GM ADAPTER 8

Miller Spreader Co GMC-KIT UPDATE KIT 11

Miller Spreader Co HD34-18-14PN-72 RECEPTICAL***** 1

Miller Spreader Co LC208C5B COIL** 1

Miller Spreader Co LPB-95M NEEDLE VALVE,#1 1

Miller Spreader Co LPB-96M NEEDLE VALVE,#1 5

Miller Spreader Co DECAL-3P 3 POINT CONTACT 50

Miller Spreader Co DM-21012 MODEL 100-12A * 2

Miller Spreader Co SM-21-ORANGE SURVEY FLAG,ORANGE,100 PK 3

Miller Spreader Co UAA UNIV.ANT.ADP*** 5

Miller Spreader Co WB-BRAC BRACKET KIT - W 13

Miller Spreader Co Z8550133A BULB CLIP 1

Miller Spreader Co 04009-001-03 KEY 1

Miller Spreader Co 04038-041-01 COUPLING DRIVE 1

Miller Spreader Co FROV-118/24 18" FLAG ORANGE 35

Miller Spreader Co GAH-LOLA-4 HOSE 1

Miller Spreader Co 80880 LED PLOW LIGHTS 1

Miller Spreader Co BN-CB516100-SS SS-BOLT NUT 92

Miller Spreader Co BN-FW516-SS SS FLAT WASHER 307

Miller Spreader Co BN-HB516250 BOLT,5/16X2.5 60

Miller Spreader Co BN-HN38NC HEXNUT ,3/8"" N 270



Miller Spreader Co BN-LW516-SS SS LOCK WASHER 185

Miller Spreader Co CFRM-400-56Y FLEXIBLE DELINATOR,YELLOW 23

Miller Spreader Co 29409 STANADYNE  FUEL 1

Miller Spreader Co US-RD U-SHAPE SCRAPER 7

Miller Spreader Co GEAR OIL-80W9 GEAR OIL,QUART 1

Miller Spreader Co M-4630 CABLE 14/2 WIRE 160

Miller Spreader Co SKR-002 KIT WIPERSHAKER 1

Miller Spreader Co EZG05MT-2H MAIN PIN HYD THUMB - 2 TINES 1

Miller Spreader Co 58605K41

HIGH-PULL EARTH MAGNETIC DISC, 

NEODYMIUM 2

Miller Spreader Co VSMT200CF 2" NPT BANJO BALL VALVE 2

Miller Spreader Co FUSE-3PRONG 5 AMP 3 PRONG 8

Miller Spreader Co 4080780 BELT                            NON-STK 1

Miller Spreader Co 04080-079-00 BEARING 1" (TAPPED BASE) 2

Miller Spreader Co 00111-294-00 AUGER INSERT 1

Miller Spreader Co 2-127-N90 O-RING 12

Miller Spreader Co 8-127-N90 O-RING BACKUP 12

Miller Spreader Co TV279416 LOW PRESSURE SWITCH             NON-STK 1

Miller Spreader Co DPIN-9040-1 DEAD PIN                        NON-STK 1

Miller Spreader Co T413742 SPEED SENSOR 1

Miller Spreader Co 12137-A 3/8 X 13" HEX BOLT 16

Miller Spreader Co RVS-770 BACKUP CAMERA 2

Miller Spreader Co RVS-OA09 FORD 2017+ BACKUP HARNESS 1

Miller Spreader Co 49-60 GROUP 49 BATTERY                NON-STK 1

Miller Spreader Co 8694T45 3/4" ALUMINUM WELD FLANGE 4

Miller Spreader Co 8694T46 1" ALUMINUM WELD FLANGE 4

Miller Spreader Co 8694T47 1-1/4" WELD FLANGE 4

Miller Spreader Co 8694T48 1-1/2" ALUMINUM WELD FLANGE 2

Miller Spreader Co PV72-30A-0-N-0 PROP FLOW CART 1

Miller Spreader Co 25-080825HD SERPENTINE BELT 3

Miller Spreader Co 3-912 BOSS O RING 25

Miller Spreader Co TL-15040-3 LICENSE PLATE LIGHT 9

Miller Spreader Co OSH-PIN OFF SET HARDWARE PIN 12

Miller Spreader Co FV-1/4 1/4"  FILTER VENT 3

Miller Spreader Co 12-727EP 7-BLADE PLUG TO 7-POLE ROUND PIN 1

Miller Spreader Co 86-8FF0RX FITTING 5

Miller Spreader Co 8G-8FF0RX45 FITTING 45 DEG 4

Miller Spreader Co 8G-8FFX90 FITTING 90 DEG 5

Miller Spreader Co ZXGO-51 ANTIFREEZE COOLANT 1

Miller Spreader Co 70034 3/4" LOW PRESS. STEERING HOSE 15



Muncie Power Product 141-2-520 UNIVERSAL JOINT 2

Muncie Power Product 10MMX50MM BOLT 1

Muncie Power Product 10MMX65MM BOLT 10 X 65MM 1

Muncie Power Product 28-P-101 SEAL 1

Muncie Power Product 28MK0155 CABLE KNOB 3

Muncie Power Product 31M15759 PRESSURE VALVE 1

Muncie Power Product 84720 BELT,  05- 06 V 3

Muncie Power Product NX4303612 COIL ONLY 2

Muncie Power Product PB1003 DUST SHIELD 4

Muncie Power Product 4BSC-12 FLANGE ADAPTOR 2

Muncie Power Product 4BSC-16 FLANGE ADAPTOR 2

Muncie Power Product 4BSC-24 FLANGE ADAPTOR 4

Muncie Power Product 5061150 6-GROOVE SERPIN 1

Muncie Power Product 5061185 BELT, 6.0L CHEV 1

Muncie Power Product 5061190 6-GROOVE SERPIN 1

Muncie Power Product 35M2X749 MUNCIE VALVE  ( 1

Muncie Power Product EY-112 13/16" END YOKE 2

Muncie Power Product EY-181 1 1/4" END YOKE 1

Muncie Power Product FPC2638AL PULLEY2016-6.7 2

Muncie Power Product GSKPB-2 SEAL KIT 1

Muncie Power Product TRE-25C FILTER 3

Muncie Power Product MESP3020GASM MUNCIE SYSTEM 1

Muncie Power Product NX4303712 COIL ONLY 2

Muncie Power Product NXSP1020M0N00 FLOW CONTROL 1

Muncie Power Product NXSP0820M0N12ER SPINNER CONTROL 1

Orr & Orr Inc. M-1296 BRACKET ,PLUG 2

Pitt Auto Electric 03969400 JOINT 3

Pitt Auto Electric 04233602 WASHER 10

Paladin 07-0001 SETSCREW 1

Paladin 07-0216 SPRING 1

Paladin 07-0285 PIN, BOLT ON CA 4

Paladin 07-1786 COMP. SPRING 6

Paladin 07-1787 RIVET 4

Paladin 07-3077 COIL 1

Paladin 07-6081 NUT CASTELLATED 1

Paladin 07-7856 M6-1.0 3

Paladin 08-0003 FLANGE 2

Paladin 08-0008 BEARING, FLANGE 2

Paladin 11-0084 SHAFT, HEX   7/ 3



Paladin 11-0459 PIN, SHORT 2

Paladin 113762 GATES BELT 1

Paladin 13-14135 HEX HUB 2

Paladin 19216 WATER NOZZLE KI 1

Paladin 01-0744C BRISLES,7""X24" 30

Paladin 01-0745C BRISLES,7""X24" 21

Paladin 03-0400 HUB, TAPERED 1

Paladin 03-0778 HOSE 2

Paladin 03-0784 CLAMP HYD METAL 5

Paladin 03-0898 FITTING ADAPTER 4

Paladin 03-1483 NUT CYL. FOR 03 1

Paladin 03-1826 MOTOR ,ROSS *** 1

Paladin 03-2116 FITTING 90DEG 1 2

Paladin 03-4741 HYD. CAP 3

Paladin 05-0256 HALF COUPLER 7/ 2

Paladin 05-0257 HALF COUPLER 3/ 2

Paladin 32950 106" BOE 3 PC** 1

Paladin 600-168 TOOTH,CARBIDE:DOUBLE SIDE:REVERSIBLE 14

Paladin 03-6335 HYD MOTOR 1

Paladin 06-0024 SPROCKET , 7/8" 2

Paladin 06-0181 SPROCKET  #50/6 1

Paladin 06-0186 CHAIN #50 104 L 1

Paladin 07-3754 FLAT WASHER 5

Paladin 08-0030 BEARING ASSY 1

Paladin 11-0084 SHAFT, HEX   7/ 2

Paladin 13-15247 TUBE ROUND 1

Paladin 10022 PLOW BOLT 16

Paladin 05-1583 DRIVE SHAFT 1

Paladin 117194 BLADE KIT 1

Paladin 123734 CARBIDE TEETH - KIT 1

Paladin 108452 KIT, FORK KEEPER PIN 2

Paladin 03-1826 MOTOR ,ROSS *** 3

Paladin 07-2950 BOLT 4

Paladin 07-3737 NUT 4

Paladin 07-3738 LOCK WASHER 5

Pioneer/Manitex 2010.161000 NUT, JAM 7

Pioneer/Manitex 3910620 MACHINE SCREW 6-32 X 1.25 4

Pioneer/Manitex 40.20011.500 SEAL KIT GBI CYLINDER 1

Pioneer/Manitex 40.20011.505 KIT; SEAL F/20.2001 (TH CYL) 1



Pioneer/Manitex 4000052.003 SHEAVE; BOOM HEAD 4

Pioneer/Manitex 4000052.006 SHEAVE; BOOM HEAD 2

Pioneer/Manitex 4000055.001 ROPE ASSY 0.63 X 505.75 XIP RL 1

Pioneer/Manitex 4000080.020 COLLAR,SET 3

Pioneer/Manitex 4000131.001 BEARING; H.D. NEEDLE 1.50IN 4

Pioneer/Manitex 4000131.002 BEARING, H.D. NEED 2

Pioneer/Manitex 4000131.005 BEARING; H.D. NEEDLE 2.50IN 2

Pioneer/Manitex 4000132.003 BEARING; INNER RACE 1.6875IN 2

Pioneer/Manitex 4000276.002 SLIDER PAD 11IN W/ 3 HOLES 4

Pioneer/Manitex 4000356.519 BRAKE DISC 11

Pioneer/Manitex 4000684.016 DECAL; CRANE MODEL NO. M2892S 3

Pioneer/Manitex 4360274 SWITCH; PUSHBUTTON #P3-90071 2

Pioneer/Manitex 4360308 SWITCH; 2 SPEED (SEE PUR NOTE) 3

Pioneer/Manitex 4360382 SWITCH, STOP MOM (NORM CLOSED) 2

Pioneer/Manitex 4460372 CONNECTOR; FEMALE INSERT 2

Pioneer/Manitex 4460400 TERMINAL; ENTRY HOOD 1

Pioneer/Manitex 4460403 TERMINAL; MALE 5 PIN 1

Pioneer/Manitex 4740304 WSHR 1/16THK X 1 13/32ID X 2 3/4OD 2

Pioneer/Manitex 4800576.500 LENGTH POTENTIOMETER-CBL REEL 1

Pioneer/Manitex 4800801.501 CONTROL SINGLE 2

Pioneer/Manitex 4900113.002 VALVE; COUNTERBALANCE 2

Pioneer/Manitex 4900217.505 COIL 1

Pioneer/Manitex 4900347.001 NEEDLE VALVE W/KNOB 6

Pioneer/Manitex 5002118.001 SHIM; 14 GA .074 1

Pioneer/Manitex 5002956.001 CABLE GUIDE; UNIVERSAL 5

Pioneer/Manitex 04.40021 PIN,JIB 3

Pioneer/Manitex 08.20004 BEARING 2

Pioneer/Manitex 08.20006 LIFT CYL BUSHING 1

Pioneer/Manitex 1060381 SEALED CABLE (TRACT 7 FRNT MT) 13  LONG 2

Pioneer/Manitex M0961605 BUSHING 1.39 X 3.00 X .44  NYL 1

Pioneer/Manitex 4000123.TAB DECAL SET CONTROL KNOBS 1

Pioneer/Manitex 4900209.003 VALVE; SOLENOID 3

Pioneer/Manitex 08.70005 SHIM 2

Pioneer/Manitex 30065.04.06 ADP STR FNPT MSAE #2216-4-6S 1

Pioneer/Manitex 3421915 PIN; HITCH .75 DIA X 4.50 LG 1

Pioneer/Manitex 40-40086 VALVE 1

Pioneer/Manitex 4640521 VALVE; CONTROL 2

Pioneer/Manitex 1701509 DECAL; MANUAL 1

Pioneer/Manitex 4900015.003 SHUTTLE VALVE 1



Pioneer/Manitex 4900108.001 CHECK VALVE CARTRIDGE 2

Pioneer/Manitex 6601606 MOTOR; WINDSHIELD WIPER 1

Pioneer/Manitex 7006451 THRUST BEARING 1

Pioneer/Manitex 1702763 DECAL; DANGER       REV A 1

Pioneer/Manitex 2091.020350 SNAP RING 2

Pioneer/Manitex 3340517 PAD; .75 X 1.5 X 8 NYL 3

Pioneer/Manitex 4000057.002 SLIDER PAD 7IN 3-HOLE 4

Pioneer/Manitex 4000413.006 LEVEL; CIRCULAR 1

Pioneer/Manitex 4360274 SWITCH; PUSHBUTTON #P3-90071 1

Pioneer/Manitex 4900113.007 VALVE; COUNTERBALANCE 1

Pioneer/Manitex 6607956 SKYHOOK MOD 85 100 & 115HD MAN 1

Pioneer/Manitex 5000305.005 SHIM 14 GA. (0.074") 9

Pioneer/Manitex 2039.211177 HAIR PIN COTTER .177 WIRE 2

Pioneer/Manitex 2029.061016 SCREW; SCKT FLAT HD .375 X 1.0 13

Pioneer/Manitex 2900382 KIT SEAL 1

Pioneer/Manitex 3251570 DECAL AREA OF OP (360 FM) 3

Pioneer/Manitex 4000268.001 DECAL; CAUTION MANBKST WT 500# 3

Pioneer/Manitex 4000288.001 DECAL; ATB CONNECTOR 2

Pioneer/Manitex 4000791.016 DECAL; ROT MB GP1 OP INTRUCT 1

Pioneer/Manitex 2039.241243 HAIR PIN COTTER .243W 5IN LG 2

Pioneer/Manitex 08.90006 WEAR PAD STOWBRKT 1

Pioneer/Manitex 4000792.001 SPRING PLUNGER 5/8 LOCKING 1

Pioneer/Manitex 60.00005 PLACARD; CRANE NOT INSULATED 2

Pioneer/Manitex 60.00017 PLACARD; SIDE FOLDING JIB 3

Pioneer/Manitex 60.00003 PLACARD; ANCHOR POINT 3

Pioneer/Manitex 1703724 DECAL;LIFT CAP      2500J94 3

Pioneer/Manitex M0961605 BUSHING 1.39 X 3.00 X .44  NYL 4

Pioneer/Manitex 4000198.303 HITCH BALL,  (FOR JACK CYL FLOAT) 1

Pioneer/Manitex 062955 SEAL KIT,GEAR BOX 1

Pioneer/Manitex 4000231.001 BALL JNTCONNECTORS 175-403-005 1

Pioneer/Manitex 6600328 ASSY; TRIGGER 2

Pioneer/Manitex 4800727.501 SWITCH (SEE NOTES) 1

Pioneer/Manitex 2120140 FILTER HEAD 1

Pioneer/Manitex 4000132.006 BEARING; INNER RACE 2.4375IN 3

Pioneer/Manitex 2020.0600000 WASHER 4

Pioneer/Manitex 3310601 NUT HEX 6-32 REGULAR HEIGHT 4

Pioneer/Manitex 4000164.001 AIR CONTROLLER 1

Pioneer/Manitex 04.40024 PIN, O/R CYLINDER 1

Pioneer/Manitex 08.90007 SHIM, NYLON 5



Pioneer/Manitex 08.90031 WEAR PAD 2

Pioneer/Manitex 60.00001 PLACARD; UNTRAINED OPERATOR 2

Pioneer/Manitex 4800574.526 CABLE, ENCODER SLEW ANGLE 1

Pioneer/Manitex 2011.181000 LOCK NUT 15

Pioneer/Manitex 5003004.001 JIB LINK PIN 1

Pioneer/Manitex 5002601.105 PIN 2.75 DIA X 20.06 LG 1

Pioneer/Manitex 2029.061014 SFHCS NC 0.38 X 0.88 16

Pioneer/Manitex 4800606.512 DRI SOLENOID - `THUMPER` 1

Pioneer/Manitex 2004.061016 BOLT; HEX GR5 NC 0.38 X 1.00 1

Pioneer/Manitex 4800843.611 CABLE ASSY 4C M12 ST PLUG/90 SOC 5M 2

Pioneer/Manitex 4800846.516 HARNESS, OUTRIGGER POSITION 1

Pioneer/Manitex 6609502 WIPER BLADE 2

Pioneer/Manitex 4000749.101 DECAL; LENGTH STEP  A  RH 1

Pioneer/Manitex 4000749.102 DECAL; LENGTH STEP  B  RH 1

Pioneer/Manitex 4000749.103 DECAL; LENGTH STEP  C  RH 1

Pioneer/Manitex 4000749.104 DECAL; LENGTH STEP  D  RH 1

Pioneer/Manitex 4000749.201 DECAL; LENGTH STEP A RH 1

Pioneer/Manitex 4000749.202 DECAL; LENGTH STEP  B  LH 1

Pioneer/Manitex 4000749.203 DECAL; LENGTH STEP  C  LH 1

Pioneer/Manitex 4000749.204 DECAL; LENGTH STEP  D  LH 1

Pioneer/Manitex 5000968.001 BEARING PLATE 1

Pioneer/Manitex 4000789.001 REVOLVING ALUMINUM HANDLE 1

Pioneer/Manitex 4000888.1160500 WINCH CABLE 1

Pioneer/Manitex M04.40028 PIN; OUTRIGGER LINK 4

Pioneer/Manitex 4800871.003 SWITCH ROTARY 3

Pioneer/Manitex 4900262.500 SOLENOID VALVE 2

Pioneer/Manitex 4000327.016 ROPE ASSY RETR 0.31 2

Pioneer/Manitex 4000782.002 DECAL MANITEX ARROW LOGO 38 IN 1

Pioneer/Manitex M04.40062 PIN;EXTEND SHEAVE 7/16DIA WIRE 3

Peerless Chain Company 5239-10800 1/2" GRAB HOOK 1

Peerless Chain Company 5440255 1/4" P70 CHAIN 148

Peerless Chain Company 6434 CROSS CHAIN  ** 197

Peerless Chain Company 7312 5/16"CROSSCHAIN 82

Peerless Chain Company 8024415 3/8" GRAB HOOK 4

Peerless Chain Company 2814 225/70R19.5,W/ 1

Peerless Chain Company 328 3/8"CC HOOK 50

Terex 45Z91D100 O RING 1

Terex 45Z91D70 O RING 16

Terex 89U15D3 GAUGE - OIL 1



Terex 1046Z329 FILTER, AIR 2

Terex 215422 SPRING 14

Terex

MR-40/MS-51961-

34 BEARING 10

Bucyrus Blades Inc. 4409151 .75X6X83.19 EDG 1

Bucyrus Blades Inc. BB-87MF BUCKET BLADE 1

Bucyrus Blades Inc. BB-96SBH BUCKET BLADE,3/ 1

Bucyrus Blades Inc. CB25248 CARBIDE,9.5' MVP RH 4

Bucyrus Blades Inc. CB25249 CARBIDE,9.5' MVP LH 4

Bucyrus Blades Inc. F8PP0048 FRINK NOSE SHOE 3

Bucyrus Blades Inc. F8PP0141 FRINK FAB MDBD* 10

Bucyrus Blades Inc. GB-60-62 GRADER BLADE,5 12

Bucyrus Blades Inc. GB-72-75 GRADER BLADE,3/ 2

Bucyrus Blades Inc. PB-108-50D DIAMOND BLADE 1/2X6X108 4

Bucyrus Blades Inc. PB-36-50G 1/2X6X36 BLADE* 2

Bucyrus Blades Inc. PB-86-38WLX WESTERN 7.2' BLADE 6

Bucyrus Blades Inc. PS2244-27FS GRADER BIT,PNT 21

Bucyrus Blades Inc. 4195837 CURB GUARD,PS 2

Bucyrus Blades Inc. 4195838 CURB GUARD,DS 5

Bucyrus Blades Inc. 21587HD BLADE HALF-MVP* 18

Bucyrus Blades Inc. GB-60-62 GRADER BLADE,5 2

Bucyrus Blades Inc. PB-102-50WP EDGE, 8.5  W 18

Bucyrus Blades Inc. PB-48-62G EDGE, 4.0  S 4

Bucyrus Blades Inc. PB-96-50M EDGE 8 MEYER 1

P&H 825T22-3 HORSESHOE,JACKNUT 4

Rogers 192-29348 HYDRAULIC HOSE 5

Rogers 200095 JACK, A-FRAME/5000LB 3

Rogers 238-27326 SEAL KIT 2

Rogers 238-30724 CAM BUSHING KIT, 10 SPLINE 4

Rogers 24059-BX 12 VOLT 4 POST SOLENOID 1

Rogers 257-26443 DELRIN LINER 2

Rogers 291-24637 OUTER AXLE CAP LOCK NUT 10

Rogers 291-26199 HEX NUT 5

Rogers 3/4 WHEEL STUD 3/4 WHEEL STUD 7

Rogers 320-23430 COTTER PIN 25

Rogers 323-22875 PIN 1

Rogers 323-28658 LOCK PIN ASY 2

Rogers 336-30362 LIGHT ADAPTER( LED) 13

Rogers 373-24403 TRUNNION RUBBER BUSHING 2

Rogers 380-24610 TRUNION CAPSCREW 2



Rogers 380-24615 SPRING CAPSCREW 1

Rogers 401-24621 SPRING BOLT SPACER 5

Rogers 444 LIGHT ASSY. - R.H. 1

Rogers 44810 FLASHER 10-LAMP 2 TERM 2

Rogers 44P 4 WAY PLUG 3

Rogers 450135 SPRING LATCH HVY DUTY 4

Rogers 450346 FLUSHLOCK W/DEASBOLT 2

Rogers 480-24638 OUTER AXLE CAP WASHER 2

Rogers 480-27794 WASHER 2

Rogers 550038 FENDER LIGHT AMBER 5

Rogers 038-24634 OUTER AXLE CAP C/S 10

Rogers 100-28939 DECAL - 21 TAG 5

Rogers 101856 STRIKER DOOR 2

Rogers R5803 6 WIRE SOCKET 1

Rogers R7284 CUP 1

Rogers 550039 FENDER GROMMET 4

Rogers 8-259-5UC1-EZ COMPLETE E-Z LUBE HUB ASY 5 1/2 HUB 1

Rogers 800140 DUST CAP 3

Rogers D610 DIESEL DECAL 12

Rogers ET8301 D-RING, E TRACK 4

Rogers FS300C 18" RED JERSEY FLAG W/ STAFF 10

Rogers FS400C 18X18 FLO ORANGE MESH 2

Rogers R23782 7 WIRE SOCKET 1

Rogers 334-27351 PLATE, HINGE 14

Rogers 186-31830 ADAPTER 1

Rogers 186-32153 HARNESS 1

Rogers 100-29649 CRUSH DECAL 11

Rogers 100-29652 CRUSH DECAL 9

Rogers 100-29654 CRUSH DECAL 11

Rogers 100-32190 LIFT AXLE UP/DOWN DECAL 8

Rogers 100-32191 SUSP. UP/DOWN DECAL 11

Rogers 100-32208 12 V. MAIN DECAL 10

Rogers 100-32209 12 V. AUX. DECAL 10

Rogers AA100 18" X 30" 2-PIECE WIDE LOAD SIGN (ALUM.) 2

Rogers 045-30391 AIR CHAMBER BRACKET 2

Rogers 079-26941 FITTING 14

Rogers 079-26942 FITTING 11

Rogers 216P-8-6 BULK HEAD FITTING ADAPTER 6

Rogers 023-31207 X-BRACE FLAT BARS 2



Rogers FB400C 18X18 " ORANGE W/ BUNGEE        NON-STK 6

Rogers 235-32535 TOGGLE SWITCH KIT 2

Rogers 186-31838 HARNESS 1

Rogers 030-30214 O/R BEARING 7

Rogers 030-30423-B LOWER O/R BEARING (REMOVABLE) 15

Rogers 323-22875 PIN 1

Rogers 033-30308 SHIM BLOCK, GOOSENECK 1" (RED) 2

Rogers 170-31358 MUD FLAP 24" X 24" 2

Rogers 238-30722 BRAKE HARDWARE KIT 1

Rogers 238-30724 CAM BUSHING KIT, 10 SPLINE 2

Rogers 250-00564 1" STRAIGHT D-RING 2

Rogers 320-23430 COTTER PIN 10

Rogers 323-28623

DETENT LYNCH PIN FOR MANUAL RIDE 

HEIGHT 1

Rogers 323-29661 BOTTOM CYLINDER PIN 1

Rogers 393-29513 BRAKE SHOES 4

Rogers 414-29667 G.N. SUPPORT PADDLE 1

Rogers 405-32717 AIR SPRING 2

Rogers 410-03755 WELD-ON D-RING BRACKET 2

R L Miller Inc 15 SPRING ,GROUNDI 8

R L Miller Inc 158B8858 SEAL KIT -KNOB 4

R L Miller Inc 60096 COIL 1

R L Miller Inc 5601-12-10 COUPLER BODY  F 4

R L Miller Inc 5601-6-6 3/8 AEROQUIP CO 2

R L Miller Inc 5657-6 DUST CAP 3/8" 12

R L Miller Inc 5659-6 DUST PLUG 3/8" 9

R L Miller Inc 5601-6-6 3/8 AEROQUIP CO 2

R L Miller Inc 5602-12-12 COUPLER MALE 3/ 2

R L Miller Inc 5602-6-6 3/8 AEROQUIP CO 2

Terex 075513091 FILTER, LINE 2

Terex 221-97002 NUT,3/4" NC 5

Terex 347-00169 FRICT DISC 9

Terex 347-00351 GASKET 1

Terex 400-04036 GUARD,SWITCH 12

Terex 501-02018 FILTER ELE., HYD. 2

Terex 860-10009 SHEAVE 5

Terex 651-00415 DECA;-NO RIDE BOOM/JOB/LO 3

Terex T106560 DECAL, ELECTROCUTION HAZARD 25

Terex 085754722 FILTER,CAB HEATER 4

Terex 50737499 BULB                            NON-STK 1



Terex 774-00047 TROLLEY, HOSE-A/OR(B8S) 4

Terex 0857568UA FILTER, CAB 4

CMI 000A03036000 NUT,HEX,5/8-18 50

CMI 000A03341000 O-RING 3

CMI 000A03384000 NUT LOCK 1/2-13NC 130

CMI 000A03888000 WHEEL STUD 2

CMI 000A05382000 ELBOW 90 DEG MALE 4- 4

CMI 000AA0027000 STUD,WHEEL 45

CMI 001001241000 KEY 1/2 X 1/2 X 1 7/ 1

CMI 001001383000 FORGED ROD END 2

CMI 001001426000 SNAP RING (EXTERNAL) 2

CMI 001002210000 STUD-HEADED 5/8-18NF 15

CMI 001009073000 STRIP ANTI-SLIP 6"X2 5

CMI 001009172001 DECAL, CMI TEREX 5 X 4

CMI 001009199000 DECAL, DIESEL FUEL 1

CMI 001009243000 DECAL, HYDRAULIC FLU 2

CMI 001009460000 DECAL, MANUALS INSID 2

CMI 001009529005 DECAL, ROTO-MILL PAV 2

CMI 000A00187000 HHCS 7/8-9NC X 2 1/4 42

CMI 000A00272000 NUT,JAM,1/2-13NC 7

CMI 000A01229000 SCREW,HEX SOC CAP,1/ 21

CMI 000A01764000 ROLLED PIN 5/16" X 1 52

CMI 001009883000 DECAL, WARNING CUTTE 1

CMI 001009885000 DECAL, WARNING MACH. 1

CMI 001009888000 DECAL, WARNING OPEN 2

CMI 001010011000 DECAL, NAMEPLATE WAR 1

CMI 001010084000 DECAL-ENGINE 3400 SE 1

CMI 001010129000 DECAL, WARNING HANDP 3

CMI 001010134000 DECAL, SPREADER LIFT 2

CMI 001010259000 DECAL, WARNING START 2

CMI 001010302000 DECAL, WARNING EAR P 5

CMI 001010801000 ANSI DECAL-WARNING T 3

CMI 001010817000 ANSI DECAL-WARNING I 2

CMI 002004933000 QUICK DISCONNECT FEM 1

CMI 002005328005 O-RING 2

CMI 002005328006 O-RING 4

CMI 002005328007 QUAD RING 2

CMI 002005328012 QUAD RING 2

CMI 002008489000 FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2



CMI 002008490000 FILTER, HYD. 1

CMI 002008495000 FILTER ASSY (REPLEM. 3

CMI 002008495001 FILTER ELEMENT 2

CMI 002009115000 NOZZLE-SPRAY 1/8"NPT 10

CMI 002012535172 O RING P/N 900410004 4

CMI 002016926000 VALVE UNLOADER/BYPAS 1

CMI 003000289000 SWITCH,TOGGLE (4NT1- 4

CMI 003001213000 IGNITION SWITCH 3

CMI 003001225000 LIMIT SWITCH 1

CMI 003001298002 SWITCH,TOGGLE 4 POLE 3

CMI 003003550010 CIRCUIT BREAKER-MAN. 4

CMI 003003550020 CIRCUIT BREAKER MANU 3

CMI 004002338002 ICS PIN 15

CMI 004013592004 RING,RETAINING 3

CMI 004013704001 O-RING 4

CMI 004099088872 GASKET 4

CMI 041000916000 DECAL, OIL LEVEL 3

CMI 041000917000 DECAL, FILTER INDICA 1

CMI 057003208000 DECAL, NO STEP 1

CMI 070101190603 DECAL, MADE IN OKLAH 1

CMI 531000902000 DECAL, TRANS SPEED 1

CMI 531000904000 DECAL, DOOR OPEN 3

CMI 531000909000 DECAL, CUTTER OPERAT 1

CMI 531000910000 DECAL, CUTTER DRIVE 1

CMI 531000913000 DECAL RS-500B 4

CMI 531000925000 DECAL, LUBE CHART 1

CMI 531000926000 DECAL, BELT TENSION 3

CMI 531001473004 PLATE 2

CMI 536001237000 FLASHING 2

CMI 536011402000 NUT WEAR PLATE 24

CMI 537004047000 FLASHING,HOPPER GATE 2

CMI 537020020000 FLASHING CONV BELT 2

CMI 543009013000 DECAL, EMERGENCY STE 1

CMI 543009014000 DECAL, SYNTHETIC LUB 1

CMI 543009019000 DECAL, HYDRAULIC FIL 1

CMI 543009213000 DECAL TIRE PRESSURE 6

CMI 543040108000 DRIVE TANG 2

CMI 553009011000 DECAL, SERVICE CHART 1

CMI 553009013000 DECAL, VALVE BANK FR 1



CMI 553009014000 DECAL, VALVE BANK RE 1

CMI 553009015000 DECAL, GROUND DRIVE 1

CMI 553009016000 DECAL, CHARGE PRESSU 1

CMI 553009017000 DECAL, GROUND DRIVE 1

CMI 94514-G COIL,RAPID RAM 1

CMI 000A00272000 NUT,JAM,1/2-13NC 1

CMI 000A00532000 ADAPTER,STR FEMALE,1 3

CMI 000A01229000 SCREW,HEX SOC CAP,1/ 10

CMI 000A01323000 CAPSCREW CSBK 1/2-1 2

CMI 000A03384000 NUT LOCK 1/2-13NC 16

CMI 000A03493000 NUT,CROWNLOCK 5/8-11 43

CMI 000A03913000 O-RING 3 3/8 X 3 5/8 1

CMI 001003168000 CLAMP, 7" 1

CMI 002005080000 UNION-ROTATING 1/2 N 1

CMI 002005988000 VALVE PNEUMATIC,SAFE 1

CMI 003001209000 SWITCH,TOGGLE (2NT1- 8

CMI 004003428002 SPRING 2

CMI 004011330000 NUT TRACK (9/16 - 18 13

CMI 519000347000 RETAINER PLATE 3

CMI 538005049000 WMT DEFLECTOR AIR IN 1

CMI 003003550002 CIRCUIT BREAKER 2 AM 1

CMI 003003550010 CIRCUIT BREAKER-MAN. 1

CMI 003003550020 CIRCUIT BREAKER MANU 2

CMI 000A00155000 BOLT HEX HD 5/8-11NC 15

CMI 003001294000 SWITCH,MICRO  $$ 6

CMI 004000840000 V-BELT TORQUE TEAM P 1

CMI 004013121515 SECONDARY FUEL FILTE 1

CMI 004002792003 PRIMARY ELEMENT, AIR 1

CMI 004002792004 ELEMENT, AIR CLEANER 1

Schwarze 20513 SENDER 1

Schwarze 20742 BREAKER , 10 AM 1

Schwarze 21437 INTAKE SEAL 1

Schwarze 22429 SPRAY NOZZLE ** 6

Schwarze 23276 WATER FILTER 1

Schwarze 23681 WATER VALVE 4

Schwarze 23949 NUT ,RETAINING, 10

Schwarze 24049 CLAMP 2

Schwarze 25048 SPRAY NOZZLE TI 5

Schwarze 26294 OIL FILTER** 1



Schwarze 26296 FUEL FILTER 1

Schwarze 26297 RED LEDS ON LOW 4

Schwarze 26518 OFFSET LINK 2

Schwarze 26554 OUTER AIR JD 1

Schwarze 27213 SW ACTUATOR 1

Schwarze 27246 SWITCH ACTUATOR 1

Schwarze 27247 SWITCH ACTUATOR 1

Schwarze 27249 SWITCH ACTUATOR 1

Schwarze 27250 SWITCH, DUMP 1

Schwarze 27251 SWITCH, DUMP DO 1

Schwarze 27261 SWITCH , LOAD L 4

Schwarze 27262 ROCKER SWITCH* 4

Schwarze 27266 SWITCH ,MOUNT F 1

Schwarze 27268 ROCKER SWITCH 2

Schwarze 27329 PETERPAUL WRENC 1

Schwarze 27440 FUEL FILTER 1

Schwarze 27442 TRANS FILTER 1

Schwarze 28025 CATCH FOR LATCH 4

Schwarze 29342 FLAP SET, HEAD 2

Schwarze 29364 TEMP SWITCH 1

Schwarze 56478 THROTTLE SWITCH 1

Schwarze 60867 MUFFLER 1

Schwarze 64253 M6 HYD MOTOR 1

Schwarze 6501096 RUBBER ,DRAG SH 4

Schwarze 66084 WATER FILTER 1

Schwarze 66622 OUT AIR YANMAR 1

Schwarze 30620 EYEBOLT 3/8-16X 2

Schwarze 30644 ADJ BOLT 2

Schwarze 5210847 CURTAIN STIFFEN 1

Schwarze 5211990 HOUSING FOR RED 1

Schwarze 521703 DOOR LATCH   T- 2

Schwarze 522735 DRAG ARM RH 1

Schwarze 522736 DRAG ARM LH 1

Schwarze 54707 BR 20 AMP 1

Schwarze 54708 BR 15 AMP 1

Schwarze 54716 RELAY W PUMP 1

Schwarze 55013 BRASS NIPPLE  1 2

Schwarze 55230 COUPLER ,FEMALE 1

Schwarze S12766345 OIL FILTER 3



Schwarze S12766349 FILTER 3

Schwarze 204M34 HAND HOSE KIT A-4 1

Schwarze 3005597 CB STRIP BROOM SEG              NON-STK 1

Schwarze 203C98 SPRAY TIP 1/4 MPT               NON-STK 11

Schwarze 3005708 NOZZLE DOOR RH                  NON-STK 1

Schwarze 3005752 NOZZLE DOOR LH                  NON-STK 1

Schwarze 66588 BELT T4F                        NON-STK 1

Spyder Crane 09R8-27290 PIN 2

Spyder Crane 6032-18000 ATB ALARM 1

Spyder Crane 7405-80044 RETURN FILTER 3

Spyder Crane 7405-82032 SUCTION FILTER 4

Spyder Crane 7505-14044 RED EMERGENCY SHUTOFF CAP 1

Spyder Crane 7602-60183 CABLE ASSY 1

Spyder Crane 7602-60184 CABLE ASSY 1

Spyder Crane 9110-0002 STOPPER ASSY 1

Spyder Crane VD67-05020 FUEL CAP 1

Schulte 251-101 BOLT & NUT, BLADE 1/2" W/KEY 6

Schulte 251-201 BOLT & NUT,BLADE 1/2" PENTAGON 14

Schulte 401-016 BLADE,DOUBLE EDGE 16

Schulte 401-024 BLADE,DOUBLE EDGE 6

Schulte 401-046 BLADE 2

Schulte 401-047 BLADE 2

Schulte 401-048 BLADE 2

Schulte 618-001 BUSHING 6

Valley Broom 7003 GUTTER BROOM 4

Valley Broom 7003P GUTTER BROOM-POLY 2

Sparex, Inc S-04778 HEADLIGHT BULB* 6

Stepp 509078 FILTER,OIL BURNER 2

Stepp 509111 BURNER GASKET                   NON-STK 2

Stepp P10005125 NOZZLE, BURNER 1.5 GPH 1

Stepp 508063 SERVICE KIT 2

Stepp P10005132 FUEL RETURN HEAD F12 2

Stepp 509086 COUPLING OIL BURNER DRIVE 2

Stepp A10007678 EYE,ELECTRIC PHOTO W/CONNECTOR 2

Tarrant 11589-2 SKIRT 2

Tarrant 11649-1 PIN, FLAP 12

Tarrant 11875-1 MOTOR, HYD 2

Tarrant 13590-1 THROTTLE CONTROL BOX 1

Tarrant 20843-2 RETAINER, RU 2



Tarrant 21622-11 PADDLE,SET:3 PCS. 2

Tarrant 21670-2 BEARING 1 1/4" 2

Tarrant 22747-11 WEDGE SLEEVE 1

Tarrant 30423-5 BEARING,ROLLER 6

Tarrant 30575-10 SKIRT 1

Tarrant 40353-28 BEARING 1

Tarrant 60002-11 BUSHING, FAN WHEEL 1

Tarrant 60006-46 GAUGE, FUEL SITE 2

Tarrant PC38 O-RING 45

Tarrant 21621-1 BEATER, PAVE 1

Tarrant 13343-1 SPROCKET 1

Tarrant 54101 PLASTIC COIL NUT 6

Tarrant 28398 CAP,FILLER-BREATHER 2

Tiger 06.261.01 PIN 25 DIA X 120 1

Tiger 06.290.23 SEAL KIT (06.290 RAMS) 1

Tiger 06410593 SHOE,SKID,RTRY60 4

Tiger 06410795 CLIP,SCREEN,TRUCKAT 10

Tiger 06510120 STRAP,LIMIT,AIR RIDE 2

Tiger 06520041 MOUNT,RAM,BALL,1 1/2,NPT,2181 11

Tiger 06530207 CAPSCREW,1/2 x 2, NF, GR 8 16

Tiger 06530403 CAPSCREW,SKT/BUTHD1/4x1 1/2NC 10

Tiger 08.297.02 BUSHING,PLASTIC,47X40X40 1

Tiger 09.517.01 SHACKLE - STANDARD 44

Tiger 09.894.01 COLLAR - PIVOT 5

Tiger 21278A CAM,TILT SWITCH,T3F,RT 3

Tiger 21527 NYLOCK NUT,1/4 NC,GR8 9

Tiger 21630 CAPSCREW,3/8 X 1 NC 9

Tiger 21777 NYLOCK NUT,5/8 NC,GR8 295

Tiger 22070 DUST CAP 8

Tiger 22897 HOSE,1-1/2SUCTION,BULK 9

Tiger 23160A SKID SHOE,TRR,60 4

Tiger 23162 SPACER,ROLL CYLINDER,BOOM DECK 1

Tiger 23582B MTG BRKT, ROTOSCREEN 1

Tiger 24035A TUBE,PREFORMED,MAIN BOOM,HP 1

Tiger 24329 STRAP,BEARING CAP,TF1022S,FLS 10

Tiger 24488 HOSE,#16x40(16FJXx16FJX) 7

Tiger 24724 SWIVEL,1MJx1FJX,45 1

Tiger 24938 BOLT,TIEROD/LONG,9030 FT CNTRL 2

Tiger 24942 WASHER,1/4X13/16 9030 SPRG CNT 2



Tiger 27485 CAPSCREW,SKTHD,1/4 X 1/2NF 2

Tiger 27526 SKID SHOE,T3F,INNER LH 1

Tiger 27849 ROLLPIN,3/16x1.75,SS 1

Tiger 28184A KNIFE,SD-FLAIL,SMOOTH 378

Tiger 32322 BEARING,DX,2 1/2X2 1/2LONG, 2

Tiger 32635 FLAP,SBF 4

Tiger 32710 LEVER,TILT SWITCH 5

Tiger 33201 SEAL,LOWER,SABER ROTARY 1

Tiger 33206 DUST CAP/PLUG,QCK CPLR,1/2,YEL 2

Tiger 33207 DUST CAP/PLUG,QCK CPLR,1/2,RED 2

Tiger 33209 DUST CAP/PLUG,QCK CPLR,1/2,GRN 4

Tiger 33210 DUST CAP/PLUG,QCK CPLR,1/2,BLU 4

Tiger 33346 CAPSCREW,5/8 x 4 1/8,NC,GR8 46

Tiger 33621 BUSHING,FLAIL,SABER 59

Tiger 33861 KNIFE,BRUSH 54

Tiger 33890 KIT,CHET RTRY KNIVES,SRVS PRTS 3

Tiger 33981 WASHER,KNIFE,SABER 2

Tiger 34066 FILTER ASSY, IN-TANK,JIC,25MIC 1

Tiger 34104 HOSE,#4x42(5MJx5MJ) 1

Tiger 34206 DECAL,TB CONTROL VALVE,5SP 2

Tiger 34429 SEAL KIT,TILT CYL,255 LDR 1

Tiger 34475 CAPSCREW,3/4x2 NF,GR9 10

Tiger 34483 COUPLING COVER,SABER 1

Tiger 34889 SEAL,BEARING,FLAIL 5

Tiger 34914 CYL ROD, 1.75, 35192 2

Tiger 34935 ROCKER SWITCH, EGRESS SWITCH 1

Tiger 35092 TRIMLOCK,3/16 10

Tiger 35181 SWITCH POST,SWIVEL,TRUCKAT 3

Tiger 35191 PIN,1.00x5.00,W/?.44,PULL 4

Tiger 35234 GROMMET,RIBBED,1/2ODx1/4IDx1/2 34

Tiger 35235 MACH SCW,1/4 x 1 1/2NC,BUTT,SS 24

Tiger 42296 RELIEF KIT,2175 PSI,PVG32 1

Tiger 42408.01 PLATE-GEARBOX MOUNTING (RH) 1

Tiger 6T0178 CLEVIS,3 2

Tiger 6T0822A SHIM,MOTOR MOUNT,18 GA 4

Tiger 6T1022R KNIFE MTG BOLT 217

Tiger 6T2180 CAPSCREW,SKTHD,1/4X 1-1/4 11

Tiger 6T2277 CAPSCREW,3/4 X 2 NF GR8 10

Tiger 6T2278 CAPSCREW,1/2 X 3 GR8 100



Tiger 6T2295 CAPSCREW,9/16 X 1-1/2 NC GR8 654

Tiger 6T2495 CAPSCREW,8MMx50MM(1.0) 31

Tiger 6T2501 CAPSCREW,10MMx60MM(1.25) 4

Tiger 6T3224 DECAL,DANGER DISCHARGE OPENG 3

Tiger 6T3905 SWITCH,(FORD HARNESS) 2

Tiger 6T5000 RETAINER RING,M25X 2

Tiger 6T5001 RETAINER,SEAL 1

Tiger 6T5003 O-RING,#32 4

Tiger 6T5120 SEAL APPL TOOL,M37X,M365,P365 2

Tiger 703976 ASY- ROLLER BRG W/HEX BORE 2

Tiger 7080704 HCD 3X10 SA, HITCH 1

Tiger 7190172 SPACER 12

Tiger 7190314 FLAP,REAR 1

Tiger 7290053 FLAP,FRONT 8

Tiger +27216 SWITCH ACTUATOR, THROTTLE 2

Tiger 002037 SEAL- ROLLER BRG 2

Tiger 00756934 PIN,ROLL 10 X 80 2

Tiger 00772648 NUT,HEX TOP LOCK-M12 X 1.75 4

Tiger 00783578 SHEAR BOLT 30

Tiger 01.407.24 SPRING HOUSING 6

Tiger 02.771.03 TENSION BUSH 3

Tiger 05.282.01 WASHER,SPRING 8MM PLATED 10

Tiger 05.286.06 NUT, M24 1

Tiger 05.286.07 NUT,M30 - 23.5 THICK 2

Tiger 05.836.09 SPRING RETAINER 2

Tiger 05.960.03 KEY 10MM X 8MM X 50MM LG 1

Tiger 82005016 FILTER,HYDRAULIC 1

Tiger 8600403 O-RING   15/16IDX 1-1/8OD 5

Tiger 86605897DS FILTER,OIL 3

Tiger AT184206 FILTER, HYDRAULIC 1

Tiger AT308274 FILTER,HYDRAULIC 1

Tiger F86000540 SWITCH,PTO 1

Tiger PF3400-C TAB,KNIFE,BM/FLAIL CUTTRESHAFT 176

Tiger RE73220 FILTER,AIR 2

Tiger TB1066 SEAL,KIT,3-1/2 2

Tiger TB1095 SWIVEL,5/8 O-RING X 1/2 FPX 90 1

Tiger TB1105 FLAP,TRB60,SHORT 1

Tiger TB1106 FLAP,TRB60,LONG 1

Tiger TB2025 TUBE,PREFORMED,#304 1



Tiger TB3016 SPRING TUBE,(INNER) 1 7

Tiger TB3018 SPRING TUBE,(OUTER) 3

Tiger TB3031 CLAMP,TUBE,DBL,#20 1

Tiger TB3036 SNAP RING,1.50 3

Tiger TF1019 KNIFE,FLAIL,STD 68

Tiger TF1019F KNIFE,ED-FLAIL,SMOOTH 389

Tiger TF1107 SHAFT,INPUT 1-1/2 X 11 1

Tiger TF1108 COLLAR,SET 1-1/2 5

Tiger TF1112 DECAL,CAUT,LIFT ARMS 2

Tiger TF1120 PIN,1.13x4.27,CAP 1

Tiger TF1257 BASE 2

Tiger TF1311 YOKE,IMPLEMENT 1-1/2 BORE 1

Tiger TF3221 RING,ATTATCHING 1/2 766

Tiger TF3223B BRACKET,KNIFE,BOOM FLAIL 632

Tiger TF3303 CLAMP,TUBE,PREFORMED,BOOM FLAL 3

Tiger TF4370 SKID SHOE,L/PROFILE-OUTER-LF 1

Tiger TF4515 PIN,1.50x7.00,W/?.47,CAP 10

Tiger TF4852 KIT,FLANGE,#20 1

Tiger XPB2500 BELT, DRIVE 4

Tiger 06520089 BEARING,CUTTERSHAFT 4

Tiger 06520436 BUMPER,RND,5.50x7.50x3.75 9

Tiger PT604465 GAS SPRING - COWL SUPPORT 1

Tiger PT605095 SEAL - IDLER 4

Tiger PT604570 KIT-ROLLER BEARING 3

Tiger PT604959 BELT-B53 2

Tiger PT604961 BELT - B57 3

Tiger PT604387 SPRING - PTO CLUTCH 1

Tiger PT604963 BELT - B59 1

Tiger PT604578 KIT,BLADES,GRASS/MULCHING 1

Tiger PT604540 SWING BLADE KIT 1

Tiger PT604957 BELT - B44 3

Tiger PT604965 BELT - BB68 1

Tiger PT214000 SPRING - IDLER - .140 MUSIC EX 1

Tiger PT604187 CUBE RELAY 4

Tiger PT229010 HOSE CLAMP 9/16" SINGLE 3

Tiger PT229011 HOSE CLAMP - 5/8" SINGLE 1

Tiger PT229013 HOSE CLAMP - 3/8" SINGLE 2

Tiger PT605349 VENT ASSEMBLY 1

Tiger PT605485 ENGINE OIL FILTER 3



Tiger PT605487 ENGINE AIR FILTER - MAIN 3

Tiger PT605489 ENGINE AIR FILTER - SAFETY 1

Tiger PT605491 FUEL FILTER 3

Tiger PT605535 RELEASE BAR - BRAKE 1

Tiger 50040640 H/D PRIMARY AIR CLEANER 1

Tiger 50040641 H/D SAFETY ELEMENT 2

Tiger 50040642 OIL FILTER 3

Tiger 50052929 FILTER, HYDROSTAT 8

Tiger 02.801.03 COLLAR 10.5ID X 30;15OD X 24 10

Tiger 05.895.01 SHACKLE 88

Tiger 06530001 CAPSCREW,SKTHD,8-32x1/2,SS 12

Tiger 28735 GROUND ROLLER ADJ BRKT,STD DTY 2

Tiger 31004 CAP,PRESSURE,3.0PSI,3/4MP 1

Tiger AL20361 HYD FILTER 1

Tiger TF1041 DUST CAP 3

Tiger 06530200 CAPSCREW,7/8 x14,NC,GR8,3THRD 14

Tiger 84612 TAILWHEEL SPACER,SHORT 10

Tiger 50047108 DECK BELT 3

Tiger 6T0203 ROD,1,3x12 2

Tiger 34985 HEX NUT,1 3/4 NF 1

Tiger 06501564 SEAL KIT,06501023 1

Tiger 6T2291 PLOW BOLT,1/2x2,NC,GR5 11

Tiger 06.550.01 LUG, BOLT ON 8

Tiger 8404-0043 SEAL,SHAFT 21

Tiger 2-117N70 O-RING 22

Tiger 42698 VALVE SECTION,PVG 32 1

Tiger 02032200 HIGH ALLOY, L/W 1" YZ KG 10

Tiger 02782200 HHCS   1 NC 2 PL8 SPECIAL 6

Tiger 02782100 HHCS   1 NC 2-3/4 PL8 SPECIAL 6

Tiger 00783596 BEARING,FLNGE 1-15/16" 1

Tiger 00783598 BEARING,PILLOW BLK 1-15/16" 1

Tiger 35109 HOSE,#4x126(5MJx6FJX90) 3

Tiger 00784247 BUSHING,BRASS - 2-1/4 ID 18

Tiger 00784099 RUBBER FLASHING 2

Tiger TB1017K RELIEF VALVE,2150 PSI,HSC 1

Tiger 32920 PREFORMED TUBE,1FJX X 16FLG 2

Tiger 41725.01HT SPACER,1OD,HEAT TREATED 1

Tiger 06430122 USE 06420182 2

Tiger 06521007 KNIFE,TBF-50 FLAIL,MBG 2



Tiger 34782 KNIFE MTG CLEVIS,90DEG,BF 1

Tiger 46399.01 FLAIL - FORGED 62MM 1

Tiger 33857 BUSHING,SHOULDER,LONG 1

Tiger 33858 COLLAR,SPACER,BUSHING 1

Tiger 33854 CAPSCREW,5/8 X 4 1/2,NC,GR 8 1

Tiger 32674 HEX NUT,5/8-11UNC,GR8,(STOVER) 1

Tiger 34780 KNIFE,TBF-50 FLAIL,LBG 1

Tiger 34011 CAPSCREW,7/16x3 7/16,NC,GR8 1

Tiger 21677 NYLOCK NUT,7/16 NC,GR8 1

Tiger TF1020 KNIFE MTG CLEVIS,FLAIL 1

Tiger 34786 KNIFE MTNG BOLT ,9/16X3 5/8,NC 2

Tiger 6T2419 HEX NUT,9/16 NC GR8 (STOVER) 2

Tiger 41725.01 SPACER 1OD X 16 - 22 1

Tiger 33714 KNIFE,ED-FLAIL,STANDARD 2

Tiger 00783595 FLANGE,2-1/4" W/ INSERT 2

Tiger 05.299.36 V-BELT XPA 1060 QUAD POWER 10

Tiger 341-6247 LINING 4

Tiger 341-6014 BOLT & NUT 10X55MM GR 8.8 5PK 20

Tiger 2-2275 U-JOINT 2

Tiger 06510110 FLSHR,WIGWAG,HD 2

Tiger 06500155 HOSE,#16x126(16FJXx20FL90) 1

Tiger PT605127 BLADE BAR - FOR 26" 1

Tiger 06537004 WASHER,NEOPRENE,.75x1.25x.19 10

Tiger 35017 SWIVEL,ASSY,TRUCKAT 1

Tiger TB1104A SKID SHOE,TRB 60 BOOM 2

Tiger 05.282.07 SPRING WASHER 6MM PLATED 10

Tiger 31206 CAP,FUEL,LOCKING,JD6000 1

Tiger 21734 CAPSCREW,1/2 x 2 1/4,NC,GR8 6

Tiger 06500449 HOSE,#4x53(5MJx6FJX90) 2

Tiger R217636 JD6000,O-RING 1

Tiger TB1008 BAR,FLAP,TRB 50 1

Tiger 32252 V-BELT,(470),5VX 8

Tiger 21686 CAPSCREW,7/16 X 2-3/4 NC 17

Tiger 50058299 FILTER, OIL 2

Tiger 50058299 (SO47) FILTER TRANSAXLE 2

Tiger 34157 HOSE,#16x92(16FJX90x20FL45) 2

Tiger 6T2514 CAPSCREW,14MMx40MM(2.0) 10

Tiger 6T2624 LOCKWASHER,14MM 10

Tiger 42295 RELIEF KIT,1810 PSI,PVG32 1



Tiger 06504103 SEAL KIT,MOTOR,DIRT EX 1

Tiger 32737 GUARD,GRILL,UNIVERSAL 2

Tiger 21833 CAPSCREW,3/4 X 2-1/4 NC 1

Tiger 31235 TUBE,PREFORMED,#305EXT. 1

Tiger 31234 TUBE,PREFORMED,#304EXT. 1

Tiger 8401089 FILTER ELEMENT 1

Tiger 06535000 CAPSCREW,7/16 X 1-1/4 CUTOFF 12

Tiger 05.282.04 WASHER SPRING M16 6

Tiger 6T2418 HEX NUT,1/2 NC GR8 (STOVER) 19

Tiger 34109 HOSE,#4x61(6MB90x6FF90) 4

Tiger 06520527 CABLE,9/16x28.79 1

Tiger L112436 JD6000,TUBE NUT 1

Tiger 06537001 WASHER,RUBBERIZED,.25,CONICAL 8

Tiger 06505185 CLAMP KIT,HOSE,1.5x2,4PS 3

Tiger TB1027 PIN,1.00x10.63,W/?.44,CAP 3

Tiger 00783951 BOLT,SHEAR 10

Tiger 06537000 WASHER,NEOPRENE,.25x1x.38 8

Tiger 06497000 PAD,1X1 14

Tiger 6T2617 BUSHING,MACH,2.25ODx1.5IDx14GA 6

Tiger 9200024 M16 - 1.5 X 65 8.8 Z PT 4

Tiger 9353097 M16X45 SKT.CSK.SCREW BZP. 6

Tiger 9163007 M16 NYLOC NUT 2

Tiger 41677.08 1.5/16" JIC FS/F135 1900LG HOS 6

Tiger 7390025 M16 X 1.5P X 83 FLAIL BOLT 20

Tiger 06520040 BRKT,JD,POLY,RETAIN 3

Tiger 6T3214 GROMMET,STEEL,3/8 12

Tiger 47531.06 CABLE 1

Tiger 6T1840 PAINT,TIGER YELLOW,(SPRAY CAN) 1

Tiger 6T3211 GREASE ZERK,1/8 6

Tiger 21689 CAPSCREW,7/16 X 3-1/2NC 4

Tiger 21634 CAPSCREW,3/8x2,NC 2

Tiger RE544394 FILTER,FUEL 1

Tiger RE546336 FILTER,FUEL 1

Tiger B001020 NORDLOCK NL20 WASHER 6

Tiger 02782000 SHCS         3/4 NC  3-3/4 PL8 2

Tiger 604738 SPINDLE GUARD 2

Tiger 06370035BLB BULB  STROBE 2

Tiger 06430023-T EXHAUST ELBOW 2

Tiger 06502072 RELIEF KIT,63 BAR,PVG32 2



Tiger 06505026 SOLENOID,06502007 1

Tiger 06520303 BEARING,SPHERICAL 1

Tiger 08.128.13 ADAPTOR 1

Tiger 08.128.14 ADAPTOR 1

Tiger 09.518.01 SHACKLE - LONG 20

Tiger 21405 DECAL,CUTTING HEIGHT 2

Tiger 21683T BOLT 7/16X2** 4

Tiger 22973A SHIM,LINKAGE T3F,18 GA. 2

Tiger 22999 RETAINER,SEAL,M365 1

Tiger 23263 TUBE, PREFORMED 1

Tiger 23392 PUMP,SINGLE,LP 1

Tiger 24246 PUMP MTG BRKT,MF5OE-282-290FRT 2

Tiger 24252 DRV SHF,PMP,25,BLANK 1

Tiger 24329 STRAP,BEARING CAP,TF1022S,FLS 12

Tiger 34358 HOSE,#4x196(5MJx6FJX90) 2

Tiger 34968 HOSE,#4x48(5FJXx6MB90) 1

Tiger 42594.01 FLAIL KNIFE,NEW 17

Tiger 66862 PIN,LYNCH,5/16" 6

Tiger 6T0115 TURN BUCKLE 2

Tiger 6T0188 O RING FOR 6T-0 1

Tiger 6T0194 WIPER FOR 6T-01 1

Tiger 6T0369 COUPLING,14 SPLINE,2.75 1

Tiger 6T0603 SEALS 1

Tiger 6T1021RS OLD STYLE HI-SU 1

Tiger 6T3017 ROLLPIN,3/16x1,SS 4

Tiger 6T3901 TUBE,PREFORMED,#309 2

Tiger 6T3924 FUSE HOLDER,IN DASH 3

Tiger 6T5007 RETAINER RING 1

Tiger 6T5010 BUSHING,SHAFT,P25X,(ALL) 3

Tiger 6T5014 SEAL,POCKET,P25X 4

Tiger 6T5040 SEAL,KIT,P25X TANDEM PUMP 1

Tiger 6T5112 MOTOR WEAR PLAT 1

Tiger 6T5121 RETAINER RING,( 1

Tiger 6T5201 BEARING,P75X 2

Tiger 6T5219 SEAL KIT FOR 10 2

Tiger 6T5804 SEAL RETAINER 1

Tiger 7190010 SPACER,GRASS FLAIL 19

Tiger 8401054 FILTER ELEMENT 1

Tiger 87800068 OIL FILTER 2



Tiger BN-HB58200-8NF HEX BOLT,5/8X2 14

Tiger TB1009 BRKT,ACCUM 1600 PSI 1

Tiger TB1017L LEVER ASSY,CPLT,HSC 1

Tiger TB1017S COVER,INLET,OC 1

Tiger TB1050 RSTRCTR.06,OUT,3/4MJx3/4FJ 1

Tiger TB1051 ROD ,CYL   3-1/ 1

Tiger TB1054 GLAND,3-1/2 1

Tiger TB1059 O-RING, FOR 3.5 2

Tiger TB1065 WIPER FOR TB-10 2

Tiger TB1069 TIE ROD,3-1/2 X 20 3

Tiger TF1005A0 MOTOR,LP FLAIL 1

Tiger TF1034A BEARING PROTECT 4

Tiger TF1107 SHAFT,INPUT 1-1/2 X 11 1

Tiger TF1120 PIN,1.13x4.27,CAP 6

Tiger 03.786.04 INST. PLATE/BUS 3

Tiger 05.290.07 BONDED WASHER* 2

Tiger 05.377.01 ADAPTOR 3/4BSP- 1

Tiger 06.290.23 SEAL KIT (06.290 RAMS) 1

Tiger TF3222A HANGER,KNIFE,9/16 HOLE 1

Tiger TF3609 BUSHING,IDLER (3/4 SKB) 2

Tiger TF4301 BUSHING,1-1/2 ID 12

Tiger TF4337 BRKT,GROUND ROLLER ADJ,INT BRG 2

Tiger TF4406 RETAINER,SEAL,M350 1

Tiger TF4516 PIN  1-1/2 X 10 4

Tiger 27168 DISMOUNT KIT, 1 1

Tiger 27230 KIT,ADP BLK#12 FLG X 3/4 FP 7

Tiger 27881 SKID SHOE,BEARING TRF DRV SIDE 4

Tiger 28818 HV07, SEAL KIT, 1

Tiger 28822 HV07, SEAL KIT, 6

Tiger 30920 HV07, RELIEF, M 1

Tiger 31974 ADAPTER,1BSPx1MJ 2

Tiger 31975 ADAPTER,1BSPX3/4MJ 1

Tiger 32674 HEX NUT,5/8-11UNC,GR8,(STOVER) 9

Tiger 32765 DECAL, TIGER  8 5

Tiger 32834 SEAL,GEAR BOX 1

Tiger 33833 ROD,33704.33731 1

Tiger 33925 CAPSCREW,9/16X3.44,GR8 MOD 52

Tiger 34020 TEE,BRANCH,3/8MJX1/2ORBX3/8MJ 1

Tiger TF1122 SPACER TUBE 3PT HITCH 4



Tiger TF1126 KEY,3/8 SQ X 2-1/2RND(X2SQ) 1

Tiger TF1265 GAS SPRING 1

Tiger TF1304 SHAFT,SQUARE (1-3/16 X 20-1/2) 1

Tiger TF1310 YOKE,FOR TORQUE TUBE 1

Tiger TF3219 D-RING,(FOR GRASS KNIFE ONLY) 66

Tiger 04.265.07 CABLE 2.0M ASSEMBLY 1

Tiger 04.265.71 SHROUD COLLAR 4

Tiger 04.282.42 STUD M10 X 40MM PLATED 2

Tiger 05.286.07 NUT,M30 - 23.5 THICK 4

Tiger 05.299.51 BELT, GATES, (QTY 1) 4

Tiger 05.434.01 ADAPTER 1

Tiger 05.625.12 BOLT 2

Tiger 06.289.01 LINK STABILIZER 1

Tiger 06501560 SEAL KIT,06501022 1

Tiger 06520029 O-RING,2 3/4x3/32,AS568A-148 2

Tiger 06520411 BEARING,1 1/2ID X 2 1/2,COMP 1

Tiger 06530001 CAPSCREW,SKTHD,8-32x1/2,SS 38

Tiger 21248 SKID SHOE,TM72 2

Tiger 21399 HEX NUT,3/4 (ACME) BULK 82

Tiger 22847A BOSS,1.63ODx1.015IDx1.00 2

Tiger 24489 HOSE,#16x64.5(16FJXx20FL90) 1

Tiger 24490 HOSE,#16x57(16FJXx20FL90) 1

Tiger 27849 ROLLPIN,3/16x1.75,SS 90

Tiger 02.801.01 COLLAR 10.5ID X 26;15OD X 24 9

Tiger 02.959.01 CUTTER FLAIL FORGED 25

Tiger 6T0159 SWIVEL,1/2ADJ-OR X 1/2FPX 45 1

Tiger 6T0187 SEAL,KIT,3 2

Tiger 6T0196 SEAL,KIT,4 1

Tiger 6T0374 SCREW,ALLEN 12

Tiger 6T0645 SEAL,COVER TO BODY,LARGE 2

Tiger 6T1027 CAPSCREW,1/2 x 1 3/4,NC,GR8 4

Tiger 6T2277 CAPSCREW,3/4 X 2 NF GR8 2

Tiger 6T3004 R-CLIP,3/16 20

Tiger 6T3923 INDICTATOR LIGHT,ON,RED 2

Tiger 6T3954 POP RIVET,3/16 X 3/4(LRG HD) 41

Tiger 6T4258 BREATHER,1/2 O-RING 2

Tiger 6T5003 O-RING,#32 2

Tiger 6T5102 O-RING,M37X 2

Tiger 7190172 SPACER 18



Tiger TB1006A FLAP,TBF50 2

Tiger TB1017A SEAL,KIT,HSC VALVE,1 SECTION 7

Tiger TB1024 PIN,1.50x9.88,W/?.47,CAP,PULL 1

Tiger TB1104A SKID SHOE,TRB 60 BOOM 4

Tiger TB3104 LWR REAR,SUBFRM,MF 383/FD 40SR 1

Tiger TF1042 USE 34889 1

Tiger TF1045B STUB SHAFT,GROUND ROLLER 4

Tiger TF5002 SEAL,DOUBLE LIP M25X 1

Tiger 27938 BUSHING,MACH,1ODx.5IDx14GA 22

Tiger 30570 ELBOW,1/8 X 90,STEEL-HP 2

Tiger 31004 CAP,PRESSURE,3.0PSI,3/4MP 2

Tiger 33466 BUSHING,1 1/4X1 1

Tiger 33685 BEARING CUP 1

Tiger 33713 KNIFE,SD-FLAIL,STANDARD 184

Tiger 33985 PIN,1.50x13.25,W/?.47 1

Tiger 34781 KNIFE MTG CLEVIS,BOOM FLAIL 82

Tiger 34876 TM60/72,TSR60 HEAD DISC 1

Tiger 34917 SEAL KIT, 35192 2

Tiger 34918 SEAL KIT, 35193 2

Tiger 21581 CAPSCREW,5/16 X 1-1/4 NC 2

Tiger 21532 CAPSCREW,1/4 X 1-1/2 NC 7

Tiger 06520078 STRIP,REST,SEC,1 2

Tiger 28734 CAPSCREW,SKT/FLT,3/8x1,NC,ZN 7

Tiger TF4336 PLATE,GROUND ROLLER LOCK 17

Tiger TB1017A SEAL,KIT,HSC VALVE,1 SECTION 4

Tiger 21679 CAPSCREW,7/16 X 1 NC 10

Tiger 06320237 GRNDRLLR,8,90 2

Tiger 06300242 TANG,CYL,06300241 1

Tiger PT214007 SPRING - IDLER 3

Tiger 06533004 FLATWASHER,1/2,SAE,GR 8 12

Tiger 21727 NYLOCK NUT,1/2,NC,GR8 10

Tiger PT604244 DUST CAP-IDLER 4

Tiger PT605091 PIN - IDLER 2

Tiger PT604242 TRACK IDLER- WA 2

Tiger 32313 PIN,1.50x12.38,W/?.47x1.00 2

Tiger 06530004 CAPSCREW,SKTHD,SHLDR,10/32x.25 12

Tiger 6T3020 R-CLIP,5/32 21

Tiger 05.292.11 BOLT M10 X 80MM PLATED 1

Tiger 06300242 TANG,CYL,06300241 1



Tiger 06530004 CAPSCREW,SKTHD,SHLDR,10/32x.25 20

Tiger 21632 CAPSCREW,3/8 X 1-1/2 NC 20

Tiger 6T2259 CAPSCREW,5/8 x 1 3/4 NF GR8 6

Tiger 06340031 JYSTK MNT,JD5101E 1

Tiger 06770022 JOYSTICK CANISTER 2

Tiger 06400882 RING,BOLT,MNT,JYSTK 1

Tiger 32990 SCREW,MCHN,10-32x5/8,RH 16

Tiger 701515C M16 FLATWASHER 80

Tiger 6T0115 TURN BUCKLE 2

Tiger TB3278 SPACER,WHL WHT,2x1x3,CNH 3

Tiger PT605809 THROTTLE CABLE ASSEMBLY 2

Tiger 33990 GREASE ZERK,1/8x2 3/16x45? 2

Tiger 6T3905 SWITCH,(FORD HARNESS) 1

Tiger 06520238 FLAP,TRB60 1

Tiger 604732 SHAFT-PTO:PT605020 1

Tiger 21644 CAPSCREW,3/8 X 5 NC 23

Tiger 6T2309 CAPSCREW,3/4x5 1/2 NC,GR8 7

Tiger 06510095 COIL,BRK VLV,METRIPACK,12V 1

Tiger 25409 BRUSH,CORE HUB,SWP 1

Tiger PT604273 BEARING 2

Valley Broom 79305-2 SUP P CHAIN 2 1

Valley Broom RB-102M RUBBER,MEYERS** 1

Valley Broom RB-96S-10 RUBBER,STD.,1.5 1

Valley Broom 26614 CONVEYOR CHAIN, 1

Valley Broom RB-132G RUBBER,STD,1.5X 1

Wausau Equipment Company 92410 SHEAR PIN 12

Wausau Equipment Company W2P00228 SHOE, CAST MOLD 4

Wausau Equipment Company W2P00265 SPACER 1

Wausau Equipment Company W2P00270-001 PIN 1-7/16 X 5. 5

Wausau Equipment Company W2P0027002 PIVOT PIN 1

Wausau Equipment Company W2P00271 PIN 1

Wausau Equipment Company W2P00386 PIN 1"" X 8"" F 2

Wausau Equipment Company W2P00434 PIN 2

Wausau Equipment Company W2P00513 WAUSAU NOSE PLA 4

Wausau Equipment Company W2P00712 PIN 1 X 4"" 2

Wausau Equipment Company W2P03076 BEARING CONE* 8

Wausau Equipment Company W2P03077 RACE** 8

Wausau Equipment Company W2P03078 SEAL 11

Wausau Equipment Company W2P03081 SPACER RING 8



Wausau Equipment Company W2P05116 WAUSAU DIVIDER 4

Wausau Equipment Company W2P06988 SPACER 2

Wausau Equipment Company W2P06999 BAR 4

Wausau Equipment Company W2P09409-01 NOSE SHOE 2

Wausau Equipment Company W2P09409-02 NOSE SHOE 2

Wausau Equipment Company W2P09863 PIN ,BRACE 1-1/ 2

Wausau Equipment Company W2P09864 PIN,DRIVE 1-1/4 2

Wausau Equipment Company W2P09976 NOSE SHOE, BLA 5

Wausau Equipment Company W2P09977 NOSE SHOE, NOS 5

Wausau Equipment Company W2P10002 ROLLER  BRACE R 2

Wausau Equipment Company W2W06992 PIVOT 2

Wausau Equipment Company W2W10025-04 MOLDBOARD SHOE 3

Wausau Equipment Company W2W13482 OSCILLATING BEA 1

Wausau Equipment Company W4P05448 PIN  1" X 5" 1

Wausau Equipment Company W4W05451 PIN 1" W/HANDLE 2

Wausau Equipment Company W9C00325 BOLT GR8  1"-8 4

Wausau Equipment Company W9C00587 COTTER PIN 3/8 6

Wausau Equipment Company W9C03232 SHACKLE ,5/8" W 2

Wausau Equipment Company W9C04246 BOLT SPECIAL** 11

Wausau Equipment Company W9C07198 ** PIN 1-1/4""D 2

Wausau Equipment Company W9C07797 SPRING 1

Wausau Equipment Company W9C09177SK SEAL KIT FOR 4" 1

Wausau Equipment Company W9C09704SK SEAL KIT FOR TE 1

Wausau Equipment Company W9C07206 CAST TABLE SHOE 4

Wausau Equipment Company W9C01888012 CROSSOVER RELIEF VALVE 1

Werk Brau Company Inc BP-45MM BUCKET PIN SET 1

Werk Brau Company Inc RPH23XL FLEXPIN ,LONGER 7

Western Products 25519K HEX NIPPLE 1/4" 4

Western Products 26013 FUSE HOLDER ASSY 2

Western Products 27070 6-PIN MOLEX REPAIR END VEHICLE 1

Western Products 49151 SWIVEL AND HARDWARE ASSY 3

Western Products 49203 BEZEL W/FASTENERS 4

Western Products 49298 HEADLIGHT HOUSING ASSY 1

Western Products 49312 CUTTING EDGE ASSY 7-1/2 SY 2

Western Products 49340 SOL ISARMATIC REWORK KIT 1-1/2 3

Western Products 49362 PARK/TURN SOCKET KIT 1

Western Products 49853 SHOE KIT 2

Western Products 52101 PLUG-IN HARN KIT PN 52101 1

Western Products 55350 COVER GASKET 3W 2



Western Products 55357 COVER GASKET 4W 2

Western Products 55363 CABLE ASSY 9 BALL/SPADE ENDS 1

Western Products 55923 SPRING - CONICAL 1

Western Products 56130 CABLE ASSY 9 BLACK ADJUST 3

Western Products 56291 COVER ASSY 1

Western Products 56750 RAM ASSEMBLY 2 X 11 DA 1

Western Products 56772K RAM ASSEMBLY KIT 1 X 7 3

Western Products 59224 BULLET RECEPTACLE CONNECTOR 6

Western Products 60338 SHOCK ABSORBER ASSEMBLY 5

Western Products 61185 PARK OR TURN HARNESS KIT 4

Western Products 61845 4 CONTROL HARNESS EXTENTION 3

Western Products 62154 LIFT CHANNEL KIT UHW 1

Western Products 62637 DISC SHOE ASSY V 4

Western Products 63586 LOCK PIN ASSEMBLY 2

Western Products 63645 UNIMOUNT PIVOT BOLT KIT 1

Western Products 64400-1 HYDRAULICS ISAR 1

Western Products 65405 PULLEY 1-1/2 X 1/2 BORE 3

Western Products 65407 V-BELT 4L430 MOLDED COG 1

Western Products 65408 SHAFT 1

Western Products 65410 SPINNER 1

Western Products 65416 MOTOR 12VDC 1&2 STAGE-BOXED-WP 1

Western Products 65578 SPACER - PLASTIC 2

Western Products 65890 VEH MOUNT GM 15-35 88-96 1

Western Products 66130 RUBBER GROMMET 15

Western Products 67774 BAR CROSS WITH NAME PLATE 1

Western Products 69570 SHOE KIT HTS 3

Western Products 69691 2500TG SERVICE KIT 1

Western Products 69696 PULLEY 1-3/4 X 1/2 BORE 2

Western Products 75914W CONTROL TUBE 1

Western Products 78067 SPINNER SHAFT 3

Western Products 78106 PULLEY COGGED 10T X 5/16 BORE 3

Western Products 78199 CHMSL/LIC. PLATE KIT 2

Western Products 90600 WESTERN SET SCR 8

Western Products 91333 HEXLOCKNUT_3/8-16 GB TOPRING 2

Western Products 91335 HEXLOCKNUT_1/2-13 GB TOPRING 4

Western Products 93042K LINCH PIN 3/16" 6

Western Products 93061K RIVET 3/4" X 4-1/8" G5 6

Western Products 93105 12V MOTOR AND GEAR 3

Western Products 94691 V-BELT 6837 POWERATED BELT 10



Western Products 95320 DEFLECTOR KIT 1

Western Products 27787 SEAL KIT W/POLYPAK SEAL 1" RAM 1

Western Products 28340 HEADLAMP EXTENSION BRACKET KIT 3

Western Products 28803-1 HEADLIGHT REAR COVER KIT 1

Western Products 28805 PARK/TURN SOCKET SERVICE KIT 2

Western Products 29221 VEHICLE CONTROL HARNESS 5

Western Products 44146 BASE ANGLE MVP PLUS 9-1/2 DS 1

Western Products 44347 HOSE 1/4 X 12 2

Western Products 44733 FRAME,BASE,SPRING ASM 7.5 PS 2

Western Products 49015K PLATEN ASSY CABLE CONTROL KIT 1

Western Products 43149 RAM ASSY 1-3/4 X 8 1

Western Products 49229K-1 VALVE 4-WAY W/NUT 1

Western Products 49298 HEADLIGHT HOUSING ASSY 1

Western Products 49310 GRILL CONNECTOR KIT 12 PIN 3

Western Products 49317 PLOW PLUG KIT 9-PIN 7

Western Products 49319 PLOW PLUG KIT 12-PIN 2

Western Products 49326 DIELECTRIC GREASE, 2 OZ TUBE 12

Western Products 49844 PIVOT PIN 1

Western Products 53595 DISC SHOE ASSY 16

Western Products 56614 RAM ASSY 1-1/2 X 10 2

Western Products 61535K RELAY KIT 15

Western Products 62124-1 RUBBER DEFLECTOR KIT 10 1

Western Products 62550 CYLINDER,PRO 1

Western Products 62550K RAM ASSY 1-1/2 X 10 KIT 3

Western Products 63692 HARNESS VEHICLE END KIT 3 OR 4 3

Western Products 63693 HARNESS,SPREADER END KIT 3 OR 1

Western Products 21830 RESERVOIR KIT 1

Western Products 25232K QUICK COUPLER 14

Western Products 25878 2X16 ANGLE RAM 8

Western Products 26431 ISOLATION MODULE CONV KIT 7

Western Products 27170-W ULTRA TO UNI CO 2

Western Products 28027-2 ADAPTER KIT - MODULE TO HARN 1

Western Products 28340 HEADLAMP EXTENSION BRACKET KIT 3

Western Products 28800-1 HEADLIGHT KIT (PAIR) 2

Western Products 29050 PLUG-IN HARNESS KIT 2

Western Products 29053 PLUG-IN HARNESS KIT 6

Western Products 29675 CENTER CUTT EDG 3

Western Products 94536 BEARING, 1.125 ID 2-BOLT FLG 1

Western Products 99505-1 PRI WORK LIGHT KIT-FLEET FLEX 1



Western Products 99686 LICENSE PLATE KIT, SH 4

Western Products 66405 RETURN SCREEN ASSY 1

Western Products 69804 PLUG-IN HARNESS KIT HIR2/HB3 2

Western Products 69981 MOUNT KIT UT GM 2

Western Products 78075 #40 ROLLER CHAIN,60 LINK/30.0 2

Western Products 78120 BA09 4

Western Products 78150 INVERTED VEE 1

Western Products 78197 LICENSE PLATE LIGHT KIT 2

Western Products 78300 12V MOTOR-POLY HOPPER 1

Western Products 38800 HEADLIGHT KIT H9/H11 (PAIR) 1

Western Products 93080K RIVET 1"X5" 2

Western Products 93102 PULLEY, DRIVE GEAR-12T 1

Western Products 91800W MODEL 525                       NON-STK 1

Western Products 72750 HOPPER COVER KIT REG CAPACITY 1

Western Products 78397 HARNESS ASSEMBLY, LONG, TG, AU 1

Western Products 72198 PLUG-IN HARNESS, 1

Woods 3004515 WOODSGEIT SHANK 2

Wire Rope 1010097 CLIP,3/8"CAST 5

Wire Rope 1010159 CLIP,9/16"CAST 1

Wire Rope 1010195 CLIP,3/4"CAST 2

Wire Rope

13MM 8X26 WIRE 

ROPE 13MM 8X26 GALVANIZED WIRE ROPE 310

Yanmar TF500A UTF 1 GALLON 2

Yanmar 41540 YMR OIL 15W40(Q/12PK 2

Yanmar SAE90 TRAVEL MOTOR OIL QRT 2

Gunnebo Johnson 2726 LATCH SPRING / 55-70 TON 1

Gunnebo Johnson 10696704 LATCH KIT  15 TO 22 TON 1

Gunnebo Johnson 1090250 LATCH,SAFTY 1

Gunnebo Johnson 2725 SPRING,LATCH 1

Gunnebo Johnson 29196 LOCK PIN 1

Gunnebo Johnson 471785 LATCH KIT (22 TON) 1

Gunnebo Johnson 5504 KEEPER 2" PIN 2

Gunnebo Johnson 5622 LATCH, LIGHT 1

Gunnebo Johnson 1/2" CROSBY WIRE ROPE CLIPS 1

Gunnebo Johnson 3/4" CROSBY WIRE ROPE CLIPS 5

Gunnebo Johnson 5/8" CROSBY WIRE ROPE CLIPS 1

Gunnebo Johnson 7/8" CROSBY WIRE ROPE CLIPS 6

Gunnebo Johnson FRB360.19.3.55.E BLOCK,60T,3S,3/4",1100LBS. Q.R. 1

Gunnebo Johnson FRB260.16.1.16.E BLOCK,17.5 TON, FR, 1 SH, 5/8"WR,290LB 1

Gunnebo Johnson 2732 PIN 1



Gunnebo Johnson 1035036 TERMINATOR 7/8" 1

Gunnebo Johnson J15S14RTB BLOCK,15T,1S,14"S,3/4"WR(U) 1

Gunnebo Johnson 1090027011 LATCH KIT 11

Gunnebo Johnson 1090045011 LATCH KIT 13

Gunnebo Johnson 2731 PIN 7

P&H 945J89F1 SWIVEL, AIR 1

Zanetis/RoadHog 106-0994 WEAR SKID WELDMENT 2

Zanetis/RoadHog 106-3568 SWITCH,PROXIMITY 2

Zanetis/RoadHog S0-0021 COIL 1

Zanetis/RoadHog 106-3587 MAGNET 1

Zanetis/RoadHog 106-0927 BIT HOLDER 2

Zanetis/RoadHog 106-3326 STRAINER ASSY 1


